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HEAD OFFICE
200 ST-JEAN-BAPTISTE BLVD MERCIER QC  J6R 2L2

ADMINISTRATION
T. : 1 800 361-9805 F. : 450 691-4387

TO ORDER WHEELS 
STEEL T. : 1 888 340-2088 F. : 1 800 361-9000
ALLOY  T. : 1 866 536-6247 F. : 1 800 361-9000

CUSTOMER SERVICE
T. : 1 800 268-1062 F. : 1 888 660-2392
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 Invoice copies
 Back order cancellation
 Warranties

WAREHOUSES

MONCTON
UNIT H - 450 EDINBURGH DRIVE 
MONCTON NB  E1E 2L1

CALGARY
UNIT 150 - 10 SMED LANE SOUTH EAST 
CALGARY AB  T2C 4T5

CHÂTEAUGUAY
315 INDUSTRIEL BLVD
CHATEAUGUAY QC  J6J 4Z2

EDMONTON
15845 112TH AVENUE NORTH WEST
EDMONTON AB  T5M 2V9

LACOLLE
16 RICHELIEU STREET
LACOLLE QC  J0J 1J0

WINNIPEG
UNIT #7 - 16 MAZENOD RD
WINNIPEG MB  R2J 4H2

NAPIERVILLE
260 LORD STREET
NAPIERVILLE QC  J0J 1L0

PITT MEADOWS
UNIT 201 - 19055 AIRPORT WAY
PITT MEADOWS BC  V3Y 0G4

MISSISSAUGA
180 COURTNEY PARK DRIVE 
EAST MISSISSAUGA ON  L5T 2S5

WEBSITE
RTHIBERT.COM
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ENTREPRISE 
ROBERT THIBERT INC.

Founded in 1976, Entreprise Robert Thibert Inc. is Canada’s leader in vehicle 
accessories distribution. With an extensive inventory of car and truck 
accessories, electronics, tools, alloy and steel wheels, recreational vehicle 
parts and accessories as well as hitches and trailer parts, all distributed 
throughout multiple warehouses across the nation. Robert Thibert Inc. also 
has one of the largest axle manufacturing and trailer parts assembly lines 
in the country. Entreprise Robert Thibert Inc. is a flourishing company in 
constant evolution.

9 CANADIAN SERVICE CENTERS, THE EQUIVALENT OF MORE THAN 
600 000 SQUARE FEET SERVING CANADA COAST TO COAST. 

RTHIBERT.COM

IMPROVED SEARCH ENGINE.
NEW FEATURES.

MODERN AND CLEAN LOOK.
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DEAR PARTNERS
We are proud to introduce our new 2017-2018 winter wheel 
catalogue with our updated fitments. You will find many new 
steel wheels and winter alloy wheels that will fit the latest 
applications.

MULTI-USE AND DIRECT FIT STEEL WHEELS

Our direct fit steel wheels and multi-use wheels are tested 
at the factory to respect a radial runout tolerance of .05 inch. 
These tests are performed to ensure a wheel that is easy 
to balance on a standard machine. As for any wheel, it is 
recommended to use a fixed fingers plates system, this way 
the wheel is mounted on the machine the same way as it's 
installed on the vehicle: centered by the hub and fixed by 
studs. This system guarantees that the wheel is correctly 
balanced at all times and will prevent customers from 
returning with vibration issues. Our direct fit and multi-use 
steel wheels are also inspected for the quality of the welds 
and for correct sealing to make sure they are ready to use.

DIRECT FIT ALLOY WHEELS 

RTX offers many direct fit alloy wheels. This term means 
that your wheels won’t need any centering rings, all your 
OEM hardware and your tire pressure sensors (TPMS) will 
be compatible.

TIRE PRESSURE SENSORS 

All alloy wheels in this catalog are compatible with tire 
pressure sensors technology (TPMS) 

FIXED FINGERS PLATES SYSTEM
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HOW TO SELECT THE 
PROPER APPLICATION

1 Choose a manufacturer from the table of contents and refer to the corresponding page. (Ex.: HONDA).

2 Choose a car model. (Ex.: CIVIC)

3 Determine the diameter of the wheel to be installed on the vehicle (generally, you will have equal to 
stock or smaller diameter options).

4 Choose from the options either the original wheel number, direct fit or multi-fit.

5 Alloy wheels are also available in many cases.

6 Be sure to have on hand the required accessories (nuts, bolts and centering rings)
for the alloy wheels when necessary.

7 Check out foot notes.

Our team has put in all necessary efforts to ensure quality and accuracy of the 
information in this catalogue. However, if an error occured or if a vehicle has been 
modified, we cannot be held responsible for any inconvenience that may have 
been caused.
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CERTIFICATIONS 
AND TESTS

All our alloy wheels exceed several standards in terms of safety 
standards such as JWL JWL-L VIA certifications.

The JWL standard is a set of specific requirements for alloy wheels. 
This standard is established by the Japan authorities and it’s required 
for every vehicle in the country. These requirements are amongst the 
most rigorous in the industry. The letters JWL in the casting of a wheel 
is the certification that it was tested by the manufacturer to respect this 
standard.                                                                          .         

The VIA markings represent the vehicle inspection association in Japan. 
They do independant testing of alloy wheels to ensure that they conform 
to the JWL standard. A tested wheel will be marked with the VIA and JWL 
letters.                    .

SAFETY AND SECURITY MULTIPLE TESTS

Radial stress test ( 500 000 rotations)

Rotary bending fatigue ( 100 000 rotations)

13 degree impact test ( drop height 230mm)

Meets all the criteria of load rating

Air leak test on each wheel

X-Ray test on each wheel

Sodium dripping test

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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TCA QUALITY
When you see the TCA (Tested-Certified-Approved) logo on a product, it certifies that 
quality and safety tests related to this product meet or exceed strict requirements. 

A wheel displaying the TCA logo assures you that our suppliers have paid special 
attention to the quality control, origin and manufacturing of this wheel.  

The manufacturers thus must pass a large number of tests on the wheels they 
manufacture to obtain precise certifications for each wheel. Here are the standards 
and certifications obtained by our manufacturers:

• ISO9000 : ISO9000 refers to a set of quality management standards published by the 
International Standards Organization (ISO). An ISO9000-certified wheel manufacturer 
must provide lasting performance in the quality of these products, which meet very 
precise requirements.

• ISO/TS16949 : This standard guarantees the quality of the product and is specific 
to the automobile industry.

• SFI, JWL AND TUV PERFORMANCE CERTIFICATIONS : These certifications assure 
you that all the laboratories meet precise performance standards.

• ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION : Certification that the plant meets a series of 
specific environmental protection standards.

• 90 % RATING AND UP : Strict verifications on quality standards and best practices 
are conducted with the manufacturers. Only those with a global note of 90% and more 
with those audits will be selected.

TCA wants to make your job easier in your decision-making process and assures your 
peace of mind. 

TCA -  UNCOMPROMISING QUALITY.
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WARRANTIES

3 YEAR WARRANTY 1
ON ALL WINTER APPROVED WHEELS
LIFETIME WARRANTY ON STRUCTURAL DEFECT. 2

1  3 year warranty on solid painted finishes. 1 year warranty on special finishes. 
2  See all details on page 326.

ICONS LEGEND
Uses OE lug nuts or bolts.

Built to EH2 standards for Run Flat profile. Can also be used with standard tires.

Accepts OE center cap or logo.

Designed to meet or exceed the load capacity for SUV and light trucks.

Indicates a new part number

Available in staggered fitment

Hubcentric and uses OEM wheel hardware

Hubcentric

TPMS compatible

3 year warranty

1 an de garantie / 1 year warranty

Indicates a product with limited quantities
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ACURA / HONDA

1  PILOT
  GLOSS BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

18 x 8 5-120 +45 64.1 082227
CAP INCLUDED

2  AKIO
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

16 x 6.5 5-114.3 +50 64.1 493180
CAP INCLUDED

SplineCAPR707
2 AKIO

SILVER

1 PILOT
GLOSS BLACK
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ACURA / HONDA

3  BURST
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 7.5 5-120 +45 64.1 081236
CAP INCLUDED Ball 

SeatCAP901K59

4  HYOGO
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

16 x 6.5 5-114.3 +45 64.1 493178
CAP INCLUDED

SplineCAPR707

5  NAGANO
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 6.5 5-114.3 +50 64.1 493114
CAP INCLUDED

CAPR707

3 BURST
SILVER

4 HYOGO
SILVER

5 NAGANO
SILVER
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ACURA / HONDA

1  YAMADA
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

15 x 6 5-114.3 +42 64.1 081056
16 x 6.5 5-114.3 +45 64.1 081057
17 x 7 5-114.3 +55 64.1 081058
CAP INCLUDED Ball 

SeatCAP901K59

AUDI

2  AUGSBURG
  BLACK MACHINED

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

18 x 8.5 5-130 +58 71.6 493046
CAP INCLUDED

CAPR518

2 AUGSBURG
BLACK MACHINED

1 YAMADA
SILVER

 REPLICA & WINTER WHEELS
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AUDI

3  HORCH
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 7.5 5-112 +45 66.6 493177
CAP INCLUDED

CAPR5290CF

4  VADEN
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

16 x 7 5-112 +40 57.1 081596
17 x 7.5 5-112 +35 66.6 081598
18 x 8 5-112 +35 66.6 081600
CAP INCLUDED

CAPOE210K62A

5  VADEN
  GUNMETAL

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

16 x 7 5-112 +40 57.1 081562
17 x 7.5 5-112 +35 66.6 081564
18 x 8 5-112 +35 66.6 081566
19 x 8.5 5-112 +35 66.6 082014
CAP INCLUDED

210K62AOEGM

3 HORCH
SILVER

4 VADEN
SILVER

5 VADEN
GUNMETAL
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AUDI

1  RS II
  GLOSS BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 7.5 5-112 +35 66.6 082155
17 x 7.5 5-112 +45 57.1 082156
18 x 8 5-112 +35 66.6 082157
18 x 8 5-112 +45 57.1 082158
18 x 8 5-112 +45 66.6 082159
19 x 8.5 5-112 +35 66.6 082160
19 x 8.5 5-112 +45 57.1 082161
19 x 8.5 5-112 +45 66.6 082162
CAP INCLUDED

2  RS
  GUNMETAL MACHINED

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

18 x 8 5-112 +45 66.6 248035
19 x 8.5 5-112 +38 66.6 248087
CAP INCLUDED Cone 

Seat 
BoltCAPR1192

2 RS
GUNMETAL MACHINED

1 RS II
GLOSS BLACK
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AUDI

3  BAVARIA
  HYPER SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 7.5 5-112 +45 66.6 248029
18 x 8 5-112 +45 66.6 248030
19 x 8 5-112 +45 66.6 248031
CAP INCLUDED Cone 

Seat 
BoltCAPR1192

4  HESSE
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 7.5 5-112 +45 66.6 081019
CAP INCLUDED Cone 

Seat 
BoltCAP181K69

5  INGOLSTADT
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

16 x 7 5-112 +35 57.1 493207
17 x 7.5 5-112 +42 57.1 493002
17 x 7.5 5-112 +35 66.6 493162
18 x 8 5-112 +45 66.6 493212
CAP INCLUDED

CAPRDINGOL

3 BAVARIA
HYPER SILVER

4 HESSE
SILVER

5 INGOLSTADT
SILVER
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AUDI

1  INGOLSTADT
  GUNMETAL

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 7.5 5-112 +35 66.6 493233
18 x 8 5-112 +45 66.6 493234
CAP INCLUDED

CAPRDINGOLGM

2  INGOLSTADT
  HYPER SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

18 x 8 5-112 +35 66.6 493163
CAP INCLUDED

CAPRDINGOL

BMW

3  BERGEN
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

16 x 7 5-120 +38 72.6 081031
17 x 8 5-120 +40 72.6 081032
CAP INCLUDED

CAPOE057K68

1 INGOLSTADT
GUNMETAL

2 INGOLSTADT
HYPER SILVER

3 BERGEN
SILVER
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BMW

4  BERLIN
  BLACK MACHINED

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 8 5-120 +35 72.6 493186
18 x 8 5-120 +35 72.6 493187
CAP INCLUDED

CAPR516CH

5  BERLIN
  GUNMETAL MACHINED

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

18 x 8 5-120 +35 74.1 493036
CAP INCLUDED

CAPR516CH
5 BERLIN

GUNMETAL MACHINED

4 BERLIN
BLACK MACHINED
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1 BONN
SILVER

2 GRAZ
SATIN BLACK

3 GRAZ
SILVER

BMW

1  BONN
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

18 x 8 5-120 +38 74.1 081026
CAP INCLUDED

CAPOE057K68

2  GRAZ
  SATIN BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 8 5-112 +35 66.6 082008
17 x 8 5-120 +35 72.6 081580
18 x 8 5-112 +35 66.6 082009
18 x 8 5-120 +35 72.6 081581
18 x 8 5-120 +35 74.1 081582
18 x 9 5-120 +40 72.6 081583
19 x 8.5 5-112 +35 66.6 082010
19 x 8.5 5-120 +35 72.6 081584
19 x 8.5 5-120 +35 74.1 081585
19 x 9.5 5-120 +40 72.6 081586
20 x 9 5-120 +35 74.1 081587
CAP INCLUDED

9060K68OEB

3  GRAZ
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 8 5-120 +35 72.6 081607
18 x 8 5-120 +35 72.6 081608
18 x 8 5-120 +35 74.1 081609
18 x 9 5-120 +40 72.6 081610
19 x 8.5 5-120 +35 72.6 081611
CAP INCLUDED

9060K68OEC
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BMW

4  HAAN
  GUNMETAL MACHINED

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

20 x 10 5-120 +40 74.1 081048
CAP INCLUDED

CAPOE057K68

5  HAMBURG
  GUNMETAL

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

18 x 8 5-120 +35 74.1 493237
CAP INCLUDED

CAPR516GM
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6  KLEVE
  BLACK MILLED

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 8 5-120 +35 72.6 082002
18 x 8 5-120 +35 72.6 082003
18 x 8 5-120 +35 74.1 082004
19 x 8.5 5-120 +35 72.6 082005
19 x 8.5 5-120 +35 74.1 082006
20 x 9 5-120 +35 74.1 082007
CAP INCLUDED

9060K68OEB

4 HAAN
GUNMETAL MACHINED

5 HAMBURG
GUNMETAL

6 KLEVE
BLACK MILLED
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BUICK / CHEVROLET

1  TREK
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

16 x 6.5 5-105 +39 56.6 081021
CAP INCLUDED

SplineCAPOE149K59A

CHEVROLET / GMC

2  DENVER
  SATIN BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

16 x 7 6-120 +25 67.1 082228
17 x 8 6-120 +30 67.1 082229
CAP INCLUDED

2 DENVER
SATIN BLACK

1 TREK
SILVER
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CHRYSLER / DODGE

3  AUBURN
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

16 x 6.5 5-127 +35 71.5 081029
17 x 7.5 5-127 +35 71.5 081030
CAP INCLUDED

SplineCAPOE149K59A

4  WINDSOR
  GUNMETAL

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 7 5-127 +35 71.5 082222
18 x 7.5 5-127 +35 71.5 082223
CAP INCLUDED

FORD

5  FLINT
  SATIN BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

18 x 8 5-108 +42 63.4 082018
CAP INCLUDED

9097K55OEB

4 WINDSOR
GUNMETAL

3 AUBURN
SILVER

5 FLINT
SATIN BLACK
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2 OSAN
SILVER

1 NAJIN
SATIN BLACK

HYUNDAI / KIA

1  NAJIN
  SATIN BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

18 x 8 5-114.3 +40 67.1 082033
CAP INCLUDED

2  OSAN
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

16 x 6.5 5-114.3 +48 67.1 081023
17 x 7 5-114.3 +41 67.1 081024
CAP INCLUDED

SplineCAP901K59
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INFINITI

3  IPL
  GUNMETAL

GRANDEUR
SIZE

ENTRAXE
BOLT PATTERN

DÉCALAGE
OFFSET

ALÉSAGE
CENTER BORE

18 x 8 5-114.3 +40 66.0 081055
CAPUCHON INCLUS / CAP INCLUDED

SplineCAP210K62

JEEP

4  SUMMIT
  SATIN BLACK MACHINED

GRANDEUR
SIZE

ENTRAXE
BOLT PATTERN

DÉCALAGE
OFFSET

ALÉSAGE
CENTER BORE

17 x 8 5-110 +35 65.1 081799
17 x 8 5-127 +10 71.5 081800
CAPUCHON INCLUS / CAP INCLUDED

210K62AOEB

5  SUMMIT
  SATIN BLACK

GRANDEUR
SIZE

ENTRAXE
BOLT PATTERN

DÉCALAGE
OFFSET

ALÉSAGE
CENTER BORE

17 x 8 5-110 +35 65.1 082108
CAPUCHON INCLUS / CAP INCLUDED

210K62AOEB

3 IPL
GUNMETAL

4 SUMMIT
SATIN BLACK MACHINED

5 SUMMIT
SATIN BLACK



 REPLICA & WINTER WHEELS26

JEEP

1  THUG
  BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

20 x 9 5-127 +34 71.5 081595
CAP INCLUDED

9064K63BOE

LAND ROVER / RANGE ROVER

2  SOLI
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

20 x 9.5 5-120 +50 72.6 493047
CAP INCLUDED

CAPR901

2 SOLI
SILVER

1 THUG
BLACK



 REPLICA & WINTER WHEELS 27

LEXUS

3  AKINA
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 8 5-114.3 +45 60.1 081234
CAP INCLUDED

SplineCAPOE210K62A

4  HIRADO
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

18 x 7.5 5-114.3 +35 60.1 081015
19 x 7.5 5-114.3 +35 60.1 081016
CAP INCLUDED

SplineCAP210K62

3 AKINA
SILVER

4 HIRADO
SILVER
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LEXUS

1  KYO
  HYPER BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

18 x 8 5-114.3 +35 60.1 082035
CAP INCLUDED

Use OEM Lug Nut or: Use
N2307

MAZDA

2  ARAI
  BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

16 x 6.5 5-114.3 +40 67.1 082011
17 x 7 5-114.3 +42 67.1 082012
18 x 7.5 5-114.3 +45 67.1 082224
CAP INCLUDED

1 KYO
HYPER BLACK

2 ARAI
BLACK
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MAZDA

3  ARCH
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 7 5-114.3 +50 67.1 081377
CAP INCLUDED

Spline

4  SETO
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

16 x 6.5 5-114.3 +43 67.1 081013
CAP INCLUDED

SplineAP901K59
4 SETO

SILVER

3 ARCH
SILVER
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MERCEDES-BENZ 

1  ARROW
  SATIN BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

18 x 8 5-112 +45 66.6 493259
CAP INCLUDED

2  BADEN
  BLACK MACHINED

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 7.5 5-112 +45 66.6 248027
CAP INCLUDED Cone 

Seat 
BoltCAPR1192

2 BADEN
BLACK MACHINED

1 ARROW
SATIN BLACK
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MERCEDES-BENZ

3  KASSEL
  HYPER SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 8 5-112 +40 66.6 493109
18 x 8.5 5-112 +38 66.6 493110
CAP INCLUDED Cone 

Seat 
BoltCAPR511

4  MANN
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 8 5-112 +45 66.6 493209
CAP INCLUDED

CAPR511

5  MUNICH
  MATTE BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 8 5-112 +45 66.6 081571
18 x 8 5-112 +32 66.6 081572
18 x 8 5-112 +45 66.6 081573
19 x 8.5 5-112 +32 66.6 081576
19 x 8.5 5-112 +45 66.6 081577
CAP INCLUDED

9086K75BOE

3 KASSEL
HYPER SILVER

4 MANN
SILVER

5 MUNICH
MATTE BLACK

 REPLICA & WINTER WHEELS 
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MERCEDES-BENZ

1  RHINE
  GUNMETAL MACHINED

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

19 x 8.5 5-112 +45 66.6 081379
20 x 8.5 5-112 +45 66.6 081380
CAP INCLUDED

CAPOE057K68

2  STERN
  GUNMETAL MACHINED

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 7.5 5-112 +43.5 66.6 081385
18 x 8 5-112 +42 66.6 081386
CAP INCLUDED

CAPOE210K62A

3  STERN
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

16 x 7 5-112 +35 66.6 081381
17 x 7.5 5-112 +35 66.6 081382
17 x 7.5 5-112 +43.5 66.6 081383
18 x 8 5-112 +42 66.6 081384
CAP INCLUDED

CAPOE210K62A

1 RHINE
GUNMETAL MACHINED

2 STERN
GUNMETAL MACHINED

3 STERN
SILVER
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NISSAN

4  KOBE
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 6.5 5-114.3 +45 66.1 081020
CAP INCLUDED

SplineCAP181K69

5  MAXX
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

18 x 7.5 5-114.3 +40 66.1 081376
CAP INCLUDED

SplineCAPOE149K59A
5 MAXX

SILVER

4 KOBE
SILVER

 REPLICA & WINTER WHEELS 
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NISSAN

1  ROGUE
  GLOSS BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

16 x 6.5 5-114.3 +38 66.1 082219
17 x 7 5-114.3 +35 66.1 082220
18 x 7.5 5-114.3 +35 66.1 082221
CAP INCLUDED

PORSCHE

2  TURBO
  HYPER SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

20 x 9 5-130 +50 71.6 493260
CAP INCLUDED

2 TURBO
HYPER SILVER

1 ROGUE
GLOSS BLACK
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SUBARU 

3  COSMOS
  SATIN BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

15 x 6.5 5-100 +38 56.1 081678
16 x 7 5-100 +40 56.1 081679
17 x 7.5 5-100 +42 56.1 081681
17 x 7.5 5-114.3 +42 56.1 081682
18 x 8 5-100 +42 56.1 082149
18 x 8 5-114.3 +42 56.1 082151
CAP INCLUDED

9074K59BOE

4  COSMOS
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

15 x 6.5 5-100 +38 56.1 081750
16 x 7 5-100 +40 56.1 081751
17 x 7.5 5-100 +42 56.1 081753
17 x 7.5 5-114.3 +42 56.1 081754
18 x 8 5-100 +42 56.1 082150
18 x 8 5-114.3 +42 56.1 082152
CAP INCLUDED

9074K59COE

4 COSMOS
SILVER

3 COSMOS
SATIN BLACK
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SUBARU 

1  FUJI
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 6.5 5-100 +48 56.1 081027
17 x 7 5-100 +48 56.1 081028
CAP INCLUDED

CAPOE149K59A

TOYOTA

2  HIDA
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 7 5-114.3 +45 60.1 081018
CAP INCLUDED

SplineCAP502K65

3  KAMO
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

18 x 8.5 5-150 +60 110.5 081035
CAP INCLUDED

SplineCAP785K141

1 FUJI
SILVER

2 HIDA
SILVER

3 KAMO
SILVER
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5 MK7
GLOSS BLACK

4 AURA
SILVER

TOYOTA

4  AURA
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

15 x 6.5 5-100 +38 54.1 081537
16 x 7 5-100 +38 54.1 081538
16 x 7 5-114.3 +38 60.1 081539
17 x 7.5 5-114.3 +42 60.1 081541
CAP INCLUDED

Use OEM Lug Nut or: Use
N23079065K57OE

VOLKSWAGEN

5  MK7
  GLOSS BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 7.5 5-112 +42 66.6 493257
18 x 8 5-112 +45 66.6 493258
CAP INCLUDED
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2 LAHOLM
SILVER

1 TOPAZ
SILVER

VOLKSWAGEN

1  TOPAZ
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

15 x 6 5-100 +35 57.1 081051
15 x 6 5-112 +47 57.1 081052
16 x 6.5 5-112 +47 57.1 081054
CAP INCLUDED Cone 

Seat 
BoltCAPOE149K59A

VOLVO

2  LAHOLM
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 7.5 5-108 +42 63.4 082225
18 x 8 5-108 +45 63.4 082226
CAP INCLUDED
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VOLVO 

3  TYPE R
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 7.5 5-108 +49 67.1 493181
18 x 7.5 5-108 +43 67.1 493208
CAP INCLUDED

CAPR756S

4  STOCKHOLM
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 7 5-108 +40 65.1 493141
CAP INCLUDED

CAPR756S

4 STOCKHOLM
SILVER

3 TYPE R
SILVER
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1  FROST
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

16 x 6.5 5-100 +40 56.1 082188
16 x 6.5 5-100 +35 54.1 082189
16 x 6.5 5-105 +35 56.6 082190
16 x 6.5 5-112 +42 57.1 082191
16 x 6.5 5-114.3 +42 64.1 082192
16 x 6.5 5-114.3 +42 67.1 082193
17 x 7 5-100 +40 56.1 082194
17 x 7 5-100 +35 54.1 082195
17 x 7 5-100 +40 56.1 082194
17 x 7 5-100 +35 54.1 082195
17 x 7 5-105 +35 56.6 082196
17 x 7 5-110 +35 65.1 082197
17 x 7 5-112 +42 57.1 082198
17 x 7 5-112 +42 66.6 082199
17 x 7 5-114.3 +42 56.1 082200
17 x 7 5-114.3 +38 60.1 082201
17 x 7 5-114.3 +42 64.1 082202
17 x 7 5-114.3 +40 66.1 082203
17 x 7 5-114.3 +42 67.1 082204
18 x 8 5-108 +42 63.4 082205
18 x 8 5-112 +35 66.6 082206
18 x 8 5-112 +45 66.6 082207
18 x 8 5-114.3 +45 56.1 082208
18 x 8 5-114.3 +38 60.1 082209
18 x 8 5-114.3 +42 64.1 082210
18 x 8 5-114.3 +38 66.1 082211
18 x 8 5-114.3 +42 67.1 082212
18 x 8 5-120 +38 64.1 082213
18 x 8 5-120 +35 72.6 082214
19 x 8.5 5-108 +42 63.4 082215
19 x 8.5 5-112 +35 66.6 082216
19 x 8.5 5-112 +45 66.6 082217
19 x 8.5 5-114.3 +42 67.1 082218
CAP INCLUDED

2  BERN
  SATIN BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

15 x 6.5 4-100 +38 73.1 082036
15 x 6.5 5-112 +40 57.1 082037
15 x 6.5 5-114.3 +40 73.1 082038
15 x 6.5 4-100 +40 73.1 082039
16 x 7 5-105 +38 56.6 082040
16 x 7 5-112 +40 57.1 082041
16 x 7 5-114.3 +40 73.1 082042
17 x 7.5 5-105 +38 56.6 082043
17 x 7.5 5-108 +38 63.4 082044
17 x 7.5 5-112 +42 66.6 082045
17 x 7.5 5-114.3 +40 73.1 082046
17 x 7.5 5-120 +35 72.6 082047
18 x 8 5-108 +38 63.4 082048
18 x 8 5-112 +42 66.6 082049
18 x 8 5-114.3 +42 73.1 082050
18 x 8 5-120 +35 72.6 082051
CAP INCLUDED

Spline
Cone 
Seat 
Bolt210K62ARB

1 FROST
SILVER

2 BERN
SATIN BLACK
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3  CONTOUR
  MATTE BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

15 x 6.5 5-114.3 +40 73.1 081399
16 x 7 5-108 +40 63.4 081521
16 x 7 5-114.3 +40 73.1 081400
16 x 7 5-114.3 +40 67.1 081522
17 x 7.5 5-108 +40 63.4 081523
17 x 7.5 5-110 +38 65.1 081526
17 x 7.5 5-114.3 +40 73.1 081401
17 x 7.5 5-114.3 +40 67.1 081524
17 x 7.5 5-120 +35 72.6 081528
18 x 8 5-108 +42 73.1 081463
18 x 8 5-110 +40 65.1 081530
18 x 8 5-114.3 +42 73.1 081464
18 x 8 5-120 +35 74.1 081465
CAP INCLUDED

Spline
Cone 
Seat 
BoltCAPRB241K64B

4  CONTOUR
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

15 x 6.5 5-114.3 +40 67.1 081389
16 x 7 5-108 +40 63.4 081391
16 x 7 5-114.3 +40 64.1 081392*
16 x 7 5-114.3 +40 67.1 081393
16 x 7 5-114.3 +40 73.1 081394
17 x 7.5 5-108 +40 63.4 081395
17 x 7.5 5-110 +38 65.1 081525
17 x 7.5 5-114.3 +40 56.1 081616
17 x 7.5 5-114.3 +40 64.1 081396*
17 x 7.5 5-114.3 +40 67.1 081397
17 x 7.5 5-114.3 +40 73.1 081398
17 x 7.5 5-120 +38 72.6 081527
18 x 8 5-108 +42 73.1 081460
18 x 8 5-110 +40 65.1 081529
18 x 8 5-114.3 +42 73.1 081461
18 x 8 5-120 +35 74.1 081462
CAP INCLUDED

Spline
Cone 
Seat 
Bolt

Ball 
Seat*CAPRT241K64B

3 CONTOUR
MATTE BLACK

4 CONTOUR
SILVER



42  REPLICA & WINTER WHEELS

2 ENVY
MATTE GUNMETAL

1 ENVY
SILVER

1  ENVY
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

16 x 6.5 5-112 +42 66.6 081836
16 x 6.5 5-114.3 +38 73.1 081837
17 x 7.5 5-112 +40 66.6 081841
17 x 7.5 5-114.3 +40 73.1 081842
17 x 7.5 5-120 +38 72.6 081843
18 x 8 5-112 +42 66.6 081845
18 x 8 5-114.3 +38 73.1 081846
18 x 8 5-120 +38 74.1 081847
19 x 8.5 5-112 +40 66.6 081849
19 x 8.5 5-114.3 +38 73.1 081850
19 x 8.5 5-120 +35 74.1 081851
20 x 8.5 5-114.3 +38 73.1 081852
CAP INCLUDED

Spline
Cone 
Seat 
BoltCAPR181K69

2  ENVY
  MATTE GUNMETAL

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

16 x 6.5 5-100 +38 73.1 081755
16 x 6.5 5-112 +42 66.6 081756
16 x 6.5 5-114.3 +38 73.1 081757
17 x 7.5 5-100 +40 73.1 081758
17 x 7.5 5-108 +38 63.4 081759
17 x 7.5 5-112 +40 66.6 081760
17 x 7.5 5-114.3 +40 73.1 081304
17 x 7.5 5-120 +38 72.6 081305
18 x 8 5-100 +40 73.1 081761
18 x 8 5-108 +38 63.4 081612
18 x 8 5-112 +42 66.6 081306
18 x 8 5-114.3 +38 73.1 081307
18 x 8 5-115 +15 71.5 081445
18 x 8 5-120 +38 74.1 081308
19 x 8.5 5-108 +38 63.4 081613
19 x 8.5 5-112 +21 66.6 081762
19 x 8.5 5-112 +40 66.6 081532
19 x 8.5 5-114.3 +38 73.1 081447
19 x 8.5 5-120 +35 74.1 081533
19 x 9.5 5-112 +21 66.6 081763
19 x 9.5 5-112 +40 66.6 081534
19 x 9.5 5-114.3 +40 73.1 081535
19 x 9.5 5-120 +40 74.1 081536
20 x 8.5 5-112 +38 66.6 081764
20 x 8.5 5-108 +38 63.4 081614
20 x 8.5 5-114.3 +38 73.1 081309
20 x 8.5 5-120 +38 74.1 081765
20 x 9.5 5-114.3 +40 73.1 081311
CAP INCLUDED

Spline
Cone 
Seat 
BoltCAPR181K69GM
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3  COMPASS
  BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

15 x 6.5 5-100 +38 73.1 081542
15 x 6.5 5-112 +38 57.1 081543
15 x 6.5 5-114.3 +38 67.1 081544
15 x 6.5 5-114.3 +38 73.1 081545
16 x 7 5-100 +38 73.1 081546
16 x 7 5-105 +38 56.6 081547
16 x 7 5-108 +38 63.4 081548
16 x 7 5-112 +40 57.1 081549
16 x 7 5-114.3 +38 67.1 081550
16 x 7 5-114.3 +38 73.1 081551
17 x 7.5 5-100 +38 73.1 081552
17 x 7.5 5-108 +38 63.4 081553
17 x 7.5 5-112 +40 66.6 081794
17 x 7.5 5-114.3 +40 67.1 081554
17 x 7.5 5-114.3 +40 73.1 081555
18 x 8 5-108 +40 63.4 081557
18 x 8 5-112 +40 66.6 081795
18 x 8 5-114.3 +40 67.1 081558
18 x 8 5-114.3 +40 73.1 081559
CAP INCLUDED

Spline
Cone 
Seat 
BoltCAPR5314K68

4  SCALENE
  GUNMETAL

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

15 x 6.5 5-112 +40 57.1 082015
15 x 6.5 5-114.3 +40 73.1 082016
16 x 7 5-112 +40 57.1 082019
16 x 7 5-114.3 +40 73.1 082020
17 x 7.5 5-105 +38 56.6 082021
17 x 7.5 5-108 +38 63.4 082022
17 x 7.5 5-110 +30 65.1 082023
17 x 7.5 5-112 +42 66.6 082024
17 x 7.5 5-114.3 +40 73.1 082025
17 x 7.5 5-120 +35 72.6 082026
18 x 8 5-105 +38 56.6 082027
18 x 8 5-108 +38 63.4 082028
18 x 8 5-112 +42 66.6 082029
18 x 8 5-114.3 +42 73.1 082030
18 x 8 5-120 +35 72.6 082031
19 x 8.5 5-108 +40 63.4 082032
19 x 8.5 5-114.3 +42 73.1 082034
CAP INCLUDED

Spline
Cone 
Seat 
Bolt210K62ARGM

3 COMPASS
BLACK

4 SCALENE
GUNMETAL
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1  MULTI
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

16 x 7 5-100 +40 73.1 493125
16 x 7 5-110 +40 73.1 493120
16 x 7 5-114.3 +40 73.1 493121
17 x 7 5-114.3 +42 73.1 493056
18 x 7.5 5-114.3 +42 73.1 493122
CAP INCLUDED

Spline
Cone 
Seat 
BoltCAPR514

2  MULTI
  GUNMETAL

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

16 x 7 5-114.3 +40 73.1 493238
17 x 7 5-114.3 +42 73.1 493239
18 x 7.5 5-114.3 +42 73.1 493240
CAP INCLUDED

SplineCAPR514

3  MULTI
  SATIN BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

16 x 7 5-112 +40 57.1 493248
16 x 7 5-114.3 +40 73.1 493249
17 x 7 5-110 +32 65.1 493250
17 x 7 5-112 +40 66.6 493251
17 x 7 5-114.3 +42 73.1 493252
17 x 7 5-120 +35 72.6 493253
18 x 7.5 5-112 +40 66.6 493254
18 x 7.5 5-114.3 +42 73.1 493255
18 x 7.5 5-120 +35 72.6 493256
CAP INCLUDED

Spline
Cone 
Seat 
BoltCAPR514B

1 MULTI
SILVER

2 MULTI
GUNMETAL

3 MULTI
SATIN BLACK
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4 GLACIER
SATIN BLACK

5 TORRENT
SILVER

6 SLATE
SATIN BLACK

4  GLACIER
  SATIN BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 8 5-139.7 +15 78.1 082177
17 x 8 6-135 +30 87.1 082178
17 x 8 6-139.7 +15 78.1 082179
18 x 8 6-135 +30 87.1 082182
18 x 8 6-139.7 +15 78.1 082183
20 x 8.5 5-139.7 +15 78.1 082185
20 x 8.5 6-135 +30 87.1 082186
20 x 8.5 6-139.7 +15 78.1 082187
CAP INCLUDED

5  TORRENT
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 7.5 5-115/139.7 +15 78.1 081037
17 x 7.5 5-135/139.7 +15 87.1 081038
17 x 7.5 6-132/139.7 +35 78.1 081039
17 x 7.5 6-135/139.7 +35 87.1 081040
18 x 8 5-114.3/127 +35 73.1 081059
18 x 8 6-120/139.7 +35 78.1 081060
18 x 8 6-132/139.7 +35 78.1 081061
18 x 8 6-135/139.7 +35 87.1 081062
CAP INCLUDED Open

Duplex 
Spline

17"  CAPR9103
18"  910318

6  SLATE
  SATIN BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 8 5-127 +20 71.5 081319
17 x 8 6-120 +20 67.1 081811
17 x 8 6-135 +25 87.0 081812
17 x 8 6-139.7 +25 106.1 081813
18 x 9 6-135 +20 87.0 081814
18 x 9 6-139.7 +20 106.1 081815
20 x 9 5-127 +20 71.5 081321
20 x 9 6-135 +20 87.0 081322
20 x 9 6-139.7 +20 106.0 081323
CAP INCLUDED

Spline Duplex
Spline6-120  8506L114BC

6-135 / 6-139.7  CAPOR688L129
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1  THUNDER
  MATTE BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 8 5-114.3/127 +10 73.1 081300
17 x 8 5-135/139.7 +10 87.0 081189
17 x 8 6-135/139.7 +10 87.0 081190
17 x 8 8-165 +10 125.0 081191
17 x 8 8-170 +10 125.0 081192
17 x 8 8-180 +10 125.0 081301
18 x 9 6-135/139.7 +15 87.0 081193
18 x 9 8-165.1 +15 125.0 081302
18 x 9 8-180 +15 125.0 081194
20 x 8.5 5-135/139.7 +15 87.0 081195
20 x 8.5 6-135/139.7 +15 87.0 081196
20 x 8.5 8-180 +15 125.0 081198
CAP INCLUDED Open

Duplex 
SplineCAPOR9107L216

2  ASPEN
  BLACK

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 8 5-114.3/127 +35 73.1 081766
17 x 8 5-135/139.7 0 87 081767
17 x 8 6-120/139.7 +15 78.1 081768
17 x 8 6-135/139.7 +25 87 081769
17 x 8 6-139.7 +10 106.1 081770
18 x 8 5-114.3/127 +35 73.1 081771
18 x 8 5-135/139.7 0 87 081772
18 x 8 5-150 +35 110.5 081773
18 x 8 6-120/139.7 +15 78.1 081774
18 x 8 6-135/139.7 +25 87 081775
20 x 9 5-114.3/127 +35 73.1 081776
20 x 9 5-135/139.7 0 87 081777
20 x 9 6-135/139.7 +25 87 081779
CAP INCLUDED Open

Duplex 
Spline9079L183AB

3  ASPEN
  SILVER

SIZE BOLT PATTERN OFFSET CENTER BORE

17 x 8 5-114.3/127 +35 73.1 081780
17 x 8 6-120/139.7 +15 78.1 081782
17 x 8 6-135/139.7 +25 87 081783
18 x 8 6-135/139.7 +25 87 081789
CAP INCLUDED Open

Duplex 
Spline9079L183AS

1 THUNDER
MATTE BLACK

2 ASPEN
BLACK

3 ASPEN
SILVER
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48 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

ACURA
1.6 EL 97-00 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X40862 X99148N*    14"

15" X40861 X99123N* 082036+KIT-237 15"
16" X99149N* 082039+KIT-237 16"

1.7 EL 01-05 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X40862 X99148N*    14"
15" X40861 X99123N* 082036+KIT-237 15"
16" X99149N* 082039+KIT-237 16"

2.2 CL /  2.3 CL / 3.0 CL 97-99 4-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99103N* 15"
3.2 CL 01-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+

 OE HARDWARE
082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255

081545+KIT-222
15" 081389+KIT-222

081399+KIT-222
082016+KIT-222

16" X99144N X99128N* 081057+
 OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

3.2 TL 99-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N* 081057+
 OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+KIT-248
081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+
 OE HARDWARE

493114+
 OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222

CSX 06-11 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+
 OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222
081399+KIT-222

082016+KIT-222

16" X99144N X99128N*   081057+
 OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+
 OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222

ILX 2.0l / HYBRID 13-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 
OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-222
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222
081399+KIT-222

082016+KIT-222

16" X99144N X99128N* 081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-222
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

ILX 16-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47564 X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18" X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-222
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

ILX 2.4L 13-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N* 081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-222
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222



49SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

ACURA
1.6 EL 97-00 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X40862 X99148N*    14"

15" X40861 X99123N* 082036+KIT-237 15"
16" X99149N* 082039+KIT-237 16"

1.7 EL 01-05 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X40862 X99148N*    14"
15" X40861 X99123N* 082036+KIT-237 15"
16" X99149N* 082039+KIT-237 16"

2.2 CL /  2.3 CL / 3.0 CL 97-99 4-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99103N* 15"
3.2 CL 01-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+

 OE HARDWARE
082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255

081545+KIT-222
15" 081389+KIT-222

081399+KIT-222
082016+KIT-222

16" X99144N X99128N* 081057+
 OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

3.2 TL 99-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N* 081057+
 OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+KIT-248
081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+
 OE HARDWARE

493114+
 OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222

CSX 06-11 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+
 OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222
081399+KIT-222

082016+KIT-222

16" X99144N X99128N*   081057+
 OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+
 OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222

ILX 2.0l / HYBRID 13-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 
OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-222
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222
081399+KIT-222

082016+KIT-222

16" X99144N X99128N* 081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-222
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

ILX 16-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47564 X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18" X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-222
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

ILX 2.4L 13-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N* 081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-222
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222



50 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

ACURA
ILX 2.4L 13-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 

OE HARDWARE
493114+ 

OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

INTEGRA (Exc. Type R) 86-01 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X40862 X99148N*    14"
15" X40861 X99123N* 082036+KIT-237 15"
16" X99149N* 082039+KIT-237 16"

INTEGRA Type R 97-01 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 
OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-222
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222
081399+KIT-222

082016+KIT-222

16" X99144N X99128N* 081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-222
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

MDX 2017 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47520(3) 081236+KIT-251 082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283
081528+KIT-283

081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

493253+KIT-283 082026+KIT-283

18" X48564 082227+ 
OE HARDWARE

082213+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+KIT-283 18" 081462+ KIT-177
081465+KIT-177

081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

493256+KIT-283 082031+KIT-283

19" 19" 081533+KIT-177
081851+KIT-177

20" 20" 081765+KIT-177
14-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 

OE HARDWARE
493114+ 

OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-222
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

19" 19" 081447+KIT-222 082034+KIT-222
07-13 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47520(3) 081236+KIT-251 082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283

081528+KIT-283
081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

493253+KIT-283 082026+KIT-283

18" X48564 082227+ 
OE HARDWARE

082213+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+KIT-283 18" 081462+ KIT-177
081465+KIT-177

081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

493256+KIT-283 082031+KIT-283

19" 19" 081533+KIT-177
081851+KIT-177

01-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N* 081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-222
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222

RDX 13-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-222
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

19" 19" 081447+KIT-222
081850+KIT-222

082034+KIT-222

20" 20" 081309+KIT-222
081852+KIT-222

081776+KIT-163

07-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N* 081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-222
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222



51SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

ACURA
ILX 2.4L 13-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 

OE HARDWARE
493114+ 

OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

INTEGRA (Exc. Type R) 86-01 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X40862 X99148N*    14"
15" X40861 X99123N* 082036+KIT-237 15"
16" X99149N* 082039+KIT-237 16"

INTEGRA Type R 97-01 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 
OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-222
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222
081399+KIT-222

082016+KIT-222

16" X99144N X99128N* 081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-222
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

MDX 2017 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47520(3) 081236+KIT-251 082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283
081528+KIT-283

081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

493253+KIT-283 082026+KIT-283

18" X48564 082227+ 
OE HARDWARE

082213+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+KIT-283 18" 081462+ KIT-177
081465+KIT-177

081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

493256+KIT-283 082031+KIT-283

19" 19" 081533+KIT-177
081851+KIT-177

20" 20" 081765+KIT-177
14-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 

OE HARDWARE
493114+ 

OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-222
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

19" 19" 081447+KIT-222 082034+KIT-222
07-13 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47520(3) 081236+KIT-251 082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283

081528+KIT-283
081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

493253+KIT-283 082026+KIT-283

18" X48564 082227+ 
OE HARDWARE

082213+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+KIT-283 18" 081462+ KIT-177
081465+KIT-177

081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

493256+KIT-283 082031+KIT-283

19" 19" 081533+KIT-177
081851+KIT-177

01-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N* 081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-222
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222

RDX 13-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-222
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

19" 19" 081447+KIT-222
081850+KIT-222

082034+KIT-222

20" 20" 081309+KIT-222
081852+KIT-222

081776+KIT-163

07-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N* 081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-222
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222



52 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

ACURA
RDX 07-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 

OE HARDWARE
493114+ 

OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-222
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

19" 19" 081447+KIT-222
081850+KIT-222

082034+KIT-222

RLX  / SH / SH AWD 14-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" 082047+KIT-283 17" 082026+KIT-283
18" X48564 082213+ 

OE HARDWARE
082051+KIT-283 18" 081462+ KIT-177

081465+KIT-177
081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

082031+KIT-283

19" 19" 081533+KIT-177
081851+KIT-177

20" 20" 081765+KIT-177
RL 05-13 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47520(3) 081236+KIT-251 082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283

081528+KIT-283
081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

493253+KIT-283 082026+KIT-283

18" X48564 082213+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+KIT-283 18" 081462+ KIT-177
081465+KIT-177

081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

493256+KIT-283 082031+KIT-283

RL 3.5 96-04 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-222
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

RSX (Exc. Type S) 02-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 
OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-222
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222
081399+KIT-222

082016+KIT-222

16" X99144N X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-222
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

RSX Type S 02-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-222
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222

TLX / SH AWD 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18" X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-222
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

19" 19" 081447+KIT-222
081850+KIT-222

082034+KIT-222

TL 09-14 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47520(3) 081236+KIT-251 082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283
081528+KIT-283

081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

493253+KIT-283 082026+KIT-283

18" X48564 082213+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+KIT-283 18" 081462+ KIT-177
081465+KIT-177

081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

493256+KIT-283 082031+KIT-283

19" 19" 081533+KIT-177
081851+KIT-177

TL SH-AWD / ELITE 09-14 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" 081236+KIT-251 082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283
081528+KIT-283

081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

18" X48564 082213+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+KIT-283 18" 081462+ KIT-177
081465+KIT-177

081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

19" 19" 081533+KIT-177
081851+KIT-177



53SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

ACURA
RDX 07-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 

OE HARDWARE
493114+ 

OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-222
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

19" 19" 081447+KIT-222
081850+KIT-222

082034+KIT-222

RLX  / SH / SH AWD 14-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" 082047+KIT-283 17" 082026+KIT-283
18" X48564 082213+ 

OE HARDWARE
082051+KIT-283 18" 081462+ KIT-177

081465+KIT-177
081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

082031+KIT-283

19" 19" 081533+KIT-177
081851+KIT-177

20" 20" 081765+KIT-177
RL 05-13 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47520(3) 081236+KIT-251 082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283

081528+KIT-283
081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

493253+KIT-283 082026+KIT-283

18" X48564 082213+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+KIT-283 18" 081462+ KIT-177
081465+KIT-177

081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

493256+KIT-283 082031+KIT-283

RL 3.5 96-04 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-222
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

RSX (Exc. Type S) 02-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 
OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-222
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222
081399+KIT-222

082016+KIT-222

16" X99144N X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-222
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

RSX Type S 02-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-222
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222

TLX / SH AWD 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18" X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-222
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

19" 19" 081447+KIT-222
081850+KIT-222

082034+KIT-222

TL 09-14 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47520(3) 081236+KIT-251 082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283
081528+KIT-283

081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

493253+KIT-283 082026+KIT-283

18" X48564 082213+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+KIT-283 18" 081462+ KIT-177
081465+KIT-177

081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

493256+KIT-283 082031+KIT-283

19" 19" 081533+KIT-177
081851+KIT-177

TL SH-AWD / ELITE 09-14 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" 081236+KIT-251 082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283
081528+KIT-283

081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

18" X48564 082213+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+KIT-283 18" 081462+ KIT-177
081465+KIT-177

081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

19" 19" 081533+KIT-177
081851+KIT-177



54 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

ACURA
TL (Exc. Type S) 04-08 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N*   081057+ 

OE HARDWARE
493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-222
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-222
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

TL Type S 04-08 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-222
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

TSX 04-14 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-222
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564 X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-222
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

ZDX 10-13 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47520(3) 081236+KIT-251 082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283
081528+KIT-283

081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

493253+KIT-283 082026+KIT-283

18" X48564 082227+ 
OE HARDWARE

082213+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+KIT-283 18" 081462+ KIT-177
081465+KIT-177

081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

493256+KIT-283 082031+KIT-283

19" 19" 081533+KIT-177
081851+KIT-177

20" 20" 081765+KIT-177
ALPHA ROMEO
4C 16-17 5-98 12X1.25B 19MM
GIULIA 2017 5-110 14X1.50
AUDI
A3 1.8 L / 2.0 L / E-TRON / TDI 14-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081562+ 

OE HARDWARE
081596+  

OE HARDWARE
082154+ 

OE HARDWARE
493207+  

OE HARDWARE

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 081019+KIT-236
081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236

082156+ 
OE HARDWARE

248029+KIT-236
493002+  

OE HARDWARE
493162+KIT-236
493177+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236

082158+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236



55SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

ACURA
TL (Exc. Type S) 04-08 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N*   081057+ 

OE HARDWARE
493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-222
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-222
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

TL Type S 04-08 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-222
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

TSX 04-14 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-222
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
 493238+KIT-222
 493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564 X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-222
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
 493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-222
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

ZDX 10-13 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47520(3) 081236+KIT-251 082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283
081528+KIT-283

081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

493253+KIT-283 082026+KIT-283

18" X48564 082227+ 
OE HARDWARE

082213+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+KIT-283 18" 081462+ KIT-177
081465+KIT-177

081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

493256+KIT-283 082031+KIT-283

19" 19" 081533+KIT-177
081851+KIT-177

20" 20" 081765+KIT-177
ALPHA ROMEO
4C 16-17 5-98 12X1.25B 19MM
GIULIA 2017 5-110 14X1.50
AUDI
A3 1.8 L / 2.0 L / E-TRON / TDI 14-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081562+ 

OE HARDWARE
081596+  

OE HARDWARE
082154+ 

OE HARDWARE
493207+  

OE HARDWARE

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 081019+KIT-236
081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236

082156+ 
OE HARDWARE

248029+KIT-236
493002+  

OE HARDWARE
493162+KIT-236
493177+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236

082158+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236



56 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

AUDI
A3 1.8 L / 2.0 L / E-TRON / TDI 14-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 248030+KIT-236

248035+KIT-236
493163+KIT-236
493212+KIT-236
493234+KIT-236

18"

A3 1.8 L / 2.0 L  (Exc. 3.2) 06-13 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081562+ 
OE HARDWARE

081596+  
OE HARDWARE

082154+ 
OE HARDWARE

493207+  
OE HARDWARE

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 081019+KIT-236
081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236

082156+ 
OE HARDWARE

248029+KIT-236
493002+  

OE HARDWARE
493162+KIT-236
493177+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236

082158+ 
OE HARDWARE

248030+KIT-236
248035+KIT-236
493163+KIT-236
493212+KIT-236
493234+KIT-236

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

A3 3.2 L 06-09 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" 081562+ 
OE HARDWARE

081596+  
OE HARDWARE

082154+ 
OE HARDWARE

493207+  
OE HARDWARE

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081019+KIT-236
081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236

082156+ 
OE HARDWARE

248029+KIT-236
493002+  

OE HARDWARE
493162+KIT-236
493177+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236

082158+ 
OE HARDWARE

248030+KIT-236
248035+KIT-236
493163+KIT-236
493212+KIT-236
493234+KIT-236

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

A4 / A4 ALLROAD 2017 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47112 081019+ 
KITTB0108-5

081564+ 
OE HARDWARE

081598+ 
OE HARDWARE

082155+ 
OE HARDWARE

248029+ 
KITTB0108-5

493162+ 
OE HARDWARE

493177+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5



57SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

AUDI
A3 1.8 L / 2.0 L / E-TRON / TDI 14-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 248030+KIT-236

248035+KIT-236
493163+KIT-236
493212+KIT-236
493234+KIT-236

18"

A3 1.8 L / 2.0 L  (Exc. 3.2) 06-13 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081562+ 
OE HARDWARE

081596+  
OE HARDWARE

082154+ 
OE HARDWARE

493207+  
OE HARDWARE

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 081019+KIT-236
081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236

082156+ 
OE HARDWARE

248029+KIT-236
493002+  

OE HARDWARE
493162+KIT-236
493177+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236

082158+ 
OE HARDWARE

248030+KIT-236
248035+KIT-236
493163+KIT-236
493212+KIT-236
493234+KIT-236

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

A3 3.2 L 06-09 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" 081562+ 
OE HARDWARE

081596+  
OE HARDWARE

082154+ 
OE HARDWARE

493207+  
OE HARDWARE

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081019+KIT-236
081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236

082156+ 
OE HARDWARE

248029+KIT-236
493002+  

OE HARDWARE
493162+KIT-236
493177+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236

082158+ 
OE HARDWARE

248030+KIT-236
248035+KIT-236
493163+KIT-236
493212+KIT-236
493234+KIT-236

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

A4 / A4 ALLROAD 2017 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47112 081019+ 
KITTB0108-5

081564+ 
OE HARDWARE

081598+ 
OE HARDWARE

082155+ 
OE HARDWARE

248029+ 
KITTB0108-5

493162+ 
OE HARDWARE

493177+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5



58 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

AUDI
A4 / A4 ALLROAD 2017 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 493233+ 

OE HARDWARE
17"

18" 081566+ 
OE HARDWARE

081600+ 
OE HARDWARE

082157+ 
OE HARDWARE

248030+ 
KITTB0108-5

248035+ 
KITTB0108-5

493163+ 
OE HARDWARE

493212+ 
OE HARDWARE

493234+ 
OE HARDWARE

082206+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 082014+ 
KITTB0108-5

082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

248031+ 
KITTB0108-5

248087+ 
KITTB0108-5

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

A4 09-16 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47112 081019+ 
KITTB0108-5

081564+ 
OE HARDWARE

081598+ 
OE HARDWARE

082155+ 
OE HARDWARE

248029+ 
KITTB0108-5

493162+ 
OE HARDWARE

493177+ 
OE HARDWARE

493233+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081566+ 
OE HARDWARE

081600+ 
OE HARDWARE

082159+ 
OE HARDWARE

248030+ 
KITTB0108-5

248035+ 
KITTB0108-5

493163+ 
OE HARDWARE

493212+ 
OE HARDWARE

493234+ 
OE HARDWARE

082206+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 082014+ 
KITTB0108-5

082162+ 
OE HARDWARE

248031+ 
KITTB0108-5

248087+ 
KITTB0108-5

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

A4 (exc. 3.2L) 96-08 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081562+ 
OE HARDWARE

081596+  
OE HARDWARE

082154+ 
OE HARDWARE

493207+  
OE HARDWARE

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 493248+ 
KITTB0108-5



59SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

AUDI
A4 / A4 ALLROAD 2017 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 493233+ 

OE HARDWARE
17"

18" 081566+ 
OE HARDWARE

081600+ 
OE HARDWARE

082157+ 
OE HARDWARE

248030+ 
KITTB0108-5

248035+ 
KITTB0108-5

493163+ 
OE HARDWARE

493212+ 
OE HARDWARE

493234+ 
OE HARDWARE

082206+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 082014+ 
KITTB0108-5

082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

248031+ 
KITTB0108-5

248087+ 
KITTB0108-5

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

A4 09-16 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47112 081019+ 
KITTB0108-5

081564+ 
OE HARDWARE

081598+ 
OE HARDWARE

082155+ 
OE HARDWARE

248029+ 
KITTB0108-5

493162+ 
OE HARDWARE

493177+ 
OE HARDWARE

493233+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081566+ 
OE HARDWARE

081600+ 
OE HARDWARE

082159+ 
OE HARDWARE

248030+ 
KITTB0108-5

248035+ 
KITTB0108-5

493163+ 
OE HARDWARE

493212+ 
OE HARDWARE

493234+ 
OE HARDWARE

082206+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 082014+ 
KITTB0108-5

082162+ 
OE HARDWARE

248031+ 
KITTB0108-5

248087+ 
KITTB0108-5

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

A4 (exc. 3.2L) 96-08 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081562+ 
OE HARDWARE

081596+  
OE HARDWARE

082154+ 
OE HARDWARE

493207+  
OE HARDWARE

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 493248+ 
KITTB0108-5



60 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

AUDI
A4 (exc. 3.2L) 96-08 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47512 X47112 081019+KIT-236

081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236

082156+ 
OE HARDWARE

248029+KIT-236
493002+  

OE HARDWARE
493162+KIT-236
493177+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

17" 493251+KIT-236

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236

082158+ 
OE HARDWARE

248030+KIT-236
248035+KIT-236
493163+KIT-236
493212+KIT-236
493234+KIT-236

18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236

A5 08-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081564+  
OE HARDWARE

081598+  
OE HARDWARE

082155+ 
OE HARDWARE

493162+  
OE HARDWARE

493233+  
OE HARDWARE

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081566+ 
OE HARDWARE

081600+  
OE HARDWARE

082157+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+  
OE HARDWARE

082206+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 082014+ 
KITTB0108-5

082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

248031+ 
KITTB0108-5

248087+ 
KITTB0108-5

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

A6 2.0 / 3.0 12-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081564+  
OE HARDWARE

081598+  
OE HARDWARE

082155+ 
OE HARDWARE

493162+  
OE HARDWARE

493233+  
OE HARDWARE

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081566+ 
OE HARDWARE

081600+  
OE HARDWARE

082157+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+  
OE HARDWARE

082206+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 082014+ 
KITTB0108-5

082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

248031+ 
KITTB0108-5

248087+ 
KITTB0108-5

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5



61SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

AUDI
A4 (exc. 3.2L) 96-08 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47512 X47112 081019+KIT-236

081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236

082156+ 
OE HARDWARE

248029+KIT-236
493002+  

OE HARDWARE
493162+KIT-236
493177+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

17" 493251+KIT-236

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236

082158+ 
OE HARDWARE

248030+KIT-236
248035+KIT-236
493163+KIT-236
493212+KIT-236
493234+KIT-236

18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236

A5 08-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081564+  
OE HARDWARE

081598+  
OE HARDWARE

082155+ 
OE HARDWARE

493162+  
OE HARDWARE

493233+  
OE HARDWARE

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081566+ 
OE HARDWARE

081600+  
OE HARDWARE

082157+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+  
OE HARDWARE

082206+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 082014+ 
KITTB0108-5

082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

248031+ 
KITTB0108-5

248087+ 
KITTB0108-5

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

A6 2.0 / 3.0 12-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081564+  
OE HARDWARE

081598+  
OE HARDWARE

082155+ 
OE HARDWARE

493162+  
OE HARDWARE

493233+  
OE HARDWARE

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081566+ 
OE HARDWARE

081600+  
OE HARDWARE

082157+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+  
OE HARDWARE

082206+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 082014+ 
KITTB0108-5

082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

248031+ 
KITTB0108-5

248087+ 
KITTB0108-5

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5



62 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

AUDI
A6 2.5 / 2.8 / 3.0 95-01 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081562+ 

OE HARDWARE
081596+  

OE HARDWARE
082154+ 

OE HARDWARE
493207+  

OE HARDWARE

16"

17" X47512 X47112 081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236

082156+ 
OE HARDWARE

493162+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

17"

A6 3.2 06-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236

082156+ 
OE HARDWARE

493162+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236

082158+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+KIT-236

18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

A6 4.2 06-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 17"
18" 081566+KIT-236

081600+KIT-236
493163+KIT-236

18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

A7 3.0L 12-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081564+  
OE HARDWARE

081598+  
OE HARDWARE

082155+ 
OE HARDWARE

493162+  
OE HARDWARE

493233+  
OE HARDWARE

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081566+ 
OE HARDWARE

081600+  
OE HARDWARE

082157+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+  
OE HARDWARE

082206+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 082014+ 
KITTB0108-5

082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

248031+ 
KITTB0108-5

248087+ 
KITTB0108-5

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

20" 20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

A8 11-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

A8 / A8L 04-10 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236
493162+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

17"

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236
493163+KIT-236

18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

19" 082014+ 
KITTB0108-5

248087+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236

97-03 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 16"
17" X47512 X47112 081564+KIT-236

081598+KIT-236
493162+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

17"



63SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

AUDI
A6 2.5 / 2.8 / 3.0 95-01 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081562+ 

OE HARDWARE
081596+  

OE HARDWARE
082154+ 

OE HARDWARE
493207+  

OE HARDWARE

16"

17" X47512 X47112 081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236

082156+ 
OE HARDWARE

493162+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

17"

A6 3.2 06-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236

082156+ 
OE HARDWARE

493162+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236

082158+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+KIT-236

18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

A6 4.2 06-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 17"
18" 081566+KIT-236

081600+KIT-236
493163+KIT-236

18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

A7 3.0L 12-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081564+  
OE HARDWARE

081598+  
OE HARDWARE

082155+ 
OE HARDWARE

493162+  
OE HARDWARE

493233+  
OE HARDWARE

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081566+ 
OE HARDWARE

081600+  
OE HARDWARE

082157+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+  
OE HARDWARE

082206+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 082014+ 
KITTB0108-5

082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

248031+ 
KITTB0108-5

248087+ 
KITTB0108-5

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

20" 20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

A8 11-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

A8 / A8L 04-10 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236
493162+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

17"

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236
493163+KIT-236

18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

19" 082014+ 
KITTB0108-5

248087+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236

97-03 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 16"
17" X47512 X47112 081564+KIT-236

081598+KIT-236
493162+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

17"



64 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

AUDI
ALLROAD 13-16 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081564+  

OE HARDWARE
081598+  

OE HARDWARE
082155+ 

OE HARDWARE
493162+  

OE HARDWARE
493233+  

OE HARDWARE

17"

18" 081566+ 
OE HARDWARE

081600+  
OE HARDWARE

082157+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+  
OE HARDWARE

082206+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081762+ 
KITTB0108-5

01-05 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" 16"
17" 17"
18" 18"

Q3 15-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" 081562+ 
OE HARDWARE

081596+  
OE HARDWARE

082154+ 
OE HARDWARE

493207+  
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 X47112 081019+KIT-236
081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236

082156+ 
OE HARDWARE

248029+KIT-236
493002+  

OE HARDWARE
493162+KIT-236
493177+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

082045+KIT-236 17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236

082158+ 
OE HARDWARE

248030+KIT-236
248035+KIT-236
493163+KIT-236
493212+KIT-236
493234+KIT-236

082049+KIT-236 18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

19" 082014+KIT-236
082161+ 

OE HARDWARE
248031+KIT-236
248087+KIT-236

19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236

Q5 09-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081019+ 
KITTB0108-5

081564+ 
OE HARDWARE

081598+ 
OE HARDWARE

082155+ 
OE HARDWARE

248029+ 
KITTB0108-5

493162+ 
OE HARDWARE

493177+ 
OE HARDWARE

493233+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+KIT-236 082024+ 
KITTB0108-5



65SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

AUDI
ALLROAD 13-16 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081564+  

OE HARDWARE
081598+  

OE HARDWARE
082155+ 

OE HARDWARE
493162+  

OE HARDWARE
493233+  

OE HARDWARE

17"

18" 081566+ 
OE HARDWARE

081600+  
OE HARDWARE

082157+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+  
OE HARDWARE

082206+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081762+ 
KITTB0108-5

01-05 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" 16"
17" 17"
18" 18"

Q3 15-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" 081562+ 
OE HARDWARE

081596+  
OE HARDWARE

082154+ 
OE HARDWARE

493207+  
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 X47112 081019+KIT-236
081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236

082156+ 
OE HARDWARE

248029+KIT-236
493002+  

OE HARDWARE
493162+KIT-236
493177+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

082045+KIT-236 17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236

082158+ 
OE HARDWARE

248030+KIT-236
248035+KIT-236
493163+KIT-236
493212+KIT-236
493234+KIT-236

082049+KIT-236 18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

19" 082014+KIT-236
082161+ 

OE HARDWARE
248031+KIT-236
248087+KIT-236

19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236

Q5 09-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081019+ 
KITTB0108-5

081564+ 
OE HARDWARE

081598+ 
OE HARDWARE

082155+ 
OE HARDWARE

248029+ 
KITTB0108-5

493162+ 
OE HARDWARE

493177+ 
OE HARDWARE

493233+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+KIT-236 082024+ 
KITTB0108-5



66 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

AUDI
Q5 09-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081566+ 

OE HARDWARE
081600+ 

OE HARDWARE
082157+ 

OE HARDWARE
248030+ 

KITTB0108-5
248035+ 

KITTB0108-5
493163+ 

OE HARDWARE
493212+ 

OE HARDWARE
493234+ 

OE HARDWARE

082206+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+KIT-236 082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 082014+ 
KITTB0108-5

082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

248031+ 
KITTB0108-5

248087+ 
KITTB0108-5

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

Q7 2017 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081566+ 
OE HARDWARE

081600+  
OE HARDWARE

082157+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+  
OE HARDWARE

082206+ 
OE HARDWARE

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 082014+ 
KITTB0108-5

082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

248031+ 
KITTB0108-5

248087+ 
KITTB0108-5

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

20" 20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

07-16 5-130 14X1.50B 19MM 18" 493046+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

20" 493185+ 
OE HARDWARE

20"

RS4 06-08 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 18"
19" 19"

RS5 14-15 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

RS7 14-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 20" 20"
21" 21"

R8 08-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 18"
19" 19"

S3 15-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236

082156+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

082045+KIT-236 17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+ KIT-236

082158+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+ KIT-236

082049+KIT-236 18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

19" 082014+KIT-236
082161+ 

OE HARDWARE
248031+KIT-236
248087+KIT-236

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5



67SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

AUDI
Q5 09-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081566+ 

OE HARDWARE
081600+ 

OE HARDWARE
082157+ 

OE HARDWARE
248030+ 

KITTB0108-5
248035+ 

KITTB0108-5
493163+ 

OE HARDWARE
493212+ 

OE HARDWARE
493234+ 

OE HARDWARE

082206+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+KIT-236 082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 082014+ 
KITTB0108-5

082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

248031+ 
KITTB0108-5

248087+ 
KITTB0108-5

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

Q7 2017 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081566+ 
OE HARDWARE

081600+  
OE HARDWARE

082157+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+  
OE HARDWARE

082206+ 
OE HARDWARE

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 082014+ 
KITTB0108-5

082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

248031+ 
KITTB0108-5

248087+ 
KITTB0108-5

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

20" 20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

07-16 5-130 14X1.50B 19MM 18" 493046+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

20" 493185+ 
OE HARDWARE

20"

RS4 06-08 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 18"
19" 19"

RS5 14-15 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

RS7 14-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 20" 20"
21" 21"

R8 08-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 18"
19" 19"

S3 15-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236

082156+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

082045+KIT-236 17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+ KIT-236

082158+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+ KIT-236

082049+KIT-236 18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

19" 082014+KIT-236
082161+ 

OE HARDWARE
248031+KIT-236
248087+KIT-236

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5



68 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

AUDI
S4 10-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081566+ 

OE HARDWARE
081600+  

OE HARDWARE
082157+ 

OE HARDWARE
493163+  

OE HARDWARE

082206+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 082014+ 
KITTB0108-5

082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

248087+ 
KITTB0108-5

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

 93-09 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236

082155+ 
OE HARDWARE

493162+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

17"

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236

082157+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+KIT-236

18"

S5 08-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 082157+ 
OE HARDWARE

082206+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

S6 07-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 18"
19" 082160+ 

OE HARDWARE
19"

02-03 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 17"
18" 18"

S7 13-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

20" 20"
S8 13-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 21" 21"
SQ5  14-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 082157+ 

OE HARDWARE
18"

19" 082014+ 
KITTB0108-5

082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

20" 20"
21" 21"

TT / S / RS 12-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236

082158+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+KIT-236

18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

19" 081600+KIT-236
082161+ 

OE HARDWARE
493163+KIT-236

19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236

TT 10-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236

082155+ 
OE HARDWARE

493162+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236

082158+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+KIT-236

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

19" 081600+KIT-236
082161+ 

OE HARDWARE
493163+KIT-236

19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236



69SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

AUDI
S4 10-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081566+ 

OE HARDWARE
081600+  

OE HARDWARE
082157+ 

OE HARDWARE
493163+  

OE HARDWARE

082206+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 082014+ 
KITTB0108-5

082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

248087+ 
KITTB0108-5

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

 93-09 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236

082155+ 
OE HARDWARE

493162+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

17"

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236

082157+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+KIT-236

18"

S5 08-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 082157+ 
OE HARDWARE

082206+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

S6 07-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 18"
19" 082160+ 

OE HARDWARE
19"

02-03 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 17"
18" 18"

S7 13-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

082216+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

20" 20"
S8 13-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 21" 21"
SQ5  14-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 082157+ 

OE HARDWARE
18"

19" 082014+ 
KITTB0108-5

082160+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

20" 20"
21" 21"

TT / S / RS 12-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236

082158+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+KIT-236

18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

19" 081600+KIT-236
082161+ 

OE HARDWARE
493163+KIT-236

19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236

TT 10-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081564+KIT-236
081598+KIT-236

082155+ 
OE HARDWARE

493162+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236

082158+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+KIT-236

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

19" 081600+KIT-236
082161+ 

OE HARDWARE
493163+KIT-236

19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236



70 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

AUDI
TT 07-09 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081564+KIT-236

081598+KIT-236
082155+ 

OE HARDWARE
493162+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236

082158+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+KIT-236

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

19" 081600+KIT-236
082161+ 

OE HARDWARE
493163+KIT-236

19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236

TT 1.8T 00-06 5-100 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99121N* 081546+KIT-153 16" 081755++KIT-236 493125+KIT-153
17" 081552+KIT-153 17" 081760+KIT-236

TT 3.2 05-06 5-100 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081552+KIT-153 17" 081760+KIT-236
18" 18" 081306+KIT-236

BMW
128i 08-13 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 16" X46520 081031+ 

OE HARDWARE
16"

17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5

135i 08-13 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184



71SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

AUDI
TT 07-09 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081564+KIT-236

081598+KIT-236
082155+ 

OE HARDWARE
493162+KIT-236
493233+KIT-236

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 081566+KIT-236
081600+KIT-236

082158+ 
OE HARDWARE

493163+KIT-236

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

19" 081600+KIT-236
082161+ 

OE HARDWARE
493163+KIT-236

19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236

TT 1.8T 00-06 5-100 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99121N* 081546+KIT-153 16" 081755++KIT-236 493125+KIT-153
17" 081552+KIT-153 17" 081760+KIT-236

TT 3.2 05-06 5-100 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081552+KIT-153 17" 081760+KIT-236
18" 18" 081306+KIT-236

BMW
128i 08-13 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 16" X46520 081031+ 

OE HARDWARE
16"

17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5

135i 08-13 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184



72 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
135i 08-13 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 19" 081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19"

228i 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

228i M Sport Blue Calipers 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

230i / xDRIVE 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

230i / xDRIVE M Sport Blue Calipers 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

318 92-99 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 15" X40830 X99138N 15"
320i Sedan 12-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X46520 081031+ 

OE HARDWARE
16"



73SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
135i 08-13 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 19" 081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19"

228i 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

228i M Sport Blue Calipers 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

230i / xDRIVE 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

230i / xDRIVE M Sport Blue Calipers 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

318 92-99 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 15" X40830 X99138N 15"
320i Sedan 12-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X46520 081031+ 

OE HARDWARE
16"



74 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
320i Sedan 12-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 

OE HARDWARE
081580+ 

OE HARDWARE
081607+ 

OE HARDWARE
082002+ 

OE HARDWARE
493186+ 

OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

320i / 323i / 325i / 325xi 00-06 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 16" X46520 081031+ 
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

323i / 328i Coupe 07-16 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 16" X46520 081031+ 
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184

323i / 328i xDrive Coupe 07-16 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 16" X46520 081031+ 
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+  
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5



75SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
320i Sedan 12-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 

OE HARDWARE
081580+ 

OE HARDWARE
081607+ 

OE HARDWARE
082002+ 

OE HARDWARE
493186+ 

OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

320i / 323i / 325i / 325xi 00-06 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 16" X46520 081031+ 
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

323i / 328i Coupe 07-16 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 16" X46520 081031+ 
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184

323i / 328i xDrive Coupe 07-16 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 16" X46520 081031+ 
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+  
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5



76 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
323i / 328i xDrive Coupe 07-16 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 18" 081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184

328i Sedan 12-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X46520 081031+  
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

328i Sedan Msport BlueCalipers 12-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

328i xDrive Sedan 12-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X46520 081031+  
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5



77SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
323i / 328i xDrive Coupe 07-16 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 18" 081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184

328i Sedan 12-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X46520 081031+  
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

328i Sedan Msport BlueCalipers 12-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

328i xDrive Sedan 12-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X46520 081031+  
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5



78 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
328i xDrive Sedan 12-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 082002+ 

OE HARDWARE
493186+ 

OE HARDWARE

17"

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

328i xDrive Sedan Msport 
BlueCalipers

12-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

323i / 328i xDrive Sedan 07-11 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 16" X46520 081031+ 
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184



79SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
328i xDrive Sedan 12-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 082002+ 

OE HARDWARE
493186+ 

OE HARDWARE

17"

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

328i xDrive Sedan Msport 
BlueCalipers

12-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

323i / 328i xDrive Sedan 07-11 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 16" X46520 081031+ 
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184



80 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
330i / 330xi 01-07 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 

OE HARDWARE
081580+ 

OE HARDWARE
081607+ 

OE HARDWARE
082002+ 

OE HARDWARE
493186+ 

OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5

335i / 335is Coupe 07-13 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184

335i / 335is xDrive Coupe 07-13 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5



81SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
330i / 330xi 01-07 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 

OE HARDWARE
081580+ 

OE HARDWARE
081607+ 

OE HARDWARE
082002+ 

OE HARDWARE
493186+ 

OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5

335i / 335is Coupe 07-13 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184

335i / 335is xDrive Coupe 07-13 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5



82 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
335i / 335is xDrive Coupe 07-13 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 18" 082004+KIT-184

493036+KIT-184
493187+ 

OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184

335i / 335is Sedan 12-15 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

340 Sedan 16-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186



83SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
335i / 335is xDrive Coupe 07-13 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 18" 082004+KIT-184

493036+KIT-184
493187+ 

OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184

335i / 335is Sedan 12-15 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

340 Sedan 16-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186



84 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
335i / 335is Sedan M Sport Blue 
Calipers

12-15 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

340 Sedan M Sport Blue Calipers 16-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

335i / 335is xDrive Sedan 12-15 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

340i xDrive Sedan 16-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5



85SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
335i / 335is Sedan M Sport Blue 
Calipers

12-15 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

340 Sedan M Sport Blue Calipers 16-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

335i / 335is xDrive Sedan 12-15 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

340i xDrive Sedan 16-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5



86 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
340i xDrive Sedan 16-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081026+ 

OE HARDWARE
081581+ 

OE HARDWARE
081582+KIT-186

081608+ 
OE HARDWARE

081609+KIT-186
082003+ 

OE HARDWARE
082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

335i / 335is xDrive Sedan M Sport 
Blue Calipers

07-11 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184

340 xDRIVE Sedan M Sport Blue 
Calipers

16-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

428i 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5



87SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
340i xDrive Sedan 16-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081026+ 

OE HARDWARE
081581+ 

OE HARDWARE
081582+KIT-186

081608+ 
OE HARDWARE

081609+KIT-186
082003+ 

OE HARDWARE
082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

335i / 335is xDrive Sedan M Sport 
Blue Calipers

07-11 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184

340 xDRIVE Sedan M Sport Blue 
Calipers

16-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

428i 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5



88 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
428i 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 082003+ 

OE HARDWARE
082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

428i M Sport Blue Calipers 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

428i xDrive 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

428i xDrive M Sport Blue Calipers 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

430i / xDrive 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5



89SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
428i 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 082003+ 

OE HARDWARE
082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

428i M Sport Blue Calipers 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

428i xDrive 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

428i xDrive M Sport Blue Calipers 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

430i / xDrive 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5



90 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
430i / xDrive 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081026+ 

OE HARDWARE
081581+ 

OE HARDWARE
081582+KIT-186

081608+ 
OE HARDWARE

081609+KIT-186
082003+ 

OE HARDWARE
082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

430i / xDrive M Sport Blue Calipers 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

435i 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

435i M Sport Blue Calipers 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186



91SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
430i / xDrive 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081026+ 

OE HARDWARE
081581+ 

OE HARDWARE
081582+KIT-186

081608+ 
OE HARDWARE

081609+KIT-186
082003+ 

OE HARDWARE
082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

430i / xDrive M Sport Blue Calipers 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

435i 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

435i M Sport Blue Calipers 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186



92 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
435i M Sport Blue Calipers 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

18"

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

435i xDrive 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

435i xDrive Blue Calipers 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

440i / xDrive 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186



93SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
435i M Sport Blue Calipers 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

18"

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

435i xDrive 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

435i xDrive Blue Calipers 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

440i / xDrive 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186



94 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
440i / xDrive 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 19" 081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19"

440i / xDrive M Sport Blue Calipers 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

528i / 535i / 550i 11-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

528i / 535i / 550i xDrive 11-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

5 493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5



95SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
440i / xDrive 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 19" 081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19"

440i / xDrive M Sport Blue Calipers 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

528i / 535i / 550i 11-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

528i / 535i / 550i xDrive 11-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

5 493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5



96 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
528i / 535i / 550i xDrive 11-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 082004+KIT-186

493036+KIT-186
493187+ 

OE HARDWARE
493187+ 

OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

528i / 530i xDrive 06-07 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184

528i / 535i xDrive 08-10 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184



97SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
528i / 535i / 550i xDrive 11-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 082004+KIT-186

493036+KIT-186
493187+ 

OE HARDWARE
493187+ 

OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

528i / 530i xDrive 06-07 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184

528i / 535i xDrive 08-10 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184



98 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
528i / 535i xDrive 08-10 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 19" 082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19"

528i / 530i (Exc. xDrive) 04-10 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 16" 16"
17" 17"
18" 18"

530i /  xDrive 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

20" 081587+ KIT-186
082007+KIT-186

20"

535i /  xDrive 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

20" 081587+ KIT-186
082007+KIT-186

20"

550i /  xDrive 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

20" 081587+ KIT-186
082007+KIT-186

20"

550i (Exc. xDrive) 04-10 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 17"
18" 18"

SERIE 5 94-03 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 16" 16"
17" 17"

640i 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17mm 18" 18"
19" 19"
20" 20"



99SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
528i / 535i xDrive 08-10 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 19" 082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19"

528i / 530i (Exc. xDrive) 04-10 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 16" 16"
17" 17"
18" 18"

530i /  xDrive 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

20" 081587+ KIT-186
082007+KIT-186

20"

535i /  xDrive 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

20" 081587+ KIT-186
082007+KIT-186

20"

550i /  xDrive 2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

20" 081587+ KIT-186
082007+KIT-186

20"

550i (Exc. xDrive) 04-10 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 17"
18" 18"

SERIE 5 94-03 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 16" 16"
17" 17"

640i 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17mm 18" 18"
19" 19"
20" 20"



100 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
640i /  xDrive 12-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 

OE HARDWARE
081582+KIT-186

081608+ 
OE HARDWARE

081609+KIT-186
082003+ 

OE HARDWARE
082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

20" 081587+ KIT-186
082007+KIT-186

20"

650i /  xDrive 12-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

20" 081587+ KIT-186
082007+KIT-186

20"

SERIE 6 05-11 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 17"
18" 18"
19" 19"

SERIE 7 16-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17MM 19" 082010+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

20" 20"
 09-15 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 19" 19"

20" 20"
02-08 5-120 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 17"

18" 18"
19" 19"

i3 15-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17mm 19" 19"
i8 15-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17mm 20" 20"
M2 16-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17mm 19" 081584+ 

OE HARDWARE
081585+KIT-186

081611+ 
OE HARDWARE

082005+ 
OE HARDWARE

082006+KIT-186

19"

M235i M Sport Blue Calipers 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

M240i / Xdrive M Sport Blue 
Calipers 

2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186



101SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
640i /  xDrive 12-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 

OE HARDWARE
081582+KIT-186

081608+ 
OE HARDWARE

081609+KIT-186
082003+ 

OE HARDWARE
082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

20" 081587+ KIT-186
082007+KIT-186

20"

650i /  xDrive 12-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

20" 081587+ KIT-186
082007+KIT-186

20"

SERIE 6 05-11 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 17"
18" 18"
19" 19"

SERIE 7 16-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17MM 19" 082010+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

20" 20"
 09-15 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 19" 19"

20" 20"
02-08 5-120 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 17"

18" 18"
19" 19"

i3 15-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17mm 19" 19"
i8 15-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17mm 20" 20"
M2 16-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17mm 19" 081584+ 

OE HARDWARE
081585+KIT-186

081611+ 
OE HARDWARE

082005+ 
OE HARDWARE

082006+KIT-186

19"

M235i M Sport Blue Calipers 14-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

M240i / Xdrive M Sport Blue 
Calipers 

2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186



102 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
M240i / Xdrive M Sport Blue 
Calipers 

2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081608+ 
OE HARDWARE

081609+KIT-186
082003+ 

OE HARDWARE
082004+KIT-186

18"

M3 15-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17mm 19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19"

20" 081587+KIT-186
082007+KIT-186

20"

08-13 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184

18"

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19"

01-06 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

17"

18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184

18"

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19"

M4 15-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17mm 19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19"

20" 081587+KIT-186
082007+KIT-186

20"

M5 /  M6 13-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 20" 20"
06-12 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
20" 20"

M5 00-04 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 18" 18"



103SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
M240i / Xdrive M Sport Blue 
Calipers 

2017 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081608+ 
OE HARDWARE

081609+KIT-186
082003+ 

OE HARDWARE
082004+KIT-186

18"

M3 15-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17mm 19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19"

20" 081587+KIT-186
082007+KIT-186

20"

08-13 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184

18"

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19"

01-06 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

17"

18" 081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184

18"

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19"

M4 15-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17mm 19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19"

20" 081587+KIT-186
082007+KIT-186

20"

M5 /  M6 13-16 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 20" 20"
06-12 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
20" 20"

M5 00-04 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 18" 18"



104 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
X1 16-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 082008+ 

OE HARDWARE
082045 + 

KITTB0109-5
081794 + 

KITTB0109-5
17" 081760 + 

KITTB0109-5
081841 + 

KITTB0109-5

493251 + 
KITTB0109-5

082024 + 
KITTB0109-5

18" 082009+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049 + 
KITTB0109-5

081795 + 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081306 + 
KITTB0109-5

081845 + 
KITTB0109-5

493254 + 
KITTB0109-5

082029 + 
KITTB0109-5

19" 082010+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532 + 
KITTB0109-5

081849 + 
KITTB0109-5

11-15 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184

X3 xDRIVE28D / xDRIVE28i 11-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186



105SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
X1 16-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 082008+ 

OE HARDWARE
082045 + 

KITTB0109-5
081794 + 

KITTB0109-5
17" 081760 + 

KITTB0109-5
081841 + 

KITTB0109-5

493251 + 
KITTB0109-5

082024 + 
KITTB0109-5

18" 082009+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049 + 
KITTB0109-5

081795 + 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081306 + 
KITTB0109-5

081845 + 
KITTB0109-5

493254 + 
KITTB0109-5

082029 + 
KITTB0109-5

19" 082010+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532 + 
KITTB0109-5

081849 + 
KITTB0109-5

11-15 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" X40856 (3) 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184

X3 xDRIVE28D / xDRIVE28i 11-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186



106 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
X3 xDRIVE35i 11-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 

OE HARDWARE
081580+ 

OE HARDWARE
081607+ 

OE HARDWARE
082002+ 

OE HARDWARE
493186+ 

OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

20" 081587+ KIT-186
082007+KIT-186

20"

X3 04-10 5-120 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081527 + 
KITTB0108-5

081528 + 
KITTB0108-5

081305 + 
KITTB0108-5

081843 + 
KITTB0108-5

493253 + 
KITTB0108-5

082026 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-185
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-185

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-185
493036+KIT-185

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081462+KIT-185
081465+KIT-185

081308+KIT-185
081847+KIT-185

493256 + 
KITTB0108-5

082031 + 
KITTB0108-5

X4 xDRIVE 28i 14-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5



107SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
X3 xDRIVE35i 11-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 

OE HARDWARE
081580+ 

OE HARDWARE
081607+ 

OE HARDWARE
082002+ 

OE HARDWARE
493186+ 

OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

20" 081587+ KIT-186
082007+KIT-186

20"

X3 04-10 5-120 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081527 + 
KITTB0108-5

081528 + 
KITTB0108-5

081305 + 
KITTB0108-5

081843 + 
KITTB0108-5

493253 + 
KITTB0108-5

082026 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-185
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-185

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-185
493036+KIT-185

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081462+KIT-185
081465+KIT-185

081308+KIT-185
081847+KIT-185

493256 + 
KITTB0108-5

082031 + 
KITTB0108-5

X4 xDRIVE 28i 14-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5



108 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
X4 xDRIVE 28i 14-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186

20" 081587+ KIT-186
082007+KIT-186

20" 081765+KIT-186

X4 xDRIVE 35i 14-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

20" 081587+ KIT-186
082007+KIT-186

20" 081765+KIT-186

X5 3.0 / 4.4 00-06 5-120 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 17" 081527 + 
KITTB0108-5

081528 + 
KITTB0108-5

081305 + 
KITTB0108-5

081843 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081026+KIT-185
081582+KIT-185
081609+KIT-185
493036+KIT-185

18" 081462+KIT-185
081465+KIT-185

081308+KIT-185
081847+KIT-185

19" 081585++KIT-185 19" 081533+KIT-185
081851+KIT-185

X5 xDRIVE35d /xDRIVE35i / 
xDRIVE40e / xDRIVE50i

07-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+ 
OE HARDWARE

081609+ 
OE HARDWARE

493036+ 
OE HARDWARE

439130+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

19" 081585+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186



109SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
X4 xDRIVE 28i 14-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186

20" 081587+ KIT-186
082007+KIT-186

20" 081765+KIT-186

X4 xDRIVE 35i 14-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0109-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-186
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-186

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-186
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-186

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

20" 081587+ KIT-186
082007+KIT-186

20" 081765+KIT-186

X5 3.0 / 4.4 00-06 5-120 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 17" 081527 + 
KITTB0108-5

081528 + 
KITTB0108-5

081305 + 
KITTB0108-5

081843 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081026+KIT-185
081582+KIT-185
081609+KIT-185
493036+KIT-185

18" 081462+KIT-185
081465+KIT-185

081308+KIT-185
081847+KIT-185

19" 081585++KIT-185 19" 081533+KIT-185
081851+KIT-185

X5 xDRIVE35d /xDRIVE35i / 
xDRIVE40e / xDRIVE50i

07-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+ 
OE HARDWARE

081609+ 
OE HARDWARE

493036+ 
OE HARDWARE

439130+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

19" 081585+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186



110 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
X5 xDRIVE35d /xDRIVE35i / 
xDRIVE40e / xDRIVE50i

07-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 20" 081048+ 
OE HARDWARE

081587+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081765+KIT-186

X5 4.6 / 4.8  02-06 5-120 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081026+KIT-185
081582+KIT-185
081609+KIT-185
493036+KIT-185

18" 081462+KIT-185
081465+KIT-185

081308+KIT-185
081847+KIT-186

19" 081585+KIT-185 19" 081533+KIT-185
081851+KIT-186

20" 081048+KIT-185
081587+KIT-185

20" 081765+KIT-185

X5 M 10-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

X6 xDRIVE35i / xDRIVE50i 09-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18"
FR

081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+ 
OE HARDWARE

081609+ 
OE HARDWARE

493036+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"
FR

081462 + 
KITTB0109-5

081465 + 
KITTB0109-5

081308 + 
KITTB0109-5

081847 + 
KITTB0109-5

18"
RR

081026+KIT-186
081582+KIT-186
081609+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

18"
RR

081462+KIT-185
081465+KIT-185

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

19"
FR

081585+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"
FR

081533 + 
KITTB0109-5

081851 + 
KITTB0109-5

19"
RR

081585+KIT-186 19"
RR

081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

20"
FR

081048+ 
OE HARDWARE

081587+ 
OE HARDWARE

20"
FR

081765 + 
KITTB0109-5

20"
RR

081048+KIT-186
081587+KIT-186

20"
RR

081765+KIT-186

X6 M 10-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

Z3 2.5 / 3.0 97-02 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 16" 081031 + 
KITTB0107-5

16"

17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

Z4 3.0 / sDrive28i / sDrive35i 03-16 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5



111SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
X5 xDRIVE35d /xDRIVE35i / 
xDRIVE40e / xDRIVE50i

07-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 20" 081048+ 
OE HARDWARE

081587+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081765+KIT-186

X5 4.6 / 4.8  02-06 5-120 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081026+KIT-185
081582+KIT-185
081609+KIT-185
493036+KIT-185

18" 081462+KIT-185
081465+KIT-185

081308+KIT-185
081847+KIT-186

19" 081585+KIT-185 19" 081533+KIT-185
081851+KIT-186

20" 081048+KIT-185
081587+KIT-185

20" 081765+KIT-185

X5 M 10-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

X6 xDRIVE35i / xDRIVE50i 09-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 18"
FR

081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+ 
OE HARDWARE

081609+ 
OE HARDWARE

493036+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"
FR

081462 + 
KITTB0109-5

081465 + 
KITTB0109-5

081308 + 
KITTB0109-5

081847 + 
KITTB0109-5

18"
RR

081026+KIT-186
081582+KIT-186
081609+KIT-186
493036+KIT-186

18"
RR

081462+KIT-185
081465+KIT-185

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

19"
FR

081585+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"
FR

081533 + 
KITTB0109-5

081851 + 
KITTB0109-5

19"
RR

081585+KIT-186 19"
RR

081533+KIT-186
081851+KIT-186

20"
FR

081048+ 
OE HARDWARE

081587+ 
OE HARDWARE

20"
FR

081765 + 
KITTB0109-5

20"
RR

081048+KIT-186
081587+KIT-186

20"
RR

081765+KIT-186

X6 M 10-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

Z3 2.5 / 3.0 97-02 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 16" 081031 + 
KITTB0107-5

16"

17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

Z4 3.0 / sDrive28i / sDrive35i 03-16 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5



112 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
Z4 3.0 / sDrive28i / sDrive35i 03-16 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 082002+ 

OE HARDWARE
493186+ 

OE HARDWARE

17"

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184

Z4  sDrive35is 11-16 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184

BUICK
ALLURE 05-09 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

CASCADA 16-17 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

19" 19" 081447+KIT - 224
081850+KIT-224

082034+KIT-224

20" 20" 081309+KIT - 224
081852+KIT-224

CENTURY 90-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224



113SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BMW
Z4 3.0 / sDrive28i / sDrive35i 03-16 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 082002+ 

OE HARDWARE
493186+ 

OE HARDWARE

17"

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184

Z4  sDrive35is 11-16 5-120 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 081032+ 
OE HARDWARE

081580+ 
OE HARDWARE

081607+ 
OE HARDWARE

082002+ 
OE HARDWARE

493186+ 
OE HARDWARE

082047+ 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081527+ 
KITTB0107-5

081528+ 
KITTB0107-5

081305+ 
KITTB0107-5

081843+ 
KITTB0107-5

493253+ 
KITTB0107-5

082026+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081026+ 
OE HARDWARE

081581+ 
OE HARDWARE

081582+KIT-184
081608+ 

OE HARDWARE
081609+KIT-184

082003+ 
OE HARDWARE

082004+KIT-184
493036+KIT-184

493187+ 
OE HARDWARE

082214+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+ 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081462+KIT-184
081465+KIT-184

081308+KIT-184
081847+KIT-184

493256+ 
KITTB0107-5

082031+ 
KITTB0107-5

19" 081584+ 
OE HARDWARE

081585+KIT-184
081611+ 

OE HARDWARE
082005+ 

OE HARDWARE
082006+KIT-184

19" 081533+KIT-184
081851+KIT-184

BUICK
ALLURE 05-09 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

CASCADA 16-17 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

19" 19" 081447+KIT - 224
081850+KIT-224

082034+KIT-224

20" 20" 081309+KIT - 224
081852+KIT-224

CENTURY 90-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224



114 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BUICK
CENTURY 90-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

ENCLAVE 08-17 6-132 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47279 17" 081039+KIT-277
18" 18" 081061+KIT-277
19" 19"
20" 20"

ENCORE 13-17 5-105 12X1.50 19mm 16" X46656 081021+KIT0207-5 082190+ 
OE HARDWARE

082040 + 
KIT0207-5

081547+ 
KIT0207-5

16"

17" X47505 082196+ 
OE HARDWARE

082043 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 082021 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 18" 082027 + 
KIT0207-5

ENVISION 16-17 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

19" 19" 081447+KIT - 224
081850+KIT-224

082034+KIT-224

LACROSSE  2017 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

19" 19" 081447+KIT - 224
081850+KIT-224

082034+KIT-224

20" 20" 081309+KIT - 224
081852+KIT-224

10-16 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17"  X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323
081528+KIT-323

081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

LE SABRE 97-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224
16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

LUCERNE 06-11 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394 / 081400
+ KIT-168

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398 / 081401
+ KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168
081780+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461 / 081464
+ KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

PARK AVENUE 97-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224
16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

RAINIER 04-07 6-127 12X1.50 19MM 16" 16"
17" X47488 17"

REGAL  2.4 l / E ASSIST 11-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 16" X46520 16"
17"  X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323

081528+KIT-323
081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

REGAL GS 12-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

20" 20" 081765+KIT-285
REGAL TURBO 12-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323

081528+KIT-323
081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323



115SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BUICK
CENTURY 90-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

ENCLAVE 08-17 6-132 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47279 17" 081039+KIT-277
18" 18" 081061+KIT-277
19" 19"
20" 20"

ENCORE 13-17 5-105 12X1.50 19mm 16" X46656 081021+KIT0207-5 082190+ 
OE HARDWARE

082040 + 
KIT0207-5

081547+ 
KIT0207-5

16"

17" X47505 082196+ 
OE HARDWARE

082043 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 082021 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 18" 082027 + 
KIT0207-5

ENVISION 16-17 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

19" 19" 081447+KIT - 224
081850+KIT-224

082034+KIT-224

LACROSSE  2017 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

19" 19" 081447+KIT - 224
081850+KIT-224

082034+KIT-224

20" 20" 081309+KIT - 224
081852+KIT-224

10-16 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17"  X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323
081528+KIT-323

081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

LE SABRE 97-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224
16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

LUCERNE 06-11 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394 / 081400
+ KIT-168

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398 / 081401
+ KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168
081780+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461 / 081464
+ KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

PARK AVENUE 97-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224
16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

RAINIER 04-07 6-127 12X1.50 19MM 16" 16"
17" X47488 17"

REGAL  2.4 l / E ASSIST 11-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 16" X46520 16"
17"  X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323

081528+KIT-323
081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

REGAL GS 12-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

20" 20" 081765+KIT-285
REGAL TURBO 12-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323

081528+KIT-323
081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323



116 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BUICK
REGAL TURBO 12-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285

081465+KIT-285
081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

REGAL 97-04 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224
16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17" X99715N 082046+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

RENDEZ-VOUS 02-07 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

RIVIERA 95-99 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 15" 082016+KIT-224
16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

ROADMASTER 90-96 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45386 187009(4) 15"
TERRAZA 06-07 6-115 12X1.50 19MM 17" X45512 17"

05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

VERANO 12-17 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17" X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168
081780+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

CADILLAC
ATS COUPE  (Brembo) 2015 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 18" 18"
ATS-V COUPE 16-17 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 18" 18"
ATS  SEDAN (Brembo) 13-14 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 18" 18"
ATS  SEDAN ( Exc. Brembo) 13-14 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 17" X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224

081401+KIT-224
081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168
081780+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

ATS-V SEDAN 16-17 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 18" 18"
CATERA 97-01 5-110 12X1.50b 17MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-161

17"  X47510 17" 081525 + 
KITTB0107-5

081526 + 
KITTB0107-5

081839 + 
KITTB0107-5

493250 + 
KITTB0107-5

082023 + 
KITTB0107-5

CT6 16-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 18" 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

20" 20" 081765+ KIT-285
08-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323

081528+KIT-323
081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

03-07 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224 493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

CTS-V 10-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 19" 19"
04-09 6-115 12X1.50 19MM 18" 18"



117SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

BUICK
REGAL TURBO 12-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285

081465+KIT-285
081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

REGAL 97-04 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224
16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17" X99715N 082046+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

RENDEZ-VOUS 02-07 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

RIVIERA 95-99 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 15" 082016+KIT-224
16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

ROADMASTER 90-96 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45386 187009(4) 15"
TERRAZA 06-07 6-115 12X1.50 19MM 17" X45512 17"

05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

VERANO 12-17 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17" X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168
081780+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

CADILLAC
ATS COUPE  (Brembo) 2015 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 18" 18"
ATS-V COUPE 16-17 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 18" 18"
ATS  SEDAN (Brembo) 13-14 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 18" 18"
ATS  SEDAN ( Exc. Brembo) 13-14 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 17" X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224

081401+KIT-224
081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168
081780+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

ATS-V SEDAN 16-17 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 18" 18"
CATERA 97-01 5-110 12X1.50b 17MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-161

17"  X47510 17" 081525 + 
KITTB0107-5

081526 + 
KITTB0107-5

081839 + 
KITTB0107-5

493250 + 
KITTB0107-5

082023 + 
KITTB0107-5

CT6 16-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 18" 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

20" 20" 081765+ KIT-285
08-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323

081528+KIT-323
081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

03-07 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224 493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

CTS-V 10-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 19" 19"
04-09 6-115 12X1.50 19MM 18" 18"



118 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

CADILLAC
DTS 06-11 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224

081401+KIT-224
081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168
081780+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

ELR 14-16 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

19" 19" 081447+KIT - 224
081850+KIT-224

082034+KIT-224

20" 20" 081309+KIT - 224
081852+KIT-224

ESCALADE 07-17 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 17" X99147N 
X45497(3)

X99441N 17" 082179+ 
OE HARDWARE

081768 + 
KIT0508-6

081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

18" X48639 18" 082183+ 
OE HARDWARE

081774+ 
KIT0508-6

081775+KIT- 217
081789+KIT- 217

081815+KIT-100 081060 + 
KIT0508-6
081061 + 

KIT0508-6
081062+KIT- 217

081193+KIT-217

20" 20" 082187+ 
OE HARDWARE

081779+KIT- 217 081323+KIT-100 081196+KIT-217

99-06 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"    X46639 X45483           16"
17" X99147N 

X45497(3)
X99441N 17" 082179+ 

OE HARDWARE
081768 + 

KIT0508-6
081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

SEVILLE / SLS / STS 98-04 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

STS 05-11 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 17" X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168
081780+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

SRX 10-16 6-120 14X1.50 22MM 18" X48620 18" 081774+KIT-278 081060+KIT-278
04-09 6-115 12X1.50 19MM 17" X45512 17"

18" 18"
20" 20"

XT5 2017 6-120 14X1.50 22MM 18" X48620 18" 081774+KIT-278 081060+KIT-278
XTS 13-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 18" 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285

081465+KIT-285
081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

20" 20" 081765+ KIT-285
CHEVROLET
ASTRO 03-05 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639  X45483           16"

85-02 5-127 1/2RH 22MM 15" X45386 187009(4) 15"
AVALANCHE  07-13 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 17" X99147N 

X45497(3)
X99441N 17" 082179+ 

OE HARDWARE
081768 + 

KIT0508-6
081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

18" X48639 18" 082183+ 
OE HARDWARE

081774+ 
KIT0508-6

081775+KIT- 217
081789+KIT- 217

081815+KIT-100 081060 + 
KIT0508-6
081061 + 

KIT0508-6
081062+KIT- 217

081193+KIT-217



119SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

CADILLAC
DTS 06-11 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224

081401+KIT-224
081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168
081780+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

ELR 14-16 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

19" 19" 081447+KIT - 224
081850+KIT-224

082034+KIT-224

20" 20" 081309+KIT - 224
081852+KIT-224

ESCALADE 07-17 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 17" X99147N 
X45497(3)

X99441N 17" 082179+ 
OE HARDWARE

081768 + 
KIT0508-6

081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

18" X48639 18" 082183+ 
OE HARDWARE

081774+ 
KIT0508-6

081775+KIT- 217
081789+KIT- 217

081815+KIT-100 081060 + 
KIT0508-6
081061 + 

KIT0508-6
081062+KIT- 217

081193+KIT-217

20" 20" 082187+ 
OE HARDWARE

081779+KIT- 217 081323+KIT-100 081196+KIT-217

99-06 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"    X46639 X45483           16"
17" X99147N 

X45497(3)
X99441N 17" 082179+ 

OE HARDWARE
081768 + 

KIT0508-6
081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

SEVILLE / SLS / STS 98-04 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

STS 05-11 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 17" X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168
081780+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

SRX 10-16 6-120 14X1.50 22MM 18" X48620 18" 081774+KIT-278 081060+KIT-278
04-09 6-115 12X1.50 19MM 17" X45512 17"

18" 18"
20" 20"

XT5 2017 6-120 14X1.50 22MM 18" X48620 18" 081774+KIT-278 081060+KIT-278
XTS 13-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 18" 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285

081465+KIT-285
081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

20" 20" 081765+ KIT-285
CHEVROLET
ASTRO 03-05 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639  X45483           16"

85-02 5-127 1/2RH 22MM 15" X45386 187009(4) 15"
AVALANCHE  07-13 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 17" X99147N 

X45497(3)
X99441N 17" 082179+ 

OE HARDWARE
081768 + 

KIT0508-6
081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

18" X48639 18" 082183+ 
OE HARDWARE

081774+ 
KIT0508-6

081775+KIT- 217
081789+KIT- 217

081815+KIT-100 081060 + 
KIT0508-6
081061 + 

KIT0508-6
081062+KIT- 217

081193+KIT-217



120 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

CHEVROLET
AVALANCHE  07-13 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 20" 20" 082187+ 

OE HARDWARE
081779+KIT- 217 081323+KIT-100 081196+KIT-217

AVALANCHE 1500 02-06 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"   X46639  X45483           16"
17" X99147N 

X45497(3)
X99441N 17" 082179+ 

OE HARDWARE
081768 + 

KIT0508-6
081769+KIT- 217

081770
081782+ 

KIT0508-6
081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

AVALANCHE 2500 02-06 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447 (3)  
X45447T 
X46865

16"

AVEO 04-11 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99148N 14"
15" X99123N 082036+KIT-239 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-239 16"

BLAZER / S-10  2WD 83-05 5-120.7 12X1.50 19MM 15" 187004(4) 15"
BLAZER / S-10  4WD  83-05 5-120.7 12X1.50 19MM 15" 15"
BOLT 2017 5-105 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45656 15"

16" X46656 081021+KIT0207-5 082190+ 
OE HARDWARE

082040 + 
KIT0207-5

081547+ 
KIT0207-5

16"

17" X47505 082196+ 
OE HARDWARE

082043 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 082021 + 
KIT0207-5

C/K PICK-UP 1500 2WD 88-98 5-127 1/2RH 22MM 15" X45386 187009(4) 15"
C/K PICK-UP 1500 4WD 88-98 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483 16"
C/K PICK-UP 2500 / 3500 88-98 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" 16"
C/K PICK-UP 2500 88-98 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483 16"
C/K PICK-UP  3500 DBL / DUALLY 76-00 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45329(3) 16"
C/K PICK-UP  4500 DBL / DUALLY 75-99 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" 16"
CAMARO LT 4cyl without Brembo 16-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17"  X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323

081528+KIT-323
081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

20" 20" 081765+ KIT-285
CAMARO LT 4 cyl. With Brembo 16-17 5-120 14X1.50 22mm 18" 18"

19" 19"
20" 20"

CAMARO LT 6cyl without Brembo 10-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17"  X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323
081528+KIT-323

081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

20" 20" 081765+ KIT-285
CAMARO LT 6 cyl. With Brembo 16-17 5-120 14X1.50 22mm 18" 18"

19" 19"
20" 20"

CAMARO V8  (Brembo) 10-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 18" 18"
19" 19"
20" 20"

CAMARO V8 (Exc. Brembo) 10-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 18" 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

20" 20" 081765+ KIT-285
CAMARO (Exc. SS) 93-03 5-120.7 12X1.50 19MM 16" 16"
CAMARO SS 96-02 5-120.7 12X1.50 19MM 17" 17"
CAMARO 82-92 5-120.7 12X1.50 19MM 15" 187004(4) 15"
CAVALIER 86-05 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"

15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"
16" X99121N 081546+KIT-225 16" 081755+KIT-225 493125+KIT-225

CAPRICE 77-90 5-120.7 7/16 19MM 15" 187004(4) 15"
71-97 5-127 1/2RH 22MM 15" X45386 187009(4) 15"

CITY EXPRESS 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 15" X99126N 15"



121SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

CHEVROLET
AVALANCHE  07-13 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 20" 20" 082187+ 

OE HARDWARE
081779+KIT- 217 081323+KIT-100 081196+KIT-217

AVALANCHE 1500 02-06 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"   X46639  X45483           16"
17" X99147N 

X45497(3)
X99441N 17" 082179+ 

OE HARDWARE
081768 + 

KIT0508-6
081769+KIT- 217

081770
081782+ 

KIT0508-6
081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

AVALANCHE 2500 02-06 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447 (3)  
X45447T 
X46865

16"

AVEO 04-11 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99148N 14"
15" X99123N 082036+KIT-239 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-239 16"

BLAZER / S-10  2WD 83-05 5-120.7 12X1.50 19MM 15" 187004(4) 15"
BLAZER / S-10  4WD  83-05 5-120.7 12X1.50 19MM 15" 15"
BOLT 2017 5-105 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45656 15"

16" X46656 081021+KIT0207-5 082190+ 
OE HARDWARE

082040 + 
KIT0207-5

081547+ 
KIT0207-5

16"

17" X47505 082196+ 
OE HARDWARE

082043 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 082021 + 
KIT0207-5

C/K PICK-UP 1500 2WD 88-98 5-127 1/2RH 22MM 15" X45386 187009(4) 15"
C/K PICK-UP 1500 4WD 88-98 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483 16"
C/K PICK-UP 2500 / 3500 88-98 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" 16"
C/K PICK-UP 2500 88-98 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483 16"
C/K PICK-UP  3500 DBL / DUALLY 76-00 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45329(3) 16"
C/K PICK-UP  4500 DBL / DUALLY 75-99 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" 16"
CAMARO LT 4cyl without Brembo 16-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17"  X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323

081528+KIT-323
081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

20" 20" 081765+ KIT-285
CAMARO LT 4 cyl. With Brembo 16-17 5-120 14X1.50 22mm 18" 18"

19" 19"
20" 20"

CAMARO LT 6cyl without Brembo 10-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17"  X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323
081528+KIT-323

081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

20" 20" 081765+ KIT-285
CAMARO LT 6 cyl. With Brembo 16-17 5-120 14X1.50 22mm 18" 18"

19" 19"
20" 20"

CAMARO V8  (Brembo) 10-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 18" 18"
19" 19"
20" 20"

CAMARO V8 (Exc. Brembo) 10-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 18" 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

20" 20" 081765+ KIT-285
CAMARO (Exc. SS) 93-03 5-120.7 12X1.50 19MM 16" 16"
CAMARO SS 96-02 5-120.7 12X1.50 19MM 17" 17"
CAMARO 82-92 5-120.7 12X1.50 19MM 15" 187004(4) 15"
CAVALIER 86-05 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"

15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"
16" X99121N 081546+KIT-225 16" 081755+KIT-225 493125+KIT-225

CAPRICE 77-90 5-120.7 7/16 19MM 15" 187004(4) 15"
71-97 5-127 1/2RH 22MM 15" X45386 187009(4) 15"

CITY EXPRESS 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 15" X99126N 15"



122 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

CHEVROLET
COBALT (4 lug) 05-10 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99123N 082036+KIT-225 15"

16" X99149N 082039+KIT-225 16"
COBALT (5 lug) 05-10 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99109N 15"

16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280
17" X47510 082197+ 

OE HARDWARE
17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KIT0207-5
081530 + 

KIT0207-5
COBALT LT SPORT PACKAGE 09-10 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 15" 15"

16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280
17"  X47510 17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KIT0207-5
081530 + 

KIT0207-5
COBALT SS SUPERCHARGED 05-07 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47510 17"

18" X48510 18"
COBALT SS TURBO 08-10 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 17" 17"

18" 18"
COLORADO 15-17 6-120 14X1.50 22MM 16" X46620 082228+ 

OE HARDWARE
16"

17" X47620 082229+ 
OE HARDWARE

17" 081768+KIT-278
081782+KIT-278

081811 + 
KIT0308-6

18" X48620 18" 081774+KIT-278 081060+KIT-278
09-12 6-139.7 12X1.50 19MM 16" X45483 16"

17" 17" 081813+KIT-102
18" X48639 18" 081815+KIT-102

04-08 6-139.7 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45495(3) X99120N(3) 15"
CRUZE 11-17 5-105 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45656 15"

16" X46656 081021+KIT0207-5 082190+ 
OE HARDWARE

082040 + 
KIT0207-5

081547+ 
KIT0207-5

16"

17" X47505 082196+ 
OE HARDWARE

082043 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 082021 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 18" 082027 + 
KIT0207-5

CRUZE TURBO DIESEL 14-15 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

EPICA 04-06 4-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99103N 15"
EQUINOX 10-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17"  X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323

081528+KIT-323
081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

05-09 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

EXPRESS 1500 09-14 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 17" X45497 
X99147N

X99441N 17" 082179+ 
OE HARDWARE

081768 + 
KIT0508-6

081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217



123SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

CHEVROLET
COBALT (4 lug) 05-10 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99123N 082036+KIT-225 15"

16" X99149N 082039+KIT-225 16"
COBALT (5 lug) 05-10 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99109N 15"

16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280
17" X47510 082197+ 

OE HARDWARE
17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KIT0207-5
081530 + 

KIT0207-5
COBALT LT SPORT PACKAGE 09-10 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 15" 15"

16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280
17"  X47510 17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KIT0207-5
081530 + 

KIT0207-5
COBALT SS SUPERCHARGED 05-07 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47510 17"

18" X48510 18"
COBALT SS TURBO 08-10 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 17" 17"

18" 18"
COLORADO 15-17 6-120 14X1.50 22MM 16" X46620 082228+ 

OE HARDWARE
16"

17" X47620 082229+ 
OE HARDWARE

17" 081768+KIT-278
081782+KIT-278

081811 + 
KIT0308-6

18" X48620 18" 081774+KIT-278 081060+KIT-278
09-12 6-139.7 12X1.50 19MM 16" X45483 16"

17" 17" 081813+KIT-102
18" X48639 18" 081815+KIT-102

04-08 6-139.7 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45495(3) X99120N(3) 15"
CRUZE 11-17 5-105 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45656 15"

16" X46656 081021+KIT0207-5 082190+ 
OE HARDWARE

082040 + 
KIT0207-5

081547+ 
KIT0207-5

16"

17" X47505 082196+ 
OE HARDWARE

082043 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 082021 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 18" 082027 + 
KIT0207-5

CRUZE TURBO DIESEL 14-15 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

EPICA 04-06 4-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99103N 15"
EQUINOX 10-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17"  X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323

081528+KIT-323
081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

05-09 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

EXPRESS 1500 09-14 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 17" X45497 
X99147N

X99441N 17" 082179+ 
OE HARDWARE

081768 + 
KIT0508-6

081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217



124 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

CHEVROLET
EXPRESS 1500 09-14 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 18" X48639 18" 082183+ 

OE HARDWARE
081774+ 

KIT0508-6
081775+KIT- 217
081789+KIT- 217

081815+KIT-100 081060 + 
KIT0508-6
081061 + 

KIT0508-6
081062+KIT- 217

081193+KIT-217

03-08 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483           16"
17" X99147N 

X45497(3)
X99441N 17" 082179+ 

OE HARDWARE
081768 + 

KIT0508-6
081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

97-02 5-127 1/2RH 22MM 15" X45386 187009(4) 15"
EXPRESS 2500 (6 lug) 03-04 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483           16"
EXPRESS 2500/3500 (8 lug) 99-17 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447 (3)  

X45447T 
X46865

16"

HHR 06-11 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99109N 15"
16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280

HHR SS 08-10 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47510 17" 081525 + 
KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KIT0207-5
081530 + 

KIT0207-5
IMPALA 14-17 5-120 14X1.50 22mm 17"  X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323

081528+KIT-323
081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

20" 20" 081765+ KIT-285
00-13 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17" X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168 081059+KIT-168

IMPALA SS 94-97 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45386 15"
LUMINA /  APV 90-01 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224

082020+KIT-22416" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

MALIBU 08-12 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280
17"  X47510 17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KIT0207-5
081530 + 

KIT0207-5
MALIBU SS 06-07 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47510 17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KIT0207-5
081530 + 

KIT0207-5
MALIBU (Exc. SS) 04-07 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99109N 15"

16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280
MALIBU 97-03 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224

16-17 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394 / 081400
+ KIT-168

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224



125SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

CHEVROLET
EXPRESS 1500 09-14 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 18" X48639 18" 082183+ 

OE HARDWARE
081774+ 

KIT0508-6
081775+KIT- 217
081789+KIT- 217

081815+KIT-100 081060 + 
KIT0508-6
081061 + 

KIT0508-6
081062+KIT- 217

081193+KIT-217

03-08 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483           16"
17" X99147N 

X45497(3)
X99441N 17" 082179+ 

OE HARDWARE
081768 + 

KIT0508-6
081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

97-02 5-127 1/2RH 22MM 15" X45386 187009(4) 15"
EXPRESS 2500 (6 lug) 03-04 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483           16"
EXPRESS 2500/3500 (8 lug) 99-17 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447 (3)  

X45447T 
X46865

16"

HHR 06-11 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99109N 15"
16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280

HHR SS 08-10 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47510 17" 081525 + 
KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KIT0207-5
081530 + 

KIT0207-5
IMPALA 14-17 5-120 14X1.50 22mm 17"  X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323

081528+KIT-323
081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

20" 20" 081765+ KIT-285
00-13 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17" X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168 081059+KIT-168

IMPALA SS 94-97 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45386 15"
LUMINA /  APV 90-01 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224

082020+KIT-22416" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

MALIBU 08-12 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280
17"  X47510 17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KIT0207-5
081530 + 

KIT0207-5
MALIBU SS 06-07 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47510 17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KIT0207-5
081530 + 

KIT0207-5
MALIBU (Exc. SS) 04-07 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99109N 15"

16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280
MALIBU 97-03 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224

16-17 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394 / 081400
+ KIT-168

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224



126 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

CHEVROLET
MALIBU 16-17 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398 / 081401

KIT-224
081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168
081780+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461 / 081464
+ KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

19" 19" 081447+KIT-224
081850+KIT-224

082034+KIT-224

MALIBU LIMITED 2016 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 16" X46520 16"
17" X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323

081528+KIT-323
081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

MALIBU LT / LTZ /  2.0l TURBO 13-15 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17"  X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323
081528+KIT-323

081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

MALIBU LS  14-15 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 16" X46520 16"
17" X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323

081528+KIT-323
081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

MONTE CARLO 00-07 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

OPTRA 04-07 4-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99103N 15"
ORLANDO 12-14 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168
081780+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

SILVERADO 1500 07-17 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 17" X99147N 
X45497(3)

X99441N 17" 082179+ 
OE HARDWARE

081768 + 
KIT0508-6

081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

18" X48639 18" 082183+ 
OE HARDWARE

081774+ 
KIT0508-6

081775+KIT- 217
081789+KIT- 217

081815+KIT-100 081060 + 
KIT0508-6
081061 + 

KIT0508-6
081062+KIT- 217

081193+KIT-217

20" 20" 082187+ 
OE HARDWARE

081779+KIT- 217 081323+KIT-100 081196+KIT-217

99-06 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483 16"
17" X99147N 

X45497(3)
X99441N 17" 082179+ 

OE HARDWARE
081768 + 

KIT0508-6
081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

SILVERADO 1500 / HD 01-07 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447 (3)  
X45447T 
X46865

16"

17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8

18" 18" 081302 + 
KIT0508-8

SILVERADO  2500 / 3500 11-17 8-180 14X1.50 22MM 17" X43786 17" 081301 + 
KIT0508-8

18" X48880 18" 081194 + 
KIT0508-8



127SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

CHEVROLET
MALIBU 16-17 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398 / 081401

KIT-224
081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168
081780+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461 / 081464
+ KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

19" 19" 081447+KIT-224
081850+KIT-224

082034+KIT-224

MALIBU LIMITED 2016 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 16" X46520 16"
17" X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323

081528+KIT-323
081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

MALIBU LT / LTZ /  2.0l TURBO 13-15 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17"  X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323
081528+KIT-323

081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

MALIBU LS  14-15 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 16" X46520 16"
17" X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323

081528+KIT-323
081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

MONTE CARLO 00-07 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

OPTRA 04-07 4-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99103N 15"
ORLANDO 12-14 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168
081780+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

SILVERADO 1500 07-17 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 17" X99147N 
X45497(3)

X99441N 17" 082179+ 
OE HARDWARE

081768 + 
KIT0508-6

081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

18" X48639 18" 082183+ 
OE HARDWARE

081774+ 
KIT0508-6

081775+KIT- 217
081789+KIT- 217

081815+KIT-100 081060 + 
KIT0508-6
081061 + 

KIT0508-6
081062+KIT- 217

081193+KIT-217

20" 20" 082187+ 
OE HARDWARE

081779+KIT- 217 081323+KIT-100 081196+KIT-217

99-06 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483 16"
17" X99147N 

X45497(3)
X99441N 17" 082179+ 

OE HARDWARE
081768 + 

KIT0508-6
081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

SILVERADO 1500 / HD 01-07 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447 (3)  
X45447T 
X46865

16"

17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8

18" 18" 081302 + 
KIT0508-8

SILVERADO  2500 / 3500 11-17 8-180 14X1.50 22MM 17" X43786 17" 081301 + 
KIT0508-8

18" X48880 18" 081194 + 
KIT0508-8



128 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

CHEVROLET
SILVERADO  2500 / 3500 07-10 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447 (3)  

X45447T 
X46865

16"

17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8

18" 18" 081302 + 
KIT0508-8

20" 20"
99-06 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447 (3)  

X45447T 
X46865

16"

17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8

18" 18" 081302 + 
KIT0508-8

SILVERADO 3500 DBL / DUALLY 11-17 8-210 17" X47210(3) 17"
99-05 8-165.1 16" 16"

4500  DBL / DUALLY 02-11 8-275 19.5 19.5
5500  DBL / DUALLY 02-11 8-275 19.5 19.5
6500  DBL / DUALLY 02-11 8-275 19.5 19.5
SONIC 12-17 5-105 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45656 15"

16" X46656 081021+KIT0207-5 082190+ 
OE HARDWARE

082040 + 
KIT0207-5

081547+ 
KIT0207-5

16"

17" X47505 082196+ 
OE HARDWARE

082043 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 082021 + 
KIT0207-5

SPARK 13-17 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99148N 14"
15" X99123N 082036+KIT-239 15"

SUBURBAN 1500 07-17 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 17" X99147N 
X45497(3)

X99441N 17" 082179+ 
OE HARDWARE

081768 + 
KIT0508-6

081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

18" X48639 18" 082183+ 
OE HARDWARE

081774+ 
KIT0508-6

081775+KIT- 217
081789+KIT- 217

081815+KIT-100 081060 + 
KIT0508-6
081061 + 

KIT0508-6
081062+KIT- 217

081193+KIT-217

20" 20" 082187+ 
OE HARDWARE

081779+KIT- 217 081323+KIT-100 081196+KIT-217

00-06 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483           16"
17" X99147N 

X45497(3)
X99441N 17" 082179+ 

OE HARDWARE
081768 + 

KIT0508-6
081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

SUBURBAN 2500 / 3500 01-13 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447 (3)  
X45447T 
X46865

16"

17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8

TAHOE 07-17 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 17" X99147N 
X45497(3)

X99441N 17" 082179+ 
OE HARDWARE

081768 + 
KIT0508-6

081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

18" X48639 18" 082183+ 
OE HARDWARE

081774+ 
KIT0508-6

081775+KIT- 217
081789+KIT- 217

081815+KIT-100 081060 + 
KIT0508-6
081061 + 

KIT0508-6
081062+KIT- 217

081193+KIT-217

20" 20" 082187+ 
OE HARDWARE

081779+KIT- 217 081323+KIT-100 081196+KIT-217



129SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

CHEVROLET
SILVERADO  2500 / 3500 07-10 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447 (3)  

X45447T 
X46865

16"

17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8

18" 18" 081302 + 
KIT0508-8

20" 20"
99-06 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447 (3)  

X45447T 
X46865

16"

17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8

18" 18" 081302 + 
KIT0508-8

SILVERADO 3500 DBL / DUALLY 11-17 8-210 17" X47210(3) 17"
99-05 8-165.1 16" 16"

4500  DBL / DUALLY 02-11 8-275 19.5 19.5
5500  DBL / DUALLY 02-11 8-275 19.5 19.5
6500  DBL / DUALLY 02-11 8-275 19.5 19.5
SONIC 12-17 5-105 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45656 15"

16" X46656 081021+KIT0207-5 082190+ 
OE HARDWARE

082040 + 
KIT0207-5

081547+ 
KIT0207-5

16"

17" X47505 082196+ 
OE HARDWARE

082043 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 082021 + 
KIT0207-5

SPARK 13-17 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99148N 14"
15" X99123N 082036+KIT-239 15"

SUBURBAN 1500 07-17 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 17" X99147N 
X45497(3)

X99441N 17" 082179+ 
OE HARDWARE

081768 + 
KIT0508-6

081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

18" X48639 18" 082183+ 
OE HARDWARE

081774+ 
KIT0508-6

081775+KIT- 217
081789+KIT- 217

081815+KIT-100 081060 + 
KIT0508-6
081061 + 

KIT0508-6
081062+KIT- 217

081193+KIT-217

20" 20" 082187+ 
OE HARDWARE

081779+KIT- 217 081323+KIT-100 081196+KIT-217

00-06 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483           16"
17" X99147N 

X45497(3)
X99441N 17" 082179+ 

OE HARDWARE
081768 + 

KIT0508-6
081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

SUBURBAN 2500 / 3500 01-13 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447 (3)  
X45447T 
X46865

16"

17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8

TAHOE 07-17 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 17" X99147N 
X45497(3)

X99441N 17" 082179+ 
OE HARDWARE

081768 + 
KIT0508-6

081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

18" X48639 18" 082183+ 
OE HARDWARE

081774+ 
KIT0508-6

081775+KIT- 217
081789+KIT- 217

081815+KIT-100 081060 + 
KIT0508-6
081061 + 

KIT0508-6
081062+KIT- 217

081193+KIT-217

20" 20" 082187+ 
OE HARDWARE

081779+KIT- 217 081323+KIT-100 081196+KIT-217



130 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

CHEVROLET
TAHOE 00-06 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483           16"

17" X99147N 
X45497(3)

X99441N 17" 082179+ 
OE HARDWARE

081768 + 
KIT0508-6

081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

TRACKER 99-05 5-139.7 12X1.25 19MM 15" 15"
16" 187313 16"

89-98 5-139.7 12X1.25 19MM 15" 15"
TRAILBLAZER V6 03-09 6-127 12X1.50 19MM 16" 16"

17" X47488 17"
TRAILBLAZER V8 06-09 6-127 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47488 17"

18" 18"
20" 20"

TRAVERSE 09-17 6-132 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47279 17" 081039+KIT-277
18" 18" 081061+KIT-277
19" 19"

TRAX 13-17 5-105 12X1.50 19mm 16" X46656 081021+KIT0207-5 082190+ 
OE HARDWARE

082040 + 
KIT0207-5

081547+ 
KIT0207-5

16"

17" X47505 082196+ 
OE HARDWARE

082043 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 082021 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 18" 082028 + 
KIT0207-5

UPLANDER 06-09 6-115 12X1.50 19MM 17" X45512 17"
2005 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082046+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081757+KIT-224

081837+KIT-224
493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

VENTURE 97-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224
16" X40875 X99128N 082046+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

VOLT 16-17 5-105 12X1.50 19MM 16" X46656 081021+KIT0207-5 082190+ 
OE HARDWARE

082040 + 
KIT0207-5

081547+ 
KIT0207-5

16"

17" X47505 082196+ 
OE HARDWARE

082043 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 082021 + 
KIT0207-5

12-15 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

CHRYSLER
ASPEN 07-09 5-139.7 9/16 22mm 17" X47351 187000(4) 17" 082177+ 

OE HARDWARE
081767+KIT-220 081037 + 

KIT0503-5
081038+KIT-220

081189+KIT-220

18" 18" 082181+ 
OE HARDWARE

081772+KIT-220

20" 20" 082185+ 
OE HARDWARE

081777+KIT-220 081195+KIT-220

200 4 CYL. 15-17 5-110 12X1.25B 17MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-281
17" X47510 17" 081525 + 

KITTB0106-5
081526 + 

KITTB0106-5

081839 + 
KITTB0106-5

493250 + 
KITTB0106-5

082023 + 
KITTB0106-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KITTB0106-5

081530 + 
KITTB0106-5

19" 19"
200 V6 15-17 5-110 12X1.25B 17MM 17" X47510 17" 081525 + 

KITTB0106-5
081526 + 

KITTB0106-5

081839 + 
KITTB0106-5

493250 + 
KITTB0106-5

082023 + 
KITTB0106-5



131SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

CHEVROLET
TAHOE 00-06 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483           16"

17" X99147N 
X45497(3)

X99441N 17" 082179+ 
OE HARDWARE

081768 + 
KIT0508-6

081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

TRACKER 99-05 5-139.7 12X1.25 19MM 15" 15"
16" 187313 16"

89-98 5-139.7 12X1.25 19MM 15" 15"
TRAILBLAZER V6 03-09 6-127 12X1.50 19MM 16" 16"

17" X47488 17"
TRAILBLAZER V8 06-09 6-127 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47488 17"

18" 18"
20" 20"

TRAVERSE 09-17 6-132 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47279 17" 081039+KIT-277
18" 18" 081061+KIT-277
19" 19"

TRAX 13-17 5-105 12X1.50 19mm 16" X46656 081021+KIT0207-5 082190+ 
OE HARDWARE

082040 + 
KIT0207-5

081547+ 
KIT0207-5

16"

17" X47505 082196+ 
OE HARDWARE

082043 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 082021 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 18" 082028 + 
KIT0207-5

UPLANDER 06-09 6-115 12X1.50 19MM 17" X45512 17"
2005 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082046+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081757+KIT-224

081837+KIT-224
493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

VENTURE 97-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224
16" X40875 X99128N 082046+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

VOLT 16-17 5-105 12X1.50 19MM 16" X46656 081021+KIT0207-5 082190+ 
OE HARDWARE

082040 + 
KIT0207-5

081547+ 
KIT0207-5

16"

17" X47505 082196+ 
OE HARDWARE

082043 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 082021 + 
KIT0207-5

12-15 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

CHRYSLER
ASPEN 07-09 5-139.7 9/16 22mm 17" X47351 187000(4) 17" 082177+ 

OE HARDWARE
081767+KIT-220 081037 + 

KIT0503-5
081038+KIT-220

081189+KIT-220

18" 18" 082181+ 
OE HARDWARE

081772+KIT-220

20" 20" 082185+ 
OE HARDWARE

081777+KIT-220 081195+KIT-220

200 4 CYL. 15-17 5-110 12X1.25B 17MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-281
17" X47510 17" 081525 + 

KITTB0106-5
081526 + 

KITTB0106-5

081839 + 
KITTB0106-5

493250 + 
KITTB0106-5

082023 + 
KITTB0106-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KITTB0106-5

081530 + 
KITTB0106-5

19" 19"
200 V6 15-17 5-110 12X1.25B 17MM 17" X47510 17" 081525 + 

KITTB0106-5
081526 + 

KITTB0106-5

081839 + 
KITTB0106-5

493250 + 
KITTB0106-5

082023 + 
KITTB0106-5



132 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

CHRYSLER
200 V6 15-17 5-110 12X1.25B 17MM 18" X48510 18" 081529 + 

KITTB0106-5
081530 + 

KITTB0106-5
19" 19"

200 11-14 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

300 / C / S   INT / AWD 05-17 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48827 18" 081446+KIT-284
19" 19"
20" 20" 081450+KIT-284

300 / C / S   ARR / RWD 05-17 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 17" X47472 17" 081444+KIT-284
18" X48550  

X48115
18" 081445+KIT-284

20" 20" 081449+KIT-284
300 SRT-8 12-15 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" 18"

20" 20"
300C SRT-8 06-10 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" 18"

20" 20"
300M 98-04 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-227 081551+KIT-227 16" 081394+KIT-227

081400+KIT-227
081757+KIT-227
081837+KIT-227

493121+KIT-227
 493238+KIT-227
493249+KIT-227

082020+KIT-227

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-227 081555+KIT-227 17" 081398+KIT-227
081401+KIT-227

081304+KIT-227
081842+KIT-227

493056+KIT-227
493239+KIT-227
493252+KIT-227

082025+KIT-227 081766+KIT-173
081780+KIT-173

18" X48827 082050+KIT-227 081559+KIT-227 18" 081461+KIT-227
081464+KIT-227

081307+KIT-227
081846+KIT-227

493122+KIT-227
493240+KIT-227
493255+KIT-227

082030+KIT-227 081771+KIT-173
081785+KIT-173

081059+KIT-173

CIRRUS 95-00 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"
15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"

CONCORDE 98-04 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-227 081551+KIT-227 16" 081394+KIT-227
081400+KIT-227

081757+KIT-227
081837+KIT-227

493121+KIT-227
 493238+KIT-227
493249+KIT-227

082020+KIT-227

17" X99715N 082046+KIT-227 081555+KIT-227 17" 081398+KIT-227
081401+KIT-227

081304+KIT-227 493056+KIT-227
493239+KIT-227
493252+KIT-227

082025+KIT-227

93-97 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N 082038+KIT-227 081545+KIT-227 15" 081399+KIT-227 082016+KIT-227
16" X99128N 082042+KIT-227 081551+KIT-227 16" 081394+KIT-227

081400+KIT-227
081757+KIT-227
081837+KIT-227

493121+KIT-227
 493238+KIT-227
493249+KIT-227

082020+KIT-227

CROSSFIRE 04-07 5-112 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 082045 + 
KITTB0107-5

081794 + 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081760 + 
KITTB0107-5

081841 + 
KITTB0107-5

493251 + 
KITTB0107-5

082024 + 
KITTB0107-5

18" 082049 + 
KITTB0107-5

081795 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081306 + 
KITTB0107-5

081845 + 
KITTB0107-5

493254 + 
KITTB0107-5

082029 + 
KITTB0107-5

19" 19" 081532 + 
KITTB0107-5

081849 + 
KITTB0107-5

LHS 94-01 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-227 081551+KIT-227 16" 081394+KIT-227
081400+KIT-227

081757+KIT-227
081837+KIT-227

493121+KIT-227
 493238+KIT-227
493249+KIT-227

082020+KIT-227

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-227 081555+KIT-227 17" 081398+KIT-227
081401+KIT-227

081304+KIT-227
081842+KIT-227

493056+KIT-227
493239+KIT-227
493252+KIT-227

082025+KIT-227



133SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

CHRYSLER
200 V6 15-17 5-110 12X1.25B 17MM 18" X48510 18" 081529 + 

KITTB0106-5
081530 + 

KITTB0106-5
19" 19"

200 11-14 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

300 / C / S   INT / AWD 05-17 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48827 18" 081446+KIT-284
19" 19"
20" 20" 081450+KIT-284

300 / C / S   ARR / RWD 05-17 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 17" X47472 17" 081444+KIT-284
18" X48550  

X48115
18" 081445+KIT-284

20" 20" 081449+KIT-284
300 SRT-8 12-15 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" 18"

20" 20"
300C SRT-8 06-10 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" 18"

20" 20"
300M 98-04 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-227 081551+KIT-227 16" 081394+KIT-227

081400+KIT-227
081757+KIT-227
081837+KIT-227

493121+KIT-227
 493238+KIT-227
493249+KIT-227

082020+KIT-227

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-227 081555+KIT-227 17" 081398+KIT-227
081401+KIT-227

081304+KIT-227
081842+KIT-227

493056+KIT-227
493239+KIT-227
493252+KIT-227

082025+KIT-227 081766+KIT-173
081780+KIT-173

18" X48827 082050+KIT-227 081559+KIT-227 18" 081461+KIT-227
081464+KIT-227

081307+KIT-227
081846+KIT-227

493122+KIT-227
493240+KIT-227
493255+KIT-227

082030+KIT-227 081771+KIT-173
081785+KIT-173

081059+KIT-173

CIRRUS 95-00 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"
15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"

CONCORDE 98-04 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-227 081551+KIT-227 16" 081394+KIT-227
081400+KIT-227

081757+KIT-227
081837+KIT-227

493121+KIT-227
 493238+KIT-227
493249+KIT-227

082020+KIT-227

17" X99715N 082046+KIT-227 081555+KIT-227 17" 081398+KIT-227
081401+KIT-227

081304+KIT-227 493056+KIT-227
493239+KIT-227
493252+KIT-227

082025+KIT-227

93-97 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N 082038+KIT-227 081545+KIT-227 15" 081399+KIT-227 082016+KIT-227
16" X99128N 082042+KIT-227 081551+KIT-227 16" 081394+KIT-227

081400+KIT-227
081757+KIT-227
081837+KIT-227

493121+KIT-227
 493238+KIT-227
493249+KIT-227

082020+KIT-227

CROSSFIRE 04-07 5-112 12X1.50b 17MM 17" 082045 + 
KITTB0107-5

081794 + 
KITTB0107-5

17" 081760 + 
KITTB0107-5

081841 + 
KITTB0107-5

493251 + 
KITTB0107-5

082024 + 
KITTB0107-5

18" 082049 + 
KITTB0107-5

081795 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081306 + 
KITTB0107-5

081845 + 
KITTB0107-5

493254 + 
KITTB0107-5

082029 + 
KITTB0107-5

19" 19" 081532 + 
KITTB0107-5

081849 + 
KITTB0107-5

LHS 94-01 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-227 081551+KIT-227 16" 081394+KIT-227
081400+KIT-227

081757+KIT-227
081837+KIT-227

493121+KIT-227
 493238+KIT-227
493249+KIT-227

082020+KIT-227

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-227 081555+KIT-227 17" 081398+KIT-227
081401+KIT-227

081304+KIT-227
081842+KIT-227

493056+KIT-227
493239+KIT-227
493252+KIT-227

082025+KIT-227



134 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

CHRYSLER
PACIFICA 2017 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47127 081030+KIT0207-5

082222+ 
OE HARDWARE

17" 081766+KIT-173
081780+KIT-173

18" X48326 082223+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081771+KIT-173

20" 20" 081785+KIT-173
04-08 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47127 081030+KIT0207-5 17" 081766+KIT-173

081780+KIT-173
18" X48326 18"
19" 19"

PT CRUISER 01-10 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"
16" X99121N 081546+KIT-225 16" 081755+KIT-225 493125+KIT-225
17" 081552+KIT-225 17" 081758+KIT-225

SEBRING 07-10 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

SEBRING  SEDAN 01-06 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"
16" X99121N 081546+KIT-225 16" 081755+KIT-225 493125+KIT-225
17" 081552+KIT-225 17" 081758+KIT-225

SEBRING CABRIOLET 95-06 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"
16" X99121N 081546+KIT-225 16" 081755+KIT-225 493125+KIT-225

SEBRING COUPE  95-05 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99105N 14"
15" X45567 X99126N    082038+KIT-226 081544 + 

KIT0207-5 
081545+KIT-226

15" 081389 + 
KIT0207-5 

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

TOWN & COUNTRY 12-16 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47127 
X47027

081030+KIT0207-5
082222+ 

OE HARDWARE

17" 081766+KIT-173
081780+KIT-173

08-11 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 16" X45521 081029+KIT0207-5 16"
17" X47127 

X47027
081030+KIT0207-5 17" 081766+KIT-173

081780+KIT-173
90-07 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N 082038+KIT-227 081542+KIT-227 15" 081399+KIT-227 082016+KIT-227

16" X99128N 082042+KIT-227 081546+KIT-227 16" 081394+KIT-227
081400+KIT-227

081757+KIT-227
081837+KIT-227

493121+KIT-227
 493238+KIT-227
493249+KIT-227

082020+KIT-227

DODGE / RAM
AVENGER 08-14 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 

KIT0207-5 
081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

95-00 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99105N 14"
15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 

KIT0207-5
081545+KIT-226

15" 081389 + 
KIT0207-5 

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226



135SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

CHRYSLER
PACIFICA 2017 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47127 081030+KIT0207-5

082222+ 
OE HARDWARE

17" 081766+KIT-173
081780+KIT-173

18" X48326 082223+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081771+KIT-173

20" 20" 081785+KIT-173
04-08 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47127 081030+KIT0207-5 17" 081766+KIT-173

081780+KIT-173
18" X48326 18"
19" 19"

PT CRUISER 01-10 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"
16" X99121N 081546+KIT-225 16" 081755+KIT-225 493125+KIT-225
17" 081552+KIT-225 17" 081758+KIT-225

SEBRING 07-10 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

SEBRING  SEDAN 01-06 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"
16" X99121N 081546+KIT-225 16" 081755+KIT-225 493125+KIT-225
17" 081552+KIT-225 17" 081758+KIT-225

SEBRING CABRIOLET 95-06 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"
16" X99121N 081546+KIT-225 16" 081755+KIT-225 493125+KIT-225

SEBRING COUPE  95-05 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99105N 14"
15" X45567 X99126N    082038+KIT-226 081544 + 

KIT0207-5 
081545+KIT-226

15" 081389 + 
KIT0207-5 

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

TOWN & COUNTRY 12-16 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47127 
X47027

081030+KIT0207-5
082222+ 

OE HARDWARE

17" 081766+KIT-173
081780+KIT-173

08-11 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 16" X45521 081029+KIT0207-5 16"
17" X47127 

X47027
081030+KIT0207-5 17" 081766+KIT-173

081780+KIT-173
90-07 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N 082038+KIT-227 081542+KIT-227 15" 081399+KIT-227 082016+KIT-227

16" X99128N 082042+KIT-227 081546+KIT-227 16" 081394+KIT-227
081400+KIT-227

081757+KIT-227
081837+KIT-227

493121+KIT-227
 493238+KIT-227
493249+KIT-227

082020+KIT-227

DODGE / RAM
AVENGER 08-14 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 

KIT0207-5 
081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

95-00 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99105N 14"
15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 

KIT0207-5
081545+KIT-226

15" 081389 + 
KIT0207-5 

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226



136 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

DODGE / RAM
AVENGER 95-00 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 

KIT0207-5 
081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

CALIBER SE 07-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5

081545+KIT-226

15" 081399+KIT-
226 081389 + 
KIT0207-5

082016+KIT-226

CALIBER R/T / SXT 07-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

CALIBER SRT-4 08-09 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

19" 19" 081532+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

082034+KIT-226

CARAVAN O.E 14" 86-00 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"
15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"

CARAVAN O.E 15" 86-00 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N 082038+KIT-227 081545+KIT-227 15" 081399+KIT-227 082016+KIT-227
CHALLENGER V6 15-17 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48550 

X48115
18"

09-14 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 17" X47472 17" 081444+KIT-284
18" X48550 

X48115
18" 081445+KIT-284

CHALLENGER V8 R/T 09-17 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48550 
X48115

18" 081445+KIT-284

20" 20" 081449+KIT-284
CHALLENGER V8 SRT8 08-14 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" 18"

20" 20"
CHALLENGER SRT 392 / HELLCAT 15-17 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 20" 20"
CHARGER V6  ARR / RWD 06-17 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 17" X47472 17" 081444+KIT-284

18" X48550 
X48115

18" 081445+KIT-284

CHARGER V6  INT / AWD 07-17 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48827 18" 081446+KIT-284
CHARGER R/T  ARR / RWD 06-17 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 17" 17" 081444+KIT-284

18" X48550 
X48115

18" 081445+KIT-284

20" 20" 081449+KIT-284
CHARGER R/T  INT / AWD 07-14 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48827 18" 081446 KIT-284

19" 19"
20" 20" 081450+KIT-284

CHARGER SRT-8 06-14 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" 18"
20" 20"

CHARGER SRT / HELLCAT 15-17 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 20" 20"
DAKOTA 05-11 5-139.7 9/16 22MM 16" X46352 187313 16"

17" X47351 187000(4) 17" 082177+ 
OE HARDWARE

081767+KIT-220 081037 + 
KIT0503-5

081038+KIT-220

081189+KIT-220

03-04 6-114.3 1/2 RH 19MM 16" X46444 16"
91-02 6-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 15" 15"

16" X46444 16"
17" 17"

DART 13-16 5-110 12X1.25B 17MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-281



137SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

DODGE / RAM
AVENGER 95-00 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 

KIT0207-5 
081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

CALIBER SE 07-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5

081545+KIT-226

15" 081399+KIT-
226 081389 + 
KIT0207-5

082016+KIT-226

CALIBER R/T / SXT 07-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

CALIBER SRT-4 08-09 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

19" 19" 081532+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

082034+KIT-226

CARAVAN O.E 14" 86-00 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"
15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"

CARAVAN O.E 15" 86-00 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N 082038+KIT-227 081545+KIT-227 15" 081399+KIT-227 082016+KIT-227
CHALLENGER V6 15-17 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48550 

X48115
18"

09-14 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 17" X47472 17" 081444+KIT-284
18" X48550 

X48115
18" 081445+KIT-284

CHALLENGER V8 R/T 09-17 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48550 
X48115

18" 081445+KIT-284

20" 20" 081449+KIT-284
CHALLENGER V8 SRT8 08-14 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" 18"

20" 20"
CHALLENGER SRT 392 / HELLCAT 15-17 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 20" 20"
CHARGER V6  ARR / RWD 06-17 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 17" X47472 17" 081444+KIT-284

18" X48550 
X48115

18" 081445+KIT-284

CHARGER V6  INT / AWD 07-17 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48827 18" 081446+KIT-284
CHARGER R/T  ARR / RWD 06-17 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 17" 17" 081444+KIT-284

18" X48550 
X48115

18" 081445+KIT-284

20" 20" 081449+KIT-284
CHARGER R/T  INT / AWD 07-14 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48827 18" 081446 KIT-284

19" 19"
20" 20" 081450+KIT-284

CHARGER SRT-8 06-14 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" 18"
20" 20"

CHARGER SRT / HELLCAT 15-17 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 20" 20"
DAKOTA 05-11 5-139.7 9/16 22MM 16" X46352 187313 16"

17" X47351 187000(4) 17" 082177+ 
OE HARDWARE

081767+KIT-220 081037 + 
KIT0503-5

081038+KIT-220

081189+KIT-220

03-04 6-114.3 1/2 RH 19MM 16" X46444 16"
91-02 6-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 15" 15"

16" X46444 16"
17" 17"

DART 13-16 5-110 12X1.25B 17MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-281



138 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

DODGE / RAM
DART 13-16 5-110 12X1.25B 17MM 17" X47510 17" 081525 + 

KITTB0106-5
081526 + 

KITTB0106-5

081839 + 
KITTB0106-5

493250 + 
KITTB0106-5

082023 + 
KITTB0106-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KITTB0106-5

081530 + 
KITTB0106-5

DURANGO V6 11-17 5-127 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47127 081030+KIT0308-5 17" 082176+ 
OE HARDWARE

081766+KIT-174
081780+KIT-174

081319 + 
KIT0308-5

18" X48527 18" 082180+ 
OE HARDWARE

081771+KIT-174
081785+KIT-174

081320 + 
KIT0308-5

081059+KIT-174

20" 081595+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 082184+ 
OE HARDWARE

081776+KIT-174 081321 + 
KIT0308-5

DURANGO V8 11-16 5-127 14X1.50 22MM 18" X48527 18" 082180+ 
OE HARDWARE

081771+KIT-174
081785+KIT-174

081320 + 
KIT0308-5

081059+KIT-174

20" 081595+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 082184+ 
OE HARDWARE

081776+KIT-174 081321 + 
KIT0308-5

DURANGO 04-09 5-139.7 9/16 22MM 17" X47351 187000(4) 17" 082177+ 
OE HARDWARE

081767+KIT-220 081037 + 
KIT0503-5

081038+KIT-220

081189+KIT-220

 2003 6-114.3 1/2 RH 19MM 16" X46444 16"
DURANGO R/T 02-03 6-114.3 1/2 RH 19MM 16" X46444 16"
DURANGO (Exc. R/T) 98-02 6-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 15" 15"

16" X46444 16"
17" 17"

GRAND CARAVAN 14-17 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47127 
X47027

081030+KIT0207-5 17" 081766+KIT-173
081780+KIT-173

18" X48326 18" 081059+KIT-173
GRAND CARAVAN CREW / R/T / SXT 
17" O.E. 

12-13 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47127 
X47027

081030+KIT0207-5 17" 081766+KIT-173
081780+KIT-173

18" X48326 18" 081059+KIT-173
GRAND CARAVAN SE / SXT 16" O.E. 08-13 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 16" X45521 081029+KIT0207-5 16"

17" X47127 
X47027

081030+KIT0207-5 17" 081766+KIT-173
081780+KIT-173

18" X48326 18" 081059+KIT-173
INTREPID 98-04 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-227 081551+KIT-227 16" 081394+KIT-227

081400+KIT-227
081757+KIT-227
081837+KIT-227

493121+KIT-227
 493238+KIT-227
493249+KIT-227

082020+KIT-227

JOURNEY 09-10 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 16" X45521 081029+KIT0207-5 16"
17" X47127 

X47027
081030+KIT0207-5 17" 081766+KIT-173

081780+KIT-173
18" X48326 18" 081771+KIT-173

081785+KIT-173
081059+KIT-173

19" 19"
JOURNEY SE / SXT 16" O.E. 11-13 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 16" X45521 081029+KIT0207-5 16"

17" X47127 
X47027

081030+KIT0207-5 17" 081766+KIT-173

JOURNEY CREW / R/T / SXT 17 O.E. 13-17 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47127 
X47027

081030+KIT0207-5 17" 081766+KIT-173
081780+KIT-173

18" X48326 18" 081771+KIT-173
081785+KIT-173

081059+KIT-173

19" 19"
MAGNUM V6 ARR / RWD 05-08 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 17" X47472 17" 081444+KIT-284

18" X48550 
X48115

18" 081445+KIT-284

MAGNUM V6 INT / AWD 05-08 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48827 18" 081446+KIT-284
MAGNUM   V8 ARR / RWD 05-08 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 17" 17" 081444+KIT-284

18" X48550 
X48115

18" 081445+KIT-284

20" 20" 081449+KIT-284
MAGNUM   V8 INT / AWD 05-08 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48827 18" 081446+KIT-284

19" 19"
20" 20" 081450+KIT-284

MAGNUM SRT-8 06-08 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" 18"
20" 20"

NEON 4 lug 95-96 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 13" X99108N 13"
14"  X99148N 14"



139SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

DODGE / RAM
DART 13-16 5-110 12X1.25B 17MM 17" X47510 17" 081525 + 

KITTB0106-5
081526 + 

KITTB0106-5

081839 + 
KITTB0106-5

493250 + 
KITTB0106-5

082023 + 
KITTB0106-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KITTB0106-5

081530 + 
KITTB0106-5

DURANGO V6 11-17 5-127 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47127 081030+KIT0308-5 17" 082176+ 
OE HARDWARE

081766+KIT-174
081780+KIT-174

081319 + 
KIT0308-5

18" X48527 18" 082180+ 
OE HARDWARE

081771+KIT-174
081785+KIT-174

081320 + 
KIT0308-5

081059+KIT-174

20" 081595+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 082184+ 
OE HARDWARE

081776+KIT-174 081321 + 
KIT0308-5

DURANGO V8 11-16 5-127 14X1.50 22MM 18" X48527 18" 082180+ 
OE HARDWARE

081771+KIT-174
081785+KIT-174

081320 + 
KIT0308-5

081059+KIT-174

20" 081595+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 082184+ 
OE HARDWARE

081776+KIT-174 081321 + 
KIT0308-5

DURANGO 04-09 5-139.7 9/16 22MM 17" X47351 187000(4) 17" 082177+ 
OE HARDWARE

081767+KIT-220 081037 + 
KIT0503-5

081038+KIT-220

081189+KIT-220

 2003 6-114.3 1/2 RH 19MM 16" X46444 16"
DURANGO R/T 02-03 6-114.3 1/2 RH 19MM 16" X46444 16"
DURANGO (Exc. R/T) 98-02 6-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 15" 15"

16" X46444 16"
17" 17"

GRAND CARAVAN 14-17 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47127 
X47027

081030+KIT0207-5 17" 081766+KIT-173
081780+KIT-173

18" X48326 18" 081059+KIT-173
GRAND CARAVAN CREW / R/T / SXT 
17" O.E. 

12-13 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47127 
X47027

081030+KIT0207-5 17" 081766+KIT-173
081780+KIT-173

18" X48326 18" 081059+KIT-173
GRAND CARAVAN SE / SXT 16" O.E. 08-13 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 16" X45521 081029+KIT0207-5 16"

17" X47127 
X47027

081030+KIT0207-5 17" 081766+KIT-173
081780+KIT-173

18" X48326 18" 081059+KIT-173
INTREPID 98-04 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-227 081551+KIT-227 16" 081394+KIT-227

081400+KIT-227
081757+KIT-227
081837+KIT-227

493121+KIT-227
 493238+KIT-227
493249+KIT-227

082020+KIT-227

JOURNEY 09-10 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 16" X45521 081029+KIT0207-5 16"
17" X47127 

X47027
081030+KIT0207-5 17" 081766+KIT-173

081780+KIT-173
18" X48326 18" 081771+KIT-173

081785+KIT-173
081059+KIT-173

19" 19"
JOURNEY SE / SXT 16" O.E. 11-13 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 16" X45521 081029+KIT0207-5 16"

17" X47127 
X47027

081030+KIT0207-5 17" 081766+KIT-173

JOURNEY CREW / R/T / SXT 17 O.E. 13-17 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47127 
X47027

081030+KIT0207-5 17" 081766+KIT-173
081780+KIT-173

18" X48326 18" 081771+KIT-173
081785+KIT-173

081059+KIT-173

19" 19"
MAGNUM V6 ARR / RWD 05-08 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 17" X47472 17" 081444+KIT-284

18" X48550 
X48115

18" 081445+KIT-284

MAGNUM V6 INT / AWD 05-08 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48827 18" 081446+KIT-284
MAGNUM   V8 ARR / RWD 05-08 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 17" 17" 081444+KIT-284

18" X48550 
X48115

18" 081445+KIT-284

20" 20" 081449+KIT-284
MAGNUM   V8 INT / AWD 05-08 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48827 18" 081446+KIT-284

19" 19"
20" 20" 081450+KIT-284

MAGNUM SRT-8 06-08 5-115 14X1.50 21MM 18" 18"
20" 20"

NEON 4 lug 95-96 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 13" X99108N 13"
14"  X99148N 14"



140 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

DODGE / RAM
NEON 95-99 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"

00-02 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"
15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"

NITRO 07-11 5-114.3 1/2 RH 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-231 081551+KIT-231 16" 081394+KIT-231
081400+KIT-231

081757+KIT-231
081837+KIT-231

493121+KIT-231
493238+KIT-231
493249+KIT-231

082020+KIT-231

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-231 081555+KIT-231 17" 081398+KIT-231
081401+KIT-231

081304+KIT-231
081842+KIT-231

493056+KIT-231
493239+KIT-231
493252+KIT-231

082025+KIT-231 081766+KIT-172
081780+KIT-172

18" 082050+KIT-231 081559+KIT-231 18" 081461+KIT-231
081464+KIT-231

081307+KIT-231
081846+KIT-231

493122+KIT-231
493240+KIT-231
493255+KIT-231

082030+KIT-231 081771+KIT-172
081785+KIT-172

081059+KIT-172

SPRINTER 07-10 6-130 14X1.50 19MM 16" X46630(3) 16"
SPRINTER DUALLY 07-10 6-205 14X1.50 19MM 16" 16"
SRT-4 03-05 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"

16" X99121N 081546+KIT-225 16" 081755+KIT-225 493125+KIT-225
17" 081552+KIT-225 17" 081758+KIT-225

STRATUS 95-01 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"
15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"

SX 2.0 03-05 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"
15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"

EAGLE
TALON 90-98 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99105N 14"

15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389 + 
KIT0207-5

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

FIAT
124 2017 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"
500 11-17 4-98 12X1.25B 17MM 15" X47500 15"

16" X46498 16"
500 ABBARTH 12-17 4-98 12X1.25B 17MM 16" X46498 16"
500 L 14-17 5-98 12X1.25B 17MM 16" X46598 16"
500X 16-17 5-110 12X1.25B 17MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-281

17" X47510 082197+ 
OE HARDWARE

17" 081525 + 
KITTB0106-5

081526 + 
KITTB0106-5

081839 + 
KITTB0106-5

493250 + 
KITTB0106-5

082023 + 
KITTB0106-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KITTB0106-5

081530 + 
KITTB0106-5

FORD
AEROSTAR 86-97 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 14" X45274 14"

15" X40709 15"
CMAX HYBRID 14-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45108 15"

16" X40838 X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
17" X47508 082044 + 

KIT0207-5
081553 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 081395 + 

KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

CMAX ENERGI 14-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40838 X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5



141SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

DODGE / RAM
NEON 95-99 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"

00-02 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"
15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"

NITRO 07-11 5-114.3 1/2 RH 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-231 081551+KIT-231 16" 081394+KIT-231
081400+KIT-231

081757+KIT-231
081837+KIT-231

493121+KIT-231
493238+KIT-231
493249+KIT-231

082020+KIT-231

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-231 081555+KIT-231 17" 081398+KIT-231
081401+KIT-231

081304+KIT-231
081842+KIT-231

493056+KIT-231
493239+KIT-231
493252+KIT-231

082025+KIT-231 081766+KIT-172
081780+KIT-172

18" 082050+KIT-231 081559+KIT-231 18" 081461+KIT-231
081464+KIT-231

081307+KIT-231
081846+KIT-231

493122+KIT-231
493240+KIT-231
493255+KIT-231

082030+KIT-231 081771+KIT-172
081785+KIT-172

081059+KIT-172

SPRINTER 07-10 6-130 14X1.50 19MM 16" X46630(3) 16"
SPRINTER DUALLY 07-10 6-205 14X1.50 19MM 16" 16"
SRT-4 03-05 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"

16" X99121N 081546+KIT-225 16" 081755+KIT-225 493125+KIT-225
17" 081552+KIT-225 17" 081758+KIT-225

STRATUS 95-01 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"
15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"

SX 2.0 03-05 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"
15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"

EAGLE
TALON 90-98 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99105N 14"

15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389 + 
KIT0207-5

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

FIAT
124 2017 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"
500 11-17 4-98 12X1.25B 17MM 15" X47500 15"

16" X46498 16"
500 ABBARTH 12-17 4-98 12X1.25B 17MM 16" X46498 16"
500 L 14-17 5-98 12X1.25B 17MM 16" X46598 16"
500X 16-17 5-110 12X1.25B 17MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-281

17" X47510 082197+ 
OE HARDWARE

17" 081525 + 
KITTB0106-5

081526 + 
KITTB0106-5

081839 + 
KITTB0106-5

493250 + 
KITTB0106-5

082023 + 
KITTB0106-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KITTB0106-5

081530 + 
KITTB0106-5

FORD
AEROSTAR 86-97 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 14" X45274 14"

15" X40709 15"
CMAX HYBRID 14-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45108 15"

16" X40838 X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
17" X47508 082044 + 

KIT0207-5
081553 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 081395 + 

KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

CMAX ENERGI 14-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40838 X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5



142 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

FORD
CMAX ENERGI 14-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47508 082044 + 

KIT0207-5
081553 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 081395 + 

KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

CONTOUR (Exc. SVT) 95-00 4-108 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99117N 14"
15" X99124N 15"

CONTOUR SVT 98-00 4-108 12X1.50 19MM 16" X46646 16"
17" 17"

CROWN VICTORIA 03-10 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-232 081551+KIT-232 16" 081394+KIT-232
081400+KIT-232

081757+KIT-232
081837+KIT-232

493121+KIT-232
493238+KIT-232
493249+KIT-232

082020+KIT-232

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-232
493239+KIT-232
493252+KIT-232

082025+KIT-232

98-02 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X40827 X99128N 16"
E-150 VAN 85-05 5-139.7 1/2RH 21MM 16" 16"
E-250 / E-350 VAN 92-14 8-165.1 1/2RH 22MM 16" X46850(3) 16"
E-350 / E-450 VAN  DBL / DUALLY 92-14 8-165.1 1/2RH 3/4 16" X45460(3) X45333(3) 

45333E
16"

05-14 8-200 1/2RH 3/4 17" 17"
EDGE 15-17 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48518 082018+ 

OE HARDWARE
082205+ 

OE HARDWARE
082048 + 

KIT0207-5
081557 + 

KIT0207-5
18" 081460+KIT-240 082028 + 

KIT0207-5
19" 082215+ 

OE HARDWARE
19" 081613 + 

KIT0207-5
082032 + 

KIT0207-5
20" 20" 081614 + 

KIT0207-5
21" 21"

07-08 5-114.3 1/2RH 3/4 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-232 081551+KIT-232 16" 081394+KIT-232
081400+KIT-232

081757+KIT-232
081837+KIT-232

493121+KIT-232
493238+KIT-232
493249+KIT-232

082020+KIT-232

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-232
493239+KIT-232
493252+KIT-232

082025+KIT-232

EDGE (Exc. Sport) 09-14 5-114.3 1/2RH 3/4 17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-228 081555+KIT-228 17" 081397+KIT-303
081398+KIT-228
081401+KIT-228
081524+KIT-303

081304+KIT-228
081842+KIT-228

493056+KIT-228
493239+KIT-228
493251+KIT-228

082025+KIT-228 081766+KIT-155
081780+KIT-155

18" X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

19" 19" 081447+KIT-228
081850+KIT-228

082034+KIT-228

20" 20" 081309+KIT-228
081852+KIT-228

081776+KIT-155

EDGE Sport 11-14 5-114.3 1/2RH 3/4 17" 082046+KIT-228 081555+KIT-228 17" 081397+KIT-303
081398+KIT-228
081401+KIT-228
081524+KIT-303

081304+KIT-228
081842+KIT-228

493056+KIT-228
493239+KIT-228
493251+KIT-228

082025+KIT-228 081766+KIT-155
081780+KIT-155

18" X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

19" 19" 081447+KIT-228
081850+KIT-228

082034+KIT-228

20" 20" 081309+KIT-228
081852+KIT-228

081776+KIT-155

09-10 5-114.3 1/2RH 3/4 17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-202
493239+KIT-202
493251+KIT-202

082025+KIT-232 081766+KIT-170
081780+KIT-170

18" X48827 082050+KIT-232 081559+KIT-232 18" 081461+KIT-232
081464+KIT-232

081307+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493122+KIT-202 
493240+KIT-202
493255+KIT-202

082030+KIT-232 081771+KIT-170
081785+KIT-170

081059+KIT-170

19" 19" 081447+KIT-232
081850+KIT-232

082034+KIT-232

20" 20" 081309+KIT-232
081852+KIT-232

081776+KIT-170

ESCAPE 13-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40838 X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5



143SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

FORD
CMAX ENERGI 14-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47508 082044 + 

KIT0207-5
081553 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 081395 + 

KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

CONTOUR (Exc. SVT) 95-00 4-108 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99117N 14"
15" X99124N 15"

CONTOUR SVT 98-00 4-108 12X1.50 19MM 16" X46646 16"
17" 17"

CROWN VICTORIA 03-10 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-232 081551+KIT-232 16" 081394+KIT-232
081400+KIT-232

081757+KIT-232
081837+KIT-232

493121+KIT-232
493238+KIT-232
493249+KIT-232

082020+KIT-232

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-232
493239+KIT-232
493252+KIT-232

082025+KIT-232

98-02 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X40827 X99128N 16"
E-150 VAN 85-05 5-139.7 1/2RH 21MM 16" 16"
E-250 / E-350 VAN 92-14 8-165.1 1/2RH 22MM 16" X46850(3) 16"
E-350 / E-450 VAN  DBL / DUALLY 92-14 8-165.1 1/2RH 3/4 16" X45460(3) X45333(3) 

45333E
16"

05-14 8-200 1/2RH 3/4 17" 17"
EDGE 15-17 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48518 082018+ 

OE HARDWARE
082205+ 

OE HARDWARE
082048 + 

KIT0207-5
081557 + 

KIT0207-5
18" 081460+KIT-240 082028 + 

KIT0207-5
19" 082215+ 

OE HARDWARE
19" 081613 + 

KIT0207-5
082032 + 

KIT0207-5
20" 20" 081614 + 

KIT0207-5
21" 21"

07-08 5-114.3 1/2RH 3/4 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-232 081551+KIT-232 16" 081394+KIT-232
081400+KIT-232

081757+KIT-232
081837+KIT-232

493121+KIT-232
493238+KIT-232
493249+KIT-232

082020+KIT-232

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-232
493239+KIT-232
493252+KIT-232

082025+KIT-232

EDGE (Exc. Sport) 09-14 5-114.3 1/2RH 3/4 17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-228 081555+KIT-228 17" 081397+KIT-303
081398+KIT-228
081401+KIT-228
081524+KIT-303

081304+KIT-228
081842+KIT-228

493056+KIT-228
493239+KIT-228
493251+KIT-228

082025+KIT-228 081766+KIT-155
081780+KIT-155

18" X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

19" 19" 081447+KIT-228
081850+KIT-228

082034+KIT-228

20" 20" 081309+KIT-228
081852+KIT-228

081776+KIT-155

EDGE Sport 11-14 5-114.3 1/2RH 3/4 17" 082046+KIT-228 081555+KIT-228 17" 081397+KIT-303
081398+KIT-228
081401+KIT-228
081524+KIT-303

081304+KIT-228
081842+KIT-228

493056+KIT-228
493239+KIT-228
493251+KIT-228

082025+KIT-228 081766+KIT-155
081780+KIT-155

18" X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

19" 19" 081447+KIT-228
081850+KIT-228

082034+KIT-228

20" 20" 081309+KIT-228
081852+KIT-228

081776+KIT-155

09-10 5-114.3 1/2RH 3/4 17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-202
493239+KIT-202
493251+KIT-202

082025+KIT-232 081766+KIT-170
081780+KIT-170

18" X48827 082050+KIT-232 081559+KIT-232 18" 081461+KIT-232
081464+KIT-232

081307+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493122+KIT-202 
493240+KIT-202
493255+KIT-202

082030+KIT-232 081771+KIT-170
081785+KIT-170

081059+KIT-170

19" 19" 081447+KIT-232
081850+KIT-232

082034+KIT-232

20" 20" 081309+KIT-232
081852+KIT-232

081776+KIT-170

ESCAPE 13-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40838 X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5



144 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

FORD
ESCAPE 13-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47508 082044 + 

KIT0207-5
081553 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 081395 + 

KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48508 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

 08-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X99154N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

 01-07 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5

 081545+KIT-226

15" 081389 + 
KIT0207-5

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

ESCORT / ZX2 91-02 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 13" X99108N 13"
14" X40720 X99100N 14"
15" X40957 X99123N     082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"

EXCURSION 00-05 8-170 12X1.50 21MM 16" 16"
EXPEDITION 03-17 6-135 14X2.0 21MM 17" X47756 17" 082178+ 

OE HARDWARE
081769 + 

KIT0509-6
081783 + 

KIT0509-6

081812 + 
KIT0309-6

081040 + 
KIT0509-6

081190 + 
KIT0509-6

18" X45515 18" 082182+ 
OE HARDWARE

081775 + 
KIT0509-6
081789 + 

KIT0509-6

081814 + 
KIT0309-6

081062 + 
KIT0509-6

081193 + 
KIT0509-6

20" 20" 082186+ 
OE HARDWARE

081779 + 
KIT0509-6

081322 + 
KIT0309-6

081196 + 
KIT0509-6

00-02 5-135 14X2.0 21MM 16" X45395(3) 16"
17" 17" 081767 + 

KIT0509-5
081038 + 

KIT0509-5
081189 + 

KIT0509-6
EXPLORER 11-17 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 17" X99715N 082046+KIT-228 081555+KIT-228 17" 081397+KIT-303

081398+KIT-228
081401+KIT-228
081524+KIT-303

081304+KIT-228
081842+KIT-228

493056+KIT-228
493239+KIT-228
493251+KIT-228

082025+KIT-228 081766+KIT-155
081780+KIT-155

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

19" 19" 081447+KIT-228
081850+KIT-228

082034+KIT-228

20" 20" 081309+KIT-228
081852+KIT-228

081776+KIT-155

EXPLORER SPORT V6 ECOBOOST 13-17 5-114.3 1/2 RH 21MM 18" X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

19" 19" 081447+KIT-228
081850+KIT-228

082034+KIT-228

20" 20" 081309+KIT-228
081852+KIT-228

081776+KIT-155



145SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

FORD
ESCAPE 13-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47508 082044 + 

KIT0207-5
081553 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 081395 + 

KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48508 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

 08-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X99154N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

 01-07 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5

 081545+KIT-226

15" 081389 + 
KIT0207-5

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

ESCORT / ZX2 91-02 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 13" X99108N 13"
14" X40720 X99100N 14"
15" X40957 X99123N     082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"

EXCURSION 00-05 8-170 12X1.50 21MM 16" 16"
EXPEDITION 03-17 6-135 14X2.0 21MM 17" X47756 17" 082178+ 

OE HARDWARE
081769 + 

KIT0509-6
081783 + 

KIT0509-6

081812 + 
KIT0309-6

081040 + 
KIT0509-6

081190 + 
KIT0509-6

18" X45515 18" 082182+ 
OE HARDWARE

081775 + 
KIT0509-6
081789 + 

KIT0509-6

081814 + 
KIT0309-6

081062 + 
KIT0509-6

081193 + 
KIT0509-6

20" 20" 082186+ 
OE HARDWARE

081779 + 
KIT0509-6

081322 + 
KIT0309-6

081196 + 
KIT0509-6

00-02 5-135 14X2.0 21MM 16" X45395(3) 16"
17" 17" 081767 + 

KIT0509-5
081038 + 

KIT0509-5
081189 + 

KIT0509-6
EXPLORER 11-17 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 17" X99715N 082046+KIT-228 081555+KIT-228 17" 081397+KIT-303

081398+KIT-228
081401+KIT-228
081524+KIT-303

081304+KIT-228
081842+KIT-228

493056+KIT-228
493239+KIT-228
493251+KIT-228

082025+KIT-228 081766+KIT-155
081780+KIT-155

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

19" 19" 081447+KIT-228
081850+KIT-228

082034+KIT-228

20" 20" 081309+KIT-228
081852+KIT-228

081776+KIT-155

EXPLORER SPORT V6 ECOBOOST 13-17 5-114.3 1/2 RH 21MM 18" X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

19" 19" 081447+KIT-228
081850+KIT-228

082034+KIT-228

20" 20" 081309+KIT-228
081852+KIT-228

081776+KIT-155



146 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

FORD
EXPLORER / SPORT TRAC 02-10 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X40827 082042+KIT-232 081551+KIT-232 16" 081394+KIT-232

081400+KIT-232
081757+KIT-232
081837+KIT-232

493121+KIT-232
493238+KIT-232
493249+KIT-232

082016+KIT-232

17" X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-232
493239+KIT-232
493252+KIT-232

082025+KIT-232 081766+KIT-170
081780+KIT-170

18" X48827 082050+KIT-232 081559+KIT-232 18" 081461+KIT-232
081464+KIT-232

081307+KIT-232
081846+KIT-232

493122+KIT-232
493240+KIT-232
493255+KIT-232

082030+KIT-232 081771+KIT-170
081785+KIT-170

081059+KIT-170

EXPLORER 91-01 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 15" X40709 15"
16" X40827 16"

F150  5 lug 97-03 5-135 14X2.0 21MM 16" X45395(3) 16"
17" 17" 081767 + 

KIT0509-5
081038 + 

KIT0509-5
081189 + 

KIT0509-6
18" 18" 081772 + 

KIT0509-5
20" 20" 081777 + 

KIT0509-5
081195 + 

KIT0509-6
F150  6 lug 15-17 6-135 14X1.5 21MM 17" X47756 17" 082178+ 

OE HARDWARE
081769 + 

KIT0508-6
081783 + 

KIT0508-6

081812 + 
KIT0308-6

081040 + 
KIT0508-6

081190 + 
KIT0508-6

18" X45515 18" 082182+ 
OE HARDWARE

081775 + 
KIT0508-6
081789 + 

KIT0508-6

081814 + 
KIT0308-6

081062 + 
KIT0508-6

081193 + 
KIT0508-6

20" 20" 082186+ 
OE HARDWARE

081779 + 
KIT0508-6

081322 + 
KIT0308-6

081196 + 
KIT0508-6

04-14 6-135 14X2.0 21MM 17" X47756 17" 082178+ 
OE HARDWARE

081769 + 
KIT0509-6
081783 + 

KIT0509-6

081812 + 
KIT0309-6

081040 + 
KIT0509-6

081190 + 
KIT0509-6

18" X45515 18" 082182+ 
OE HARDWARE

081775 + 
KIT0509-6
081789 + 

KIT0509-6

081814 + 
KIT0309-6

081062 + 
KIT0509-6

081193 + 
KIT0509-6

20" 20" 082186+ 
OE HARDWARE

081779 + 
KIT0509-6

081322 + 
KIT0309-6

081196 + 
KIT0509-6

F150  7 lug 04-16 7-150 14X2.0 21MM 17" X47519(3) 17"
F250 / F350 05-17 8-170 14X1.5 21MM 17" X41781T  ! X47870 17" 081192

+ KIT-0508-8
18" 18"
20" 20"

F250 / F350 03-04 8-170 14X1.5 21MM 16" 16"
98-02 8-170 14X2.0 21MM 16" 16"
92-98 8-165.1 16" X46850(3) 16"

F350 DBL / DUALLY 05-17 8-200 17" 17"
99-04 8-170 16" X45463(3) 16"
84-98 8-165.1 16" X45460(3) X45333 

X45333E
16"

F450 DBL / DUALLY 88-97 10-184 16" 16"
F450 / 550 DBL  / DUALLY 98-04 8-225 19.5 29584(3) 19.5

05-10 10-225 19.5 29584(3) 19.5
FIESTA / ST 11-17 4-108 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40831 15"

16" X46646 16"
FIVE HUNDRED  05-07 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 17"   X99715N 082046+KIT-228 081555+KIT-228 17" 081397+KIT-303

081398+KIT-228
081401+KIT-228
081524+KIT-303

081304+KIT-228
081842+KIT-228

493056+KIT-228
493239+KIT-228
493251+KIT-228

082025+KIT-228 081766+KIT-155
081780+KIT-155

18" X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

FLEX LIMITED / SEL / TITANIUM 09-17 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

19" 19" 081447+KIT-228
081850+KIT-228

082034+KIT-228

20" 20" 081309+KIT-228
081852+KIT-228

081776+KIT-155



147SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

FORD
EXPLORER / SPORT TRAC 02-10 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X40827 082042+KIT-232 081551+KIT-232 16" 081394+KIT-232

081400+KIT-232
081757+KIT-232
081837+KIT-232

493121+KIT-232
493238+KIT-232
493249+KIT-232

082016+KIT-232

17" X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-232
493239+KIT-232
493252+KIT-232

082025+KIT-232 081766+KIT-170
081780+KIT-170

18" X48827 082050+KIT-232 081559+KIT-232 18" 081461+KIT-232
081464+KIT-232

081307+KIT-232
081846+KIT-232

493122+KIT-232
493240+KIT-232
493255+KIT-232

082030+KIT-232 081771+KIT-170
081785+KIT-170

081059+KIT-170

EXPLORER 91-01 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 15" X40709 15"
16" X40827 16"

F150  5 lug 97-03 5-135 14X2.0 21MM 16" X45395(3) 16"
17" 17" 081767 + 

KIT0509-5
081038 + 

KIT0509-5
081189 + 

KIT0509-6
18" 18" 081772 + 

KIT0509-5
20" 20" 081777 + 

KIT0509-5
081195 + 

KIT0509-6
F150  6 lug 15-17 6-135 14X1.5 21MM 17" X47756 17" 082178+ 

OE HARDWARE
081769 + 

KIT0508-6
081783 + 

KIT0508-6

081812 + 
KIT0308-6

081040 + 
KIT0508-6

081190 + 
KIT0508-6

18" X45515 18" 082182+ 
OE HARDWARE

081775 + 
KIT0508-6
081789 + 

KIT0508-6

081814 + 
KIT0308-6

081062 + 
KIT0508-6

081193 + 
KIT0508-6

20" 20" 082186+ 
OE HARDWARE

081779 + 
KIT0508-6

081322 + 
KIT0308-6

081196 + 
KIT0508-6

04-14 6-135 14X2.0 21MM 17" X47756 17" 082178+ 
OE HARDWARE

081769 + 
KIT0509-6
081783 + 

KIT0509-6

081812 + 
KIT0309-6

081040 + 
KIT0509-6

081190 + 
KIT0509-6

18" X45515 18" 082182+ 
OE HARDWARE

081775 + 
KIT0509-6
081789 + 

KIT0509-6

081814 + 
KIT0309-6

081062 + 
KIT0509-6

081193 + 
KIT0509-6

20" 20" 082186+ 
OE HARDWARE

081779 + 
KIT0509-6

081322 + 
KIT0309-6

081196 + 
KIT0509-6

F150  7 lug 04-16 7-150 14X2.0 21MM 17" X47519(3) 17"
F250 / F350 05-17 8-170 14X1.5 21MM 17" X41781T  ! X47870 17" 081192

+ KIT-0508-8
18" 18"
20" 20"

F250 / F350 03-04 8-170 14X1.5 21MM 16" 16"
98-02 8-170 14X2.0 21MM 16" 16"
92-98 8-165.1 16" X46850(3) 16"

F350 DBL / DUALLY 05-17 8-200 17" 17"
99-04 8-170 16" X45463(3) 16"
84-98 8-165.1 16" X45460(3) X45333 

X45333E
16"

F450 DBL / DUALLY 88-97 10-184 16" 16"
F450 / 550 DBL  / DUALLY 98-04 8-225 19.5 29584(3) 19.5

05-10 10-225 19.5 29584(3) 19.5
FIESTA / ST 11-17 4-108 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40831 15"

16" X46646 16"
FIVE HUNDRED  05-07 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 17"   X99715N 082046+KIT-228 081555+KIT-228 17" 081397+KIT-303

081398+KIT-228
081401+KIT-228
081524+KIT-303

081304+KIT-228
081842+KIT-228

493056+KIT-228
493239+KIT-228
493251+KIT-228

082025+KIT-228 081766+KIT-155
081780+KIT-155

18" X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

FLEX LIMITED / SEL / TITANIUM 09-17 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

19" 19" 081447+KIT-228
081850+KIT-228

082034+KIT-228

20" 20" 081309+KIT-228
081852+KIT-228

081776+KIT-155



148 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

FORD
FLEX SE 09-17 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 17"   X99715N 082046+KIT-228 081555+KIT-228 17" 081397+KIT-303

081398+KIT-228
081401+KIT-228
081524+KIT-303

081304+KIT-228
081842+KIT-228

493056+KIT-228
493239+KIT-228
493251+KIT-228

082025+KIT-228 081766+KIT-155
081780+KIT-155

18" X48827 18"
FOCUS RS 16-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"
FOCUS ST 13-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47508 082044 + 

KIT0207-5
081553 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 081395 + 

KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48508 082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

FOCUS 12-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45108 15"
16" X40838 X40837 081548 + 

KIT0207-5
16" 081391 + 

KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
17" X47508 082044 + 

KIT0207-5
081553 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 081395 + 

KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48508 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

08-11 4-108 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40831 15"
16" X46646 16"

00-07 4-108 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99117N 14"
15" X40831 X99124N 15"
16" X46646 16"

FOCUS SVT 02-04 4-108 12X1.50 19MM 16" X46646 16"
17" 17"

FREESTAR  04-07 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-228 081551+KIT-228 16" 081393+KIT-303
081394+KIT-228
081400+KIT-228
081522+KIT-303

081757+KIT-228
081837+KIT-228

493121+KIT-228
493238+KIT-228
493249+KIT-228

082020+KIT-228

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-228 081555+KIT-228 17" 081397+KIT-303
081398+KIT-228
081401+KIT-228
081524+KIT-303

081304+KIT-228
081842+KIT-228

493056+KIT-228
493239+KIT-228
493251+KIT-228

082025+KIT-228

FREESTYLE  05-07 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 17" X99715N 082046+KIT-228 081555+KIT-228 17" 081397+KIT-303
081398+KIT-228
081401+KIT-228
081524+KIT-303

081304+KIT-228
081842+KIT-228

493056+KIT-228
493239+KIT-228
493251+KIT-228

082025+KIT-228

FUSION SPORT 2017 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48518 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240 082028 + 
KIT0207-5

19" 082215+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081613 + 
KIT0207-5

082032 + 
KIT0207-5

FUSION (exc. sport et energi) 13-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40838 X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
17" X47508 082044 + 

KIT0207-5
081553 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 081395 + 

KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48508 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

19" 082215+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-232
081850+KIT-232

082034+KIT-232

FUSION 06-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567 X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167



149SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

FORD
FLEX SE 09-17 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 17"   X99715N 082046+KIT-228 081555+KIT-228 17" 081397+KIT-303

081398+KIT-228
081401+KIT-228
081524+KIT-303

081304+KIT-228
081842+KIT-228

493056+KIT-228
493239+KIT-228
493251+KIT-228

082025+KIT-228 081766+KIT-155
081780+KIT-155

18" X48827 18"
FOCUS RS 16-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"
FOCUS ST 13-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47508 082044 + 

KIT0207-5
081553 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 081395 + 

KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48508 082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

FOCUS 12-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45108 15"
16" X40838 X40837 081548 + 

KIT0207-5
16" 081391 + 

KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
17" X47508 082044 + 

KIT0207-5
081553 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 081395 + 

KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48508 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

08-11 4-108 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40831 15"
16" X46646 16"

00-07 4-108 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99117N 14"
15" X40831 X99124N 15"
16" X46646 16"

FOCUS SVT 02-04 4-108 12X1.50 19MM 16" X46646 16"
17" 17"

FREESTAR  04-07 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-228 081551+KIT-228 16" 081393+KIT-303
081394+KIT-228
081400+KIT-228
081522+KIT-303

081757+KIT-228
081837+KIT-228

493121+KIT-228
493238+KIT-228
493249+KIT-228

082020+KIT-228

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-228 081555+KIT-228 17" 081397+KIT-303
081398+KIT-228
081401+KIT-228
081524+KIT-303

081304+KIT-228
081842+KIT-228

493056+KIT-228
493239+KIT-228
493251+KIT-228

082025+KIT-228

FREESTYLE  05-07 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 17" X99715N 082046+KIT-228 081555+KIT-228 17" 081397+KIT-303
081398+KIT-228
081401+KIT-228
081524+KIT-303

081304+KIT-228
081842+KIT-228

493056+KIT-228
493239+KIT-228
493251+KIT-228

082025+KIT-228

FUSION SPORT 2017 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48518 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240 082028 + 
KIT0207-5

19" 082215+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081613 + 
KIT0207-5

082032 + 
KIT0207-5

FUSION (exc. sport et energi) 13-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40838 X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
17" X47508 082044 + 

KIT0207-5
081553 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 081395 + 

KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48508 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

19" 082215+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-232
081850+KIT-232

082034+KIT-232

FUSION 06-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567 X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167



150 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

FORD
FUSION 06-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 

KIT0207-5 
081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

FUSION ENERGI 13-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47508 082044 + 
KIT0207-5

081553 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 081395 + 
KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48508 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

19" 082215+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081613 + 
KIT0207-5

082032 + 
KIT0207-5

MUSTANG V6 & ECOBOOST 15-17 5-114.3 14X1.5 21MM 17" X99715N 082046+KIT-321 081555+KIT-321 17" 081398+KIT-321
081401+KIT-321

081304+ KIT-321
081842+KIT-321

493056+KIT-321
493239+KIT-321
493252+KIT-321

082025+KIT-321 081766+KIT-318
081780+KIT-318

18" X48827 082050+KIT-321 081559+KIT-321 18" 081461+KIT-321
081464+KIT-321

081307+ KIT-321
081846+KIT-321

493122+KIT-321
493240+KIT-321
493255+KIT-321

082030+KIT-321 081771+KIT-318
081785+KIT-318

081059+KIT-318

19" 19" 081447+ KIT-321
081850+KIT-321

082034+KIT-321

20" 20" 081309+ KIT-321
081852+KIT-321

081776+KIT-318

MUSTANG V8 5.0L 15-17 5-114.3 14X1.5 21MM 18" 082050+KIT-321 081559+KIT-321 18" 081461+KIT-321
081464+KIT-321

081307+ KIT-321
081846+KIT-321

493122+KIT-321
493240+KIT-321
493255+KIT-321

082030+KIT-321 081771+KIT-318
081785+KIT-318

081059+KIT-318

19" 19" 081447+ KIT-321
081850+KIT-321

082034+KIT-321

20" 20" 081309+ KIT-321
081852+KIT-321

081776+KIT-318

MUSTANG ECOBOOST WITH 
PERFORMANCE PACK

15-17 5-114.3 14X1.5 21MM 18" 081559+KIT-321 18" 081461+KIT-321
081464+KIT-321

081771+KIT-318
081785+KIT-318

081059+KIT-318

19" 19" 081447+ KIT-321
081850+KIT-321

20" 20" 081309+ KIT-321
081852+KIT-321

081776+KIT-318

MUSTANG V8 5.0L WITH 
PERFORMANCE PACK

15-17 5-114.3 14X1.5 21MM 19" 19" 081447+ KIT-321
081850+KIT-321

20" 20" 081309+ KIT-321
081852+KIT-321

081776+KIT-318

MUSTANG 6 CYL. 10-14 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-232
493239+KIT-232
493252+KIT-232

082025+KIT-232 081766+KIT-170
081780+KIT-170

18" X48827 082050+KIT-232 081559+KIT-232 18" 081461+KIT-232
081464+KIT-232

081307+KIT-232
081846+KIT-232

493122+KIT-232
493240+KIT-232
493255+KIT-232

082030+KIT-232 081771+KIT-170
081785+KIT-170

081059+KIT-170

19" 19" 081447+KIT-232
081850+KIT-232

082034+KIT-232

05-09 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-232 081551+KIT-232 16" 081394+KIT-232
081400+KIT-232

081757+KIT-232
081837+KIT-232

493121+KIT-232
493238+KIT-232
493249+KIT-232

082020+KIT-232

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-232
493239+KIT-232
493252+KIT-232

082025+KIT-232 081766+KIT-170
081780+KIT-170

18" X48827 082050+KIT-232 081559+KIT-232 18" 081461+KIT-232
081464+KIT-232

081307+KIT-232
081846+KIT-232

493122+KIT-232
493240+KIT-232
493255+KIT-232

082030+KIT-232 081771+KIT-170
081785+KIT-170

081059+KIT-170

94-04 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 15" X40709 15"
16" X40827 16"

MUSTANG GT  (Brembo) 10-14 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 18" 18"
19" 19"
20" 20" 081309+KIT-232

081852+KIT-232
MUSTANG GT (Exc. Brembo) 10-14 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-232 081559+KIT-232 18" 081461+KIT-232

081464+KIT-232
081307+KIT-232
081846+KIT-232

493122+KIT-232
493240+KIT-232
493255+KIT-232

082030+KIT-232 081771+KIT-170
081785+KIT-170

081059+KIT-170

19" 19" 081447+KIT-232
081850+KIT-232

082034+KIT-232

20" 20" 081309+KIT-232
081852+KIT-232

081776+KIT-170

MUSTANG GT 05-09 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 17" X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-232
493239+KIT-232
493252+KIT-232

082025+KIT-232 081766+KIT-170
081780+KIT-170



151SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

FORD
FUSION 06-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 

KIT0207-5 
081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

FUSION ENERGI 13-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47508 082044 + 
KIT0207-5

081553 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 081395 + 
KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48508 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

19" 082215+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081613 + 
KIT0207-5

082032 + 
KIT0207-5

MUSTANG V6 & ECOBOOST 15-17 5-114.3 14X1.5 21MM 17" X99715N 082046+KIT-321 081555+KIT-321 17" 081398+KIT-321
081401+KIT-321

081304+ KIT-321
081842+KIT-321

493056+KIT-321
493239+KIT-321
493252+KIT-321

082025+KIT-321 081766+KIT-318
081780+KIT-318

18" X48827 082050+KIT-321 081559+KIT-321 18" 081461+KIT-321
081464+KIT-321

081307+ KIT-321
081846+KIT-321

493122+KIT-321
493240+KIT-321
493255+KIT-321

082030+KIT-321 081771+KIT-318
081785+KIT-318

081059+KIT-318

19" 19" 081447+ KIT-321
081850+KIT-321

082034+KIT-321

20" 20" 081309+ KIT-321
081852+KIT-321

081776+KIT-318

MUSTANG V8 5.0L 15-17 5-114.3 14X1.5 21MM 18" 082050+KIT-321 081559+KIT-321 18" 081461+KIT-321
081464+KIT-321

081307+ KIT-321
081846+KIT-321

493122+KIT-321
493240+KIT-321
493255+KIT-321

082030+KIT-321 081771+KIT-318
081785+KIT-318

081059+KIT-318

19" 19" 081447+ KIT-321
081850+KIT-321

082034+KIT-321

20" 20" 081309+ KIT-321
081852+KIT-321

081776+KIT-318

MUSTANG ECOBOOST WITH 
PERFORMANCE PACK

15-17 5-114.3 14X1.5 21MM 18" 081559+KIT-321 18" 081461+KIT-321
081464+KIT-321

081771+KIT-318
081785+KIT-318

081059+KIT-318

19" 19" 081447+ KIT-321
081850+KIT-321

20" 20" 081309+ KIT-321
081852+KIT-321

081776+KIT-318

MUSTANG V8 5.0L WITH 
PERFORMANCE PACK

15-17 5-114.3 14X1.5 21MM 19" 19" 081447+ KIT-321
081850+KIT-321

20" 20" 081309+ KIT-321
081852+KIT-321

081776+KIT-318

MUSTANG 6 CYL. 10-14 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-232
493239+KIT-232
493252+KIT-232

082025+KIT-232 081766+KIT-170
081780+KIT-170

18" X48827 082050+KIT-232 081559+KIT-232 18" 081461+KIT-232
081464+KIT-232

081307+KIT-232
081846+KIT-232

493122+KIT-232
493240+KIT-232
493255+KIT-232

082030+KIT-232 081771+KIT-170
081785+KIT-170

081059+KIT-170

19" 19" 081447+KIT-232
081850+KIT-232

082034+KIT-232

05-09 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-232 081551+KIT-232 16" 081394+KIT-232
081400+KIT-232

081757+KIT-232
081837+KIT-232

493121+KIT-232
493238+KIT-232
493249+KIT-232

082020+KIT-232

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-232
493239+KIT-232
493252+KIT-232

082025+KIT-232 081766+KIT-170
081780+KIT-170

18" X48827 082050+KIT-232 081559+KIT-232 18" 081461+KIT-232
081464+KIT-232

081307+KIT-232
081846+KIT-232

493122+KIT-232
493240+KIT-232
493255+KIT-232

082030+KIT-232 081771+KIT-170
081785+KIT-170

081059+KIT-170

94-04 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 15" X40709 15"
16" X40827 16"

MUSTANG GT  (Brembo) 10-14 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 18" 18"
19" 19"
20" 20" 081309+KIT-232

081852+KIT-232
MUSTANG GT (Exc. Brembo) 10-14 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-232 081559+KIT-232 18" 081461+KIT-232

081464+KIT-232
081307+KIT-232
081846+KIT-232

493122+KIT-232
493240+KIT-232
493255+KIT-232

082030+KIT-232 081771+KIT-170
081785+KIT-170

081059+KIT-170

19" 19" 081447+KIT-232
081850+KIT-232

082034+KIT-232

20" 20" 081309+KIT-232
081852+KIT-232

081776+KIT-170

MUSTANG GT 05-09 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 17" X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-232
493239+KIT-232
493252+KIT-232

082025+KIT-232 081766+KIT-170
081780+KIT-170



152 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

FORD
MUSTANG GT 05-09 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-232 081559+KIT-232 18" 081461+KIT-232

081464+KIT-232
081307+KIT-232
081846+KIT-232

493122+KIT-232
493240+KIT-232
493255+KIT-232

082030+KIT-232 081771+KIT-170
081785+KIT-170

081059+KIT-170

19" 19" 081447+KIT-232
081850+KIT-232

082034+KIT-232

94-04 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X40827 16"
17" X99715N 17"

PROBE 89-97 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99105N 14"
15" X40881 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 

KIT0207-5
081545+KIT-226

15" 081389 + 
KIT0207-5

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

RANGER SPORT XLT 4X4 08-11 5-114.3 1/2 RH 19MM 16" X40827 16"
RANGER (Exc. SPORT XLT 4X4) 98-11 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 15" X40709 15"

16" X40827 16"
RANGER 83-97 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 14" X45274 14"

15" X40709 187052(4) 15"
TAURUS SHO 10-17 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 18" 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228

081464+KIT-228
081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228

19" 19" 081447+KIT-228
081850+KIT-228

082034+KIT-228

20" 20" 081309+KIT-228
081852+KIT-228

TAURUS (Exc. SHO) 08-17 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-228 081555+KIT-228 17" 081397+KIT-303
081398+KIT-228
081401+KIT-228
081524+KIT-303

081304+KIT-228
081842+KIT-228

493056+KIT-228
493239+KIT-228
493251+KIT-228

082025+KIT-228 081766+KIT-155
081780+KIT-155

18" X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

19" 19" 081447+KIT-228
081850+KIT-228

082034+KIT-228

20" 20" 081309+KIT-228
081852+KIT-228

081776+KIT-155

TAURUS 01-07 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X40838 X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
TAURUS (Exc. SHO 91-99) 86-00 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 14" 14"

15" X45108 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

15"

16"  X40838 X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
TAURUS SHO 91-99 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X40838 X40837 081548 + 

KIT0207-5
16" 081391 + 

KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
TAURUS X 08-09 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 17"  X99715N  082046+KIT-228 081555+KIT-228 17" 081397+KIT-303

081398+KIT-228
081401+KIT-228
081524+KIT-303

081304+KIT-228
081842+KIT-228

493056+KIT-228
493239+KIT-228
493251+KIT-228

082025+KIT-228 081766+KIT-155
081780+KIT-155

18" X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

THUNDERBIRD 89-98 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45108 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

15"

TRANSIT 15-17 5-160 14X1.50 21MM 16" X46560(3) 16"
TRANSIT CONNECT 10-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45108 15"

16" X40838 X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5



153SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

FORD
MUSTANG GT 05-09 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-232 081559+KIT-232 18" 081461+KIT-232

081464+KIT-232
081307+KIT-232
081846+KIT-232

493122+KIT-232
493240+KIT-232
493255+KIT-232

082030+KIT-232 081771+KIT-170
081785+KIT-170

081059+KIT-170

19" 19" 081447+KIT-232
081850+KIT-232

082034+KIT-232

94-04 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X40827 16"
17" X99715N 17"

PROBE 89-97 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99105N 14"
15" X40881 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 

KIT0207-5
081545+KIT-226

15" 081389 + 
KIT0207-5

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
 493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

RANGER SPORT XLT 4X4 08-11 5-114.3 1/2 RH 19MM 16" X40827 16"
RANGER (Exc. SPORT XLT 4X4) 98-11 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 15" X40709 15"

16" X40827 16"
RANGER 83-97 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 14" X45274 14"

15" X40709 187052(4) 15"
TAURUS SHO 10-17 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 18" 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228

081464+KIT-228
081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228

19" 19" 081447+KIT-228
081850+KIT-228

082034+KIT-228

20" 20" 081309+KIT-228
081852+KIT-228

TAURUS (Exc. SHO) 08-17 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-228 081555+KIT-228 17" 081397+KIT-303
081398+KIT-228
081401+KIT-228
081524+KIT-303

081304+KIT-228
081842+KIT-228

493056+KIT-228
493239+KIT-228
493251+KIT-228

082025+KIT-228 081766+KIT-155
081780+KIT-155

18" X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

19" 19" 081447+KIT-228
081850+KIT-228

082034+KIT-228

20" 20" 081309+KIT-228
081852+KIT-228

081776+KIT-155

TAURUS 01-07 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X40838 X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
TAURUS (Exc. SHO 91-99) 86-00 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 14" 14"

15" X45108 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

15"

16"  X40838 X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
TAURUS SHO 91-99 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X40838 X40837 081548 + 

KIT0207-5
16" 081391 + 

KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
TAURUS X 08-09 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 17"  X99715N  082046+KIT-228 081555+KIT-228 17" 081397+KIT-303

081398+KIT-228
081401+KIT-228
081524+KIT-303

081304+KIT-228
081842+KIT-228

493056+KIT-228
493239+KIT-228
493251+KIT-228

082025+KIT-228 081766+KIT-155
081780+KIT-155

18" X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

THUNDERBIRD 89-98 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45108 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

15"

TRANSIT 15-17 5-160 14X1.50 21MM 16" X46560(3) 16"
TRANSIT CONNECT 10-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45108 15"

16" X40838 X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5



154 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

FORD
WINDSTAR GL / LX 97-03 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45108 15"

16" X40838 X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
WINDSTAR SE / SEL / LTD 97-03 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X40838 X40837 081548 + 

KIT0207-5
16" 081391 + 

KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
GENESIS
G80 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18" 082212+ 

OE HARDWARE
081558 + 

KIT0207-5 
081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

081771+KIT-167 081059+KIT-167

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

G90 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18" 082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

GMC
ACADIA 2017 6-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47620 17" 081768+KIT-278

081782+KIT-278
081811 + 

KIT0308-6
18" X48620 18" 081774+KIT-278 081060+KIT-278

08-16 6-132 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47279 17" 081039+KIT-277
18" 18" 081061+KIT-277
19" 19"

C/K PICK-UP 1500 2WD 88-98 5-127 1/2RH 22MM 15" X45386(3) 187009(4) 15"
C/K PICK-UP 1500 4WD 88-98 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483 16"
C/K PICK-UP 2500 / 3500 88-98 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" 16"
CANYON 15-17 6-120 14X1.50 22MM 16" X46620(3) 082228+ 

OE HARDWARE
16"

17" X47620 082229+ 
OE HARDWARE

17" 081768+KIT-278
081782+KIT-278

081811 + 
KIT0308-6

18" X48620 18" 081774+KIT-278 081060+KIT-278
04-12 6-139.7 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45495(3) 15"

16" X45483 16"
ENVOY  V6 02-09 6-127 12X1.50 19MM 16" 16"
ENVOY  V8 05-09 6-127 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47488 17"

18" 18"
20" 20"

JIMMY / S-15 / SONOMA 2WD  83-05 5-120.7 12X1.50 19MM 15" 187004(4) 15"
JIMMY / S-15 / SONOMA 4WD  83-05 5-120.7 12X1.50 19MM 15" 15"
SAFARI 03-06 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483           16"

85-02 5-127 1/2RH 22MM 15" X45386(3) 187009(4) 15"
SAVANA 1500 09-14 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 17" X45497 

X99147N
X99441N 17" 082179+ 

OE HARDWARE
081768 + 

KIT0508-6
081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

18" X48639 18" 082183+ 
OE HARDWARE

081774+ 
KIT0508-6

081775+KIT- 217
081789+KIT- 217

081815+KIT-100 081060 + 
KIT0508-6
081061 + 

KIT0508-6
081062+KIT- 217

081193+KIT-217

03-08 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483           16"
17" X99147N 

X45497(3)
X99441N 17" 082179+ 

OE HARDWARE
081768 + 

KIT0508-6
081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

97-02 5-127 1/2RH 22MM 15" X45386(3) 187009(4) 15"
SAVANA 2500 (6 lug) 03-04 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483           16"
SAVANA 2500 / 3500 (8 lug) 99-17 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447(3)  

X45447T 
X46865

16"

17" A2185 17"



155SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

FORD
WINDSTAR GL / LX 97-03 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45108 15"

16" X40838 X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
WINDSTAR SE / SEL / LTD 97-03 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X40838 X40837 081548 + 

KIT0207-5
16" 081391 + 

KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
GENESIS
G80 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18" 082212+ 

OE HARDWARE
081558 + 

KIT0207-5 
081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

081771+KIT-167 081059+KIT-167

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

G90 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18" 082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

GMC
ACADIA 2017 6-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47620 17" 081768+KIT-278

081782+KIT-278
081811 + 

KIT0308-6
18" X48620 18" 081774+KIT-278 081060+KIT-278

08-16 6-132 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47279 17" 081039+KIT-277
18" 18" 081061+KIT-277
19" 19"

C/K PICK-UP 1500 2WD 88-98 5-127 1/2RH 22MM 15" X45386(3) 187009(4) 15"
C/K PICK-UP 1500 4WD 88-98 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483 16"
C/K PICK-UP 2500 / 3500 88-98 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" 16"
CANYON 15-17 6-120 14X1.50 22MM 16" X46620(3) 082228+ 

OE HARDWARE
16"

17" X47620 082229+ 
OE HARDWARE

17" 081768+KIT-278
081782+KIT-278

081811 + 
KIT0308-6

18" X48620 18" 081774+KIT-278 081060+KIT-278
04-12 6-139.7 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45495(3) 15"

16" X45483 16"
ENVOY  V6 02-09 6-127 12X1.50 19MM 16" 16"
ENVOY  V8 05-09 6-127 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47488 17"

18" 18"
20" 20"

JIMMY / S-15 / SONOMA 2WD  83-05 5-120.7 12X1.50 19MM 15" 187004(4) 15"
JIMMY / S-15 / SONOMA 4WD  83-05 5-120.7 12X1.50 19MM 15" 15"
SAFARI 03-06 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483           16"

85-02 5-127 1/2RH 22MM 15" X45386(3) 187009(4) 15"
SAVANA 1500 09-14 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 17" X45497 

X99147N
X99441N 17" 082179+ 

OE HARDWARE
081768 + 

KIT0508-6
081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

18" X48639 18" 082183+ 
OE HARDWARE

081774+ 
KIT0508-6

081775+KIT- 217
081789+KIT- 217

081815+KIT-100 081060 + 
KIT0508-6
081061 + 

KIT0508-6
081062+KIT- 217

081193+KIT-217

03-08 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483           16"
17" X99147N 

X45497(3)
X99441N 17" 082179+ 

OE HARDWARE
081768 + 

KIT0508-6
081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

97-02 5-127 1/2RH 22MM 15" X45386(3) 187009(4) 15"
SAVANA 2500 (6 lug) 03-04 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483           16"
SAVANA 2500 / 3500 (8 lug) 99-17 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447(3)  

X45447T 
X46865

16"

17" A2185 17"



156 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

GMC
SIERRA 1500 07-17 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 17" X99147N 

X45497(3)
X99441N 17" 082179+ 

OE HARDWARE
081768 + 

KIT0508-6
081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

18" X48639 18" 082183+ 
OE HARDWARE

081774+ 
KIT0508-6

081775+KIT- 217
081789+KIT- 217

081815+KIT-100 081060 + 
KIT0508-6
081061 + 

KIT0508-6
081062+KIT- 217

081193+KIT-217

20" 20" 082187+ 
OE HARDWARE

081779+KIT- 217 081323+KIT-100 081196+KIT-217

99-06 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483           16"
17" X99147N

X45497(3)
X99441N 17" 082179+ 

OE HARDWARE
081768 + 

KIT0508-6
081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

18" X48639 18" 082183+ 
OE HARDWARE

081815+KIT-100 081060 + 
KIT0508-6
081061 + 

KIT0508-6
081062+KIT- 217

081193+KIT-217

SIERRA  1500 HD 01-07 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447 (3)  
X45447T 
X46865

16"

17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8

SIERRA  2500 / 3500 11-17 8-180 14X1.50 22MM 17" X43786 17" 081301 + 
KIT0508-8

18" X48880(3) 18" 081194 + 
KIT0508-8

07-10 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447 (3)  
X45447T 
X46865

16"

17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8

18" 18" 081302 + 
KIT0508-8

20" 20"
99-06 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447 (3)  

X45447T 
X46865

16"

17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8

18" 18" 081302 + 
KIT0508-8

SIERRA 3500 DBL / DUALLY 11-17 8-210 17" X47210(3) 17" 081768 + 
KIT0508-6

99-05 8-165.1 16" 16" 081769+KIT- 217
4500  DBL / DUALLY 02-13 8-275 19.5 19.5 081770
5500  DBL / DUALLY 02-13 8-275 19.5 19.5 081782+ 

KIT0508-6
6500  DBL / DUALLY 02-13 8-275 19.5 19.5 081783+KIT- 217
SUBURBAN 89-99 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483 16"
TERRAIN 10-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323

081528+KIT-323
081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323 081774+ 
KIT0508-6

081775+KIT- 217
18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285

081465+KIT-285
081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323 081789+KIT- 217

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

081779+KIT- 217

TOPKICK 03-09 8-275 19.5 19.5



157SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

GMC
SIERRA 1500 07-17 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 17" X99147N 

X45497(3)
X99441N 17" 082179+ 

OE HARDWARE
081768 + 

KIT0508-6
081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

18" X48639 18" 082183+ 
OE HARDWARE

081774+ 
KIT0508-6

081775+KIT- 217
081789+KIT- 217

081815+KIT-100 081060 + 
KIT0508-6
081061 + 

KIT0508-6
081062+KIT- 217

081193+KIT-217

20" 20" 082187+ 
OE HARDWARE

081779+KIT- 217 081323+KIT-100 081196+KIT-217

99-06 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483           16"
17" X99147N

X45497(3)
X99441N 17" 082179+ 

OE HARDWARE
081768 + 

KIT0508-6
081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

18" X48639 18" 082183+ 
OE HARDWARE

081815+KIT-100 081060 + 
KIT0508-6
081061 + 

KIT0508-6
081062+KIT- 217

081193+KIT-217

SIERRA  1500 HD 01-07 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447 (3)  
X45447T 
X46865

16"

17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8

SIERRA  2500 / 3500 11-17 8-180 14X1.50 22MM 17" X43786 17" 081301 + 
KIT0508-8

18" X48880(3) 18" 081194 + 
KIT0508-8

07-10 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447 (3)  
X45447T 
X46865

16"

17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8

18" 18" 081302 + 
KIT0508-8

20" 20"
99-06 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447 (3)  

X45447T 
X46865

16"

17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8

18" 18" 081302 + 
KIT0508-8

SIERRA 3500 DBL / DUALLY 11-17 8-210 17" X47210(3) 17" 081768 + 
KIT0508-6

99-05 8-165.1 16" 16" 081769+KIT- 217
4500  DBL / DUALLY 02-13 8-275 19.5 19.5 081770
5500  DBL / DUALLY 02-13 8-275 19.5 19.5 081782+ 

KIT0508-6
6500  DBL / DUALLY 02-13 8-275 19.5 19.5 081783+KIT- 217
SUBURBAN 89-99 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483 16"
TERRAIN 10-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323

081528+KIT-323
081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323 081774+ 
KIT0508-6

081775+KIT- 217
18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285

081465+KIT-285
081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323 081789+KIT- 217

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

081779+KIT- 217

TOPKICK 03-09 8-275 19.5 19.5



158 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

GMC
YUKON 92-06 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483           16"

17" X99147N 
X45497(3)

X99441N 17" 082179+ 
OE HARDWARE

081768 + 
KIT0508-6

081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

YUKON 1500 07-17 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 17" X99147N 
X45497(3)

X99441N 17" 082179+ 
OE HARDWARE

081768 + 
KIT0508-6

081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

18" X48639 18" 082183+ 
OE HARDWARE

081774+ 
KIT0508-6

081775+KIT- 217
081789+KIT- 217

081815+KIT-100 081060 + 
KIT0508-6
081061 + 

KIT0508-6
081062+KIT- 217

081193+KIT-217

YUKON 2500 00-13 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447 (3)  
X45447T 
X46865

16"

17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8

HONDA
ACCORD 08-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N    X99128N *  081057+ 

OE HARDWARE
493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-255
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222 

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

ACCORD SPORT / V6 TOURING 16-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-255
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222 

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

19" 19" 081447+KIT-222
081850+KIT-222

082034+KIT-222

ACCORD 03-07 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222
081399+KIT-222

082016+KIT-222

16" X99144N    X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222

ACCORD 4 CYL. 90-02 4-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 14" 14"
15" X99103N* 15"

ACCORD 6 CYL. 98-02 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 
OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222
081399+KIT-222

082016+KIT-222



159SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

GMC
YUKON 92-06 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 16"  X46639 X45483           16"

17" X99147N 
X45497(3)

X99441N 17" 082179+ 
OE HARDWARE

081768 + 
KIT0508-6

081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

YUKON 1500 07-17 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 17" X99147N 
X45497(3)

X99441N 17" 082179+ 
OE HARDWARE

081768 + 
KIT0508-6

081769+KIT- 217
081770+KIT-102

081782+ 
KIT0508-6

081783+KIT- 217

081812+KIT-100 081039 + 
KIT0508-6

081040+KIT- 217

081190+KIT-217

18" X48639 18" 082183+ 
OE HARDWARE

081774+ 
KIT0508-6

081775+KIT- 217
081789+KIT- 217

081815+KIT-100 081060 + 
KIT0508-6
081061 + 

KIT0508-6
081062+KIT- 217

081193+KIT-217

YUKON 2500 00-13 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 16" X45447 (3)  
X45447T 
X46865

16"

17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8

HONDA
ACCORD 08-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N    X99128N *  081057+ 

OE HARDWARE
493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-255
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222 

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

ACCORD SPORT / V6 TOURING 16-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-255
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222 

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

19" 19" 081447+KIT-222
081850+KIT-222

082034+KIT-222

ACCORD 03-07 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222
081399+KIT-222

082016+KIT-222

16" X99144N    X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222

ACCORD 4 CYL. 90-02 4-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 14" 14"
15" X99103N* 15"

ACCORD 6 CYL. 98-02 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 
OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222
081399+KIT-222

082016+KIT-222



160 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

HONDA
ACCORD 6 CYL. 98-02 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N    X99128N*   081057+ 

OE HARDWARE
493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

ACCORD 90-97 4-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 14" 14"
15" X99103N* 15"

CIVIC TYPE R 2017 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 20" 20"
CIVIC SI 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 

OE HARDWARE
493114+ 

OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-255
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222 

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

06-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N    X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-255
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222 

082030+KIT-222

CIVIC 06-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 
OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222
081399+KIT-222

082016+KIT-222

16" X99144N    X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222

01-05 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X40862 X99148N* 14"
15" X40861 X99123N* 082036+KIT-237 15"
16" X99149N* 082039+KIT-237 16"

 84-00 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 13" X99108N* 13"
14" X40862 X99148N* 14"
15" X40861 X99123N* 082036+KIT-237 15"
16" X99149N* 082039+KIT-237 16"

CIVIC SiR 04-05 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 
OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222 082016+KIT-222

CROSSTOUR 10-14 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N* 081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-255
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222 

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163



161SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

HONDA
ACCORD 6 CYL. 98-02 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N    X99128N*   081057+ 

OE HARDWARE
493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

ACCORD 90-97 4-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 14" 14"
15" X99103N* 15"

CIVIC TYPE R 2017 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 20" 20"
CIVIC SI 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 

OE HARDWARE
493114+ 

OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-255
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222 

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

06-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N    X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-255
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222 

082030+KIT-222

CIVIC 06-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 
OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222
081399+KIT-222

082016+KIT-222

16" X99144N    X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222

01-05 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X40862 X99148N* 14"
15" X40861 X99123N* 082036+KIT-237 15"
16" X99149N* 082039+KIT-237 16"

 84-00 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 13" X99108N* 13"
14" X40862 X99148N* 14"
15" X40861 X99123N* 082036+KIT-237 15"
16" X99149N* 082039+KIT-237 16"

CIVIC SiR 04-05 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 
OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222 082016+KIT-222

CROSSTOUR 10-14 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N* 081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-255
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222 

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163



162 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

HONDA
CR-V 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 

OE HARDWARE
493114+ 

OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-255
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222 

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

12-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N* 081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

17" X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222

05-11 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N* 081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222

97-04 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 
OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222
081399+KIT-222

082016+KIT-222

CRX 84-91 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 13" X99108N* 13"
14" X40862 X99148N* 14"
15" X40861 X99123N* 082036+KIT-237 15"
16" X99149N* 082039+KIT-237 16"

CRZ 11-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 
OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222
081399+KIT-222

082016+KIT-222

16" X99144N    X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222

DEL SOL 93-97 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X40862 X99148N* 14"
15" X40861 X99123N* 082036+KIT-237 15"
16" X99149N* 082039+KIT-237 16"

ELEMENT 07-11 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N    X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-255
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222 

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163



163SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

HONDA
CR-V 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 

OE HARDWARE
493114+ 

OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-255
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222 

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

12-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N* 081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

17" X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222

05-11 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N* 081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222

97-04 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 
OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222
081399+KIT-222

082016+KIT-222

CRX 84-91 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 13" X99108N* 13"
14" X40862 X99148N* 14"
15" X40861 X99123N* 082036+KIT-237 15"
16" X99149N* 082039+KIT-237 16"

CRZ 11-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 
OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222
081399+KIT-222

082016+KIT-222

16" X99144N    X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222

DEL SOL 93-97 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X40862 X99148N* 14"
15" X40861 X99123N* 082036+KIT-237 15"
16" X99149N* 082039+KIT-237 16"

ELEMENT 07-11 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N    X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18"  X48515 X48827* 082210+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-222 081558+KIT-255
081559+KIT-222

18" 081461+KIT-255
081464+KIT-255

081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222 

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163



164 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

HONDA
ELEMENT 03-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 

OE HARDWARE
082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255

081545+KIT-222
15" 081389+KIT-222

081399+KIT-222
082016+KIT-222

FIT 06-17 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X40862 X99148N 14"
15" X40861 X99123N* 082036+KIT-237 15"
16" X99149N* 082039+KIT-237 16"

HR-V 16-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N* 082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 16" 081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

17" X47564 X99715N* 082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 17" 081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222

INSIGHT 10-14 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40861 X99123N* 082036+KIT-237 15"
16" X99149N* 082039+KIT-237 16"

01-06 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X40862 X99148N* 14"
ODYSSEY 11-18 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47520(3) 081236+KIT-251 082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283

081528+KIT-283
081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

493253+KIT-283 082026+KIT-283

18" X48564 082227+ 
OE HARDWARE

082213+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+KIT-283 18" 081462+ KIT-177
081465+KIT-177

081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

493256+KIT-283 082031+KIT-283

05-10 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 16" X46501 16"
17" X47501 

X47520
081236+KIT-251 082213+ 

OE HARDWARE
082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283

081528+KIT-283
081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

493253+KIT-283 082026+KIT-283

99-04 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N    X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

95-98 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 
OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222 082016+KIT-222

PILOT 09-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47520(3) 081236+KIT-251 082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283
081528+KIT-283

081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

493253+KIT-283 082026+KIT-283

18" X48564 082227+ 
OE HARDWARE

082213+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+KIT-283 18" 081462+ KIT-177
081465+KIT-177

081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

493256+KIT-283 082031+KIT-283

19" 19" 081533+KIT-177
081851+KIT-177

20" 20" 081765+KIT-177
03-08 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N    X99128N*   081057+ 

OE HARDWARE
493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222

PRELUDE 97-01 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 
OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222
081399+KIT-222

082016+KIT-222

16" X99144N    X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

92-96 4-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 14" 14"
15" X99103N* 15"

RIDGELINE 2017 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47520(3) 081236+KIT-251 082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283
081528+KIT-283

081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

493253+KIT-283 082026+KIT-283

18" X48564 082227+ 
OE HARDWARE

082213+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+KIT-283 18" 081462+ KIT-177
081465+KIT-177

081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

493256+KIT-283 082031+KIT-283

19" 19" 081533+KIT-177
081851+KIT-177

20" 20" 081765+KIT-177
06-14 5-120 14X1.50 19MM 17" X47520(3) 081236+KIT-251 082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283

081528+KIT-283
081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

493253+KIT-283 082026+KIT-283

18" X48564 082227+ 
OE HARDWARE

082213+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+ KIT-177
081465+KIT-177

081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

493256+KIT-283 082031+KIT-283

HUMMER
H2 03-10 8-165.1 14X1.50 22mm 16" X45447(3) 16"

17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8



165SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

HONDA
ELEMENT 03-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 

OE HARDWARE
082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255

081545+KIT-222
15" 081389+KIT-222

081399+KIT-222
082016+KIT-222

FIT 06-17 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X40862 X99148N 14"
15" X40861 X99123N* 082036+KIT-237 15"
16" X99149N* 082039+KIT-237 16"

HR-V 16-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N X99128N* 082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 16" 081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

17" X47564 X99715N* 082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 17" 081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222

INSIGHT 10-14 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40861 X99123N* 082036+KIT-237 15"
16" X99149N* 082039+KIT-237 16"

01-06 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X40862 X99148N* 14"
ODYSSEY 11-18 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47520(3) 081236+KIT-251 082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283

081528+KIT-283
081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

493253+KIT-283 082026+KIT-283

18" X48564 082227+ 
OE HARDWARE

082213+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+KIT-283 18" 081462+ KIT-177
081465+KIT-177

081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

493256+KIT-283 082031+KIT-283

05-10 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 16" X46501 16"
17" X47501 

X47520
081236+KIT-251 082213+ 

OE HARDWARE
082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283

081528+KIT-283
081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

493253+KIT-283 082026+KIT-283

99-04 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N    X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

95-98 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 
OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222 082016+KIT-222

PILOT 09-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47520(3) 081236+KIT-251 082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283
081528+KIT-283

081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

493253+KIT-283 082026+KIT-283

18" X48564 082227+ 
OE HARDWARE

082213+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+KIT-283 18" 081462+ KIT-177
081465+KIT-177

081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

493256+KIT-283 082031+KIT-283

19" 19" 081533+KIT-177
081851+KIT-177

20" 20" 081765+KIT-177
03-08 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99144N    X99128N*   081057+ 

OE HARDWARE
493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

17"  X47564  X99715N* 081058+ 
OE HARDWARE

493114+ 
OE HARDWARE

082202+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-222 081554+KIT-255
081555+KIT-222

17" 081396+ 
OE HARDWARE

081397+KIT-222
081398+KIT-255
081401+KIT-255
081524+KIT-222

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222 

082025+KIT-222

PRELUDE 97-01 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X40922 X99126N* 081056+ 
OE HARDWARE

082038+KIT-222 081544+KIT-255
081545+KIT-222

15" 081389+KIT-222
081399+KIT-222

082016+KIT-222

16" X99144N    X99128N*   081057+ 
OE HARDWARE

493178+KIT0207-5
493180+KIT0207-5

082192+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-222 081550+KIT-255
081551+KIT-222

16" 081392+  
OE HARDWARE

081393+KIT-222
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-222

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222 
493249+KIT-222 

082020+KIT-222

92-96 4-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 14" 14"
15" X99103N* 15"

RIDGELINE 2017 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47520(3) 081236+KIT-251 082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283
081528+KIT-283

081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

493253+KIT-283 082026+KIT-283

18" X48564 082227+ 
OE HARDWARE

082213+ 
OE HARDWARE

082051+KIT-283 18" 081462+ KIT-177
081465+KIT-177

081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

493256+KIT-283 082031+KIT-283

19" 19" 081533+KIT-177
081851+KIT-177

20" 20" 081765+KIT-177
06-14 5-120 14X1.50 19MM 17" X47520(3) 081236+KIT-251 082047+KIT-283 17" 081527+KIT-283

081528+KIT-283
081305+KIT-283
081843+KIT-283

493253+KIT-283 082026+KIT-283

18" X48564 082227+ 
OE HARDWARE

082213+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081462+ KIT-177
081465+KIT-177

081308+KIT-177
081847+KIT-177

493256+KIT-283 082031+KIT-283

HUMMER
H2 03-10 8-165.1 14X1.50 22mm 16" X45447(3) 16"

17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8



166 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

HUMMER
H3 / H3T 06-10 6-139.7 12X1.50 21mm 16" X45483 16"

17" X99441N 17" 081813+KIT-102
18" X48639 18" 081815+KIT-102

HYUNDAI
ACCENT 07-17 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N 14"

15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"

00-06 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 13" X99108N 13"
14" X40720  

X40863
X99148N     14"

15" X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"

95-99 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" 14"
AZERA 06-09 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"   X99154N X99128N 081023+ 

OE HARDWARE
082193+ 

OE HARDWARE
082042+KIT-226 081550 + 

KIT0207-5 
081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

ELANTRA COUPE /  GT 12-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

ELANTRA SEDAN 12-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

ELANTRA / TOURING 07-11 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

ELANTRA 01-06 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99102N 14"
15" X99103N 15"



167SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

HUMMER
H3 / H3T 06-10 6-139.7 12X1.50 21mm 16" X45483 16"

17" X99441N 17" 081813+KIT-102
18" X48639 18" 081815+KIT-102

HYUNDAI
ACCENT 07-17 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N 14"

15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"

00-06 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 13" X99108N 13"
14" X40720  

X40863
X99148N     14"

15" X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"

95-99 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" 14"
AZERA 06-09 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"   X99154N X99128N 081023+ 

OE HARDWARE
082193+ 

OE HARDWARE
082042+KIT-226 081550 + 

KIT0207-5 
081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

ELANTRA COUPE /  GT 12-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

ELANTRA SEDAN 12-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

ELANTRA / TOURING 07-11 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

ELANTRA 01-06 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99102N 14"
15" X99103N 15"



168 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

HYUNDAI
EQUUS 11-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18" 082212+ 

OE HARDWARE
18"

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

GENESIS COUPE R-SPEC / 3.8 GT 12-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18" 18" 081307+KIT-226
19" 19" 081447+KIT-226

081850+KIT-226
GENESIS COUPE 2.0T/ GT / 
PREMIUM

10-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X47567  X99715N 082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

082034+KIT-226

GENESIS SEDAN V6 09-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" 082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18" 082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

GENESIS SEDAN V8 09-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18" 082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

IONIQ ELECTRIC 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

IONIQ HYBRID 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

SANTA FE 10-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X47567 X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

082034+KIT-226

01-09 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226



169SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

HYUNDAI
EQUUS 11-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18" 082212+ 

OE HARDWARE
18"

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

GENESIS COUPE R-SPEC / 3.8 GT 12-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18" 18" 081307+KIT-226
19" 19" 081447+KIT-226

081850+KIT-226
GENESIS COUPE 2.0T/ GT / 
PREMIUM

10-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X47567  X99715N 082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

082034+KIT-226

GENESIS SEDAN V6 09-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" 082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18" 082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

GENESIS SEDAN V8 09-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18" 082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

IONIQ ELECTRIC 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

IONIQ HYBRID 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

SANTA FE 10-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X47567 X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

082034+KIT-226

01-09 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226



170 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

HYUNDAI
SANTA FE 01-09 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567 X99715N 081024+ 

OE HARDWARE
082204+ 

OE HARDWARE
082046+KIT-226 081554 + 

KIT0207-5 
081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18" X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

SONATA SPORT & 2.0 T 12-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

SONATA / HYBRIDE 06-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

SONATA 01-05 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99103N 15"
89-00 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99102N 14"

TIBURON 03-08 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N  X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

97-01 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99102N 14"
15" X99103N 15"

XG 300 01-02 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

XG 350 02-05 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16" X99154N  X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

ENTOURAGE 07-09 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 16" X45520 16"
TUSCON 05-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99154N X99128N 081023+ 

OE HARDWARE
082193+ 

OE HARDWARE
082042+KIT-226 081550 + 

KIT0207-5 
081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226



171SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

HYUNDAI
SANTA FE 01-09 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567 X99715N 081024+ 

OE HARDWARE
082204+ 

OE HARDWARE
082046+KIT-226 081554 + 

KIT0207-5 
081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18" X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

SONATA SPORT & 2.0 T 12-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

SONATA / HYBRIDE 06-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

SONATA 01-05 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99103N 15"
89-00 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99102N 14"

TIBURON 03-08 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N  X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

97-01 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99102N 14"
15" X99103N 15"

XG 300 01-02 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

XG 350 02-05 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16" X99154N  X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

ENTOURAGE 07-09 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 16" X45520 16"
TUSCON 05-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99154N X99128N 081023+ 

OE HARDWARE
082193+ 

OE HARDWARE
082042+KIT-226 081550 + 

KIT0207-5 
081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226



172 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

HYUNDAI
TUSCON 05-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 

OE HARDWARE
082204+ 

OE HARDWARE
082046+KIT-226 081554 + 

KIT0207-5 
081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

VELOSTER 12-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N  081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

VELOSTER TURBO 13-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

VERACRUZ 07-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

INFINITI
EX35 08-12 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229

081401+KIT-229
081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

EX37 2013 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

FX35 11-12 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229



173SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

HYUNDAI
TUSCON 05-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 

OE HARDWARE
082204+ 

OE HARDWARE
082046+KIT-226 081554 + 

KIT0207-5 
081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

VELOSTER 12-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N  081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

VELOSTER TURBO 13-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

VERACRUZ 07-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

INFINITI
EX35 08-12 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229

081401+KIT-229
081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

EX37 2013 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

FX35 11-12 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229



174 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

INFINITI
FX35 11-12 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 20" 20" 081309+KIT-229

081852+KIT-229
081776+KIT-164

03-10 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

FX37 2013 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

FX45 03-07 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

FX50 10-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

21" 21"
G20 99-02 4-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 14" X99102N 14"

15" X40619 X99103N 15"
16" X46645 16"

G25 11-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

G35  SEDAN 03-05 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082016+KIT-229

G35  COUPE 03-05 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

G35 / G35X  COUPE (Brembo) 06-08 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" 17"
18" 18"

G35 / G35X  COUPE (Exc. Brembo) 06-08 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

G37 SPORT CABRIOLET 09-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

G37 / G37X COUPE (Exc. Sport) 09-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

G37 IPL COUPE / CABRIOLET 12-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" 18" 081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229
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FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

INFINITI
FX35 11-12 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 20" 20" 081309+KIT-229

081852+KIT-229
081776+KIT-164

03-10 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

FX37 2013 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

FX45 03-07 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

FX50 10-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

21" 21"
G20 99-02 4-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 14" X99102N 14"

15" X40619 X99103N 15"
16" X46645 16"

G25 11-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

G35  SEDAN 03-05 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082016+KIT-229

G35  COUPE 03-05 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

G35 / G35X  COUPE (Brembo) 06-08 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" 17"
18" 18"

G35 / G35X  COUPE (Exc. Brembo) 06-08 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

G37 SPORT CABRIOLET 09-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

G37 / G37X COUPE (Exc. Sport) 09-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

G37 IPL COUPE / CABRIOLET 12-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" 18" 081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229
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*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

INFINITI
G37X COUPE SPORT  / G37 M6 
SPORT

09-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

G37  SEDAN 2008 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

G37 SEDAN / G37X SEDAN (Exc. 
Sport)

09-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

G37 SEDAN SPORT / M6 SPORT 09-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" 18" 081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

I30 01-02 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082016+KIT-229

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229

I35 03-05 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082016+KIT-229

17" X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229

JX35 2013 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" X47561  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

M35 H 12-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

M35 / M35X 06-10 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" 082046+KIT-229 17" 081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

M37 / M37X (Exc. Sport) 11-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

M37 SPORT 12-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

M45 06-10 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164 081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229
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FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

INFINITI
G37X COUPE SPORT  / G37 M6 
SPORT

09-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

G37  SEDAN 2008 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

G37 SEDAN / G37X SEDAN (Exc. 
Sport)

09-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

G37 SEDAN SPORT / M6 SPORT 09-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" 18" 081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

I30 01-02 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082016+KIT-229

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229

I35 03-05 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082016+KIT-229

17" X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229

JX35 2013 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" X47561  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

M35 H 12-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

M35 / M35X 06-10 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" 082046+KIT-229 17" 081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

M37 / M37X (Exc. Sport) 11-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

M37 SPORT 12-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

M45 06-10 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164 081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229



178 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

INFINITI
M56 / M56X (Exc. Sport) 11-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229

081464+KIT-229
081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

M56 Sport 12-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

Q45 02-06 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

Q50 (Exc. Sport / Red sport) 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" X47561 X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

Q50 Sport / Red sport 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" 18"
19" 19" 081447+KIT-229

081850+KIT-229
Q60 (Exc. Sport Red sport) 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229

081464+KIT-229
081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

Q60 Sport / Red sport 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" 18"
19" 19" 081447+KIT-229

081850+KIT-229
Q70 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229

081464+KIT-229
081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

QX4 96-03 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 16" X45483 16"
17" X99441N 17" 081813+KIT-103

QX30 2017 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47112 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5



179SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

INFINITI
M56 / M56X (Exc. Sport) 11-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229

081464+KIT-229
081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

M56 Sport 12-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

Q45 02-06 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

Q50 (Exc. Sport / Red sport) 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" X47561 X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

Q50 Sport / Red sport 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" 18"
19" 19" 081447+KIT-229

081850+KIT-229
Q60 (Exc. Sport Red sport) 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229

081464+KIT-229
081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

Q60 Sport / Red sport 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" 18"
19" 19" 081447+KIT-229

081850+KIT-229
Q70 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229

081464+KIT-229
081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

QX4 96-03 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 16" X45483 16"
17" X99441N 17" 081813+KIT-103

QX30 2017 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47112 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5



180 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

INFINITI
QX30 2017 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081379+  

OE HARDWARE
081576+ 

OE HARDWARE
081577+ 

OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

QX50 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

QX56 12-13 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 20" 20" 081196+KIT-319
07-11 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 18" 18" 081783+KIT-319

081775+KIT-319
081815+KIT-103 081060 + 

KIT0106-6
081061 + 

KIT0106-6
081062+KIT-319

081193+KIT-319

20" 20" 081789+KIT-319
081779+KIT-319

081323+KIT-103 081196+KIT-319

04-06 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 17" X99441N 17" 081813+KIT-103 081039 + 
KIT0106-6

 081040+KIT-319

081190+KIT-319

 18"  X48639  18" 081783+KIT-319
081775+KIT-319

081815+KIT-103 081060 + 
KIT0106-6
081061 + 

KIT0106-6
081062+KIT-319

 081193+KIT-319 

QX60 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

QX70 V6 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

21" 21"
QX70 V8 2014 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" 18"

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

21" 21"
QX80 14-17 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 18"" X48639 18""

20" 20"
JAGUAR
F-PACE 2017 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48518 082205+ 

OE HARDWARE
082048 + 

KIT0207-5
081557 + 

KIT0207-5
18" 081460+KIT-240 082028 + 

KIT0207-5
19" 082215+ 

OE HARDWARE
19" 081613 + 

KIT0207-5
082032 + 

KIT0207-5
20" 20" 081614 + 

KIT0207-5
22" 22"

F-PACE S 2017 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 20" 20" 081614 + 
KIT0207-5

22" 22"
F-TYPE 13-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 18" 18"

19" 19" 081613 + 
KIT0207-5

20" 20" 081614 + 
KIT0207-5



181SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

INFINITI
QX30 2017 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081379+  

OE HARDWARE
081576+ 

OE HARDWARE
081577+ 

OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

QX50 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

QX56 12-13 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 20" 20" 081196+KIT-319
07-11 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 18" 18" 081783+KIT-319

081775+KIT-319
081815+KIT-103 081060 + 

KIT0106-6
081061 + 

KIT0106-6
081062+KIT-319

081193+KIT-319

20" 20" 081789+KIT-319
081779+KIT-319

081323+KIT-103 081196+KIT-319

04-06 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 17" X99441N 17" 081813+KIT-103 081039 + 
KIT0106-6

 081040+KIT-319

081190+KIT-319

 18"  X48639  18" 081783+KIT-319
081775+KIT-319

081815+KIT-103 081060 + 
KIT0106-6
081061 + 

KIT0106-6
081062+KIT-319

 081193+KIT-319 

QX60 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561  X99715N 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

QX70 V6 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" 081055+KIT0206-5 082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

21" 21"
QX70 V8 2014 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" 18"

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

21" 21"
QX80 14-17 6-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 18"" X48639 18""

20" 20"
JAGUAR
F-PACE 2017 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48518 082205+ 

OE HARDWARE
082048 + 

KIT0207-5
081557 + 

KIT0207-5
18" 081460+KIT-240 082028 + 

KIT0207-5
19" 082215+ 

OE HARDWARE
19" 081613 + 

KIT0207-5
082032 + 

KIT0207-5
20" 20" 081614 + 

KIT0207-5
22" 22"

F-PACE S 2017 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 20" 20" 081614 + 
KIT0207-5

22" 22"
F-TYPE 13-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 18" 18"

19" 19" 081613 + 
KIT0207-5

20" 20" 081614 + 
KIT0207-5



182 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

JAGUAR
F-TYPE R 15-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"

20" 20"
F-TYPE S 13-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"

20" 20"
F-TYPE V8 S 13-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"

20" 20"
XE 2017 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 17" X47508 082044 + 

KIT0207-5
081553 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 081395 + 

KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48518 082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240 082028 + 
KIT0207-5

19" 082215+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081613 + 
KIT0207-5

082032 + 
KIT0207-5

XE S / R-SPORT 2017 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 18" 18"
19" 19"
20" 20"

XF 09-17 5-108 2X1.50 19MM 18" 18"
19" 19"

XF S 16-17 5-108 2X1.50 19MM 18" 18"
19" 19"

XF RS 12-15 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

XJ / XJL 11-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

XJ / XJL SUPERCHAGED 11-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

XJ / XJL SUPERSPORT 12-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

XJ R 16-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

XJ S 16-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

XK / XKR/ XKR-S 12-15 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

JEEP
CHEROKEE 84-01 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 15" 187052(4) 15"

16" X99128N 16"
14-17 5-110 12X1.25B 17MM 17" X47510 082108 + 

KITTB0106-5
082197+ 

OE HARDWARE
17" 081525 + 

KITTB0106-5
081526 + 

KITTB0106-5

493250 + 
KITTB0106-5

082023 + 
KITTB0106-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KITTB0106-5

081530 + 
KITTB0106-5

COMMANDER 06-10 5-127 1/2RH 21MM 17" X47127 
X47027

081030+KIT0202-5 17" 082176+ 
OE HARDWARE

081766+KIT-172
081780+KIT-172

081319 + 
KIT0202-5

081300+KIT-172

18" X48326 18" 082180+ 
OE HARDWARE

081771+KIT-172
081785+KIT-172

081320 + 
KIT0202-5

081059+KIT-172

COMPASS (GEN 2) 17-18 5-110 12X1.25B 17MM 16" X46510 16"
17" X47510 082108 + 

KITTB0106-5
082197+ 

OE HARDWARE
17" 081525 + 

KITTB0106-5
081526 + 

KITTB0106-5

493250 + 
KITTB0106-5

082023 + 
KITTB0106-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KITTB0106-5

081530 + 
KITTB0106-5

COMPASS (GEN 1) 07-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226



183SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

JAGUAR
F-TYPE R 15-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"

20" 20"
F-TYPE S 13-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"

20" 20"
F-TYPE V8 S 13-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"

20" 20"
XE 2017 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 17" X47508 082044 + 

KIT0207-5
081553 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 081395 + 

KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48518 082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240 082028 + 
KIT0207-5

19" 082215+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081613 + 
KIT0207-5

082032 + 
KIT0207-5

XE S / R-SPORT 2017 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 18" 18"
19" 19"
20" 20"

XF 09-17 5-108 2X1.50 19MM 18" 18"
19" 19"

XF S 16-17 5-108 2X1.50 19MM 18" 18"
19" 19"

XF RS 12-15 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

XJ / XJL 11-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

XJ / XJL SUPERCHAGED 11-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

XJ / XJL SUPERSPORT 12-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

XJ R 16-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

XJ S 16-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

XK / XKR/ XKR-S 12-15 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

JEEP
CHEROKEE 84-01 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 15" 187052(4) 15"

16" X99128N 16"
14-17 5-110 12X1.25B 17MM 17" X47510 082108 + 

KITTB0106-5
082197+ 

OE HARDWARE
17" 081525 + 

KITTB0106-5
081526 + 

KITTB0106-5

493250 + 
KITTB0106-5

082023 + 
KITTB0106-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KITTB0106-5

081530 + 
KITTB0106-5

COMMANDER 06-10 5-127 1/2RH 21MM 17" X47127 
X47027

081030+KIT0202-5 17" 082176+ 
OE HARDWARE

081766+KIT-172
081780+KIT-172

081319 + 
KIT0202-5

081300+KIT-172

18" X48326 18" 082180+ 
OE HARDWARE

081771+KIT-172
081785+KIT-172

081320 + 
KIT0202-5

081059+KIT-172

COMPASS (GEN 2) 17-18 5-110 12X1.25B 17MM 16" X46510 16"
17" X47510 082108 + 

KITTB0106-5
082197+ 

OE HARDWARE
17" 081525 + 

KITTB0106-5
081526 + 

KITTB0106-5

493250 + 
KITTB0106-5

082023 + 
KITTB0106-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KITTB0106-5

081530 + 
KITTB0106-5

COMPASS (GEN 1) 07-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226



184 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

JEEP
COMPASS (GEN 1) 07-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 

KIT0207-5 
081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

GRAND CHEROKEE DIESEL /  V8 
(EXC.SRT-8)

11-17 5-127 14X1.50 22MM 18" X48527 18" 082180+ 
OE HARDWARE

081771+KIT-174
081785+KIT-174

081320 + 
KIT0308-5

081059+KIT-174

20" 081595+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 082184+ 
OE HARDWARE

081776+KIT-174 081321 + 
KIT0308-5

GRAND CHEROKEE V6 06-17 5-127 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47127 
X47027

081030+KIT0308-5 17" 082176+ 
OE HARDWARE

081766+KIT-174
081780+KIT-174

081319 + 
KIT0308-5

18" X48527 18" 082180+ 
OE HARDWARE

081771+KIT-174
081785+KIT-174

081320 + 
KIT0308-5

081059+KIT-174

GRAND CHEROKEE SRT-8 06-17 5-127 14X1.50 22MM 20" 081595+ 
OE HARDWARE

20"

GRAND CHEROKEE 99-05 5-127 1/2RH 21MM 16" X45521 16"
17" X47127 

X47027
17"

93-98 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 15" 187052(4) 15"
16" X99128N 16"

LIBERTY 02-12 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-231 081551+KIT-231 16" 081394+KIT-231
081400+KIT-231

081757+KIT-231
081837+KIT-231

493121+KIT-231
493238+KIT-231
493249+KIT-231

082020+KIT-231

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-231 081555+ KIT-231 17" 081398+KIT-231
081401+KIT-231

081304+KIT-231
081842+KIT-231

493056+KIT-231
493239+KIT-231
493252+KIT-231

082025+KIT-231 081766+KIT-172
081780+KIT-172

18" X48827 082050+KIT-231 081559+KIT-231 18" 081461+KIT-231
081464+KIT-231

081307+KIT-231
081846+KIT-231

493122+KIT-231
493240+KIT-231
493255+KIT-231

082030+KIT-231 081771+KIT-172
081785+KIT-172

081059+KIT-172

PATRIOT 07-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-231 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-231

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-231 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-231

RENEGADE 15-17 5-110 12X1.25B 17MM 16" X46510 16"
17" X47510 082108 + 

KITTB0106-5
17" 081525 + 

KITTB0106-5
081526 + 

KITTB0106-5

081839 + 
KITTB0106-5

493250 + 
KITTB0106-5

082023 + 
KITTB0106-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KITTB0106-5

081530 + 
KITTB0106-5

 WRANGLER 07-17 5-127 1/2RH 21MM 16" X45521 081029+KIT0202-5 16"
17" X47127 

X47027
081030+KIT0202-5

081800+ 
OE HARDWARE

082222+ 
OE HARDWARE

17" 082176+ 
OE HARDWARE

081766+KIT-172
081780+KIT-172

081300+KIT-172

18" X48326 082223+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 082180+ 
OE HARDWARE

081771+KIT-172
081785+KIT-172

081059+KIT-172

WRANGLER / TJ / RUBICON 97-06 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 15" 187052(4) 15"
16" X99128N 16"

KIA
AMANTI 04-10 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"   X99154N X99128N 081023+ 

OE HARDWARE
082193+ 

OE HARDWARE
082042+KIT-226 081550 + 

KIT0207-5 
081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226



185SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

JEEP
COMPASS (GEN 1) 07-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 

KIT0207-5 
081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

GRAND CHEROKEE DIESEL /  V8 
(EXC.SRT-8)

11-17 5-127 14X1.50 22MM 18" X48527 18" 082180+ 
OE HARDWARE

081771+KIT-174
081785+KIT-174

081320 + 
KIT0308-5

081059+KIT-174

20" 081595+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 082184+ 
OE HARDWARE

081776+KIT-174 081321 + 
KIT0308-5

GRAND CHEROKEE V6 06-17 5-127 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47127 
X47027

081030+KIT0308-5 17" 082176+ 
OE HARDWARE

081766+KIT-174
081780+KIT-174

081319 + 
KIT0308-5

18" X48527 18" 082180+ 
OE HARDWARE

081771+KIT-174
081785+KIT-174

081320 + 
KIT0308-5

081059+KIT-174

GRAND CHEROKEE SRT-8 06-17 5-127 14X1.50 22MM 20" 081595+ 
OE HARDWARE

20"

GRAND CHEROKEE 99-05 5-127 1/2RH 21MM 16" X45521 16"
17" X47127 

X47027
17"

93-98 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 15" 187052(4) 15"
16" X99128N 16"

LIBERTY 02-12 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-231 081551+KIT-231 16" 081394+KIT-231
081400+KIT-231

081757+KIT-231
081837+KIT-231

493121+KIT-231
493238+KIT-231
493249+KIT-231

082020+KIT-231

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-231 081555+ KIT-231 17" 081398+KIT-231
081401+KIT-231

081304+KIT-231
081842+KIT-231

493056+KIT-231
493239+KIT-231
493252+KIT-231

082025+KIT-231 081766+KIT-172
081780+KIT-172

18" X48827 082050+KIT-231 081559+KIT-231 18" 081461+KIT-231
081464+KIT-231

081307+KIT-231
081846+KIT-231

493122+KIT-231
493240+KIT-231
493255+KIT-231

082030+KIT-231 081771+KIT-172
081785+KIT-172

081059+KIT-172

PATRIOT 07-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-231 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-231

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-231 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-231

RENEGADE 15-17 5-110 12X1.25B 17MM 16" X46510 16"
17" X47510 082108 + 

KITTB0106-5
17" 081525 + 

KITTB0106-5
081526 + 

KITTB0106-5

081839 + 
KITTB0106-5

493250 + 
KITTB0106-5

082023 + 
KITTB0106-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KITTB0106-5

081530 + 
KITTB0106-5

 WRANGLER 07-17 5-127 1/2RH 21MM 16" X45521 081029+KIT0202-5 16"
17" X47127 

X47027
081030+KIT0202-5

081800+ 
OE HARDWARE

082222+ 
OE HARDWARE

17" 082176+ 
OE HARDWARE

081766+KIT-172
081780+KIT-172

081300+KIT-172

18" X48326 082223+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 082180+ 
OE HARDWARE

081771+KIT-172
081785+KIT-172

081059+KIT-172

WRANGLER / TJ / RUBICON 97-06 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 15" 187052(4) 15"
16" X99128N 16"

KIA
AMANTI 04-10 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"   X99154N X99128N 081023+ 

OE HARDWARE
082193+ 

OE HARDWARE
082042+KIT-226 081550 + 

KIT0207-5 
081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226



186 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

KIA
AMANTI 04-10 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 

OE HARDWARE
082204+ 

OE HARDWARE
082046+KIT-226 081554 + 

KIT0207-5 
081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

CADENZA 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X47567 X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

082034+KIT-226

BORREGO 10-11 6-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" 17"
18" 18"

FORTE / KOUP EX 10-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 / 394 / 400 
/ 522

KIT0207-5 / 226 / 
226 / KIT0207-5

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

FORTE / KOUP LX 10-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

FORTE / KOUP SX 10-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

FORTE 5 EX 11-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 / 394 / 400 
/ 522

KIT0207-5 / 226 / 
226 / KIT0207-5

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

FORTE 5 LX 11-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

FORTE 5 SX 11-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"   X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

K900 15-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18" X48567 X48827 082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

MAGENTIS 07-10 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"   X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226



187SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

KIA
AMANTI 04-10 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 

OE HARDWARE
082204+ 

OE HARDWARE
082046+KIT-226 081554 + 

KIT0207-5 
081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

CADENZA 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X47567 X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

082034+KIT-226

BORREGO 10-11 6-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" 17"
18" 18"

FORTE / KOUP EX 10-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 / 394 / 400 
/ 522

KIT0207-5 / 226 / 
226 / KIT0207-5

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

FORTE / KOUP LX 10-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

FORTE / KOUP SX 10-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

FORTE 5 EX 11-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 / 394 / 400 
/ 522

KIT0207-5 / 226 / 
226 / KIT0207-5

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

FORTE 5 LX 11-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

FORTE 5 SX 11-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"   X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

K900 15-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18" X48567 X48827 082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

MAGENTIS 07-10 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"   X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226



188 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

KIA
MAGENTIS 07-10 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 

OE HARDWARE
082204+ 

OE HARDWARE
082046+KIT-226 081554 + 

KIT0207-5 
081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

03-06 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99103N 15"
16" 16"

01-02 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99102N 14"
15" X99103N 15"

NIRO 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

OPTIMA EX / LX / LX 1.6L TURBO / 
HYBRID

12-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"   X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

OPTIMA / SX / 2.0L TURBO 12-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567 X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

RONDO 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

07-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226



189SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

KIA
MAGENTIS 07-10 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 

OE HARDWARE
082204+ 

OE HARDWARE
082046+KIT-226 081554 + 

KIT0207-5 
081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

03-06 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99103N 15"
16" 16"

01-02 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99102N 14"
15" X99103N 15"

NIRO 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

OPTIMA EX / LX / LX 1.6L TURBO / 
HYBRID

12-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"   X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

OPTIMA / SX / 2.0L TURBO 12-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567 X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

RONDO 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

07-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226



190 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

KIA
RIO LX / EX  RIO 5 LX / EX 13-17 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N 14"

15" X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"

RIO LX / EX / SX  RIO 5 LX / EX /SX 03-12 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N     14"
15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"

RIO SX/ UVO  RIO 5 SX / UVO 13-17 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 15" 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"
17" 17"

RIO 00-02 4-100 12X1.50b 14MM 13" X99108N 13"
14" X40720 

X40863
X99148N 14"

SPECTRA / SPECTRA 5 05-09 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99103N 15"
SPECTRA 00-04 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40862 X99148N 14"
SEDONA 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X47567 X99715N 081024+ 

OE HARDWARE
082204+ 

OE HARDWARE
082046+KIT-226 081554 + 

KIT0207-5 
081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18" X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

06-14 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 16" X45520 16"
02-05 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N     081544 + 

KIT0207-5 
081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226
SORENTO 13-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 

OE HARDWARE
082204+ 

OE HARDWARE
082046+KIT-226 081554 + 

KIT0207-5 
081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

082034+KIT-226

11-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"   X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18" X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

03-09 5-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 16" X46403 (3) 16"
SOUL EX / LX  10-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 

KIT0207-5 
081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"   X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167



191SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

KIA
RIO LX / EX  RIO 5 LX / EX 13-17 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N 14"

15" X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"

RIO LX / EX / SX  RIO 5 LX / EX /SX 03-12 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N     14"
15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"

RIO SX/ UVO  RIO 5 SX / UVO 13-17 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 15" 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"
17" 17"

RIO 00-02 4-100 12X1.50b 14MM 13" X99108N 13"
14" X40720 

X40863
X99148N 14"

SPECTRA / SPECTRA 5 05-09 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99103N 15"
SPECTRA 00-04 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40862 X99148N 14"
SEDONA 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X47567 X99715N 081024+ 

OE HARDWARE
082204+ 

OE HARDWARE
082046+KIT-226 081554 + 

KIT0207-5 
081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18" X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

06-14 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 16" X45520 16"
02-05 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N     081544 + 

KIT0207-5 
081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226
SORENTO 13-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 

OE HARDWARE
082204+ 

OE HARDWARE
082046+KIT-226 081554 + 

KIT0207-5 
081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

082034+KIT-226

11-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"   X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18" X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

03-09 5-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 16" X46403 (3) 16"
SOUL EX / LX  10-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 

KIT0207-5 
081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"   X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167



192 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

KIA
SOUL EX / LX  10-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 

OE HARDWARE
082212+ 

OE HARDWARE
082050+KIT-226 081558 + 

KIT0207-5 
081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

SOUL  EV / SX 10-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"   X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

SPORTAGE EX / LX 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

SPORTAGE SX 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

082034+KIT-226

SPORTAGE LX 15-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

SPORTAGE EX / EXL / SX 11-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

SPORTAGE LX 11-14 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226



193SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

KIA
SOUL EX / LX  10-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 

OE HARDWARE
082212+ 

OE HARDWARE
082050+KIT-226 081558 + 

KIT0207-5 
081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

SOUL  EV / SX 10-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"   X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

SPORTAGE EX / LX 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

SPORTAGE SX 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

082034+KIT-226

SPORTAGE LX 15-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

SPORTAGE EX / EXL / SX 11-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081024+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082033+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

SPORTAGE LX 11-14 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226



194 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

KIA
SPORTAGE LX 11-14 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99154N X99128N 081023+ 

OE HARDWARE
082193+ 

OE HARDWARE
082042+KIT-226 081550 + 

KIT0207-5 
081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

SPORTAGE  EX / LX 05-10 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"   X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

SPORTAGE 95-03 5-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 15" 15"
LAND ROVER
FREELANDER 02-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-222 081551+KIT-222 16" 081392 + 

KIT0207-5
081393+KIT-304
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-304

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222
493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-222 081555+KIT-222 17" 081396 + 
KIT0207-5

081397+KIT-304
081398+ KIT-222
081401+ KIT-222
081524+KIT-304

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18" X48827 082050+KIT-222 081559+KIT-222 18" 081461+KIT-222 081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

DISCOVERY  SPORT 16-17 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 18" 082048 + 
KIT0308-5

081557 + 
KIT0308-5

18" 081460 + 
KIT0308-5
081463 + 

KIT0308-5

081612 + 
KIT0308-5

082028 + 
KIT0308-5

19" 19" 081613 + 
KIT0308-5

LR2 08-15 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 18" 082048 + 
KIT0308-5

081557 + 
KIT0308-5

18" 081460 + 
KIT0308-5
081463 + 

KIT0308-5

081612 + 
KIT0308-5

082028 + 
KIT0308-5

19" 19" 081613 + 
KIT0308-5

LR3 05-09 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 20" 493047+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081765+KIT-187

LR4 10-16 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 19" 19" 081533+KIT-187
081851+KIT-187

20" 493047+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081765+KIT-187

RANGE ROVER HSE 03-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 19" 19" 081533+KIT-187
081851+KIT-187

20" 493047+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081765+KIT-187

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 12-17 5-108 14X1.50 22MM 18" 082048 + 
KIT0308-5

081557 + 
KIT0308-5

18" 081460 + 
KIT0308-5
081463 + 

KIT0308-5

081612 + 
KIT0308-5

082028 + 
KIT0308-5

19" 19" 081613 + 
KIT0308-5

082032 + 
KIT0308-5

20" 20" 081614 + 
KIT0308-5

RANGE ROVER SPORT / 
SUPERCHARGED V6 / V8

06-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 19" 19"

20" 493047+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081765+KIT-187

LEXUS
CT 200H 11-17 5-100 12X1.50 21MM 16" X40876 X99121N 081538+OE

SHANK NUT
082189+OE 

SHANK NUT
081546+KIT-233 16" 081755+KIT-233

081837+KIT-233
493125+KIT-233

17"  X47556(3) 082195+OE 
SHANK NUT

081552+KIT-233 17" 081758+KIT-233
081842+KIT-233



195SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

KIA
SPORTAGE LX 11-14 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99154N X99128N 081023+ 

OE HARDWARE
082193+ 

OE HARDWARE
082042+KIT-226 081550 + 

KIT0207-5 
081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

SPORTAGE  EX / LX 05-10 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"   X99154N X99128N 081023+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

SPORTAGE 95-03 5-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 15" 15"
LAND ROVER
FREELANDER 02-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-222 081551+KIT-222 16" 081392 + 

KIT0207-5
081393+KIT-304
081394+KIT-222
081400+KIT-222
081522+KIT-304

081757+KIT-222
081837+KIT-222

493121+KIT-222
493238+KIT-222
493249+KIT-222

082020+KIT-222

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-222 081555+KIT-222 17" 081396 + 
KIT0207-5

081397+KIT-304
081398+ KIT-222
081401+ KIT-222
081524+KIT-304

081304+KIT-222
081842+KIT-222

493056+KIT-222
493239+KIT-222
493252+KIT-222

082025+KIT-222 081766+KIT-163
081780+KIT-163

18" X48827 082050+KIT-222 081559+KIT-222 18" 081461+KIT-222 081307+KIT-222
081846+KIT-222

493122+KIT-222
493240+KIT-222
493255+KIT-222

082030+KIT-222 081771+KIT-163
081785+KIT-163

081059+KIT-163

DISCOVERY  SPORT 16-17 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 18" 082048 + 
KIT0308-5

081557 + 
KIT0308-5

18" 081460 + 
KIT0308-5
081463 + 

KIT0308-5

081612 + 
KIT0308-5

082028 + 
KIT0308-5

19" 19" 081613 + 
KIT0308-5

LR2 08-15 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 18" 082048 + 
KIT0308-5

081557 + 
KIT0308-5

18" 081460 + 
KIT0308-5
081463 + 

KIT0308-5

081612 + 
KIT0308-5

082028 + 
KIT0308-5

19" 19" 081613 + 
KIT0308-5

LR3 05-09 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 20" 493047+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081765+KIT-187

LR4 10-16 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 19" 19" 081533+KIT-187
081851+KIT-187

20" 493047+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081765+KIT-187

RANGE ROVER HSE 03-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 19" 19" 081533+KIT-187
081851+KIT-187

20" 493047+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081765+KIT-187

RANGE ROVER EVOQUE 12-17 5-108 14X1.50 22MM 18" 082048 + 
KIT0308-5

081557 + 
KIT0308-5

18" 081460 + 
KIT0308-5
081463 + 

KIT0308-5

081612 + 
KIT0308-5

082028 + 
KIT0308-5

19" 19" 081613 + 
KIT0308-5

082032 + 
KIT0308-5

20" 20" 081614 + 
KIT0308-5

RANGE ROVER SPORT / 
SUPERCHARGED V6 / V8

06-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 19" 19"

20" 493047+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081765+KIT-187

LEXUS
CT 200H 11-17 5-100 12X1.50 21MM 16" X40876 X99121N 081538+OE

SHANK NUT
082189+OE 

SHANK NUT
081546+KIT-233 16" 081755+KIT-233

081837+KIT-233
493125+KIT-233

17"  X47556(3) 082195+OE 
SHANK NUT

081552+KIT-233 17" 081758+KIT-233
081842+KIT-233



196 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

LEXUS
ES 300 H  13-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+OE 

SHANK NUT
082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322

081551+KIT-230
16" 081394+KIT-230

081400+KIT-230
081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081018 + 
KIT0207-5
081541+OE

SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

ES 300 00-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+OE
SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

92-99 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99126N 082038+KIT-230 081544+KIT-322
081545+KIT-230

15" 081399+KIT-230 082016+KIT-230

ES 330 04-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+OE
SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N  081018 +
KIT0207-5
081541+OE

SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

ES 350 07-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" 081539+OE
SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081018 +
KIT0207-5
081541+OE

SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE

SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

GS 300 93-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+OE
SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081018 +
KIT0207-5
081541+OE

SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

GS F 16-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 19" 19"
GS 350  F SPORT PACKAGE 13-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" 081018 +

KIT0207-5
081541+OE

SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18" 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+O

 SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

19" 081016+KIT0207-5 19" 081447+KIT-230
081850+KIT-230

082034+ KIT-230

GS 350 07-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" 081018 +
KIT0207-5
081541+OE

SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18" 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE

SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

GS 430 06-07 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N  X99715N  081018 +
KIT0207-5
081541+OE

SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE

SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

01-05 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+OE
SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N X99715N  081018 +
KIT0207-5
081541+OE

SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

GS 450h 07-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" 081234+KIT0207-5 082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 082035+OE
SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154



197SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

LEXUS
ES 300 H  13-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+OE 

SHANK NUT
082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322

081551+KIT-230
16" 081394+KIT-230

081400+KIT-230
081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081018 + 
KIT0207-5
081541+OE

SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

ES 300 00-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+OE
SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

92-99 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99126N 082038+KIT-230 081544+KIT-322
081545+KIT-230

15" 081399+KIT-230 082016+KIT-230

ES 330 04-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+OE
SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N  081018 +
KIT0207-5
081541+OE

SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

ES 350 07-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" 081539+OE
SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081018 +
KIT0207-5
081541+OE

SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE

SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

GS 300 93-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+OE
SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081018 +
KIT0207-5
081541+OE

SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

GS F 16-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 19" 19"
GS 350  F SPORT PACKAGE 13-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" 081018 +

KIT0207-5
081541+OE

SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18" 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+O

 SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

19" 081016+KIT0207-5 19" 081447+KIT-230
081850+KIT-230

082034+ KIT-230

GS 350 07-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" 081018 +
KIT0207-5
081541+OE

SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18" 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE

SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

GS 430 06-07 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N  X99715N  081018 +
KIT0207-5
081541+OE

SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE

SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

01-05 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+OE
SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N X99715N  081018 +
KIT0207-5
081541+OE

SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

GS 450h 07-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" 081234+KIT0207-5 082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 082035+OE
SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154



198 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

LEXUS
GS 460 08-11 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18"  X48560 X48827 082209+OE 

SHANK NUT
082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322

081559+KIT-230
18" 081461+KIT-230

081464+KIT-230
081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230

19" 19" 081447+KIT-230
081850+KIT-230

082034+ KIT-230

GX 460 10-17 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99441N 17" 081813 + 
KIT0306-6

18" X48639 18" 081815 + 
KIT0306-6

GX 470 03-09 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 16" 16"
17" 17" 081813 + 

KIT0306-6
HS 250H 10-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+OE

SHANK NUT
082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322

081551+KIT-230
16" 081394+KIT-230

081400+KIT-230
081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+OE
SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE

 SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

IS F 08-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18" 18"
19" 19"

IS 250 / C 06-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" 082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081234+KIT0207-5 082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 082035+OE
SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

IS 300 /  SPORTCROSS 01-05 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+OE
SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+OE
SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

IS 200t / 300  / 350 06-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N  X99715N 081234+KIT0207-5 082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 082035+OE
SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

IS 200t / 300  / 350
W/  F SPORT PACKAGE

06-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" 081234+KIT0207-5 082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

17"

18"  X48560 X48827 082035+OE
SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

LS 430 01-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N  X99715N 081234+KIT0207-5 082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 082035+OE 
SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

LS 460 / LS 460L / LS 460h 07-17 5-120 14X1.50 21MM 18" 18"
19" 19"

LS 600h L 08-17 5-120 14X1.50 21MM 18" 18"
19" 19"

LX 470 98-07 5-150 12X1.50 21MM 18" X48551T(1)(3) 081035+KIT0207-5 18" 081773 + 
KIT0107-5

LX 570 08-17 5-150 12X1.50 21MM 18" X48551T(1)(3) 081035+KIT0207-5 18" 081773 + 
KIT0107-5

20" 20"
NX 200T / F SPORT 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N X99715N 082201+OE 

SHANK NUT
082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322

081555+KIT-230
17" 081398+KIT-230

081401+KIT-230
081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE

SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154



199SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

LEXUS
GS 460 08-11 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18"  X48560 X48827 082209+OE 

SHANK NUT
082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322

081559+KIT-230
18" 081461+KIT-230

081464+KIT-230
081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230

19" 19" 081447+KIT-230
081850+KIT-230

082034+ KIT-230

GX 460 10-17 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99441N 17" 081813 + 
KIT0306-6

18" X48639 18" 081815 + 
KIT0306-6

GX 470 03-09 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 16" 16"
17" 17" 081813 + 

KIT0306-6
HS 250H 10-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+OE

SHANK NUT
082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322

081551+KIT-230
16" 081394+KIT-230

081400+KIT-230
081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+OE
SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE

 SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

IS F 08-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18" 18"
19" 19"

IS 250 / C 06-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" 082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081234+KIT0207-5 082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 082035+OE
SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

IS 300 /  SPORTCROSS 01-05 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+OE
SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+OE
SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

IS 200t / 300  / 350 06-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N  X99715N 081234+KIT0207-5 082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 082035+OE
SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

IS 200t / 300  / 350
W/  F SPORT PACKAGE

06-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" 081234+KIT0207-5 082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

17"

18"  X48560 X48827 082035+OE
SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

LS 430 01-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N  X99715N 081234+KIT0207-5 082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 082035+OE 
SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

LS 460 / LS 460L / LS 460h 07-17 5-120 14X1.50 21MM 18" 18"
19" 19"

LS 600h L 08-17 5-120 14X1.50 21MM 18" 18"
19" 19"

LX 470 98-07 5-150 12X1.50 21MM 18" X48551T(1)(3) 081035+KIT0207-5 18" 081773 + 
KIT0107-5

LX 570 08-17 5-150 12X1.50 21MM 18" X48551T(1)(3) 081035+KIT0207-5 18" 081773 + 
KIT0107-5

20" 20"
NX 200T / F SPORT 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N X99715N 082201+OE 

SHANK NUT
082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322

081555+KIT-230
17" 081398+KIT-230

081401+KIT-230
081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE

SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154



200 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

LEXUS
NX 300 H 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N X99715N 082201+OE 

SHANK NUT
082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322

081555+KIT-230
17" 081398+KIT-230

081401+KIT-230
081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18" X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE

SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

RC 350 / 350 F SPORT 16-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18" 082035+OE
SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

19" 19" 081447+KIT-230
081850+KIT-230

0820034+KIT-230

RC300 / 300h / 350 06-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N  X99715N 081234+KIT0207-5 082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

17"

18"  X48560 X48827 082035+OE
SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

19" 19" 081447+KIT-230
081850+KIT-230

082034+ KIT-230

RC F 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 19" 19"
RX 300 99-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+OE

SHANK NUT
082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322

081551+KIT-230
16" 081394+KIT-230

081400+KIT-230
082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N X99715N 082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

RX330 / RX350 / RX400h / RX450h 04-09 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N  X99715N 082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE

SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

19" 081016+KIT0207-5 19" 081447+KIT-230
081850+KIT-230

082034+ KIT-230

RX350 / RX 450h 16-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" 082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE 

SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

19" 081016+KIT0207-5 19" 081447+KIT-230
081850+KIT-230

082034+ KIT-230

20" 20" 081309+KIT-230
081852.+KIT-230

RX350 F SPORT 13-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18" 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE

SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

19" 081016+KIT0207-5 19" 081447+KIT-230
081850+KIT-230

082034+ KIT-230

20" 20" 081309+KIT-230
081852.+KIT-230

RX350 / RX 450h 10-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" 082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE 

SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

19" 081016+KIT0207-5 19" 081447+KIT-230
081850+KIT-230

082034+ KIT-230

SC 430 02-09 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+OE
SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE

SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

LINCOLN
AVIATOR 03-05 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 16" X40827 X99128N 082042+KIT-232 081551+KIT-232 16" 081394+KIT-232

081400+KIT-232
493121+KIT-232
493238+KIT-232
493249+KIT-232

082020+KIT-232

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-232
493239+KIT-232
493252+KIT-232

082025+KIT-232

CONTINENTAL 2017 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48518 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240 082028 + 
KIT0207-5

19" 082215+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081613 + 
KIT0207-5

082032 + 
KIT0207-5

20" 20" 081614 + 
KIT0207-5



201SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

LEXUS
NX 300 H 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N X99715N 082201+OE 

SHANK NUT
082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322

081555+KIT-230
17" 081398+KIT-230

081401+KIT-230
081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18" X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE

SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

RC 350 / 350 F SPORT 16-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18" 082035+OE
SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

19" 19" 081447+KIT-230
081850+KIT-230

0820034+KIT-230

RC300 / 300h / 350 06-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N  X99715N 081234+KIT0207-5 082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

17"

18"  X48560 X48827 082035+OE
SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

19" 19" 081447+KIT-230
081850+KIT-230

082034+ KIT-230

RC F 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 19" 19"
RX 300 99-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+OE

SHANK NUT
082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322

081551+KIT-230
16" 081394+KIT-230

081400+KIT-230
082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N X99715N 082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

RX330 / RX350 / RX400h / RX450h 04-09 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N  X99715N 082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE

SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

19" 081016+KIT0207-5 19" 081447+KIT-230
081850+KIT-230

082034+ KIT-230

RX350 / RX 450h 16-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" 082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE 

SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

19" 081016+KIT0207-5 19" 081447+KIT-230
081850+KIT-230

082034+ KIT-230

20" 20" 081309+KIT-230
081852.+KIT-230

RX350 F SPORT 13-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18" 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE

SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

19" 081016+KIT0207-5 19" 081447+KIT-230
081850+KIT-230

082034+ KIT-230

20" 20" 081309+KIT-230
081852.+KIT-230

RX350 / RX 450h 10-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" 082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE 

SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

19" 081016+KIT0207-5 19" 081447+KIT-230
081850+KIT-230

082034+ KIT-230

SC 430 02-09 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+OE
SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+OE

SHANK NUT

082209+OE 
SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+ KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

LINCOLN
AVIATOR 03-05 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 16" X40827 X99128N 082042+KIT-232 081551+KIT-232 16" 081394+KIT-232

081400+KIT-232
493121+KIT-232
493238+KIT-232
493249+KIT-232

082020+KIT-232

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-232
493239+KIT-232
493252+KIT-232

082025+KIT-232

CONTINENTAL 2017 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48518 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240 082028 + 
KIT0207-5

19" 082215+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081613 + 
KIT0207-5

082032 + 
KIT0207-5

20" 20" 081614 + 
KIT0207-5



202 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

LINCOLN
LS 3.0 / 4.0 00-06 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16" 081548 + 

KIT0207-5
16" 081391 + 

KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 082044 + 

KIT0207-5
081553 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 081395 + 

KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

MARK LT 06-08 6-135 14X2.0 21MM 17" X47756 17" 082178+ 
OE HARDWARE

081769 + 
KIT0509-6

081812 + 
KIT0309-6

081040 + 
KIT0509-6

081190 + 
KIT0509-6

18" X45515 18" 082182+ 
OE HARDWARE

081783 + 
KIT0509-6
081775 + 

KIT0509-6

081814 + 
KIT0309-6

081062 + 
KIT0509-6

081193+ 
KIT0509-6

20" 20" 082186+ 
OE HARDWARE

081789 + 
KIT0509-6
081779 + 

KIT0509-6

081322 + 
KIT0309-6

081196 + 
KIT0509-6

MKC 15-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47508 082044 + 
KIT0207-5

081553 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 081395 + 
KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48508 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

19" 082215+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081613 + 
KIT0207-5

082032 + 
KIT0207-5

20" 20" 081614 + 
KIT0207-5

MKS  09-16 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

19" 19" 081447+KIT-228
081850+KIT-228

082034+KIT-228

20" 20" 081309+KIT-228
081852+KIT-228

081776+KIT-155

MKT  10-17 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

19" 19" 081447+KIT-228
081850+KIT-228

082034+KIT-228

20" 20" 081309+KIT-228
081852+KIT-228

081776+KIT-155

MKX 16-17 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48518 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

19" 082215+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081613 + 
KIT0207-5

082032 + 
KIT0207-5

20" 20" 081614 + 
KIT0207-5

21" 21"
07-15 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 17" 082046+KIT-228 081555+KIT-228 17" 081397+KIT-303

081398+KIT-228
081401+KIT-228
081524+KIT-303

081304+KIT-228
081842+KIT-228

493056+KIT-228
493239+KIT-228
493529+KIT-228

082025+KIT-228 081766+KIT-155
081780+KIT-155

18" X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

19" 19" 081447+KIT-228
081850+KIT-228

082034+KIT-228

20" 20" 081309+KIT-228
081852+KIT-228

081776+KIT-155

22" 22"
MKZ  HYBRIDE / 2.0 GTDI 2017 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 17" X47508 082044 + 

KIT0207-5
081553 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 081395 + 

KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48518 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

19" 082215+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081613 + 
KIT0207-5

082032 + 
KIT0207-5

MKZ  3.0 GTDI 2017 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48518 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240 082028 + 
KIT0207-5

19" 082215+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081613 + 
KIT0207-5

082032 + 
KIT0207-5



203SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

LINCOLN
LS 3.0 / 4.0 00-06 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16" 081548 + 

KIT0207-5
16" 081391 + 

KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 082044 + 

KIT0207-5
081553 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 081395 + 

KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

MARK LT 06-08 6-135 14X2.0 21MM 17" X47756 17" 082178+ 
OE HARDWARE

081769 + 
KIT0509-6

081812 + 
KIT0309-6

081040 + 
KIT0509-6

081190 + 
KIT0509-6

18" X45515 18" 082182+ 
OE HARDWARE

081783 + 
KIT0509-6
081775 + 

KIT0509-6

081814 + 
KIT0309-6

081062 + 
KIT0509-6

081193+ 
KIT0509-6

20" 20" 082186+ 
OE HARDWARE

081789 + 
KIT0509-6
081779 + 

KIT0509-6

081322 + 
KIT0309-6

081196 + 
KIT0509-6

MKC 15-17 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47508 082044 + 
KIT0207-5

081553 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 081395 + 
KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48508 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

19" 082215+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081613 + 
KIT0207-5

082032 + 
KIT0207-5

20" 20" 081614 + 
KIT0207-5

MKS  09-16 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

19" 19" 081447+KIT-228
081850+KIT-228

082034+KIT-228

20" 20" 081309+KIT-228
081852+KIT-228

081776+KIT-155

MKT  10-17 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

19" 19" 081447+KIT-228
081850+KIT-228

082034+KIT-228

20" 20" 081309+KIT-228
081852+KIT-228

081776+KIT-155

MKX 16-17 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48518 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

19" 082215+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081613 + 
KIT0207-5

082032 + 
KIT0207-5

20" 20" 081614 + 
KIT0207-5

21" 21"
07-15 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 17" 082046+KIT-228 081555+KIT-228 17" 081397+KIT-303

081398+KIT-228
081401+KIT-228
081524+KIT-303

081304+KIT-228
081842+KIT-228

493056+KIT-228
493239+KIT-228
493529+KIT-228

082025+KIT-228 081766+KIT-155
081780+KIT-155

18" X48827 082050+KIT-228 081559+KIT-228 18" 081461+KIT-228
081464+KIT-228

081307+KIT-228
081846+KIT-228

493122+KIT-228
493240+KIT-228
493255+KIT-228

082030+KIT-228 081771+KIT-155
081785+KIT-155

081059+KIT-155

19" 19" 081447+KIT-228
081850+KIT-228

082034+KIT-228

20" 20" 081309+KIT-228
081852+KIT-228

081776+KIT-155

22" 22"
MKZ  HYBRIDE / 2.0 GTDI 2017 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 17" X47508 082044 + 

KIT0207-5
081553 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 081395 + 

KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48518 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

19" 082215+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081613 + 
KIT0207-5

082032 + 
KIT0207-5

MKZ  3.0 GTDI 2017 5-108 14X1.50 21MM 18" X48518 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240 082028 + 
KIT0207-5

19" 082215+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081613 + 
KIT0207-5

082032 + 
KIT0207-5



204 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

LINCOLN
MKZ 13-16 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47508 082044 + 

KIT0207-5
081553 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 081395 + 

KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48508 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

19" 082215+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081613 + 
KIT0207-5

082032 + 
KIT0207-5

07-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

NAVIGATOR 98-17 6-135 14X2.0 21MM 17" X47756 17" 082178+ 
OE HARDWARE

081769 + 
KIT0509-6

081812 + 
KIT0309-6

081040 + 
KIT0509-6

081190 + 
KIT0509-6

18" X45515 18" 082182+ 
OE HARDWARE

081783 + 
KIT0509-6
081775 + 

KIT0509-6

081814 + 
KIT0309-6

081062 + 
KIT0509-6

081193 + 
KIT0509-6

20" 20" 082186+ 
OE HARDWARE

081789 + 
KIT0509-6
081779 + 

KIT0509-6

081322 + 
KIT0309-6

081196 + 
KIT0509-6

TOWN CAR 03-11 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X40827 X99128N 082042+KIT-232 081551+KIT-232 16" 081394+KIT-232
081400+KIT-232

081757+KIT-232
081837+KIT-232

493121+KIT-232
493238+KIT-232
493249+KIT-232

082020+KIT-232

17" X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-232
493239+KIT-232
493252+KIT-232

082025+KIT-232

98-02 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X40827 081551+KIT-232 16"
86-97 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 15" X40709 187052(4) 15"

MASERATI
GHIBLI 13-17 5-114.3 14X1.5B 17MM 18" 082212+ 

OE HARDWARE
082050+KIT-242 081558 + 

KITTB0108-5
081559+KIT-242

18" 081461+KIT-242
081464+KIT-242

081307+KIT-242
081846+KIT-242

493122+KIT-242
493240+KIT-242
493255+KIT-242

082030+KIT-242 081771+KIT-242
081785+KIT-242

081059+KIT-167

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-242
081850+KIT-242

082034+KIT-242

20" 20" 081309+KIT-242
081852+KIT-242

081776+KIT-242

GHIBLI S Q4 13-17 5-114.3 14X1.5B 17MM 18" 18"
19" 19"
20" 20"

GRAN TURISMO 13-17 5-114.3 14X1.5B 17MM 19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-242
081850+KIT-242

082034+KIT-242

20" 20" 081309+KIT-242
081852+KIT-242

081776+KIT-242

LEVANTE 16-17 5-114.3 14X1.5B 17MM 18" 082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-242 081558 + 
KITTB0108-5

081559+KIT-242

18" 081461+KIT-242
081464+KIT-242

081307+KIT-242
081846+KIT-242

493122+KIT-242
493240+KIT-242

082030+KIT-242 081771+KIT-242
081785+KIT-242

081059+KIT-167

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-242
081850+KIT-242

082034+KIT-242

20" 20" 081309+KIT-242
081852+KIT-242

081776+KIT-242

LEVANTE S 16-17 5-114.3 14X1.5B 17MM 18" 18"
19" 19"
20" 20"

MAZDA
2 11-14 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N 14"

15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"



205SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

LINCOLN
MKZ 13-16 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47508 082044 + 

KIT0207-5
081553 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 081395 + 

KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48508 082018+ 
OE HARDWARE

082205+ 
OE HARDWARE

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

19" 082215+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081613 + 
KIT0207-5

082032 + 
KIT0207-5

07-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

NAVIGATOR 98-17 6-135 14X2.0 21MM 17" X47756 17" 082178+ 
OE HARDWARE

081769 + 
KIT0509-6

081812 + 
KIT0309-6

081040 + 
KIT0509-6

081190 + 
KIT0509-6

18" X45515 18" 082182+ 
OE HARDWARE

081783 + 
KIT0509-6
081775 + 

KIT0509-6

081814 + 
KIT0309-6

081062 + 
KIT0509-6

081193 + 
KIT0509-6

20" 20" 082186+ 
OE HARDWARE

081789 + 
KIT0509-6
081779 + 

KIT0509-6

081322 + 
KIT0309-6

081196 + 
KIT0509-6

TOWN CAR 03-11 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X40827 X99128N 082042+KIT-232 081551+KIT-232 16" 081394+KIT-232
081400+KIT-232

081757+KIT-232
081837+KIT-232

493121+KIT-232
493238+KIT-232
493249+KIT-232

082020+KIT-232

17" X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-232
493239+KIT-232
493252+KIT-232

082025+KIT-232

98-02 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X40827 081551+KIT-232 16"
86-97 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 15" X40709 187052(4) 15"

MASERATI
GHIBLI 13-17 5-114.3 14X1.5B 17MM 18" 082212+ 

OE HARDWARE
082050+KIT-242 081558 + 

KITTB0108-5
081559+KIT-242

18" 081461+KIT-242
081464+KIT-242

081307+KIT-242
081846+KIT-242

493122+KIT-242
493240+KIT-242
493255+KIT-242

082030+KIT-242 081771+KIT-242
081785+KIT-242

081059+KIT-167

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-242
081850+KIT-242

082034+KIT-242

20" 20" 081309+KIT-242
081852+KIT-242

081776+KIT-242

GHIBLI S Q4 13-17 5-114.3 14X1.5B 17MM 18" 18"
19" 19"
20" 20"

GRAN TURISMO 13-17 5-114.3 14X1.5B 17MM 19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-242
081850+KIT-242

082034+KIT-242

20" 20" 081309+KIT-242
081852+KIT-242

081776+KIT-242

LEVANTE 16-17 5-114.3 14X1.5B 17MM 18" 082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-242 081558 + 
KITTB0108-5

081559+KIT-242

18" 081461+KIT-242
081464+KIT-242

081307+KIT-242
081846+KIT-242

493122+KIT-242
493240+KIT-242

082030+KIT-242 081771+KIT-242
081785+KIT-242

081059+KIT-167

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-242
081850+KIT-242

082034+KIT-242

20" 20" 081309+KIT-242
081852+KIT-242

081776+KIT-242

LEVANTE S 16-17 5-114.3 14X1.5B 17MM 18" 18"
19" 19"
20" 20"

MAZDA
2 11-14 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N 14"

15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"



206 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MAZDA
3 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 

OE HARDWARE
082011+ 

OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

3  2.0L  GS /  GX / GX SPORT 04-13 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N   082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

3  2.3L 04-09 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567  X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

3  2.5L  / GT 10-13 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

5  GS / GT 06-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226
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FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MAZDA
3 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 

OE HARDWARE
082011+ 

OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

3  2.0L  GS /  GX / GX SPORT 04-13 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N   082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

3  2.3L 04-09 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567  X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

3  2.5L  / GT 10-13 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

5  GS / GT 06-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226



208 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MAZDA
6 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99154N X99128N 081013+ 

OE HARDWARE
082011+ 

OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

19" 19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

082034+KIT-226

03-13 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567 X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

323 90-95 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 13" X99108N 13"
14" X40720 X99148N 14"

626 88-02 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99105N 14"
15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 

KIT0207-5
081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16" X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

B2300 01-10 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 15" X40709 187052(4) 15"
94-97 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 14" X45274 14"

B2500 98-01 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 14" X45274 14"
B3000 94-08 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 15" X40709 187052(4) 15"
B4000 94-10 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 15" X40709 187052(4) 15"

16" X40827 16"
CX-3  16-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99154N X99128N 081013+ 

OE HARDWARE
082011+ 

OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567 X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

CX-5  GX / GS / GT 13-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226



209SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MAZDA
6 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99154N X99128N 081013+ 

OE HARDWARE
082011+ 

OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

19" 19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

082034+KIT-226

03-13 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567 X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

323 90-95 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 13" X99108N 13"
14" X40720 X99148N 14"

626 88-02 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99105N 14"
15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 

KIT0207-5
081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16" X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

B2300 01-10 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 15" X40709 187052(4) 15"
94-97 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 14" X45274 14"

B2500 98-01 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 14" X45274 14"
B3000 94-08 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 15" X40709 187052(4) 15"
B4000 94-10 5-114.3 1/2RH 19MM 15" X40709 187052(4) 15"

16" X40827 16"
CX-3  16-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99154N X99128N 081013+ 

OE HARDWARE
082011+ 

OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567 X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

CX-5  GX / GS / GT 13-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226



210 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MAZDA
CX-5  GX / GS / GT 13-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567 X99715N 081377+ 

OE HARDWARE
082012+ 

OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

082034+KIT-226

CX-7 07-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567   X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

CX-9 07-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567   X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

082034+KIT-226

20" 20" 081309+KIT-226
081852+KIT-226

081776+KIT-167

MAZDASPEED 3 07-13 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

MAZDASPEED 6 06-07 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N  081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

MAZDASPEED PROTEGE 2003 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226



211SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MAZDA
CX-5  GX / GS / GT 13-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567 X99715N 081377+ 

OE HARDWARE
082012+ 

OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

082034+KIT-226

CX-7 07-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567   X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

CX-9 07-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567   X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

19" 082218+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081447+KIT-226
081850+KIT-226

082034+KIT-226

20" 20" 081309+KIT-226
081852+KIT-226

081776+KIT-167

MAZDASPEED 3 07-13 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

MAZDASPEED 6 06-07 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N  081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

MAZDASPEED PROTEGE 2003 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226



212 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MAZDA
MIATA 01-05 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"

16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"
 90-00 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N 14"

15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"

MILLENIA 95-02 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567  X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

MPV 00-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567 X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

MX-3  PRECIDIA 92-96 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N 14"
15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"

MX-5 16-17 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"
06-13 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 

OE HARDWARE
082011+ 

OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

MX-6 MYSTERE 88-97 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99105N 14"
15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 

KIT0207-5
081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

PROTEGE DX / LX 99-03 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N 14"
15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 081544 + 

KIT0207-5
081545+KIT-226

15"

16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16"

90-98 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 13" X99108N 13"
14" X40720 X99148N 14"
15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"

PROTEGE ES / GT / MP3 01-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99105N 14"
15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 

KIT0207-5
081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226



213SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MAZDA
MIATA 01-05 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"

16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"
 90-00 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N 14"

15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"

MILLENIA 95-02 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567  X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

MPV 00-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567 X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

MX-3  PRECIDIA 92-96 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N 14"
15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"

MX-5 16-17 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"
06-13 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 

OE HARDWARE
082011+ 

OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567 X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

MX-6 MYSTERE 88-97 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99105N 14"
15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 

KIT0207-5
081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

PROTEGE DX / LX 99-03 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N 14"
15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 081544 + 

KIT0207-5
081545+KIT-226

15"

16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16"

90-98 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 13" X99108N 13"
14" X40720 X99148N 14"
15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"

PROTEGE ES / GT / MP3 01-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99105N 14"
15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 

KIT0207-5
081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226



214 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MAZDA
PROTEGE ES / GT / MP3 01-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X47567  X99715N 081377+ 

OE HARDWARE
082012+ 

OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

PROTEGE 5 02-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99105N 14"
15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 

KIT0207-5
081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

RX-7 93-96 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

RX-8 AUTOMATIC 04-11 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

RX-8 MANUAL 04-11 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

TRIBUTE 08-11 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

01-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

MERCEDES
B-CLASS (B250) 13-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47112 081382+ 

OE HARDWARE
081383+ 

OE HARDWARE
081385+ 

OE HARDWARE
081571+ 

OE HARDWARE
493109 + 

KITTB0108-5
493209+ 

OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5



215SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MAZDA
PROTEGE ES / GT / MP3 01-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X47567  X99715N 081377+ 

OE HARDWARE
082012+ 

OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

PROTEGE 5 02-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99105N 14"
15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 

KIT0207-5
081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

RX-7 93-96 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

RX-8 AUTOMATIC 04-11 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 081013+ 
OE HARDWARE

082011+ 
OE HARDWARE

082193+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

RX-8 MANUAL 04-11 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 081377+ 
OE HARDWARE

082012+ 
OE HARDWARE

082204+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 081378+ 
OE HARDWARE

082224+ 
OE HARDWARE

082212+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226

TRIBUTE 08-11 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

01-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99126N 082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389+ 
OE HARDWARE

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393+ 
OE HARDWARE

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522+ 
OE HARDWARE

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

MERCEDES
B-CLASS (B250) 13-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47112 081382+ 

OE HARDWARE
081383+ 

OE HARDWARE
081385+ 

OE HARDWARE
081571+ 

OE HARDWARE
493109 + 

KITTB0108-5
493209+ 

OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5



216 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCEDES
B-CLASS (B250) 13-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081384+ 

OE HARDWARE
081386+ 

OE HARDWARE
081573+ 

OE HARDWARE
248028 + 

KITTB0108-5
493259+ 

OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

B-CLASS (B200) 06-12 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" 081381+ 
OE HARDWARE

16" 081756 + 
KITTB0108-5

C-CLASS  COUPE C250 12-15 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" 081381+ 
OE HARDWARE

16" 081756 + 
KITTB0108-5

081836 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47112 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

C-CLASS  COUPE C350 12-15 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

C-CLASS  COUPE  C63AMG 12-16 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

C-CLASS SEDAN  C250 11-14 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" 081381+ 
OE HARDWARE

16" 081756 + 
KITTB0108-5

081836 + 
KITTB0108-5



217SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCEDES
B-CLASS (B250) 13-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081384+ 

OE HARDWARE
081386+ 

OE HARDWARE
081573+ 

OE HARDWARE
248028 + 

KITTB0108-5
493259+ 

OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

B-CLASS (B200) 06-12 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" 081381+ 
OE HARDWARE

16" 081756 + 
KITTB0108-5

C-CLASS  COUPE C250 12-15 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" 081381+ 
OE HARDWARE

16" 081756 + 
KITTB0108-5

081836 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47112 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

C-CLASS  COUPE C350 12-15 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

C-CLASS  COUPE  C63AMG 12-16 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

C-CLASS SEDAN  C250 11-14 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" 081381+ 
OE HARDWARE

16" 081756 + 
KITTB0108-5

081836 + 
KITTB0108-5



218 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCEDES
C-CLASS SEDAN  C250 11-14 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47112 081382+ 

OE HARDWARE
081383+ 

OE HARDWARE
081385+ 

OE HARDWARE
081571+ 

OE HARDWARE
493109 + 

KITTB0108-5
493209+ 

OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

C-CLASS  SEDAN  C300 09-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47112 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

C-CLASS  SEDAN  C350 09-14 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5



219SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCEDES
C-CLASS SEDAN  C250 11-14 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47112 081382+ 

OE HARDWARE
081383+ 

OE HARDWARE
081385+ 

OE HARDWARE
081571+ 

OE HARDWARE
493109 + 

KITTB0108-5
493209+ 

OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

C-CLASS  SEDAN  C300 09-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47112 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

C-CLASS  SEDAN  C350 09-14 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5



220 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCEDES
C-CLASS SEDAN C400 /  C450 15-16 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 

OE HARDWARE
081383+ 

OE HARDWARE
081385+ 

OE HARDWARE
081571+ 

OE HARDWARE
493109 + 

KITTB0108-5
493209+ 

OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

C-CLASS SEDAN C43 AMG 2017 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

C-CLASS  SEDAN  C63AMG 09-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

C-CLASS 95-08 5-112 12X1.50b 17MM 16" 081381+ 
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0107-5

17"

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110 + 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081306 + 
KITTB0107-5

081845 + 
KITTB0107-5

CL-CLASS 07-14 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110 + 
KITTB0108-5

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+ 
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5



221SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCEDES
C-CLASS SEDAN C400 /  C450 15-16 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 

OE HARDWARE
081383+ 

OE HARDWARE
081385+ 

OE HARDWARE
081571+ 

OE HARDWARE
493109 + 

KITTB0108-5
493209+ 

OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

C-CLASS SEDAN C43 AMG 2017 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

C-CLASS  SEDAN  C63AMG 09-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

C-CLASS 95-08 5-112 12X1.50b 17MM 16" 081381+ 
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0107-5

17"

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110 + 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081306 + 
KITTB0107-5

081845 + 
KITTB0107-5

CL-CLASS 07-14 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110 + 
KITTB0108-5

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+ 
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5



222 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCEDES
CL-CLASS 00-06 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X40904(3) 081381+ 

OE HARDWARE
16"

17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0107-5

17"

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110 + 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

CL-CLASS   CL63AMG / CL65 AMG 12-14 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

07-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

CLA 250 14-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47112 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

CLA 45 AMG 14-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

CLS-CLASS 12-16 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081572+KIT-309
493110+KIT-309

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+KIT-309
081576+KIT-309
081577+KIT-309

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

06-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+KIT-309
493109+KIT-309

17"

18" 081572+KIT-309
493110+KIT-309

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5



223SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCEDES
CL-CLASS 00-06 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X40904(3) 081381+ 

OE HARDWARE
16"

17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0107-5

17"

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110 + 
KITTB0107-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

CL-CLASS   CL63AMG / CL65 AMG 12-14 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

07-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

CLA 250 14-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47112 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

CLA 45 AMG 14-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

CLS-CLASS 12-16 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081572+KIT-309
493110+KIT-309

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+KIT-309
081576+KIT-309
081577+KIT-309

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

06-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+KIT-309
493109+KIT-309

17"

18" 081572+KIT-309
493110+KIT-309

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5



224 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCEDES
CLS-CLASS 06-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081379+KIT-309

081576+KIT-309
081577+KIT-309

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

CLS CLASS  CLS 63 AMG 12-16 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 19"
07-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081576+ 

OE HARDWARE
19"

E250 / 300 / 350 / 400 10-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

E43 AMG 2017 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

E550 12-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

E-CLASS  07-09 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

  03-06 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X40904(3) 081381+ 
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

17"



225SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCEDES
CLS-CLASS 06-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081379+KIT-309

081576+KIT-309
081577+KIT-309

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

CLS CLASS  CLS 63 AMG 12-16 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 19"
07-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081576+ 

OE HARDWARE
19"

E250 / 300 / 350 / 400 10-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

E43 AMG 2017 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

E550 12-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

E-CLASS  07-09 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

  03-06 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X40904(3) 081381+ 
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

17"



226 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCEDES
E-CLASS  SEDAN  E63 AMG 12-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081576+ 

OE HARDWARE
19"

E-CLASS   E63 AMG 07-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

E-CLASS  E63 AMG  WAGON 12-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

G-CLASS 12-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 18"
19" 19"

G-CLASS  G55 AMG 12-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

GL-CLASS / GLS CLASS 07-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081572+  
OE HARDWARE

493110+  
OE HARDWARE

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

21" 21"
GLA CLASS 15-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47112 081382+ 

OE HARDWARE
081383+ 

OE HARDWARE
081385+ 

OE HARDWARE
081571+ 

OE HARDWARE
493109 + 

KITTB0108-5
493209+ 

OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

GLA  AMG 15-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

GLC-CLASS 16-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5



227SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCEDES
E-CLASS  SEDAN  E63 AMG 12-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081576+ 

OE HARDWARE
19"

E-CLASS   E63 AMG 07-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

E-CLASS  E63 AMG  WAGON 12-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

G-CLASS 12-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 18"
19" 19"

G-CLASS  G55 AMG 12-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 19"
20" 20"

GL-CLASS / GLS CLASS 07-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081572+  
OE HARDWARE

493110+  
OE HARDWARE

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

21" 21"
GLA CLASS 15-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47112 081382+ 

OE HARDWARE
081383+ 

OE HARDWARE
081385+ 

OE HARDWARE
081571+ 

OE HARDWARE
493109 + 

KITTB0108-5
493209+ 

OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

GLA  AMG 15-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

GLC-CLASS 16-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5



228 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCEDES
GLC-CLASS 16-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081379+  

OE HARDWARE
081576+ 

OE HARDWARE
081577+ 

OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

GLC43 AMG 4MATIC 2017 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

GLE300d / 350 / 350d / 400 16-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

21" 21"
GLE450 AMG / 550 2016 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 20" 081380+ 

OE HARDWARE
20" 081764+ 

KITTB0108-5
21" 21"
22" 22"

2017 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

21" 21"
22" 22"

GLE63 AMG 16-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 20" 20"
21" 21"
22" 22"

GLK-CLASS 10-15 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5



229SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCEDES
GLC-CLASS 16-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081379+  

OE HARDWARE
081576+ 

OE HARDWARE
081577+ 

OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

GLC43 AMG 4MATIC 2017 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

GLE300d / 350 / 350d / 400 16-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

21" 21"
GLE450 AMG / 550 2016 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 20" 081380+ 

OE HARDWARE
20" 081764+ 

KITTB0108-5
21" 21"
22" 22"

2017 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

21" 21"
22" 22"

GLE63 AMG 16-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 20" 20"
21" 21"
22" 22"

GLK-CLASS 10-15 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

493259+ 
OE HARDWARE

082207+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

082217+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5



230 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCEDES
M-CLASS  12-15 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081384+ 

OE HARDWARE
081386+ 

OE HARDWARE
081573+ 

OE HARDWARE
248028 + 

KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

M-CLASS ML350 06-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

M-CLASS ML450 / ML550 06-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

M-CLASS 98-05 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" 081381+ 
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

M-CLASS 63 AMG 07-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 20" 20"
METRIS 2017 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47112 081382+ 

OE HARDWARE
081383+ 

OE HARDWARE
081385+ 

OE HARDWARE
081571+ 

OE HARDWARE
493109 + 

KITTB0108-5
493209+ 

OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5



231SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCEDES
M-CLASS  12-15 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081384+ 

OE HARDWARE
081386+ 

OE HARDWARE
081573+ 

OE HARDWARE
248028 + 

KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

M-CLASS ML350 06-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

M-CLASS ML450 / ML550 06-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

M-CLASS 98-05 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" 081381+ 
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

M-CLASS 63 AMG 07-11 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 20" 20"
METRIS 2017 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47112 081382+ 

OE HARDWARE
081383+ 

OE HARDWARE
081385+ 

OE HARDWARE
081571+ 

OE HARDWARE
493109 + 

KITTB0108-5
493209+ 

OE HARDWARE

082199+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5



232 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCEDES
R-CLASS  10-15 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081384+ 

OE HARDWARE
081386+ 

OE HARDWARE
081573+ 

OE HARDWARE
248028 + 

KITTB0108-5
248028 + 

KITTB0108-5

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

R-CLASS  06-09 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

S-CLASS S350 / S400 07-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+ 
OE HARDWARE7

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

S-CLASS S350 / S400 00-06 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X40904(3) 081381+ 
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

17"

18" 081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

S-CLASS S550 / S600 11-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5



233SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCEDES
R-CLASS  10-15 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081384+ 

OE HARDWARE
081386+ 

OE HARDWARE
081573+ 

OE HARDWARE
248028 + 

KITTB0108-5
248028 + 

KITTB0108-5

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

R-CLASS  06-09 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

081383+ 
OE HARDWARE

081385+ 
OE HARDWARE

081571+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

493209+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081384+ 
OE HARDWARE

081386+ 
OE HARDWARE

081573+ 
OE HARDWARE

248028 + 
KITTB0108-5

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+  
OE HARDWARE

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

S-CLASS S350 / S400 07-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

19" 081379+ 
OE HARDWARE7

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

S-CLASS S350 / S400 00-06 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X40904(3) 081381+ 
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

17"

18" 081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

S-CLASS S550 / S600 11-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5



234 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCEDES
S-CLASS S550 / S600 11-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081379+ 

OE HARDWARE7
081576+ 

OE HARDWARE
081577+ 

OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

S-CLASS  S63 / S65 AMG 11-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

SL-CLASS 13-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110+ 
KITTB0108-5

18"

19" 081379+ 
OE HARDWARE7

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

03-12 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

17"

18" 081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110+ 
KITTB0108-5

18"

19" 081379+ 
OE HARDWARE7

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

SL-CLASS SL63 AMG / SL65 AMG 11-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

SLK-CLASS 06-16 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110+ 
KITTB0108-5

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

98-05 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X40904(3) 081381+ 
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110 + 
KITTB0108-5

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

SPRINTER 07-16 6-130 14X1.50 19MM 16" X46630 (3) 16"
SPRINTER DUALLY 07-16 6-205 14X1.50 19MM 16" 16"
MERCURY
COUGAR 99-02 4-108 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99117N 14"

15" X99124N 15"
GRAND MARQUIS 00-11 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-232 081551+KIT-232 16" 081394+KIT-232

081400+KIT-232
081757+KIT-232
081837+KIT-232

493121+KIT-232
493238+KIT-232
493249+KIT-232

082020+KIT-232

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-232
493239+KIT-232
493252+KIT-232

082025+KIT-232 081766+ KIT-170
081780+ KIT-170

90-99 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 15" X40709 187052(4) 15"
MARAUDER 03-04 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X40827 082042+KIT-232 081551+KIT-232 16" 081394+KIT-232

081400+KIT-232
081757+KIT-232
081837+KIT-232

493121+KIT-232
493238+KIT-232
493249+KIT-232

082020+KIT-232

17" X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-232
493239+KIT-232
493252+KIT-232

082025+KIT-232 081766+ KIT-170
081780+ KIT-170



235SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCEDES
S-CLASS S550 / S600 11-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081379+ 

OE HARDWARE7
081576+ 

OE HARDWARE
081577+ 

OE HARDWARE

19" 081532+ 
KITTB0108-5

081849+ 
KITTB0108-5

20" 081380+ 
OE HARDWARE

20" 081764+ 
KITTB0108-5

S-CLASS  S63 / S65 AMG 11-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

SL-CLASS 13-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110+ 
KITTB0108-5

18"

19" 081379+ 
OE HARDWARE7

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

03-12 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

17"

18" 081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110+ 
KITTB0108-5

18"

19" 081379+ 
OE HARDWARE7

081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

081577+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

SL-CLASS SL63 AMG / SL65 AMG 11-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 081576+ 
OE HARDWARE

19"

SLK-CLASS 06-16 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

493251+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110+ 
KITTB0108-5

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

493254+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

98-05 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X40904(3) 081381+ 
OE HARDWARE

16"

17" 081382+ 
OE HARDWARE

493109 + 
KITTB0108-5

082045+ 
KITTB0108-5

081794+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081760+ 
KITTB0108-5

081841+ 
KITTB0108-5

082024+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081572+ 
OE HARDWARE

493110 + 
KITTB0108-5

082049+ 
KITTB0108-5

081795+ 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081306+ 
KITTB0108-5

081845+ 
KITTB0108-5

082029+ 
KITTB0108-5

SPRINTER 07-16 6-130 14X1.50 19MM 16" X46630 (3) 16"
SPRINTER DUALLY 07-16 6-205 14X1.50 19MM 16" 16"
MERCURY
COUGAR 99-02 4-108 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99117N 14"

15" X99124N 15"
GRAND MARQUIS 00-11 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-232 081551+KIT-232 16" 081394+KIT-232

081400+KIT-232
081757+KIT-232
081837+KIT-232

493121+KIT-232
493238+KIT-232
493249+KIT-232

082020+KIT-232

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-232
493239+KIT-232
493252+KIT-232

082025+KIT-232 081766+ KIT-170
081780+ KIT-170

90-99 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 15" X40709 187052(4) 15"
MARAUDER 03-04 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 16" X40827 082042+KIT-232 081551+KIT-232 16" 081394+KIT-232

081400+KIT-232
081757+KIT-232
081837+KIT-232

493121+KIT-232
493238+KIT-232
493249+KIT-232

082020+KIT-232

17" X99715N 082046+KIT-232 081555+KIT-232 17" 081398+KIT-232
081401+KIT-232

081304+KIT-232
081842+KIT-232

493056+KIT-232
493239+KIT-232
493252+KIT-232

082025+KIT-232 081766+ KIT-170
081780+ KIT-170



236 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCURY
MARAUDER 03-04 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-232 081559+KIT-232 18" 081461+KIT-232

081464+KIT-232
081307+KIT-232
081846+KIT-232

493122+KIT-232
493240+KIT-232
493255+KIT-232

082030+KIT-232 081771+ KIT-170
081785+ KIT-170

081059+KIT-170

MYSTIQUE 95-00 4-108 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99117N 14"
15" X99124N 15"

SABLE 01-04 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
TOPAZ 86-94 4-108 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99117N 14"
VILLAGER 93-02 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-229 081545+ KIT-229 15" 081399+ KIT-229 082016+KIT-229

16" X99128N 082042+KIT-229 081551+ KIT-229 16" 081394+ KIT-229
081400+ KIT-229

081757+ KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+ KIT-229
493238+ KIT-229
493249+ KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

MINI
COOPER  HARDTOP 3 DOOR 15-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17MM 15" X45112 15"

16" X46512 16" 081756 + 
KITTB0109-5

081836 + 
KITTB0109-5

17" X47112 082045 + 
KITTB0109-5

081794 + 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081760 + 
KITTB0109-5

081841 + 
KITTB0109-5

493251 + 
KITTB0109-5

082024 + 
KITTB0109-5

COOPER S HARDTOP 3 DOOR 15-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X46512 16" 081756 + 
KITTB0109-5

081836 + 
KITTB0109-5

17" X47112 082045 + 
KITTB0109-5

081794 + 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081760 + 
KITTB0109-5

081841 + 
KITTB0109-5

493251 + 
KITTB0109-5

082024 + 
KITTB0109-5

18" 082049 + 
KITTB0109-5

081795 + 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081306 + 
KITTB0109-5

081845 + 
KITTB0109-5

493254 + 
KITTB0109-5

082029 + 
KITTB0109-5

COOPER CABRIOLET 16-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17MM 15" X45112 15"
16" X46512 16" 081756 + 

KITTB0109-5
081836 + 

KITTB0109-5
17" X47112 082045 + 

KITTB0109-5
081794 + 

KITTB0109-5
17" 081760 + 

KITTB0109-5
081841 + 

KITTB0109-5

493251 + 
KITTB0109-5

082024 + 
KITTB0109-5

18" 082049 + 
KITTB0109-5

081795 + 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081306 + 
KITTB0109-5

081845 + 
KITTB0109-5

493254 + 
KITTB0109-5

082029 + 
KITTB0109-5

COOPER CLUBMAN 16-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X46512 16" 081756 + 
KITTB0109-5

081836 + 
KITTB0109-5

17" X47112 082045 + 
KITTB0109-5

081794 + 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081760 + 
KITTB0109-5

081841 + 
KITTB0109-5

493251 + 
KITTB0109-5

082024 + 
KITTB0109-5

COOPER CLUBMAN S 16-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X46512 16" 081756 + 
KITTB0109-5

081836 + 
KITTB0109-5

17" X47112 082045 + 
KITTB0109-5

081794 + 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081760 + 
KITTB0109-5

081841 + 
KITTB0109-5

493251 + 
KITTB0109-5

082024 + 
KITTB0109-5

18" 082049 + 
KITTB0109-5

081795 + 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081306 + 
KITTB0109-5

081845 + 
KITTB0109-5

493254 + 
KITTB0109-5

082029 + 
KITTB0109-5

COOPER HARDTOP 5 DOOR 15-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17MM 15" X45112 15"
16" X46512 16" 081756 + 

KITTB0109-5
081836 + 

KITTB0109-5



237SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MERCURY
MARAUDER 03-04 5-114.3 1/2RH 21MM 18" X48827 082050+KIT-232 081559+KIT-232 18" 081461+KIT-232

081464+KIT-232
081307+KIT-232
081846+KIT-232

493122+KIT-232
493240+KIT-232
493255+KIT-232

082030+KIT-232 081771+ KIT-170
081785+ KIT-170

081059+KIT-170

MYSTIQUE 95-00 4-108 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99117N 14"
15" X99124N 15"

SABLE 01-04 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
TOPAZ 86-94 4-108 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99117N 14"
VILLAGER 93-02 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-229 081545+ KIT-229 15" 081399+ KIT-229 082016+KIT-229

16" X99128N 082042+KIT-229 081551+ KIT-229 16" 081394+ KIT-229
081400+ KIT-229

081757+ KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+ KIT-229
493238+ KIT-229
493249+ KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

MINI
COOPER  HARDTOP 3 DOOR 15-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17MM 15" X45112 15"

16" X46512 16" 081756 + 
KITTB0109-5

081836 + 
KITTB0109-5

17" X47112 082045 + 
KITTB0109-5

081794 + 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081760 + 
KITTB0109-5

081841 + 
KITTB0109-5

493251 + 
KITTB0109-5

082024 + 
KITTB0109-5

COOPER S HARDTOP 3 DOOR 15-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X46512 16" 081756 + 
KITTB0109-5

081836 + 
KITTB0109-5

17" X47112 082045 + 
KITTB0109-5

081794 + 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081760 + 
KITTB0109-5

081841 + 
KITTB0109-5

493251 + 
KITTB0109-5

082024 + 
KITTB0109-5

18" 082049 + 
KITTB0109-5

081795 + 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081306 + 
KITTB0109-5

081845 + 
KITTB0109-5

493254 + 
KITTB0109-5

082029 + 
KITTB0109-5

COOPER CABRIOLET 16-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17MM 15" X45112 15"
16" X46512 16" 081756 + 

KITTB0109-5
081836 + 

KITTB0109-5
17" X47112 082045 + 

KITTB0109-5
081794 + 

KITTB0109-5
17" 081760 + 

KITTB0109-5
081841 + 

KITTB0109-5

493251 + 
KITTB0109-5

082024 + 
KITTB0109-5

18" 082049 + 
KITTB0109-5

081795 + 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081306 + 
KITTB0109-5

081845 + 
KITTB0109-5

493254 + 
KITTB0109-5

082029 + 
KITTB0109-5

COOPER CLUBMAN 16-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X46512 16" 081756 + 
KITTB0109-5

081836 + 
KITTB0109-5

17" X47112 082045 + 
KITTB0109-5

081794 + 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081760 + 
KITTB0109-5

081841 + 
KITTB0109-5

493251 + 
KITTB0109-5

082024 + 
KITTB0109-5

COOPER CLUBMAN S 16-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X46512 16" 081756 + 
KITTB0109-5

081836 + 
KITTB0109-5

17" X47112 082045 + 
KITTB0109-5

081794 + 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081760 + 
KITTB0109-5

081841 + 
KITTB0109-5

493251 + 
KITTB0109-5

082024 + 
KITTB0109-5

18" 082049 + 
KITTB0109-5

081795 + 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081306 + 
KITTB0109-5

081845 + 
KITTB0109-5

493254 + 
KITTB0109-5

082029 + 
KITTB0109-5

COOPER HARDTOP 5 DOOR 15-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17MM 15" X45112 15"
16" X46512 16" 081756 + 

KITTB0109-5
081836 + 

KITTB0109-5



238 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MINI
COOPER HARDTOP 5 DOOR 15-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17MM 17" X47112 082045 + 

KITTB0109-5
081794 + 

KITTB0109-5
17" 081760 + 

KITTB0109-5
081841 + 

KITTB0109-5

493251 + 
KITTB0109-5

082024 + 
KITTB0109-5

15-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X46512 16" 081756 + 
KITTB0109-5

081836 + 
KITTB0109-5

17" X47112 082045 + 
KITTB0109-5

081794 + 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081760 + 
KITTB0109-5

081841 + 
KITTB0109-5

493251 + 
KITTB0109-5

082024 + 
KITTB0109-5

18" 082049 + 
KITTB0109-5

081795 + 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081306 + 
KITTB0109-5

081845 + 
KITTB0109-5

493254 + 
KITTB0109-5

082029 + 
KITTB0109-5

COOPER / COOPER S 02-06 4-100 12X1.50b 17MM 15" X99123N 082036+KIT-147 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-147 16"
17" 17"

COOPER CABRIOLET 12-15 4-100 14x1.25b 17MM 15" X99123N 082036+KIT-276 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-276 16"
17" 17"

COOPER CABRIOLET S / JCW 12-15 4-100 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X99149N 082039+KIT-276 16"
17" 17"

COOPER CLUBMAN 07-15 4-100 14x1.25b 17MM 15" X99123N 082036+KIT-147 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-147 16"
17" 17"

COOPER CLUBMAN S / JCW 07-15 4-100 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X99149N 082039+KIT-276 16"
17" 17"

COOPER  COUPE 12-15 4-100 14x1.25b 17MM 15" X99123N 082036+KIT-147 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-147 16"
17" 17"

COOPER COUPE S / JCW 13-15 4-100 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X99149N 082039+KIT-276 16"
17" 17"

COOPER COUNTRYMAN S/ JCW / 
ALL 4 / PARKLANE

11-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 16" 16"

17" X40856(3) 082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527 + 
KITTB0109-5

081528 + 
KITTB0109-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

COOPER S PACEMAN ALL 4 13-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X46520 16"
17" X40856(3) 082047+ 

KITTB0109-5
17" 081527 + 

KITTB0109-5
081528 + 

KITTB0109-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

JCW PACEMAN ALL 4 13-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 16" 16"
17" X40856(3) 082047+ 

KITTB0109-5
17" 081527 + 

KITTB0109-5
081528 + 

KITTB0109-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

COOPER ROADSTER 13-15 4-100 14x1.25b 17MM 15" X99123N 082036+KIT-147 15"
COOPER ROADSTER S 13-15 4-100 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X99149N 082039+KIT-147 16"
COOPER ROADSTER JCW 13-15 4-100 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X99149N 082039+KIT-147 16"

17" 17"
MITSUBISHI
DIAMANTE 03-04 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 

KIT0207-5 
081545+KIT-226

15" 081389 + 
KIT0207-5

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226



239SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MINI
COOPER HARDTOP 5 DOOR 15-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17MM 17" X47112 082045 + 

KITTB0109-5
081794 + 

KITTB0109-5
17" 081760 + 

KITTB0109-5
081841 + 

KITTB0109-5

493251 + 
KITTB0109-5

082024 + 
KITTB0109-5

15-17 5-112 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X46512 16" 081756 + 
KITTB0109-5

081836 + 
KITTB0109-5

17" X47112 082045 + 
KITTB0109-5

081794 + 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081760 + 
KITTB0109-5

081841 + 
KITTB0109-5

493251 + 
KITTB0109-5

082024 + 
KITTB0109-5

18" 082049 + 
KITTB0109-5

081795 + 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081306 + 
KITTB0109-5

081845 + 
KITTB0109-5

493254 + 
KITTB0109-5

082029 + 
KITTB0109-5

COOPER / COOPER S 02-06 4-100 12X1.50b 17MM 15" X99123N 082036+KIT-147 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-147 16"
17" 17"

COOPER CABRIOLET 12-15 4-100 14x1.25b 17MM 15" X99123N 082036+KIT-276 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-276 16"
17" 17"

COOPER CABRIOLET S / JCW 12-15 4-100 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X99149N 082039+KIT-276 16"
17" 17"

COOPER CLUBMAN 07-15 4-100 14x1.25b 17MM 15" X99123N 082036+KIT-147 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-147 16"
17" 17"

COOPER CLUBMAN S / JCW 07-15 4-100 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X99149N 082039+KIT-276 16"
17" 17"

COOPER  COUPE 12-15 4-100 14x1.25b 17MM 15" X99123N 082036+KIT-147 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-147 16"
17" 17"

COOPER COUPE S / JCW 13-15 4-100 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X99149N 082039+KIT-276 16"
17" 17"

COOPER COUNTRYMAN S/ JCW / 
ALL 4 / PARKLANE

11-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 16" 16"

17" X40856(3) 082047+ 
KITTB0109-5

17" 081527 + 
KITTB0109-5

081528 + 
KITTB0109-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

COOPER S PACEMAN ALL 4 13-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X46520 16"
17" X40856(3) 082047+ 

KITTB0109-5
17" 081527 + 

KITTB0109-5
081528 + 

KITTB0109-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

JCW PACEMAN ALL 4 13-17 5-120 14x1.25b 17MM 16" 16"
17" X40856(3) 082047+ 

KITTB0109-5
17" 081527 + 

KITTB0109-5
081528 + 

KITTB0109-5

081305+ 
KITTB0109-5

081843+ 
KITTB0109-5

493253+ 
KITTB0109-5

082026+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 082051+ 
KITTB0109-5

18" 081462+KIT-186
081465+KIT-186

081308+KIT-186
081847+KIT-186

493256+ 
KITTB0109-5

082031+ 
KITTB0109-5

COOPER ROADSTER 13-15 4-100 14x1.25b 17MM 15" X99123N 082036+KIT-147 15"
COOPER ROADSTER S 13-15 4-100 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X99149N 082039+KIT-147 16"
COOPER ROADSTER JCW 13-15 4-100 14x1.25b 17MM 16" X99149N 082039+KIT-147 16"

17" 17"
MITSUBISHI
DIAMANTE 03-04 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 

KIT0207-5 
081545+KIT-226

15" 081389 + 
KIT0207-5

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226



240 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MITSUBISHI
ECLIPSE 07-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 

KIT0207-5 
081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

00-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

ECLIPSE RS / GS 00-05 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389 + 
KIT0207-5

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

ENDEAVOR 04-11 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

EVOLUTION 08-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18" 18"
GALANT 04-10 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 

KIT0207-5 
081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567 X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

GALANT 4 CYL. 00-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389 + 
KIT0207-5

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

I-MIEV 13-17 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 15" 15"
LANCER (EXC.EVO) 08-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 

KIT0207-5 
081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226



241SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MITSUBISHI
ECLIPSE 07-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 

KIT0207-5 
081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

00-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

ECLIPSE RS / GS 00-05 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389 + 
KIT0207-5

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

ENDEAVOR 04-11 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

EVOLUTION 08-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 18" 18"
GALANT 04-10 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 

KIT0207-5 
081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567 X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226

GALANT 4 CYL. 00-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389 + 
KIT0207-5

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

I-MIEV 13-17 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 15" 15"
LANCER (EXC.EVO) 08-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 

KIT0207-5 
081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226



242 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MITSUBISHI
LANCER (EXC.EVO) 08-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567 X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 

KIT0207-5 
081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

LANCER RALLIART 04-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389 + 
KIT0207-5

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16" X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

LANCER LS 02-04 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99102N 14"
15" X99103N 15"

LANCER ES 06-07 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99103N 15"
03-05 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99148N     14"

MIRAGE 14-17 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 13" X99108N 13"
14" X99148N 14"
15" X99123N 082036+KIT-237 15"

OUTLANDER 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

OUTLANDER / XLS / LTD 03-13 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567 X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

RVR 11-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

NISSAN
240SX SE 95-98 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-229 081545+KIT-229 15" 081399+KIT-229 082016+KIT-229

16" X46566 X99128N 082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

240SX (Exc. SE) 89-98 4-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X40619 X99103N 15"
350Z (Brembo) 03-09 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" 17"

18" 18"
19" 19"



243SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

MITSUBISHI
LANCER (EXC.EVO) 08-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567 X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 

KIT0207-5 
081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

LANCER RALLIART 04-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45567 X99126N     082038+KIT-226 081544 + 
KIT0207-5 

081545+KIT-226

15" 081389 + 
KIT0207-5

081399+KIT-226

082016+KIT-226

16" X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

LANCER LS 02-04 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99102N 14"
15" X99103N 15"

LANCER ES 06-07 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99103N 15"
03-05 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X99148N     14"

MIRAGE 14-17 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 13" X99108N 13"
14" X99148N 14"
15" X99123N 082036+KIT-237 15"

OUTLANDER 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

OUTLANDER / XLS / LTD 03-13 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17" X47567 X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

RVR 11-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16"  X99154N X99128N 082042+KIT-226 081550 + 
KIT0207-5 

081551+KIT-226

16" 081393 + 
KIT0207-5 

081394+KIT-226
081400+KIT-226

081522 + 
KIT0207-5 

081757+KIT-226
081837+KIT-226

493121+KIT-226
493238+KIT-226
493249+KIT-226

082020+KIT-226

17"  X47567  X99715N 082046+KIT-226 081554 + 
KIT0207-5 

081555+KIT-226

17" 081397 + 
KIT0207-5 

081398+KIT-226
081401+KIT-226

081524 + 
KIT0207-5 

081304+KIT-226
081842+KIT-226

493056+KIT-226
493239+KIT-226
493252+KIT-226

082025+KIT-226 081766+KIT-167
081780+KIT-167

18"  X48567 X48827 082050+KIT-226 081558 + 
KIT0207-5 

081559+KIT-226

18" 081461+KIT-226
081464+KIT-226

081307+KIT-226
081846+KIT-226

493122+KIT-226
493240+KIT-226
493255+KIT-226

082030+KIT-226 081771+KIT-167
081785+KIT-167

081059+KIT-167

NISSAN
240SX SE 95-98 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-229 081545+KIT-229 15" 081399+KIT-229 082016+KIT-229

16" X46566 X99128N 082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

240SX (Exc. SE) 89-98 4-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X40619 X99103N 15"
350Z (Brembo) 03-09 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" 17"

18" 18"
19" 19"



244 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

NISSAN
350Z (Exc.Brembo) 03-09 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" X47561 X99715N 17" 081398+KIT-229

081401+KIT-229
081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

18" X48827 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

370Z 09-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" 18" 081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

ALTIMA  BERLINE / COUPE 10-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 082219+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

17"  X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

ALTIMA (Exc. SE-R) 02-12 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 082219+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

17"  X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229

ALTIMA SE-R 05-06 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

ALTIMA 93-01 4-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X40619 X99103N 15"
16" X46645 16"

ARMADA 11-17 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48639 18" 081783+KIT-319
081775+KIT-319

081815+KIT-103 081060 + 
KIT0106-6
081061 + 

KIT0106-6
081062+KIT-319

081193+KIT-319

20" 20" 081789+KIT-319
081779+KIT-319

081323+KIT-103 081196+KIT-319

04-10 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 17" X47440(3) 17" 081769+KIT-319 081813+KIT-103 081039 + 
KIT0106-6

 081040+KIT-319

081190+KIT-319

18" X48639 18" 081783+KIT-319
081775+KIT-319

081815+KIT-103 081060 + 
KIT0106-6
081061 + 

KIT0106-6
081062+KIT-319

081193+KIT-319

CUBE 09-14 4-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X40619 X99103N 15"
16" X46645 16"

FRONTIER 05-17 6-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46444 16"
17" 17"

98-04 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 15" X99120N(3) 15"
GT-R 10-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 20" 20"
JUKE NISMO / NISMO SR 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" X47561 X99715N 082220+ 

OE HARDWARE
082203+ 

OE HARDWARE
17"

18" X48827 082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

JUKE 11-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 082219+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

17"  X47561 X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229

LEAF 11-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" 082038+KIT-229 081545+KIT-229 15" 081399+KIT-229 082016+KIT-229
16" X46566 X99128N 082219+ 

OE HARDWARE
082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229

081400+KIT-229
081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

MAXIMA 16-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561 X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164



245SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

NISSAN
350Z (Exc.Brembo) 03-09 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" X47561 X99715N 17" 081398+KIT-229

081401+KIT-229
081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

18" X48827 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

370Z 09-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" 18" 081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

ALTIMA  BERLINE / COUPE 10-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 082219+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

17"  X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

ALTIMA (Exc. SE-R) 02-12 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 082219+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

17"  X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229

ALTIMA SE-R 05-06 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

ALTIMA 93-01 4-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X40619 X99103N 15"
16" X46645 16"

ARMADA 11-17 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48639 18" 081783+KIT-319
081775+KIT-319

081815+KIT-103 081060 + 
KIT0106-6
081061 + 

KIT0106-6
081062+KIT-319

081193+KIT-319

20" 20" 081789+KIT-319
081779+KIT-319

081323+KIT-103 081196+KIT-319

04-10 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 17" X47440(3) 17" 081769+KIT-319 081813+KIT-103 081039 + 
KIT0106-6

 081040+KIT-319

081190+KIT-319

18" X48639 18" 081783+KIT-319
081775+KIT-319

081815+KIT-103 081060 + 
KIT0106-6
081061 + 

KIT0106-6
081062+KIT-319

081193+KIT-319

CUBE 09-14 4-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X40619 X99103N 15"
16" X46645 16"

FRONTIER 05-17 6-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46444 16"
17" 17"

98-04 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 15" X99120N(3) 15"
GT-R 10-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 20" 20"
JUKE NISMO / NISMO SR 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" X47561 X99715N 082220+ 

OE HARDWARE
082203+ 

OE HARDWARE
17"

18" X48827 082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

JUKE 11-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 082219+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

17"  X47561 X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229

LEAF 11-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" 082038+KIT-229 081545+KIT-229 15" 081399+KIT-229 082016+KIT-229
16" X46566 X99128N 082219+ 

OE HARDWARE
082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229

081400+KIT-229
081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

MAXIMA 16-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561 X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164



246 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

NISSAN
MAXIMA 16-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5

081376+KIT0206-5
082221+ 

OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

09-14 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

04-08 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561 X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

00-03 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 082219+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

17"  X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229

89-99 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-229 081545+KIT-229 15" 081399+KIT-229 082016+KIT-229
16" X46566 X99128N 082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229

081400+KIT-229
081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

MICRA 15-17 4X100 12X1.25 21MM 15" X45619 15"
16" X46460 16"

MURANO 11-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

03-10 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561 X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

NV 200  13-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X99126N 15"
NV 1500 / 2500 / 3500 12-17 8-165.1 12X1.25 21MM 17" A2185 17" 081191+

KIT-0106-8
PATHFINDER 13-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229

081401+KIT-229
081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

05-12 6-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" 16"
17" 17"
18" 18"

00-04 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 16" X45483 16"
17" 17" 081813+KIT-103 081190+KIT-319

89-99 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 15" X99120N(3) 15"
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FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

NISSAN
MAXIMA 16-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5

081376+KIT0206-5
082221+ 

OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

09-14 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

04-08 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561 X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

00-03 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 082219+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

17"  X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229

89-99 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-229 081545+KIT-229 15" 081399+KIT-229 082016+KIT-229
16" X46566 X99128N 082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229

081400+KIT-229
081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

MICRA 15-17 4X100 12X1.25 21MM 15" X45619 15"
16" X46460 16"

MURANO 11-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

03-10 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561 X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

NV 200  13-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X99126N 15"
NV 1500 / 2500 / 3500 12-17 8-165.1 12X1.25 21MM 17" A2185 17" 081191+

KIT-0106-8
PATHFINDER 13-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5 082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229

081401+KIT-229
081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

20" 20" 081309+KIT-229
081852+KIT-229

081776+KIT-164

05-12 6-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" 16"
17" 17"
18" 18"

00-04 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 16" X45483 16"
17" 17" 081813+KIT-103 081190+KIT-319

89-99 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 15" X99120N(3) 15"
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*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

NISSAN
QASHQAI 2017 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5

082220+ 
OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

QUEST 11-14 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

17" X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

04-10 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 081219+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

17"  X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229

93-02 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-229 081545+KIT-229 15" 081399+KIT-229 082016+KIT-229
16" X46566 X99128N 082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229

081400+KIT-229
081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

ROGUE 5 PASSENGER 08-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 081219+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

17"  X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

ROGUE 7 PASSENGER 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" X47561 X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

SENTRA 13-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X99126N 082038+KIT-229 081545+KIT-229 15" 081399+KIT-229 082016+KIT-229
16" X46566 081219+ 

OE HARDWARE
082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229

081400+KIT-229
081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

17"  X47561 X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229

SENTRA (Exc. SE-R) 07-12 4-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X40619 X99103N 15"
16" X46645 16"

00-06 4-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 14" X99102N 14"
15" X40619 X99103N 15"

SENTRA 87-99 4-100 12X1.25 21MM 13" X99108N 13"
14" 14"

SENTRA SE-R (Exc. Spec-V) 07-12 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 081219+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

17"  X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229

02-06 4-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X40619 X99103N 15"
16" X46645 16"

SENTRA SE-R Spec-V 07-12 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229
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FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

NISSAN
QASHQAI 2017 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5

082220+ 
OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

19" 19" 081447+KIT-229
081850+KIT-229

082034+KIT-229

QUEST 11-14 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

17" X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

04-10 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 081219+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

17"  X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229

93-02 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-229 081545+KIT-229 15" 081399+KIT-229 082016+KIT-229
16" X46566 X99128N 082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229

081400+KIT-229
081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

ROGUE 5 PASSENGER 08-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 081219+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

17"  X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

ROGUE 7 PASSENGER 14-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17" X47561 X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

18" X48827 081055+KIT0206-5
081376+KIT0206-5

082221+ 
OE HARDWARE

082211+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-229 081559+KIT-229 18" 081461+KIT-229
081464+KIT-229

081307+KIT-229
081846+KIT-229

493122+KIT-229 
493240+KIT-229
493255+KIT-229

082030+KIT-229 081771+KIT-164
081785+KIT-164

081059+KIT-164

SENTRA 13-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X99126N 082038+KIT-229 081545+KIT-229 15" 081399+KIT-229 082016+KIT-229
16" X46566 081219+ 

OE HARDWARE
082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229

081400+KIT-229
081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

17"  X47561 X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229

SENTRA (Exc. SE-R) 07-12 4-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X40619 X99103N 15"
16" X46645 16"

00-06 4-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 14" X99102N 14"
15" X40619 X99103N 15"

SENTRA 87-99 4-100 12X1.25 21MM 13" X99108N 13"
14" 14"

SENTRA SE-R (Exc. Spec-V) 07-12 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 081219+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

17"  X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229

02-06 4-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X40619 X99103N 15"
16" X46645 16"

SENTRA SE-R Spec-V 07-12 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 17"  X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229



250 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

NISSAN
SENTRA SE-R Spec-V 02-06 4-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46645 16"
TITAN 16-17 6-139.7 14x1.5 21MM 17" 17"

18" 18"
20" 20"

TITAN XD 16-17 6-139.7 14x1.5 21MM 17" 17"
18" 18"
20" 20"

TITAN 08-15 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48639 18" 081783+KIT-319
081775+KIT-319

081815+KIT-103 081060 + 
KIT0106-6
081061 + 

KIT0106-6
081062+KIT-319

081193+KIT-319

20" 20" 081789+KIT-319
081779+KIT-319

081323+KIT-103 081196+KIT-319

04-07 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 17" X47440(3) 17" 081813+KIT-103 081190+KIT-319
18" X48639 18" 081815+KIT-103 081193+KIT-319

VERSA NOTE 14-17 4-100 12X1.25 21MM 15" X45619 082036+KIT-229 15"
16" X46460 082039+KIT-229 16"

VERSA SEDAN 12-14 4-100 12X1.25 21MM 15" X45619 082036+KIT-229 15"
16" X46460 082039+KIT-229 16"

VERSA HATCHBACK 07-13 4-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X40619 X99103N 15"
16" X46645 16"

XTERRA 11-16 6-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" 15"
16" 16"
18" 18"

05-10 6-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" 15"
16" X46444 16"
17" 17"

00-04 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 15" X99120N(3) 15"
16" X45483 16"

X-TRAIL 05-07 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 081219+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

17"  X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

OLDSMOBILE
ACHIEVA 92-98 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"

15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"
ALERO 99-04 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224

16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

AURORA 95-03 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

INTRIGUE 98-02 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224
16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

LSS 96-99 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

NINETY EIGHT REGENCY 97-99 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224
16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

SILHOUETTE 90-04 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224
16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

SILHOUETTE AWD 02-04 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

BRAVADA 02-04 6-127 12X1.50 19MM 16" 16"
17" X47488 17"



251SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

NISSAN
SENTRA SE-R Spec-V 02-06 4-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46645 16"
TITAN 16-17 6-139.7 14x1.5 21MM 17" 17"

18" 18"
20" 20"

TITAN XD 16-17 6-139.7 14x1.5 21MM 17" 17"
18" 18"
20" 20"

TITAN 08-15 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 18" X48639 18" 081783+KIT-319
081775+KIT-319

081815+KIT-103 081060 + 
KIT0106-6
081061 + 

KIT0106-6
081062+KIT-319

081193+KIT-319

20" 20" 081789+KIT-319
081779+KIT-319

081323+KIT-103 081196+KIT-319

04-07 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 17" X47440(3) 17" 081813+KIT-103 081190+KIT-319
18" X48639 18" 081815+KIT-103 081193+KIT-319

VERSA NOTE 14-17 4-100 12X1.25 21MM 15" X45619 082036+KIT-229 15"
16" X46460 082039+KIT-229 16"

VERSA SEDAN 12-14 4-100 12X1.25 21MM 15" X45619 082036+KIT-229 15"
16" X46460 082039+KIT-229 16"

VERSA HATCHBACK 07-13 4-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" X40619 X99103N 15"
16" X46645 16"

XTERRA 11-16 6-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" 15"
16" 16"
18" 18"

05-10 6-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 15" 15"
16" X46444 16"
17" 17"

00-04 6-139.7 12X1.25 21MM 15" X99120N(3) 15"
16" X45483 16"

X-TRAIL 05-07 5-114.3 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46566 X99128N 081219+ 
OE HARDWARE

082042+KIT-229 081551+KIT-229 16" 081394+KIT-229
081400+KIT-229

081757+KIT-229
081837+KIT-229

493121+KIT-229
493238+KIT-229
493249+KIT-229

082020+KIT-229

17"  X47561  X99715N 081020+KIT0206-5
082220+ 

OE HARDWARE

082203+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-229 081555+KIT-229 17" 081398+KIT-229
081401+KIT-229

081304+KIT-229
081842+KIT-229

493056+KIT-229
493239+KIT-229
493252+KIT-229

082025+KIT-229 081766+KIT-164
081780+KIT-164

OLDSMOBILE
ACHIEVA 92-98 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"

15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"
ALERO 99-04 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224

16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

AURORA 95-03 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

INTRIGUE 98-02 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224
16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

LSS 96-99 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

NINETY EIGHT REGENCY 97-99 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224
16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

SILHOUETTE 90-04 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224
16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

SILHOUETTE AWD 02-04 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

BRAVADA 02-04 6-127 12X1.50 19MM 16" 16"
17" X47488 17"



252 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

PLYMOUTH
BREEZE 96-00 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"

15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"
NEON 4 LUG 94-96 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 13" X99108N 13"

14" X99148N 14"
NEON 5 LUG 95-99 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"
VOYAGER / GR VOYAGER O.E 14" 86-00 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"
VOYAGER / GR VOYAGER O.E 15" 96-00 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N 082038+KIT-225 081542+KIT-225 15" 082016+KIT-225
PONTIAC
AZTEK 01-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224

16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

BONNEVILLE 00-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

FIREFLY 89-00 4-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 13" 13"
FIREBIRD / TRANS-AM 93-02 5-120.7 12X1.50 19MM 16" 16"

17" 17"
G5 / PURSUIT (Exc. GT) 05-10 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99123N 082036+KIT-239 15"

16" X99149N 082039+KIT-239 16"
G5 / PURSUIT SE 5 lug 06-10 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99109N 15"

16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280
17" X47510 17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

G5 / PURSUIT GT 5 lug 06-10 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280
17" X47510 17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

G6 06-10 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280
17" X47510 17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KIT0207-5
081530 + 

KIT0207-5
G8 08-10 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17"  X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323

081528+KIT-323
081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

GRAND AM 99-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224
16" X40875 X99128N 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

89-98 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"
15" X99130N 081545+KIT-225 15"
16" X99121N 081551+KIT-225 16" 081755+ KIT-225 493125+KIT-225

GRAND PRIX / GT / GTP 04-08 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082038+KIT-224
082042+KIT-224

081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

GRAND PRIX GXP V8 05-08 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168
081780+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

MONTANA SV6 06-09 6-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" 16"
17" X45512 17"



253SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

PLYMOUTH
BREEZE 96-00 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"

15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"
NEON 4 LUG 94-96 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 13" X99108N 13"

14" X99148N 14"
NEON 5 LUG 95-99 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"
VOYAGER / GR VOYAGER O.E 14" 86-00 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"
VOYAGER / GR VOYAGER O.E 15" 96-00 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N 082038+KIT-225 081542+KIT-225 15" 082016+KIT-225
PONTIAC
AZTEK 01-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-224 081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224

16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

BONNEVILLE 00-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

FIREFLY 89-00 4-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 13" 13"
FIREBIRD / TRANS-AM 93-02 5-120.7 12X1.50 19MM 16" 16"

17" 17"
G5 / PURSUIT (Exc. GT) 05-10 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99123N 082036+KIT-239 15"

16" X99149N 082039+KIT-239 16"
G5 / PURSUIT SE 5 lug 06-10 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99109N 15"

16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280
17" X47510 17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

G5 / PURSUIT GT 5 lug 06-10 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280
17" X47510 17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

G6 06-10 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280
17" X47510 17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KIT0207-5
081530 + 

KIT0207-5
G8 08-10 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 17"  X47767 082047+KIT-323 17" 081527+KIT-323

081528+KIT-323
081305+KIT-323
081843+KIT-323

493253+KIT-323 082026+KIT-323

18" X48520 082051+KIT-323 18" 081462+KIT-285
081465+KIT-285

081308+KIT-285
081847+KIT-285

493256+KIT-323 082031+KIT-323

19" 19" 081533+KIT-285
081851+KIT-285

GRAND AM 99-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224
16" X40875 X99128N 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

89-98 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"
15" X99130N 081545+KIT-225 15"
16" X99121N 081551+KIT-225 16" 081755+ KIT-225 493125+KIT-225

GRAND PRIX / GT / GTP 04-08 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082038+KIT-224
082042+KIT-224

081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

GRAND PRIX GXP V8 05-08 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168
081780+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

MONTANA SV6 06-09 6-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" 16"
17" X45512 17"



254 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

PONTIAC
MONTANA / SV6 03-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"   X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

MONTANA 99-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082036+KIT-239 081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224
16" X40875 X99128N 082039+KIT-239 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

SOLSTICE 06-10 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 16" X46510 16" 493110+KIT-280
17" X47510 17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KIT0207-5
081530 + 

KIT0207-5
SUNFIRE 95-04 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"

15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"
16" X99121N 081546+KIT-225 16" 081755+ KIT-225 493125+KIT-225

TORRENT 06-09 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168
081780+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

VIBE 1.8L 03-10 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45921 X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"
16" X40876 X99121N 081546+KIT-225 16" 081755+ KIT-225 493125+KIT-225

VIBE GT 2.4L 09-10 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99143N X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081546+KIT-230 16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+ KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-224

17" X99139N  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-230 17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+ KIT-230
081842+ KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-224

18" X48560 X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-230 18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+ KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+KIT-224

WAVE / G3 04-10 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99148N 14"
15" X99123N 082036+KIT-239 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-239 16"

PORSCHE
911 CARRERA / CARRERA S 10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
05-09 5-130 14X1.5B 17MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
911 CARRERA 4S / TURBO 10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
05-09 5-130 14X1.5B 17MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
718 BOXSTER / BOXSTER S / GTS 10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
BOXSTER / BOXSTER S 05-09 5-130 14X1.5B 17MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
BOXSTER SPYDER 10-15 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
CAYENNE / CAYENNE S / HYBRID 
/ GTS

11-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 493046+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 19"
20" 493260+ 

OE HARDWARE
20"

21" 21"



255SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

PONTIAC
MONTANA / SV6 03-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"   X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224

MONTANA 99-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99126N     082036+KIT-239 081545+KIT-224 15" 081399+KIT-224 082016+KIT-224
16" X40875 X99128N 082039+KIT-239 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

SOLSTICE 06-10 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 16" X46510 16" 493110+KIT-280
17" X47510 17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KIT0207-5
081530 + 

KIT0207-5
SUNFIRE 95-04 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99116N 14"

15" X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"
16" X99121N 081546+KIT-225 16" 081755+ KIT-225 493125+KIT-225

TORRENT 06-09 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168
081780+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

VIBE 1.8L 03-10 5-100 12X1.50 19MM 15" X45921 X99130N 081542+KIT-225 15"
16" X40876 X99121N 081546+KIT-225 16" 081755+ KIT-225 493125+KIT-225

VIBE GT 2.4L 09-10 5-114.3 12X1.50 19MM 16" X99143N X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081546+KIT-230 16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+ KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-224

17" X99139N  X99715N 082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-230 17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+ KIT-230
081842+ KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-224

18" X48560 X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-230 18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+ KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+KIT-224

WAVE / G3 04-10 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99148N 14"
15" X99123N 082036+KIT-239 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-239 16"

PORSCHE
911 CARRERA / CARRERA S 10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
05-09 5-130 14X1.5B 17MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
911 CARRERA 4S / TURBO 10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
05-09 5-130 14X1.5B 17MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
718 BOXSTER / BOXSTER S / GTS 10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
BOXSTER / BOXSTER S 05-09 5-130 14X1.5B 17MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
BOXSTER SPYDER 10-15 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
CAYENNE / CAYENNE S / HYBRID 
/ GTS

11-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 493046+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 19"
20" 493260+ 

OE HARDWARE
20"

21" 21"



256 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

PORSCHE
CAYENNE / CAYENNE S 03-10 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 493046+ 

OE HARDWARE
18"

19" 19"
20" 493260+ 

OE HARDWARE
20"

21" 21"
CAYENNE TURBO 10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 19" 19"

20" 493260+ 
OE HARDWARE

20"

21" 21"
03-09 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
20" 493260+ 

OE HARDWARE
20"

21" 21"
CAYENNE TURBO / BRAKES 
CERAMIC 

10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 20" 20"

CAYENNE TURBO S 06-09 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 18"
19" 19"
20" 493260+ 

OE HARDWARE
20"

21" 21"
718 CAYMAN 10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
CAYMAN 06-09 5-130 14X1.5B 17MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
CAYMAN R 11-15 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
718 CAYMAN S / GTS 10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
CAYMAN S 06-09 5-130 14X1.5B 17MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
CAYMAN GT4 2016 5-130 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 19"

20" 20"
MACAN S / GTS 14-17 5-112 14X1.50B 19MM 19" 19" 081762 + 

KITTB0108-5
MACAN TURBO 14-17 5-112 14X1.50B 19MM 19" 19" 081762 + 

KITTB0108-5
PANAMERA / PANAMERA S 10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 493046+ 

OE HARDWARE
18"

19" 19"
20" 493260+ 

OE HARDWARE
20"

PANAMERA / PANAMERA S BRAKES 
CERAMIC 

10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 19" 19"

20" 20"
PANAMERA 4 / PANAMERA 4S 10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 493046+ 

OE HARDWARE
18"

19" 19"
20" 493260+ 

OE HARDWARE
20"

PANAMERA 4 / PANAMERA 4S 
BRAKES CERAMIC

10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 19" 19"

20" 20"
PANAMERA TURBO / TURBO S 10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 19" 19"

20" 493260+ 
OE HARDWARE

20"

RAM
CV 14-15 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47127 081030+KIT0207-5 17" 081766+KIT-173

081780+KIT-173
11-13 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 16" X45521 081029+KIT0207-5 16"

PROMASTER CITY 15-17 5-98 12X1.25 17MM 16" X46598 16"
PROMASTER CARGO 15-17 5-130 16X1.50 21MM 16" X46130 (3) 16"
SPRINTER 07-10 6-130 14X1.50 19MM 16" X46630 (3) 16"
SPRINTER DUALLY 07-10 6-205 14X1.50 19MM 16" 16"



257SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

PORSCHE
CAYENNE / CAYENNE S 03-10 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 493046+ 

OE HARDWARE
18"

19" 19"
20" 493260+ 

OE HARDWARE
20"

21" 21"
CAYENNE TURBO 10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 19" 19"

20" 493260+ 
OE HARDWARE

20"

21" 21"
03-09 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
20" 493260+ 

OE HARDWARE
20"

21" 21"
CAYENNE TURBO / BRAKES 
CERAMIC 

10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 20" 20"

CAYENNE TURBO S 06-09 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 18"
19" 19"
20" 493260+ 

OE HARDWARE
20"

21" 21"
718 CAYMAN 10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
CAYMAN 06-09 5-130 14X1.5B 17MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
CAYMAN R 11-15 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
718 CAYMAN S / GTS 10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
CAYMAN S 06-09 5-130 14X1.5B 17MM 18" 18"

19" 19"
CAYMAN GT4 2016 5-130 14X1.50B 17MM 19" 19"

20" 20"
MACAN S / GTS 14-17 5-112 14X1.50B 19MM 19" 19" 081762 + 

KITTB0108-5
MACAN TURBO 14-17 5-112 14X1.50B 19MM 19" 19" 081762 + 

KITTB0108-5
PANAMERA / PANAMERA S 10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 493046+ 

OE HARDWARE
18"

19" 19"
20" 493260+ 

OE HARDWARE
20"

PANAMERA / PANAMERA S BRAKES 
CERAMIC 

10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 19" 19"

20" 20"
PANAMERA 4 / PANAMERA 4S 10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 18" 493046+ 

OE HARDWARE
18"

19" 19"
20" 493260+ 

OE HARDWARE
20"

PANAMERA 4 / PANAMERA 4S 
BRAKES CERAMIC

10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 19" 19"

20" 20"
PANAMERA TURBO / TURBO S 10-17 5-130 14X1.5B 19MM 19" 19"

20" 493260+ 
OE HARDWARE

20"

RAM
CV 14-15 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47127 081030+KIT0207-5 17" 081766+KIT-173

081780+KIT-173
11-13 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 16" X45521 081029+KIT0207-5 16"

PROMASTER CITY 15-17 5-98 12X1.25 17MM 16" X46598 16"
PROMASTER CARGO 15-17 5-130 16X1.50 21MM 16" X46130 (3) 16"
SPRINTER 07-10 6-130 14X1.50 19MM 16" X46630 (3) 16"
SPRINTER DUALLY 07-10 6-205 14X1.50 19MM 16" 16"



258 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

RAM
1500 12-17 5-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47351 187000 17" 082177+ 

OE HARDWARE
081767+KIT-219 081037 + 

KIT0508-5
081038+KIT-219

081189+KIT-219

18" 18" 082181+ 
OE HARDWARE

081772+KIT-219

20" 20" 082185+ 
OE HARDWARE

081777+KIT-219 081195+KIT-219

2011 5-139.7 9/16 22MM 17" X47351 187000 17" 082177+ 
OE HARDWARE

081767+KIT-220 081037 + 
KIT0503-5

081038+KIT-220

081189+KIT-220

18" 18" 082181+ 
OE HARDWARE

081772+KIT-220

20" 20" 082185+ 
OE HARDWARE

081777+KIT-220 081195+KIT-220

2500 12-17 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8

2011 8-165.1 9/16 22MM 17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0503-8

12-17 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8

3500 2011 8-165.1 9/16 22MM 17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0503-8

RAM 3500  DBL / DUALLY 74-93 8-165.1 16" 16"
94-02 8-165.1 16" X45401(3) 16"
03-17 8-165.1 17" 17"

4500  DBL / DUALLY 07-17 10-225 19.5 29884(3) 19.5
5500  DBL / DUALLY 07-17 10-225 19.5 29884(3) 19.5
SAAB
9-2X 05-06 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 16" X99121N 081027+KIT0207-5

081679+ KIT0207-5
081751+ KIT0207-5

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

17"  X47556 081028+KIT0207-5
081681+ KIT0207-5
081753+ KIT0207-5

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

9-3 99-06 5-110 12X1.50b 17MM 15" X99109N 15"
16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-161

07-10 5-110 12X1.50b 17MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-161
17"  X47510 17" 081525 + 

KITTB0107-5
081526 + 

KITTB0107-5

081839 + 
KITTB0107-5

493250 + 
KITTB0107-5

082023 + 
KITTB0107-5

9-4X 2011 6-120 12X1.50b 17MM 18" 18" 081774+KIT-278 081060+KIT-278
9-5 99-11 5-110 12X1.50b 17MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-161

17"  X47510 17" 081525 + 
KITTB0107-5

081526 + 
KITTB0107-5

081839 + 
KITTB0107-5

493250 + 
KITTB0107-5

082023 + 
KITTB0107-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KITTB0107-5

081530 + 
KITTB0107-5

9-7X 05-09 6-127 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47488 17"
900 94-97 5-110 12X1.50b 17MM 15" X99109N 15"

16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-161
SATURN
ASTRA 08-09 5-110 12X1.50b 17MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-161

17"  X47510 17" 081525 + 
KITTB0107-5

081526 + 
KITTB0107-5

081839 + 
KITTB0107-5

493250 + 
KITTB0107-5

082023 + 
KITTB0107-5

AURA 07-09 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280
17"  X47510 17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KIT0207-5
081530 + 

KIT0207-5



259SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

RAM
1500 12-17 5-139.7 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47351 187000 17" 082177+ 

OE HARDWARE
081767+KIT-219 081037 + 

KIT0508-5
081038+KIT-219

081189+KIT-219

18" 18" 082181+ 
OE HARDWARE

081772+KIT-219

20" 20" 082185+ 
OE HARDWARE

081777+KIT-219 081195+KIT-219

2011 5-139.7 9/16 22MM 17" X47351 187000 17" 082177+ 
OE HARDWARE

081767+KIT-220 081037 + 
KIT0503-5

081038+KIT-220

081189+KIT-220

18" 18" 082181+ 
OE HARDWARE

081772+KIT-220

20" 20" 082185+ 
OE HARDWARE

081777+KIT-220 081195+KIT-220

2500 12-17 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8

2011 8-165.1 9/16 22MM 17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0503-8

12-17 8-165.1 14X1.50 22MM 17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0508-8

3500 2011 8-165.1 9/16 22MM 17" A2185 17" 081191 + 
KIT0503-8

RAM 3500  DBL / DUALLY 74-93 8-165.1 16" 16"
94-02 8-165.1 16" X45401(3) 16"
03-17 8-165.1 17" 17"

4500  DBL / DUALLY 07-17 10-225 19.5 29884(3) 19.5
5500  DBL / DUALLY 07-17 10-225 19.5 29884(3) 19.5
SAAB
9-2X 05-06 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 16" X99121N 081027+KIT0207-5

081679+ KIT0207-5
081751+ KIT0207-5

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

17"  X47556 081028+KIT0207-5
081681+ KIT0207-5
081753+ KIT0207-5

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

9-3 99-06 5-110 12X1.50b 17MM 15" X99109N 15"
16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-161

07-10 5-110 12X1.50b 17MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-161
17"  X47510 17" 081525 + 

KITTB0107-5
081526 + 

KITTB0107-5

081839 + 
KITTB0107-5

493250 + 
KITTB0107-5

082023 + 
KITTB0107-5

9-4X 2011 6-120 12X1.50b 17MM 18" 18" 081774+KIT-278 081060+KIT-278
9-5 99-11 5-110 12X1.50b 17MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-161

17"  X47510 17" 081525 + 
KITTB0107-5

081526 + 
KITTB0107-5

081839 + 
KITTB0107-5

493250 + 
KITTB0107-5

082023 + 
KITTB0107-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KITTB0107-5

081530 + 
KITTB0107-5

9-7X 05-09 6-127 12X1.50 19MM 17" X47488 17"
900 94-97 5-110 12X1.50b 17MM 15" X99109N 15"

16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-161
SATURN
ASTRA 08-09 5-110 12X1.50b 17MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-161

17"  X47510 17" 081525 + 
KITTB0107-5

081526 + 
KITTB0107-5

081839 + 
KITTB0107-5

493250 + 
KITTB0107-5

082023 + 
KITTB0107-5

AURA 07-09 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280
17"  X47510 17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KIT0207-5
081530 + 

KIT0207-5



260 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

SATURN
ION (Exc. REDLINE) 03-07 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99148N 14"

15" X99123N 082036+KIT-239 15"
16" 082039+KIT-239 16"

ION REDLINE 04-07 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280
17"  X47510 17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

L / LS / LW 00-05 5-110 12X1.50b 19MM 15" X99109N 15"
16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-161

OUTLOOK 07-10 6-132 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47279 17" 081039+KIT-277
18" 18" 081061+KIT-277

RELAY 06-07 6-115 12X1.50 19MM 17" X45512 17"
04-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

S / SC / SL / SW 91-02 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99148N X99148N 14"

15" X99123N 082036+KIT-280 15"

SKY 07-10 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280
17"  X47510 17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KIT0207-5
081530 + 

KIT0207-5
VUE 02-10 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081546+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N  082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168
081780+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

SCION
FR-S 13-16 5-100 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+KIT0206-5

081679+KIT0206-5
081725+KIT0206-5

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

17"  X47556 081028+KIT0206-5
081681+KIT0206-5
081753+KIT0206-5

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

iM 2016 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N  081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

iQ 12-15 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N 14"
15" X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"

tC 11-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N  081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5 082209+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

xB 11-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230



261SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

SATURN
ION (Exc. REDLINE) 03-07 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99148N 14"

15" X99123N 082036+KIT-239 15"
16" 082039+KIT-239 16"

ION REDLINE 04-07 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280
17"  X47510 17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

L / LS / LW 00-05 5-110 12X1.50b 19MM 15" X99109N 15"
16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-161

OUTLOOK 07-10 6-132 14X1.50 22MM 17" X47279 17" 081039+KIT-277
18" 18" 081061+KIT-277

RELAY 06-07 6-115 12X1.50 19MM 17" X45512 17"
04-05 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

S / SC / SL / SW 91-02 4-100 12X1.50 19MM 14" X99148N X99148N 14"

15" X99123N 082036+KIT-280 15"

SKY 07-10 5-110 12X1.50 19MM 16" X46510 16" 493120+KIT-280
17"  X47510 17" 081525 + 

KIT0207-5
081526 + 

KIT0207-5

081839 + 
KIT0207-5

493250 + 
KIT0207-5

082023 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48510 18" 081529 + 
KIT0207-5
081530 + 

KIT0207-5
VUE 02-10 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081546+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224

081400+KIT-224
081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

17"  X99715N  082046+KIT-224 081555+KIT-224 17" 081398+KIT-224
081401+KIT-224

081304+KIT-224
081842+KIT-224

493056+KIT-224
493239+KIT-224
493252+KIT-224

082025+KIT-224 081766+KIT-168
081780+KIT-168

18" X48827 082050+KIT-224 081559+KIT-224 18" 081461+KIT-224
081464+KIT-224

081307+KIT-224
081846+KIT-224

493122+KIT-224
493240+KIT-224
493255+KIT-224

082030+KIT-224 081771+KIT-168
081785+KIT-168

081059+KIT-168

SCION
FR-S 13-16 5-100 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+KIT0206-5

081679+KIT0206-5
081725+KIT0206-5

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

17"  X47556 081028+KIT0206-5
081681+KIT0206-5
081753+KIT0206-5

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

iM 2016 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N  081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

iQ 12-15 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N 14"
15" X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-233 16"

tC 11-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N  081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5 082209+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

xB 11-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230



262 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

SCION
xB 11-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5

081018+KIT0207-5
081541+

OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

xD 08-15 5-100 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45921 X99130N 081537+
OE SHANK NUT

081542+KIT-233 15"

16" X40876 X99121N 082189+OE 
SHANK NUT

081546+KIT-233 16" 081755+KIT-233 493125+KIT-233

081538+
OE SHANK NUT

SMART
FORTWO  AVANT 05-07 3-112 12X1.50b 15MM 15" 7850(3) 15"
FORTWO  ARRIERE 05-07 3-112 12X1.50b 15MM 15" 7900(3) 15"
FORTWO / BRABUS AVANT 08-14 3-112 12X1.50b 15MM 15" 7820(3) 15"
FORTWO /  BRABUS ARRIERE 08-14 3-112 12X1.50b 15MM 15" 7830(3) 15"
FORTWO / AVANT 16-17 4-100 12X1.50b 15" 15"
FOR TWO / ARRIERE 16-17 4-100 12X1.50b 15" 15"
SUBARU
BAJA 03-06 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 

OE HARDWARE
081679+ 

OE HARDWARE
081725+ 

OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

BRZ 13-17 5-100 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 
OE HARDWARE

081679+ 
OE HARDWARE

081725+ 
OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

FORESTER 14-17 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

18" 082149+ 
OE HARDWARE

082150+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081761+KIT-234

03-13 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 
OE HARDWARE

081679+ 
OE HARDWARE

081725+ 
OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

97-02 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 15" X99130N 081678+ 
OE HARDWARE

081750+ 
OE HARDWARE

081542+KIT-234 15"

16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 
OE HARDWARE

081679+ 
OE HARDWARE

081725+ 
OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

IMPREZA 98-17 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 15" X99130N 081678+ 
OE HARDWARE

081542+KIT-234 15"

081750+ 
OE HARDWARE



263SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

SCION
xB 11-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5

081018+KIT0207-5
081541+

OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

xD 08-15 5-100 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45921 X99130N 081537+
OE SHANK NUT

081542+KIT-233 15"

16" X40876 X99121N 082189+OE 
SHANK NUT

081546+KIT-233 16" 081755+KIT-233 493125+KIT-233

081538+
OE SHANK NUT

SMART
FORTWO  AVANT 05-07 3-112 12X1.50b 15MM 15" 7850(3) 15"
FORTWO  ARRIERE 05-07 3-112 12X1.50b 15MM 15" 7900(3) 15"
FORTWO / BRABUS AVANT 08-14 3-112 12X1.50b 15MM 15" 7820(3) 15"
FORTWO /  BRABUS ARRIERE 08-14 3-112 12X1.50b 15MM 15" 7830(3) 15"
FORTWO / AVANT 16-17 4-100 12X1.50b 15" 15"
FOR TWO / ARRIERE 16-17 4-100 12X1.50b 15" 15"
SUBARU
BAJA 03-06 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 

OE HARDWARE
081679+ 

OE HARDWARE
081725+ 

OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

BRZ 13-17 5-100 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 
OE HARDWARE

081679+ 
OE HARDWARE

081725+ 
OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

FORESTER 14-17 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

18" 082149+ 
OE HARDWARE

082150+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081761+KIT-234

03-13 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 
OE HARDWARE

081679+ 
OE HARDWARE

081725+ 
OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

97-02 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 15" X99130N 081678+ 
OE HARDWARE

081750+ 
OE HARDWARE

081542+KIT-234 15"

16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 
OE HARDWARE

081679+ 
OE HARDWARE

081725+ 
OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

IMPREZA 98-17 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 15" X99130N 081678+ 
OE HARDWARE

081542+KIT-234 15"

081750+ 
OE HARDWARE



264 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

SUBARU
IMPREZA 98-17 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 

OE HARDWARE
081679+ 

OE HARDWARE
081725+ 

OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

IMPREZA WRX 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 17" X47514 X99715N 081682+ 
OE HARDWARE

081754+ 
OE HARDWARE

082200+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-234 081554+KIT-183
081555+KIT-234

17" 081397+KIT-183
081398+KIT-234
081401+KIT-234
081524+KIT-183

081616+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-234
081842+KIT-234

493056+KIT-234
493239+KIT-234
493252+KIT-234

082025+KIT-234

18" X48827 082151+ 
OE HARDWARE

082152+ 
OE HARDWARE

082208+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-234 081558+KIT-183
081559+KIT-234

18" 081461+KIT-234
081464+KIT-234

082052+ 
OE HARDWARE

081307+KIT-234
081846+KIT-234

493122+KIT-234
493240+KIT-234
493255+KIT-234

082030+KIT-234

12-14 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081304+KIT-234
081842+KIT-234

18" 082149+ 
OE HARDWARE

082150+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081307+KIT-234
081846+KIT-234

02-11 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 
OE HARDWARE

081679+ 
OE HARDWARE

081725+ 
OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

IMPREZA WRX STI 08-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 18" 082208+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

05-07 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 17" 082200+ 
OE HARDWARE

17"

2004 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

LEGACY 4 CLY. 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-234 081550+KIT-183
081551+KIT-234

16" 081393+KIT-183
081394+KIT-234
081400+KIT-234
081522+KIT-183

081757+KIT-234
081837+KIT-234

493121+KIT-234
493238+KIT-234
493249+KIT-234

17" X47514 X99715N 081682+ 
OE HARDWARE

081754+ 
OE HARDWARE

082200+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-234 081554+KIT-183
081555+KIT-234

17" 081397+KIT-183
081398+KIT-234
081401+KIT-234
081524+KIT-183

081616+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-234
081842+KIT-234

493056+KIT-234
493239+KIT-234
493252+KIT-234

082025+KIT-234

18" X48827 082151+ 
OE HARDWARE

082152+ 
OE HARDWARE

082208+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-234 081558+KIT-183
081559+KIT-234

18" 081461+KIT-234
081464+KIT-234

082052+ 
OE HARDWARE

081307+KIT-234
081846+KIT-234

493122+KIT-234
493240+KIT-234
493255+KIT-234

082030+KIT-234

LEGACY 6 CLY. 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 17" X47514 X99715N 081682+ 
OE HARDWARE

081754+ 
OE HARDWARE

082200+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-234 081554+KIT-183
081555+KIT-234

17" 081397+KIT-183
081398+KIT-234
081401+KIT-234
081524+KIT-183

081616+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-234
081842+KIT-234

493056+KIT-234
493239+KIT-234
493252+KIT-234

082025+KIT-234



265SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

SUBARU
IMPREZA 98-17 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 

OE HARDWARE
081679+ 

OE HARDWARE
081725+ 

OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

IMPREZA WRX 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 17" X47514 X99715N 081682+ 
OE HARDWARE

081754+ 
OE HARDWARE

082200+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-234 081554+KIT-183
081555+KIT-234

17" 081397+KIT-183
081398+KIT-234
081401+KIT-234
081524+KIT-183

081616+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-234
081842+KIT-234

493056+KIT-234
493239+KIT-234
493252+KIT-234

082025+KIT-234

18" X48827 082151+ 
OE HARDWARE

082152+ 
OE HARDWARE

082208+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-234 081558+KIT-183
081559+KIT-234

18" 081461+KIT-234
081464+KIT-234

082052+ 
OE HARDWARE

081307+KIT-234
081846+KIT-234

493122+KIT-234
493240+KIT-234
493255+KIT-234

082030+KIT-234

12-14 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081304+KIT-234
081842+KIT-234

18" 082149+ 
OE HARDWARE

082150+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081307+KIT-234
081846+KIT-234

02-11 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 
OE HARDWARE

081679+ 
OE HARDWARE

081725+ 
OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

IMPREZA WRX STI 08-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 18" 082208+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

05-07 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 17" 082200+ 
OE HARDWARE

17"

2004 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

LEGACY 4 CLY. 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 16" X99128N 082042+KIT-234 081550+KIT-183
081551+KIT-234

16" 081393+KIT-183
081394+KIT-234
081400+KIT-234
081522+KIT-183

081757+KIT-234
081837+KIT-234

493121+KIT-234
493238+KIT-234
493249+KIT-234

17" X47514 X99715N 081682+ 
OE HARDWARE

081754+ 
OE HARDWARE

082200+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-234 081554+KIT-183
081555+KIT-234

17" 081397+KIT-183
081398+KIT-234
081401+KIT-234
081524+KIT-183

081616+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-234
081842+KIT-234

493056+KIT-234
493239+KIT-234
493252+KIT-234

082025+KIT-234

18" X48827 082151+ 
OE HARDWARE

082152+ 
OE HARDWARE

082208+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-234 081558+KIT-183
081559+KIT-234

18" 081461+KIT-234
081464+KIT-234

082052+ 
OE HARDWARE

081307+KIT-234
081846+KIT-234

493122+KIT-234
493240+KIT-234
493255+KIT-234

082030+KIT-234

LEGACY 6 CLY. 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 17" X47514 X99715N 081682+ 
OE HARDWARE

081754+ 
OE HARDWARE

082200+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-234 081554+KIT-183
081555+KIT-234

17" 081397+KIT-183
081398+KIT-234
081401+KIT-234
081524+KIT-183

081616+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-234
081842+KIT-234

493056+KIT-234
493239+KIT-234
493252+KIT-234

082025+KIT-234



266 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

SUBARU
LEGACY 6 CLY. 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 18" X48827 082151+ 

OE HARDWARE
082152+ 

OE HARDWARE

082208+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-234 081558+KIT-183
081559+KIT-234

18" 081461+KIT-234
081464+KIT-234

082052+ 
OE HARDWARE

081307+KIT-234
081846+KIT-234

493122+KIT-234
493240+KIT-234
493255+KIT-234

082030+KIT-234

LEGACY 00-04 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 15" X99130N 081678+ 
OE HARDWARE

081750+ 
OE HARDWARE

081542+KIT-234 15"

16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 
OE HARDWARE

081679+ 
OE HARDWARE

081725+ 
OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

90-99 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 14" X99116N 14"
15" X99130N 081678+ 

OE HARDWARE
081750+ 

OE HARDWARE

081542+KIT-234 15"

05-07 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 
OE HARDWARE

081679+ 
OE HARDWARE

081725+ 
OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

LEGACY 2.5 GT 05-14 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 
OE HARDWARE

081679+ 
OE HARDWARE

081725+ 
OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

18" 082149+ 
OE HARDWARE

082150+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081761+KIT-234

LEGACY 3.0 / 3.6 08-14 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

18" 082149+ 
OE HARDWARE

082150+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081761+KIT-234

OUTBACK 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 17" X47514 X99715N 081682+ 
OE HARDWARE

081754+ 
OE HARDWARE

082200+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-234 081554+KIT-183
081555+KIT-234

17" 081397+KIT-183
081398+KIT-234
081401+KIT-234
081524+KIT-183

081616+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-234
081842+KIT-234

493056+KIT-234
493239+KIT-234
493252+KIT-234

082025+KIT-234

18" X48827 082151+ 
OE HARDWARE

082152+ 
OE HARDWARE

082208+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-234 081558+KIT-183
081559+KIT-234

18" 081461+KIT-234
081464+KIT-234

082052+ 
OE HARDWARE

081307+KIT-234
081846+KIT-234

493122+KIT-234
493240+KIT-234
493255+KIT-234

082030+KIT-234

OUTBACK 2.5 10-14 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 
OE HARDWARE

081679+ 
OE HARDWARE

081725+ 
OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234



267SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

SUBARU
LEGACY 6 CLY. 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 18" X48827 082151+ 

OE HARDWARE
082152+ 

OE HARDWARE

082208+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-234 081558+KIT-183
081559+KIT-234

18" 081461+KIT-234
081464+KIT-234

082052+ 
OE HARDWARE

081307+KIT-234
081846+KIT-234

493122+KIT-234
493240+KIT-234
493255+KIT-234

082030+KIT-234

LEGACY 00-04 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 15" X99130N 081678+ 
OE HARDWARE

081750+ 
OE HARDWARE

081542+KIT-234 15"

16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 
OE HARDWARE

081679+ 
OE HARDWARE

081725+ 
OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

90-99 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 14" X99116N 14"
15" X99130N 081678+ 

OE HARDWARE
081750+ 

OE HARDWARE

081542+KIT-234 15"

05-07 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 
OE HARDWARE

081679+ 
OE HARDWARE

081725+ 
OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

LEGACY 2.5 GT 05-14 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 
OE HARDWARE

081679+ 
OE HARDWARE

081725+ 
OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

18" 082149+ 
OE HARDWARE

082150+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081761+KIT-234

LEGACY 3.0 / 3.6 08-14 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

18" 082149+ 
OE HARDWARE

082150+ 
OE HARDWARE

18" 081761+KIT-234

OUTBACK 15-17 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 17" X47514 X99715N 081682+ 
OE HARDWARE

081754+ 
OE HARDWARE

082200+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-234 081554+KIT-183
081555+KIT-234

17" 081397+KIT-183
081398+KIT-234
081401+KIT-234
081524+KIT-183

081616+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-234
081842+KIT-234

493056+KIT-234
493239+KIT-234
493252+KIT-234

082025+KIT-234

18" X48827 082151+ 
OE HARDWARE

082152+ 
OE HARDWARE

082208+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-234 081558+KIT-183
081559+KIT-234

18" 081461+KIT-234
081464+KIT-234

082052+ 
OE HARDWARE

081307+KIT-234
081846+KIT-234

493122+KIT-234
493240+KIT-234
493255+KIT-234

082030+KIT-234

OUTBACK 2.5 10-14 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 
OE HARDWARE

081679+ 
OE HARDWARE

081725+ 
OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234



268 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

SUBARU
OUTBACK 2.5 10-14 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 17"  X47556 081028+ 

OE HARDWARE
081681+ 

OE HARDWARE
081753+ 

OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

OUTBACK 00-09 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 
OE HARDWARE

081679+ 
OE HARDWARE

081725+ 
OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

OUTBACK 3.6 10-14 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

TRIBECA 06-14 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 17" X47514  X99715N 081682+ 
OE HARDWARE

081754+ 
OE HARDWARE

082200+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-234 081554+KIT-183
081555+KIT-234

17" 081397+KIT-183
081398+KIT-234
081401+KIT-234
081524+KIT-183

081616+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-234
081842+KIT-234

493056+KIT-234
493239+KIT-234
493252+KIT-234

082025+KIT-234 081766+ KIT-145
081780+ KIT-145

18" X48827 082151+ 
OE HARDWARE

082152+ 
OE HARDWARE

082208+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-234 081558+KIT-183
081559+KIT-234

18" 081461+KIT-234
081464+KIT-234

082052+ 
OE HARDWARE

081307+KIT-234
081846+KIT-234

493122+KIT-234
493240+KIT-234
493255+KIT-234

082030+KIT-234 081771+ KIT-145
081785+ KIT-145

081059+KIT-145

XV CROSSTREK 13-17 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 
OE HARDWARE

081679+ 
OE HARDWARE

081725+ 
OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

SUZUKI
AERIO 02-07 4-100 12X1.25 19MM 14" X40720 X99148N           14"

15"  X40957 X99123N     082036+KIT-233 15"
EQUATOR 09-12 6-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 16" X46444 16"

17" 17"
ESTEEM 95-02 4-100 12X1.25 19MM 14" X40720 X99148N          14"

15" X99123N     082036+KIT-229 15"
GRAND VITARA 06-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 16" X99143N X99128N 082042+KIT-235 081551+KIT-235 16" 081393+KIT-305

081394+KIT-235
081400+KIT-235
081522+KIT-305

081757+KIT-235
081837+KIT-235

493121+KIT-235
493238+KIT-235
493249+KIT-235

082020+KIT-235

17" X99139N  X99715N 082046+KIT-235 081555+KIT-235 17" 081397+KIT-305
081398+KIT-235
081401+KIT-235
081524+KIT-305

081304+KIT-235
081842+KIT-235

493056+KIT-235
493239+KIT-235
493252+KIT-235

082025+KIT-235 081766+KIT-215
081780+KIT-215

18"  X48560 X48827 082050+KIT-235 081559+KIT-235 18" 081461+KIT-235
081464+KIT-235

081307+KIT-235
081842+KIT-235

493122+KIT-235
493240+KIT-235
493255+KIT-235

082030+KIT-235 081771+KIT-215
081785+KIT-215

081059+KIT-215

GRAND VITARA / XL-7 99-06 5-139.7 12X1.25 19MM 16" 187313 16"
KIZASHI 11-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 16" X99143N X99128N 082042+KIT-235 081551+KIT-235 16" 081393+KIT-305

081394+KIT-235
081400+KIT-235
081522+KIT-305

081757+KIT-235
081837+KIT-235

493121+KIT-235
493238+KIT-235
493249+KIT-235

082020+KIT-235

17" X99139N  X99715N 082046+KIT-235 081555+KIT-235 17" 081397+KIT-305
081398+KIT-235
081401+KIT-235
081524+KIT-305

081304+KIT-235
081842+KIT-235

493056+KIT-235 082025+KIT-235 081766+KIT-215
081780+KIT-215

18"  X48560 X48827 082050+KIT-235 081559+KIT-235 18" 081461+KIT-235
081464+KIT-235

081307+KIT-235
081842+KIT-235

493122+KIT-235
493240+KIT-235
493255+KIT-235

082030+KIT-235 081771+KIT-215
081785+KIT-215

081059+KIT-215



269SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

SUBARU
OUTBACK 2.5 10-14 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 17"  X47556 081028+ 

OE HARDWARE
081681+ 

OE HARDWARE
081753+ 

OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

OUTBACK 00-09 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 
OE HARDWARE

081679+ 
OE HARDWARE

081725+ 
OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

OUTBACK 3.6 10-14 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

TRIBECA 06-14 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 17" X47514  X99715N 081682+ 
OE HARDWARE

081754+ 
OE HARDWARE

082200+ 
OE HARDWARE

082046+KIT-234 081554+KIT-183
081555+KIT-234

17" 081397+KIT-183
081398+KIT-234
081401+KIT-234
081524+KIT-183

081616+ 
OE HARDWARE 

081304+KIT-234
081842+KIT-234

493056+KIT-234
493239+KIT-234
493252+KIT-234

082025+KIT-234 081766+ KIT-145
081780+ KIT-145

18" X48827 082151+ 
OE HARDWARE

082152+ 
OE HARDWARE

082208+ 
OE HARDWARE

082050+KIT-234 081558+KIT-183
081559+KIT-234

18" 081461+KIT-234
081464+KIT-234

082052+ 
OE HARDWARE

081307+KIT-234
081846+KIT-234

493122+KIT-234
493240+KIT-234
493255+KIT-234

082030+KIT-234 081771+ KIT-145
081785+ KIT-145

081059+KIT-145

XV CROSSTREK 13-17 5-100 12X1.25 19MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 
OE HARDWARE

081679+ 
OE HARDWARE

081725+ 
OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

17"  X47556 081028+ 
OE HARDWARE

081681+ 
OE HARDWARE

081753+ 
OE HARDWARE

082194+ 
OE HARDWARE

081552+KIT-234 17" 081758+KIT-234

SUZUKI
AERIO 02-07 4-100 12X1.25 19MM 14" X40720 X99148N           14"

15"  X40957 X99123N     082036+KIT-233 15"
EQUATOR 09-12 6-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 16" X46444 16"

17" 17"
ESTEEM 95-02 4-100 12X1.25 19MM 14" X40720 X99148N          14"

15" X99123N     082036+KIT-229 15"
GRAND VITARA 06-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 16" X99143N X99128N 082042+KIT-235 081551+KIT-235 16" 081393+KIT-305

081394+KIT-235
081400+KIT-235
081522+KIT-305

081757+KIT-235
081837+KIT-235

493121+KIT-235
493238+KIT-235
493249+KIT-235

082020+KIT-235

17" X99139N  X99715N 082046+KIT-235 081555+KIT-235 17" 081397+KIT-305
081398+KIT-235
081401+KIT-235
081524+KIT-305

081304+KIT-235
081842+KIT-235

493056+KIT-235
493239+KIT-235
493252+KIT-235

082025+KIT-235 081766+KIT-215
081780+KIT-215

18"  X48560 X48827 082050+KIT-235 081559+KIT-235 18" 081461+KIT-235
081464+KIT-235

081307+KIT-235
081842+KIT-235

493122+KIT-235
493240+KIT-235
493255+KIT-235

082030+KIT-235 081771+KIT-215
081785+KIT-215

081059+KIT-215

GRAND VITARA / XL-7 99-06 5-139.7 12X1.25 19MM 16" 187313 16"
KIZASHI 11-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 16" X99143N X99128N 082042+KIT-235 081551+KIT-235 16" 081393+KIT-305

081394+KIT-235
081400+KIT-235
081522+KIT-305

081757+KIT-235
081837+KIT-235

493121+KIT-235
493238+KIT-235
493249+KIT-235

082020+KIT-235

17" X99139N  X99715N 082046+KIT-235 081555+KIT-235 17" 081397+KIT-305
081398+KIT-235
081401+KIT-235
081524+KIT-305

081304+KIT-235
081842+KIT-235

493056+KIT-235 082025+KIT-235 081766+KIT-215
081780+KIT-215

18"  X48560 X48827 082050+KIT-235 081559+KIT-235 18" 081461+KIT-235
081464+KIT-235

081307+KIT-235
081842+KIT-235

493122+KIT-235
493240+KIT-235
493255+KIT-235

082030+KIT-235 081771+KIT-215
081785+KIT-215

081059+KIT-215



270 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

SUZUKI
SWIFT+ 04-09 4-100 12X1.25 19MM 14" X99148N 14"

15" X99123N 082036+KIT-239 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-239 16"

SWIFT 94-01 4-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 13" 13"
SX4 07-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-235 081545+KIT-235 15" 081389+KIT-305

081399+KIT-235
082016+KIT-235

16" X99143N X99128N 082042+KIT-235 081551+KIT-235 16" 081393+KIT-305
081394+KIT-235
081400+KIT-235
081522+KIT-305

081757+KIT-235
081837+KIT-235

493121+KIT-235
493238+KIT-235
493249+KIT-235

082020+KIT-235

17" X99139N  X99715N 082046+KIT-235 081555+KIT-235 17" 081397+KIT-305
081398+KIT-235
081401+KIT-235
081524+KIT-305

081304+KIT-235
081842+KIT-235

493056+KIT-235
493239+KIT-235
493252+KIT-235

082025+KIT-235 081766+KIT-215
081780+KIT-215

VERONA 04-06 4-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 15" X99103N 15"
16" X46645 16"

VITARA 99-04 5-139.7 12X1.25 19MM 15" 15"
16" 187313 16"

XL-7 07-09 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

TESLA
MODEL S 12-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 19" 19" 081533+KIT-177

081851+KIT-177
20" 20" 081765+KIT-177

MODEL X 16-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 19" 19" 081533+KIT-177
081851+KIT-177

20" 20" 081765+KIT-177
TOYOTA
4-RUNNER 10-17 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99441N 17" 081770 + 

KIT0107-5
081813 + 

KIT0306-6
 

18" X48639 18" 081815 + 
KIT0306-6

 

20" 20" 081323 + 
KIT0306-6

4-RUNNER SPORT / LIMITED 03-09 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99441N 17" 081770 + 
KIT0107-5

081813 + 
KIT0306-6

18" X48639 18" 081815 + 
KIT0306-6

4-RUNNER SR5 03-09 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 16" X45483 16"
17" X99441N 17" 081770 + 

KIT0107-5
081813 + 

KIT0306-6
4-RUNNER 96-02 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99120N 15"

16" X45483 16"
86 2017 5-100 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 

OE HARDWARE
081679+ 

OE HARDWARE
081725+ 

OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

AVALON / HYBRIDE 13-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+

OE SHANK NUT

082209+
OE SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

AVALON 05-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

95-04 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-230 15" 081399+KIT-230 082016+KIT-230
16" X99143N X99128N 081539+

OE SHANK NUT
082042+KIT-230 16" 081394+KIT-230

081400+KIT-230
081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230



271SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

SUZUKI
SWIFT+ 04-09 4-100 12X1.25 19MM 14" X99148N 14"

15" X99123N 082036+KIT-239 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-239 16"

SWIFT 94-01 4-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 13" 13"
SX4 07-13 5-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-235 081545+KIT-235 15" 081389+KIT-305

081399+KIT-235
082016+KIT-235

16" X99143N X99128N 082042+KIT-235 081551+KIT-235 16" 081393+KIT-305
081394+KIT-235
081400+KIT-235
081522+KIT-305

081757+KIT-235
081837+KIT-235

493121+KIT-235
493238+KIT-235
493249+KIT-235

082020+KIT-235

17" X99139N  X99715N 082046+KIT-235 081555+KIT-235 17" 081397+KIT-305
081398+KIT-235
081401+KIT-235
081524+KIT-305

081304+KIT-235
081842+KIT-235

493056+KIT-235
493239+KIT-235
493252+KIT-235

082025+KIT-235 081766+KIT-215
081780+KIT-215

VERONA 04-06 4-114.3 12X1.25 19MM 15" X99103N 15"
16" X46645 16"

VITARA 99-04 5-139.7 12X1.25 19MM 15" 15"
16" 187313 16"

XL-7 07-09 5-115 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40875 X99128N 082042+KIT-224 081551+KIT-224 16" 081394+KIT-224
081400+KIT-224

081757+KIT-224
081837+KIT-224

493121+KIT-224
493238+KIT-224
493249+KIT-224

082020+KIT-224

TESLA
MODEL S 12-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 19" 19" 081533+KIT-177

081851+KIT-177
20" 20" 081765+KIT-177

MODEL X 16-17 5-120 14X1.50 22MM 19" 19" 081533+KIT-177
081851+KIT-177

20" 20" 081765+KIT-177
TOYOTA
4-RUNNER 10-17 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99441N 17" 081770 + 

KIT0107-5
081813 + 

KIT0306-6
 

18" X48639 18" 081815 + 
KIT0306-6

 

20" 20" 081323 + 
KIT0306-6

4-RUNNER SPORT / LIMITED 03-09 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99441N 17" 081770 + 
KIT0107-5

081813 + 
KIT0306-6

18" X48639 18" 081815 + 
KIT0306-6

4-RUNNER SR5 03-09 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 16" X45483 16"
17" X99441N 17" 081770 + 

KIT0107-5
081813 + 

KIT0306-6
4-RUNNER 96-02 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99120N 15"

16" X45483 16"
86 2017 5-100 12X1.25 21MM 16" X46556 X99121N 081027+ 

OE HARDWARE
081679+ 

OE HARDWARE
081725+ 

OE HARDWARE

082188+ 
OE HARDWARE

081546+KIT-234 16" 081755+KIT-234 493125+KIT-234

AVALON / HYBRIDE 13-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+

OE SHANK NUT

082209+
OE SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

AVALON 05-12 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

95-04 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-230 15" 081399+KIT-230 082016+KIT-230
16" X99143N X99128N 081539+

OE SHANK NUT
082042+KIT-230 16" 081394+KIT-230

081400+KIT-230
081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230



272 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

TOYOTA
CAMRY / CAMRY HYBRID 07-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+

OE SHANK NUT
082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322

081551+KIT-230
16" 081394+KIT-230

081400+KIT-230
081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+

OE SHANK NUT

082209+
OE SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

CAMRY  02-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-230 081544+ KIT-322
081545+KIT-230

15" 081399+KIT-230 082016+KIT-230

16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

 92-01 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40697T 14"
15" X99126N 082038+KIT-230 081544+ KIT-322

081545+KIT-230
15" 081399+KIT-230 082016+KIT-230

CAMRY / SOLARA 04-08 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

99-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99126N 082038+KIT-230 081544+ KIT-322
081545+KIT-230

15" 081399+KIT-230 082016+KIT-230

16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550 / 081551 16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

CELICA 94-05 5-100 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45921 X99130N 081537+
OE SHANK NUT

081542+KIT-233 15"

16" X40876 X99121N 081538+
OE SHANK NUT

082189+
OE SHANK NUT

081546+KIT-233 16" 081755+KIT-233 493125+KIT-233

C-HR 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

081551+KIT-230 16" 081400+KIT-230 081837+KIT-230 493238+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

COROLLA 09-17 5-100 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45921 X99130N 081537+
OE SHANK NUT

081542+KIT-233 15"

16" X40876 X99121N 081538+
OE SHANK NUT

082189+
OE SHANK NUT

081546+KIT-233 16" 081755+KIT-233 493125+KIT-233

17"  X47556 082195+
OE SHANK NUT

081552+KIT-233 17" 081758+KIT-233

COROLLA iM 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N  081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

COROLLA 03-08 5-100 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45921 X99130N 081537+
OE SHANK NUT

081542+KIT-233 15"

16" X40876 X99121N 081538+
OE SHANK NUT

082189+
OE SHANK NUT

081546+KIT-233 16" 081755+KIT-233 493125+KIT-233

88-02 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 13" X99108N 13"
14" X40720 X99100N           14"

ECHO 00-06 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99100N          14"
15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-239 16"

FJ CRUISER 07-14 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 16" X45483 16"
17" X99441N 17" 081770 + 

KIT0107-5
081813 + 

KIT0306-6
HIGHLANDER / HYBRIDE 08-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N  X99715N 082201+

OE SHANK NUT
082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322

081555+KIT-230
17" 081398+KIT-230

081401+KIT-230
081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+

OE SHANK NUT

082209+
OE SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+ KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+KIT-230 081059+KIT-154

19" 081016+KIT0207-5 19" 081447+KIT-230
081850+KIT-230

082034+KIT-230 081771+KIT-154



273SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

TOYOTA
CAMRY / CAMRY HYBRID 07-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+

OE SHANK NUT
082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322

081551+KIT-230
16" 081394+KIT-230

081400+KIT-230
081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+

OE SHANK NUT

082209+
OE SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

CAMRY  02-06 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-230 081544+ KIT-322
081545+KIT-230

15" 081399+KIT-230 082016+KIT-230

16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

 92-01 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40697T 14"
15" X99126N 082038+KIT-230 081544+ KIT-322

081545+KIT-230
15" 081399+KIT-230 082016+KIT-230

CAMRY / SOLARA 04-08 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+OE 
SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

99-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99126N 082038+KIT-230 081544+ KIT-322
081545+KIT-230

15" 081399+KIT-230 082016+KIT-230

16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550 / 081551 16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

CELICA 94-05 5-100 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45921 X99130N 081537+
OE SHANK NUT

081542+KIT-233 15"

16" X40876 X99121N 081538+
OE SHANK NUT

082189+
OE SHANK NUT

081546+KIT-233 16" 081755+KIT-233 493125+KIT-233

C-HR 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

081551+KIT-230 16" 081400+KIT-230 081837+KIT-230 493238+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

COROLLA 09-17 5-100 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45921 X99130N 081537+
OE SHANK NUT

081542+KIT-233 15"

16" X40876 X99121N 081538+
OE SHANK NUT

082189+
OE SHANK NUT

081546+KIT-233 16" 081755+KIT-233 493125+KIT-233

17"  X47556 082195+
OE SHANK NUT

081552+KIT-233 17" 081758+KIT-233

COROLLA iM 2017 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N  081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

COROLLA 03-08 5-100 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45921 X99130N 081537+
OE SHANK NUT

081542+KIT-233 15"

16" X40876 X99121N 081538+
OE SHANK NUT

082189+
OE SHANK NUT

081546+KIT-233 16" 081755+KIT-233 493125+KIT-233

88-02 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 13" X99108N 13"
14" X40720 X99100N           14"

ECHO 00-06 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99100N          14"
15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-239 16"

FJ CRUISER 07-14 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 16" X45483 16"
17" X99441N 17" 081770 + 

KIT0107-5
081813 + 

KIT0306-6
HIGHLANDER / HYBRIDE 08-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N  X99715N 082201+

OE SHANK NUT
082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322

081555+KIT-230
17" 081398+KIT-230

081401+KIT-230
081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+

OE SHANK NUT

082209+
OE SHANK NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+ KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+KIT-230 081059+KIT-154

19" 081016+KIT0207-5 19" 081447+KIT-230
081850+KIT-230

082034+KIT-230 081771+KIT-154



274 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

TOYOTA
HIGHLANDER 01-07 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99128N 081539+

OE SHANK NUT
082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322

081551+KIT-230
16" 081394+KIT-230

081400+KIT-230
081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230 081785+KIT-154

17" X99139N X99715N 082201+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

MATRIX (1.8 L) 03-14 5-100 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45921 X99130N 081537+
OE SHANK NUT

081542+KIT-233 15"

16" X40876 X99121N 081538+
OE SHANK NUT

082189+
OE SHANK 

NUT

081546+KIT-233 16" 081755+KIT-233 493125+KIT-233

17" X47556 082195+
OE SHANK 

NUT

081552+KIT-233 17" 081758+KIT-233

MATRIX  XR / XR-S (2.4 L) 09-14 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+

OE SHANK NUT

082209+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

MIRAI 2017
MR2 91-95 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-230 081544+ KIT-322

081545+KIT-230
15" 081399+KIT-230 082016+KIT-230

16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

PREVIA 91-97 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99126N     081544+ KIT-322
081545+KIT-230

15" 081399+KIT-230 082016+KIT-230

PRIUS 01-03 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N 14"
PRIUS C 12-17 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N 14"

15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-239 16"

PRIUS (Exc. C / V) 04-17 5-100 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45921 X99130N 081537+
OE SHANK NUT

081542+KIT-233 15"

16" X40876 X99121N 081538+
OE SHANK NUT

082189+
OE SHANK 

NUT

081546+KIT-233 16" 081755+KIT-233 493125+KIT-233

17"  X47556 082195+
OE SHANK 

NUT

081552+KIT-233 17" 081758+KIT-233

PRIUS PRIME 2017 5-100 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45921 X99130N 081537+
OE SHANK NUT

081542+KIT-233 15"

16" X40876 X99121N 082189+
OE SHANK 

NUT

081546+KIT-233 16" 081755+KIT-233 493125+KIT-233

17"  X47556 082195+
OE SHANK 

NUT

081552+KIT-233 17" 081758+KIT-233

PRIUS V 12-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

RAV 4 06-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+

OE SHANK NUT

082209+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154



275SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

TOYOTA
HIGHLANDER 01-07 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99128N 081539+

OE SHANK NUT
082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322

081551+KIT-230
16" 081394+KIT-230

081400+KIT-230
081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230 081785+KIT-154

17" X99139N X99715N 082201+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

MATRIX (1.8 L) 03-14 5-100 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45921 X99130N 081537+
OE SHANK NUT

081542+KIT-233 15"

16" X40876 X99121N 081538+
OE SHANK NUT

082189+
OE SHANK 

NUT

081546+KIT-233 16" 081755+KIT-233 493125+KIT-233

17" X47556 082195+
OE SHANK 

NUT

081552+KIT-233 17" 081758+KIT-233

MATRIX  XR / XR-S (2.4 L) 09-14 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+

OE SHANK NUT

082209+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

MIRAI 2017
MR2 91-95 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-230 081544+ KIT-322

081545+KIT-230
15" 081399+KIT-230 082016+KIT-230

16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

PREVIA 91-97 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99126N     081544+ KIT-322
081545+KIT-230

15" 081399+KIT-230 082016+KIT-230

PRIUS 01-03 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N 14"
PRIUS C 12-17 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N 14"

15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-239 16"

PRIUS (Exc. C / V) 04-17 5-100 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45921 X99130N 081537+
OE SHANK NUT

081542+KIT-233 15"

16" X40876 X99121N 081538+
OE SHANK NUT

082189+
OE SHANK 

NUT

081546+KIT-233 16" 081755+KIT-233 493125+KIT-233

17"  X47556 082195+
OE SHANK 

NUT

081552+KIT-233 17" 081758+KIT-233

PRIUS PRIME 2017 5-100 12X1.50 21MM 15" X45921 X99130N 081537+
OE SHANK NUT

081542+KIT-233 15"

16" X40876 X99121N 082189+
OE SHANK 

NUT

081546+KIT-233 16" 081755+KIT-233 493125+KIT-233

17"  X47556 082195+
OE SHANK 

NUT

081552+KIT-233 17" 081758+KIT-233

PRIUS V 12-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

RAV 4 06-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+

OE SHANK NUT

082209+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154



276 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

TOYOTA
RAV 4 97-05 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-230 081544+ KIT-322

081545+KIT-230
15" 081399+KIT-230 082016+KIT-230

16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

SEQUOIA  08-17 5-150 12X1.50 21MM 18" X48551T 081035+KIT0207-5 18" 081773 + 
KIT0107-5

20" 20"
01-07 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 16" X45483 16"

17" X99441N 17" 081770 + 
KIT0107-5

081813 + 
KIT0306-6

SIENNA 11-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18" X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+

OE SHANK NUT

082209+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

19" 081016+KIT0207-5 19" 081447+KIT-230
081850+KIT-230

082034+KIT-230

04-10 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

98-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-230 081544+ KIT-322
081545+KIT-230

15" 081399+KIT-230 082016+KIT-230

SUPRA 93-97 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

TACOMA 16-17 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 16" X45483 16"
17" X99441N 17" 081770 + 

KIT0107-5
081813 + 

KIT0306-6
18" X48639 18" 081815 + 

KIT0306-6
TACOMA 2WD 01-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X40709 082038+KIT-230 081544+ KIT-322

081545+KIT-230
15" 081399+KIT-230 082016+KIT-230

16" X40827 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

TACOMA 4WD / PRERUNNER 05-15 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 16" X45483 16"
17" X99441N 17" 081770 + 

KIT0107-5
081813 + 

KIT0306-6
18" X48639 18" 081815 + 

KIT0306-6
TACOMA 4WD / PRERUNNER 95-04 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99120N(3) 15"

16" X45483 16"
TERCEL 91-99 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 13" X99108N 13"

14" X40720 X99148N 14"
TUNDRA 07-17 5-150 12X1.50 21MM 18" X48551T(1)(3) 081035+KIT0207-5 18" 081773 + 

KIT0107-5
20" 20"

00-06 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 16" X45483 16"
17" X99441N 17" 081770 + 

KIT0107-5
081813 + 

KIT0306-6
VENZA 09-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5 082201+

OE SHANK 
NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322 17" 081398+KIT-230 081304+KIT-230 493056+KIT-230 082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154

081018+KIT0207-5
081541+

OE SHANK NUT

081555+KIT-230 081401+KIT-230 081842+KIT-230 493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+

OE SHANK NUT

082209+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154



277SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

TOYOTA
RAV 4 97-05 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-230 081544+ KIT-322

081545+KIT-230
15" 081399+KIT-230 082016+KIT-230

16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

SEQUOIA  08-17 5-150 12X1.50 21MM 18" X48551T 081035+KIT0207-5 18" 081773 + 
KIT0107-5

20" 20"
01-07 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 16" X45483 16"

17" X99441N 17" 081770 + 
KIT0107-5

081813 + 
KIT0306-6

SIENNA 11-17 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154
081780+KIT-154

18" X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+

OE SHANK NUT

082209+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154

19" 081016+KIT0207-5 19" 081447+KIT-230
081850+KIT-230

082034+KIT-230

04-10 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5
081018+KIT0207-5

081541+
OE SHANK NUT

082201+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

98-03 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99126N     082038+KIT-230 081544+ KIT-322
081545+KIT-230

15" 081399+KIT-230 082016+KIT-230

SUPRA 93-97 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 16" X99143N X99128N 082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

17" X99139N  X99715N 082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322
081555+KIT-230

17" 081398+KIT-230
081401+KIT-230

081304+KIT-230
081842+KIT-230

493056+KIT-230
493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

082025+KIT-230

TACOMA 16-17 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 16" X45483 16"
17" X99441N 17" 081770 + 

KIT0107-5
081813 + 

KIT0306-6
18" X48639 18" 081815 + 

KIT0306-6
TACOMA 2WD 01-15 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X40709 082038+KIT-230 081544+ KIT-322

081545+KIT-230
15" 081399+KIT-230 082016+KIT-230

16" X40827 081539+
OE SHANK NUT

082042+KIT-230 081550+KIT-322
081551+KIT-230

16" 081394+KIT-230
081400+KIT-230

081757+KIT-230
081837+KIT-230

493121+KIT-230
493238+KIT-230
493249+KIT-230

082020+KIT-230

TACOMA 4WD / PRERUNNER 05-15 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 16" X45483 16"
17" X99441N 17" 081770 + 

KIT0107-5
081813 + 

KIT0306-6
18" X48639 18" 081815 + 

KIT0306-6
TACOMA 4WD / PRERUNNER 95-04 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99120N(3) 15"

16" X45483 16"
TERCEL 91-99 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 13" X99108N 13"

14" X40720 X99148N 14"
TUNDRA 07-17 5-150 12X1.50 21MM 18" X48551T(1)(3) 081035+KIT0207-5 18" 081773 + 

KIT0107-5
20" 20"

00-06 6-139.7 12X1.50 21MM 16" X45483 16"
17" X99441N 17" 081770 + 

KIT0107-5
081813 + 

KIT0306-6
VENZA 09-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 17" X99139N  X99715N 081015+KIT0207-5 082201+

OE SHANK 
NUT

082046+KIT-230 081554+KIT-322 17" 081398+KIT-230 081304+KIT-230 493056+KIT-230 082025+KIT-230 081766+KIT-154

081018+KIT0207-5
081541+

OE SHANK NUT

081555+KIT-230 081401+KIT-230 081842+KIT-230 493239+KIT-230
493252+KIT-230

081780+KIT-154

18"  X48560 X48827 081015+KIT0207-5
082035+

OE SHANK NUT

082209+
OE SHANK 

NUT

082050+KIT-230 081558+KIT-322
081559+KIT-230

18" 081461+KIT-230
081464+KIT-230

081307+KIT-230
081846+KIT-230

493122+KIT-230
493240+KIT-230
493255+KIT-230

082030+KIT-230 081771+KIT-154
081785+KIT-154

081059+KIT-154



278 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

TOYOTA
VENZA 09-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 19" 081016+KIT0207-5 19" 081447+KIT-230

081850+KIT-230
082034+KIT-230

20" 20" 081309+KIT-230
081852+KIT-230

081776+ KIT-154

YARIS 06-17 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N 14"
15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-239 16"

YARIS SE 5 DOOR 14-17 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-239 16"

VOLKSWAGEN
ATLAS 2018 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 493258+ 

OE HARDWARE
082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236

081845+KIT-236
082029+KIT-236

19" 19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236

20" 20" 081764+KIT-236
BEETLE 1.8  / 2.5 / TDI 12-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 15" X99118N 081052 + 

KITTB0108-5
082037 + 

KITTB0108-5
081543 + 

KITTB0108-5
15" 082015 + 

KITTB0108-5
16" X99127N 081054 + 

KITTB0108-5
082191+ 

OE HARDWARE
082041+ 

KITTB0108-5
081549+ 

KITTB0108-5
16" 081756+KIT-236

081836+KIT-236
493248+ 

KITTB0108-5
082019+ 

KITTB0108-5
17" X47512 493257+ 

OE HARDWARE
082198+ 

OE HARDWARE
082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236

081841+KIT-236
493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236 493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

BEETLE 2.0 TSI 13-16 5-112 14X1.50b 17MM 16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236 493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

19" 19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236

BEETLE GSR 14-15 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

19" 19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236

CABRIOLET 80-02 4-100 12X1.50b 17MM 13" *X99108N 13"
14" *X99148N 14"

CC (Exc. 4 MOTION) 09-16 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

CC  4 MOTION 3.6 09-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

EOS 07-15 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

GOLF R 12-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

082029+KIT-236

19" 19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236

GOLF  GTI / TDI 10-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236



279SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

TOYOTA
VENZA 09-16 5-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 19" 081016+KIT0207-5 19" 081447+KIT-230

081850+KIT-230
082034+KIT-230

20" 20" 081309+KIT-230
081852+KIT-230

081776+ KIT-154

YARIS 06-17 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 14" X40720 X99148N 14"
15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-239 16"

YARIS SE 5 DOOR 14-17 4-100 12X1.50 21MM 15"  X40957 X99123N 082036+KIT-233 15"
16" X99149N 082039+KIT-239 16"

VOLKSWAGEN
ATLAS 2018 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 18" 493258+ 

OE HARDWARE
082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236

081845+KIT-236
082029+KIT-236

19" 19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236

20" 20" 081764+KIT-236
BEETLE 1.8  / 2.5 / TDI 12-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 15" X99118N 081052 + 

KITTB0108-5
082037 + 

KITTB0108-5
081543 + 

KITTB0108-5
15" 082015 + 

KITTB0108-5
16" X99127N 081054 + 

KITTB0108-5
082191+ 

OE HARDWARE
082041+ 

KITTB0108-5
081549+ 

KITTB0108-5
16" 081756+KIT-236

081836+KIT-236
493248+ 

KITTB0108-5
082019+ 

KITTB0108-5
17" X47512 493257+ 

OE HARDWARE
082198+ 

OE HARDWARE
082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236

081841+KIT-236
493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236 493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

BEETLE 2.0 TSI 13-16 5-112 14X1.50b 17MM 16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236 493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

19" 19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236

BEETLE GSR 14-15 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

19" 19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236

CABRIOLET 80-02 4-100 12X1.50b 17MM 13" *X99108N 13"
14" *X99148N 14"

CC (Exc. 4 MOTION) 09-16 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

CC  4 MOTION 3.6 09-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

EOS 07-15 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

GOLF R 12-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

082029+KIT-236

19" 19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236

GOLF  GTI / TDI 10-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236



280 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

VOLKSWAGEN
GOLF  GTI (RED BRAKES) 15-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47512 493257+ 

OE HARDWARE
082198+ 

OE HARDWARE
082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

GOLF  1.8 / 2.5 10-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 15" X99118N 081052 + 
KITTB0108-5

082037 + 
KITTB0108-5

081543 + 
KITTB0108-5

15" 082015 + 
KITTB0108-5

16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

GOLF / JETTA                       99-06 5-100 14X1.50B 17MM 15" *X99130N 081051 + 
KITTB0108-5

081542+KIT-153 15"

16" *X99121N 081546+KIT-153 16" 081755+KIT-153 493125+KIT-153
17" 493257+ 

OE HARDWARE
081552+KIT-153 17" 081758+KIT-153

GOLF  CITY / JETTA CITY 07-10 5-100 14X1.50B 17MM 15" *X99130N 081051 + 
KITTB0108-5

081542+KIT-153 15"

16" *X99121N 081546+KIT-153 16" 081755+KIT-153 493125+KIT-153
GOLF / JETTA (Exc. VR-6) 85-98 4-100 12X1.50b 17MM 13" *X99108N 13"

14" *X99148N 14"
15" *X99123N 082036+KIT-152 15"

GOLF / JETTA VR-6 97-98 5-100 14X1.50B 17MM 15" *X99130N 081051 + 
KITTB0108-5

081542+KIT-153 15"

JETTA 2.0 / 2.5 11-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 15" X99118N 081052 + 
KITTB0108-5

082037 + 
KITTB0108-5

081543 + 
KITTB0108-5

15" 082015 + 
KITTB0108-5

16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

JETTA 1.8 / TDI / GLI 05-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

JETTA 05-10 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 15" X99118N 081052 + 
KITTB0108-5

082037 + 
KITTB0108-5

081543 + 
KITTB0108-5

15" 082015 + 
KITTB0108-5

16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

NEW BEETLE 98-10 5-100 14X1.50B 17MM 15" *X99130N 081051 + 
KITTB0108-5

081542+KIT-153 15"

16" *X99121N 081546+KIT-153 16" 081755+KIT-153 493125+KIT-153
17" 081552+KIT-153 17" 081758+KIT-153

PASSAT 06-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

19" 19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236

PASSAT (Exc. W8) 98-05 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 15" X99118N 081052 + 
KITTB0108-5

082037 + 
KITTB0108-5

081543 + 
KITTB0108-5

15" 082015 + 
KITTB0108-5

16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

PASSAT  W8 98-05 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

RABBIT (Exc.GTI) 06-09 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 15" X99118N 081052 + 
KITTB0108-5

082037 + 
KITTB0108-5

081543 + 
KITTB0108-5

15" 082015 + 
KITTB0108-5

16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236



281SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

VOLKSWAGEN
GOLF  GTI (RED BRAKES) 15-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 17" X47512 493257+ 

OE HARDWARE
082198+ 

OE HARDWARE
082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

GOLF  1.8 / 2.5 10-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 15" X99118N 081052 + 
KITTB0108-5

082037 + 
KITTB0108-5

081543 + 
KITTB0108-5

15" 082015 + 
KITTB0108-5

16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

GOLF / JETTA                       99-06 5-100 14X1.50B 17MM 15" *X99130N 081051 + 
KITTB0108-5

081542+KIT-153 15"

16" *X99121N 081546+KIT-153 16" 081755+KIT-153 493125+KIT-153
17" 493257+ 

OE HARDWARE
081552+KIT-153 17" 081758+KIT-153

GOLF  CITY / JETTA CITY 07-10 5-100 14X1.50B 17MM 15" *X99130N 081051 + 
KITTB0108-5

081542+KIT-153 15"

16" *X99121N 081546+KIT-153 16" 081755+KIT-153 493125+KIT-153
GOLF / JETTA (Exc. VR-6) 85-98 4-100 12X1.50b 17MM 13" *X99108N 13"

14" *X99148N 14"
15" *X99123N 082036+KIT-152 15"

GOLF / JETTA VR-6 97-98 5-100 14X1.50B 17MM 15" *X99130N 081051 + 
KITTB0108-5

081542+KIT-153 15"

JETTA 2.0 / 2.5 11-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 15" X99118N 081052 + 
KITTB0108-5

082037 + 
KITTB0108-5

081543 + 
KITTB0108-5

15" 082015 + 
KITTB0108-5

16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

JETTA 1.8 / TDI / GLI 05-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

JETTA 05-10 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 15" X99118N 081052 + 
KITTB0108-5

082037 + 
KITTB0108-5

081543 + 
KITTB0108-5

15" 082015 + 
KITTB0108-5

16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

NEW BEETLE 98-10 5-100 14X1.50B 17MM 15" *X99130N 081051 + 
KITTB0108-5

081542+KIT-153 15"

16" *X99121N 081546+KIT-153 16" 081755+KIT-153 493125+KIT-153
17" 081552+KIT-153 17" 081758+KIT-153

PASSAT 06-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

19" 19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236

PASSAT (Exc. W8) 98-05 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 15" X99118N 081052 + 
KITTB0108-5

082037 + 
KITTB0108-5

081543 + 
KITTB0108-5

15" 082015 + 
KITTB0108-5

16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

PASSAT  W8 98-05 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

RABBIT (Exc.GTI) 06-09 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 15" X99118N 081052 + 
KITTB0108-5

082037 + 
KITTB0108-5

081543 + 
KITTB0108-5

15" 082015 + 
KITTB0108-5

16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236



282 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

VOLKSWAGEN
ROUTAN 09-12 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 16" *X45521 081029+KIT0207-5 082041+ 

KITTB0108-5
16"

17" X47127 
X47027

081030+KIT0207-5 082045+KIT-236 17" 081766+KIT-173
081780+KIT-173

TIGUAN 09-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

19" 19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236

11-17 5-130 14X1.50B 19MM 18" 493046+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 19"
20" 493185+ 

OE HARDWARE
20"

TOUAREG 04-10 5-130 14X1.50B 19MM 17" 17"
18" 493046+ 

OE HARDWARE
18"

VOLVO
850 (Exc. R / T-5R) 94-97 5-108 12X1.75b 19MM 15" X99111N 15"

16" X40837 16"
850 R / T-5R 94-97 5-108 12X1.75b 19MM 16" X40837 16"

17" X47508 17"
960 92-97 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99111N 15"
C30 07-14 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40837 081548 + 

KIT0207-5
16" 081391 + 

KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 082225+ 

OE HARDWARE
493141+KIT-329
493181+KIT-328

082044 + 
KIT0207-5

081553 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 081395 + 
KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

C70 06-13 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
17" X47508 082225+ 

OE HARDWARE
493141+KIT-329
493181+KIT-328

082044 + 
KIT0207-5

081553 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 081395 + 
KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48518 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

98-05 5-108 12X1.75b 19MM 16" X40837 16"
17" 17"
18" 18"

S40 / V50  05-11 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
17" X47508 082225+ 

OE HARDWARE
493141+KIT-329
493181+KIT-328

082044 + 
KIT0207-5

081553 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 081395 + 
KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

S40 / V40 00-04 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99103N 15"
16" 16"

S60  11-17 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 16" X40837 081548 + 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081391 + 
KITTB0108-5

081521 + 
KITTB0108-5



283SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

VOLKSWAGEN
ROUTAN 09-12 5-127 12X1.50 19MM 16" *X45521 081029+KIT0207-5 082041+ 

KITTB0108-5
16"

17" X47127 
X47027

081030+KIT0207-5 082045+KIT-236 17" 081766+KIT-173
081780+KIT-173

TIGUAN 09-17 5-112 14X1.50B 17MM 16" X99127N 081054 + 
KITTB0108-5

082191+ 
OE HARDWARE

082041+ 
KITTB0108-5

081549+ 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081756+KIT-236
081836+KIT-236

493248+ 
KITTB0108-5

082019+ 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47512 493257+ 
OE HARDWARE

082198+ 
OE HARDWARE

082045+KIT-236 081794+KIT-236 17" 081760+KIT-236
081841+KIT-236

493251+KIT-236 082024+KIT-236

18" 493258+ 
OE HARDWARE

082049+KIT-236 081795+KIT-236 18" 081306+KIT-236
081845+KIT-236

493254+KIT-236 082029+KIT-236

19" 19" 081532+KIT-236
081849+KIT-236

11-17 5-130 14X1.50B 19MM 18" 493046+ 
OE HARDWARE

18"

19" 19"
20" 493185+ 

OE HARDWARE
20"

TOUAREG 04-10 5-130 14X1.50B 19MM 17" 17"
18" 493046+ 

OE HARDWARE
18"

VOLVO
850 (Exc. R / T-5R) 94-97 5-108 12X1.75b 19MM 15" X99111N 15"

16" X40837 16"
850 R / T-5R 94-97 5-108 12X1.75b 19MM 16" X40837 16"

17" X47508 17"
960 92-97 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 15" X99111N 15"
C30 07-14 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40837 081548 + 

KIT0207-5
16" 081391 + 

KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
17" 082225+ 

OE HARDWARE
493141+KIT-329
493181+KIT-328

082044 + 
KIT0207-5

081553 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 081395 + 
KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

C70 06-13 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
17" X47508 082225+ 

OE HARDWARE
493141+KIT-329
493181+KIT-328

082044 + 
KIT0207-5

081553 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 081395 + 
KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" X48518 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

98-05 5-108 12X1.75b 19MM 16" X40837 16"
17" 17"
18" 18"

S40 / V50  05-11 5-108 12X1.50 19MM 16" X40837 081548 + 
KIT0207-5

16" 081391 + 
KIT0207-5
081521 + 

KIT0207-5
17" X47508 082225+ 

OE HARDWARE
493141+KIT-329
493181+KIT-328

082044 + 
KIT0207-5

081553 + 
KIT0207-5

17" 081395 + 
KIT0207-5
081523 + 

KIT0207-5

081759 + 
KIT0207-5

082022 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KIT0207-5

081557 + 
KIT0207-5

18" 081460+KIT-240
081463+KIT-240

081612 + 
KIT0207-5

082028 + 
KIT0207-5

S40 / V40 00-04 4-114.3 12X1.50 21MM 15" X99103N 15"
16" 16"

S60  11-17 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 16" X40837 081548 + 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081391 + 
KITTB0108-5

081521 + 
KITTB0108-5



284 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

VOLVO
S60  11-17 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 17" X47508 082225+ 

OE HARDWARE
493141+KIT-329
493181+KIT-328

082044 + 
KITTB0108-5

081553 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081395 + 
KITTB0108-5

081523 + 
KITTB0108-5

081759 + 
KITTB0108-5

082022 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" X48518 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KITTB0108-5

081557 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081460+KIT-241
081463+KIT-241

081612 + 
KITTB0108-5

082028 + 
KITTB0108-5

S60 / V70 09-10 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 16" X40837 16"
17" X47508 493141+ 

OE HARDWARE
493181+KIT-314

082044 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 082022 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" X48518 493208+KIT-314 082048 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081460+KIT-162
081463+KIT-162

082028 + 
KITTB0108-5

04-08 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 16" X40837 16"
17" 493141+ 

OE HARDWARE
493181+KIT-314

17"

18" 493208+KIT-314 18" 081460+KIT-162
081463+KIT-162

S70 R 98-00 5-108 12X1.75b 19MM 17" 17"
S80 08-17 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 16" X40837 081548 + 

KITTB0108-5
16" 081391 + 

KITTB0108-5
081521 + 

KITTB0108-5
17" X47508 082225+ 

OE HARDWARE
493141+KIT-329
493181+KIT-328

082044 + 
KITTB0108-5

081553 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081395 + 
KITTB0108-5

081523 + 
KITTB0108-5

081759 + 
KITTB0108-5

082022 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" X48518 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KITTB0108-5

081557 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081460+KIT-241
081463+KIT-241

081612 + 
KITTB0108-5

082028 + 
KITTB0108-5

  02-07 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 16" X40837 16"
17" 493141+KIT-329

493181+KIT-328
17"

18" 493208+KIT-328 18" 081460+KIT-162
081463+KIT-162

S90 / V90 2017 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 18" X48518 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KITTB0108-5

081557 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081460+KIT-241
081463+KIT-241

082028 + 
KITTB0108-5

19" 19" 081613 + 
KITTB0108-5

082032 + 
KITTB0108-5

20" 20" 081614 + 
KITTB0108-5

S60 / V60 T5 AWD / DRIVE-E  16-17 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 16" X40837 081548 + 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081391 + 
KITTB0108-5

081521 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47508 082225+ 
OE HARDWARE

493141+KIT-329
493181+KIT-328

082044 + 
KITTB0108-5

081553 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081395 + 
KITTB0108-5

081523 + 
KITTB0108-5

081759 + 
KITTB0108-5

082022 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" X48518 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KITTB0108-5

081557 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081460+KIT-241
081463+KIT-241

081612 + 
KITTB0108-5

082028 + 
KITTB0108-5

19" 19" 081613 + 
KITTB0108-5

S60 / V60 T6 / T6 R-DESIGN 16-17 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 17" X47508 082225+ 
OE HARDWARE

493141+KIT-329
493181+KIT-328

082044 + 
KITTB0108-5

081553 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081395 + 
KITTB0108-5

081523 + 
KITTB0108-5

081759 + 
KITTB0108-5

082022 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" X48518 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KITTB0108-5

081557 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081460+KIT-241
081463+KIT-241

081612 + 
KITTB0108-5

082028 + 
KITTB0108-5

19" 19" 081613 + 
KITTB0108-5

082032 + 
KITTB0108-5

S60 / V60 POLESTAR 16-17 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 18" 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KITTB0108-5

081557 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081460+KIT-241
081463+KIT-241

082028 + 
KITTB0108-5

19" 19" 081613 + 
KITTB0108-5

082032 + 
KITTB0108-5

20" 20" 081614 + 
KITTB0108-5



285SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

VOLVO
S60  11-17 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 17" X47508 082225+ 

OE HARDWARE
493141+KIT-329
493181+KIT-328

082044 + 
KITTB0108-5

081553 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081395 + 
KITTB0108-5

081523 + 
KITTB0108-5

081759 + 
KITTB0108-5

082022 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" X48518 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KITTB0108-5

081557 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081460+KIT-241
081463+KIT-241

081612 + 
KITTB0108-5

082028 + 
KITTB0108-5

S60 / V70 09-10 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 16" X40837 16"
17" X47508 493141+ 

OE HARDWARE
493181+KIT-314

082044 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 082022 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" X48518 493208+KIT-314 082048 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081460+KIT-162
081463+KIT-162

082028 + 
KITTB0108-5

04-08 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 16" X40837 16"
17" 493141+ 

OE HARDWARE
493181+KIT-314

17"

18" 493208+KIT-314 18" 081460+KIT-162
081463+KIT-162

S70 R 98-00 5-108 12X1.75b 19MM 17" 17"
S80 08-17 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 16" X40837 081548 + 

KITTB0108-5
16" 081391 + 

KITTB0108-5
081521 + 

KITTB0108-5
17" X47508 082225+ 

OE HARDWARE
493141+KIT-329
493181+KIT-328

082044 + 
KITTB0108-5

081553 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081395 + 
KITTB0108-5

081523 + 
KITTB0108-5

081759 + 
KITTB0108-5

082022 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" X48518 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KITTB0108-5

081557 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081460+KIT-241
081463+KIT-241

081612 + 
KITTB0108-5

082028 + 
KITTB0108-5

  02-07 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 16" X40837 16"
17" 493141+KIT-329

493181+KIT-328
17"

18" 493208+KIT-328 18" 081460+KIT-162
081463+KIT-162

S90 / V90 2017 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 18" X48518 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KITTB0108-5

081557 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081460+KIT-241
081463+KIT-241

082028 + 
KITTB0108-5

19" 19" 081613 + 
KITTB0108-5

082032 + 
KITTB0108-5

20" 20" 081614 + 
KITTB0108-5

S60 / V60 T5 AWD / DRIVE-E  16-17 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 16" X40837 081548 + 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081391 + 
KITTB0108-5

081521 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" X47508 082225+ 
OE HARDWARE

493141+KIT-329
493181+KIT-328

082044 + 
KITTB0108-5

081553 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081395 + 
KITTB0108-5

081523 + 
KITTB0108-5

081759 + 
KITTB0108-5

082022 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" X48518 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KITTB0108-5

081557 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081460+KIT-241
081463+KIT-241

081612 + 
KITTB0108-5

082028 + 
KITTB0108-5

19" 19" 081613 + 
KITTB0108-5

S60 / V60 T6 / T6 R-DESIGN 16-17 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 17" X47508 082225+ 
OE HARDWARE

493141+KIT-329
493181+KIT-328

082044 + 
KITTB0108-5

081553 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081395 + 
KITTB0108-5

081523 + 
KITTB0108-5

081759 + 
KITTB0108-5

082022 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" X48518 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KITTB0108-5

081557 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081460+KIT-241
081463+KIT-241

081612 + 
KITTB0108-5

082028 + 
KITTB0108-5

19" 19" 081613 + 
KITTB0108-5

082032 + 
KITTB0108-5

S60 / V60 POLESTAR 16-17 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 18" 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KITTB0108-5

081557 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081460+KIT-241
081463+KIT-241

082028 + 
KITTB0108-5

19" 19" 081613 + 
KITTB0108-5

082032 + 
KITTB0108-5

20" 20" 081614 + 
KITTB0108-5



286 SEARCH BY APPLICATION

*: DO NOT USE OE LUGS
1: TAKE-OFF WHEEL : LIMITED QUANTITY
2: RECOATED WHEEL

3: GREY WHEEL
4: BLACK STYLISED WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

VOLVO
V70 2.4T /  T5 / XC  08-09 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 16" X40837 081548 + 

KITTB0108-5
16" 081391 + 

KITTB0108-5
081521 + 

KITTB0108-5
17" X47508 082225+ 

OE HARDWARE
493141+KIT-329
493181+KIT-328

082044 + 
KITTB0108-5

081553 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081395 + 
KITTB0108-5

081523 + 
KITTB0108-5

081759 + 
KITTB0108-5

082022 + 
KITTB0108-5

01-07 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 16" X40837 16"
17" 493141+ 

OE HARDWARE
493181+KIT-314

17"

V70 (Exc. R) 98-00 5-108 12X1.75b 19MM 15" X99111N 15"
16" X40837 16"
17" 17"

V70 R 98-00 5-108 12X1.75b 19MM 16" X40837 16"
17" 17"

XC60  10-17 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 17" 082225+ 
OE HARDWARE

493141+KIT-329
493181+KIT-328

082044 + 
KITTB0108-5

081553 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081395 + 
KITTB0108-5

081523 + 
KITTB0108-5

081759 + 
KITTB0108-5

082022 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" X48518 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KITTB0108-5

081557 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081460+KIT-241
081463+KIT-241

081612 + 
KITTB0108-5

082028 + 
KITTB0108-5

19" 19" 081613 + 
KITTB0108-5

082032 + 
KITTB0108-5

20" 20" 081614 + 
KITTB0108-5

XC70 08-17 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 16" X40837 081548 + 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081391 + 
KITTB0108-5

081521 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 493141+KIT-316
493181+KIT-315

082044 + 
KITTB0108-5

081553 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081395 + 
KITTB0108-5

081523 + 
KITTB0108-5

081759 + 
KITTB0108-5

082022 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" X48518 493208+KIT-315 082048 + 
KITTB0108-5

081557 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081460+KIT-241
081463+KIT-241

081612 + 
KITTB0108-5

082028 + 
KITTB0108-5

  05-07 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 16" X40837 16"
17" 082225+ 

OE HARDWARE
493141+KIT-329
493181+KIT-328

17"

18" 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

18" 081460+KIT-162
081463+KIT-162

XC90 T6 15-17 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 18" X48518 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KITTB0108-5

081557 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081460+KIT-241
081463+KIT-241

082028 + 
KITTB0108-5

19" 19" 081613 + 
KITTB0108-5

082032 + 
KITTB0108-5

20" 20" 081614 + 
KITTB0108-5

21" 21"
22" 22"

XC90 T8 15-16 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 19" 19" 082032 + 
KITTB0108-5

20" 20" 081614 + 
KITTB0108-5

21" 21"
22" 22"

XC90  04-14 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 17" 493181+ 
OE HARDWARE

082044 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 082022 + 
KITTB0108-5



287SEARCH BY APPLICATION

FOR 2018 VEHICLES, PLEASE REFER TO OUR WEBSITE
BLACK PART # = BLACK WHEEL
BURGUNDY PART # = SILVER WHEEL
BLUE PART # = GUNMETAL WHEEL

Make & model Year Bolt 
Pattern Thread HEX Dia. HUBCENTRIC UNIVERSAL REPLICA

FROST BERN COMPASS

Dia.

CONTOUR ENVY MULTI SCALENE GLACIER ASPEN SLATE TORRENT THUNDER

Black Black Black Black / Gunmetal / Black 
Black Black Black / Black Silver Black/ Silver / Silver Gunmetal  / Silver / Silver

VOLVO
V70 2.4T /  T5 / XC  08-09 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 16" X40837 081548 + 

KITTB0108-5
16" 081391 + 

KITTB0108-5
081521 + 

KITTB0108-5
17" X47508 082225+ 

OE HARDWARE
493141+KIT-329
493181+KIT-328

082044 + 
KITTB0108-5

081553 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081395 + 
KITTB0108-5

081523 + 
KITTB0108-5

081759 + 
KITTB0108-5

082022 + 
KITTB0108-5

01-07 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 16" X40837 16"
17" 493141+ 

OE HARDWARE
493181+KIT-314

17"

V70 (Exc. R) 98-00 5-108 12X1.75b 19MM 15" X99111N 15"
16" X40837 16"
17" 17"

V70 R 98-00 5-108 12X1.75b 19MM 16" X40837 16"
17" 17"

XC60  10-17 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 17" 082225+ 
OE HARDWARE

493141+KIT-329
493181+KIT-328

082044 + 
KITTB0108-5

081553 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081395 + 
KITTB0108-5

081523 + 
KITTB0108-5

081759 + 
KITTB0108-5

082022 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" X48518 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KITTB0108-5

081557 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081460+KIT-241
081463+KIT-241

081612 + 
KITTB0108-5

082028 + 
KITTB0108-5

19" 19" 081613 + 
KITTB0108-5

082032 + 
KITTB0108-5

20" 20" 081614 + 
KITTB0108-5

XC70 08-17 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 16" X40837 081548 + 
KITTB0108-5

16" 081391 + 
KITTB0108-5

081521 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 493141+KIT-316
493181+KIT-315

082044 + 
KITTB0108-5

081553 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 081395 + 
KITTB0108-5

081523 + 
KITTB0108-5

081759 + 
KITTB0108-5

082022 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" X48518 493208+KIT-315 082048 + 
KITTB0108-5

081557 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081460+KIT-241
081463+KIT-241

081612 + 
KITTB0108-5

082028 + 
KITTB0108-5

  05-07 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 16" X40837 16"
17" 082225+ 

OE HARDWARE
493141+KIT-329
493181+KIT-328

17"

18" 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

18" 081460+KIT-162
081463+KIT-162

XC90 T6 15-17 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 18" X48518 082226+ 
OE HARDWARE

493208+KIT-328

082048 + 
KITTB0108-5

081557 + 
KITTB0108-5

18" 081460+KIT-241
081463+KIT-241

082028 + 
KITTB0108-5

19" 19" 081613 + 
KITTB0108-5

082032 + 
KITTB0108-5

20" 20" 081614 + 
KITTB0108-5

21" 21"
22" 22"

XC90 T8 15-16 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 19" 19" 082032 + 
KITTB0108-5

20" 20" 081614 + 
KITTB0108-5

21" 21"
22" 22"

XC90  04-14 5-108 14X1.50B 19MM 17" 493181+ 
OE HARDWARE

082044 + 
KITTB0108-5

17" 082022 + 
KITTB0108-5



STEEL WHEELS
SPECIFIC APPLICATIONS AND MULTI-APPLICATIONS



289STEEL WHEELS

SPECIFIC APPLICATIONS AND MULTI-APPLICATIONS

PART # X40619 (RT42545) X40709 (RT40709) X40720 (RT41448) X40827 (RT40827)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 15 X 6 | 4-114.3 | 66.1 ALT. 15 X 6 | 5-114.3 | 70.6 ALT. 14 X 5.5 | 4-100 | 54.1 ALT. 16 X 7 | 5-114.3 | 70.6

APPLICATIONS

NISSAN FORD HYUNDAI 00-17 FORD
SENTRA 07-12 RANGER 98-11 TOYOTA 88-17 EXPLORER 98-10
VERSA 07-13 RANGER 98-11

PART # X40831 (RT41546) X40837 (RT41658) X40838 (RT43658) X40856 3 (RT44754)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 15 X 6 | 4-108 | 63.5 ALT. 16 X 6 | 5-108 | 65.1 ALT. 16 X 6 | 5-108 | 63.5 ALT. 17 X 7 | 5-120 | 72.6

APPLICATIONS

FORD FORD 97-17 FORD 12-17 BMW 00-17
FIESTA 11-17 VOLVO 94-17 VOLVO 05-17 MINI 11-17
FOCUS 00-11

PART # X40861 (RT40861) X40862 (RT40862) X40863 X40875 (RT44658)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 15 X 6 | 4-100 | 56.1 ALT. 14 X 5.5 | 4-100 | 56.1 ALT. 14 X 5 | 4-100 | 54.1 ALT. 16 X 6.5 | 5-115 | 70.3

APPLICATIONS

HONDA 02-17 HONDA 02-17 HYUNDAI BUICK
ACCENT 01-06 RENDEZ-VOUS 03-06

CHEVROLET
IMPALA 00-13
PONTIAC
GRAND PRIX 04-06

1  "TAKE-OFF" wheel 
 (Ltd Qty)

2  Overpaint wheel 3  Gray wheel 4 Stylized black wheel 5 Agressive App.



290 STEEL WHEELS

SPECIFIC APPLICATIONS AND MULTI-APPLICATIONS

 PART # X40876 (RT40876) X40922 (RT42552) X40957 (RT41543) X41781T 1, 3 (RT41781T)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 16 X 6.5 | 5-100 | 54.1 ALT. 15 X 6 | 5-114.3 | 64.1 ALT. 15 X 5.5 | 4-100 | 54.1 ALT. 17 X 7.5 | 8-170 | 124.8

APPLICATIONS

LEXUS 11-17 ACURA 97-15 HYUNDAI 00-17 FORD
SCION 08-15 HONDA 95-17 MAZDA 89-14 F250 / 350 05-17
TOYOTA 94-17 TOYOTA 88-17

PART # X43786 (RT43786) X45108 (RT43558) X45112 (RT45559) X45274 2 (RT41548)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 17 X 7 | 8-180 | 124.1 ALT. 15 X 6 | 5-108 | 63.4 ALT. 15 X 6 | 5-112 | 66.6 ALT. 14 X 6 | 5-114.3 | 70.6

APPLICATIONS

GM FORD 10-17 NEW MINI 3/5 DR 14-17 FORD
PICK-UP 2500/3500 11-17 AEROSTAR 86-97

RANGER 82-92

PART # X45386 2 (RT43551) X45395 3 (RT45395) X45447 / X45447T 1,3 (RT41689) X45483 (RT42667)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 15 X 6 | 5-127 | 78.1 ALT. 16 X 7 | 5-135 | 87.1 ALT. 16 X 6.5 | 8-165.1 | 117.0 MULTI 16 X 7 | 6-139.7 | 106

APPLICATIONS

CHEVROLET / GMC FORD CHEVROLET / GM CHEVROLET 92-12
VAN 1500 96-02 F150 97-99 VAN 2500 / 3500 00-17 TOYOTA 95-15

1  "TAKE-OFF" wheel 
 (Ltd Qty)

2  Overpaint wheel 3  Gray wheel 4  Stylized black wheel 5  Agressive App.



291STEEL WHEELS

SPECIFIC APPLICATIONS AND MULTI-APPLICATIONS

 PART # X45497 3 (RT41768) X45512 (RT41761) X45515 (RT41865) X45520 (RT42661)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 17 X 7.5 | 6-139.7 | 78.1 ALT. 17 X 6.5 | 6-115 | 70.3 ALT. 18 X 7.5 | 6-135 | 87.1 ALT. 16 X 6.5 | 6-139.7 | 92.3

APPLICATIONS

CHEVROLET / GMC
1500 05-17

CHEVROLET
UPLANDER 06-09

FORD
F150 04-17

KIA
SEDONA 06-10

PART # X45521 (RT44653) X45567 (RT40881) X45619 (RT41547) X45656 (RT43557)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 16 X 6.5 | 5-127 | 71.5 ALT. 15 X 6 | 5-114.3 | 67.1 ALT. 15 X 5.5 | 4-100 | 60.1 ALT. 15 X 6 | 5-105 | 56.6

APPLICATIONS

DODGE 08-13 HYUNDAI 00-17 NISSAN 12-17 CHEVROLET 11-17
JEEP 99-17 KIA 02-17
VOLKSWAGEN 09-12 MAZDA 88-14

PART # X45921 (RT42551) X46130 3 (RT45652) X46351 3 (RT41665) X46352 (RT43651)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 15 X 6 | 5-100 | 54.1 ALT. 16 X 6 | 5-130 | 78.1 ALT. 16 X 7.5 | 8-165 | 121.0 ALT. 16 X 7 | 5-139.7 | 77.8

APPLICATIONS

TOYOTA 03-17 RAM DODGE DODGE
PROMASTER 14-17 2500 00-02 DAKOTA 05-11

1  "TAKE-OFF" wheel 
 (Ltd Qty)

2  Overpaint wheel 3  Gray wheel 4  Stylized black wheel 5  Agressive App.
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SPECIFIC APPLICATIONS AND MULTI-APPLICATIONS

PART # X46444 (RT41665) X46460 (RT41647) X46498 (RT42641) X46501 (RT42657)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 16 X 7 | 6-114.3 | 71.5 ALT. 16 X 5.5 | 4-100 | 60.1 ALT. 16 X 7 | 4-98 | 58.0 ALT. 16 X 7 | 5-120 | 64.1

APPLICATIONS

DODGE NISSAN 12-17 FIAT HONDA
DAKOTA 91-04 500 11-17 ODYSSEY 05-10
DURANGO 97-03
NISSAN TRUCK 06-17

PART # X46510 (RT43653) X46512 (RT45659) X46520 (RT44654) X46556 3 (RT40867)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 16 X 7 | 5-110 | 65.1 ALT. 16 X 6.5 | 5-112 | 66.6 ALT. 16 X 6.5 | 5-120 | 72.6 ALT. 16 X 6.5 | 5-100 | 56.1

APPLICATIONS

CHEVROLET 04-12 NEW MINI 3/5 DR 14-17 BMW 97-16 SUBARU 98-17
CHRYSLER 15-17 CHEVROLET 13-15
DODGE 13-16 MINI 11-17

PART # X46560 3 (RT45650) X46566 (RT43656) X46598V 3 (RT45651) X46620 3
INFORMATIONS ALT. 16 X 6.5 | 5-160 | 65.1 ALT. 16 X 6.5 | 5-114.3 | 66.1 ALT. 16 X 6.5 | 5-98 | 58.1 ALT. 16 X 7 | 6-120 | 67.1

APPLICATIONS

FORD INFINITI 96-05 FIAT CHEVROLET / GMC
TRANSIT 15-17 NISSAN 98-17 500L 13-17 CANYON 16-17

RAM COLORADO 16-17
PROM. CITY 15-17

1  "TAKE-OFF" wheel 
 (Ltd Qty)

2  Overpaint wheel 3  Gray wheel 4 Stylized black wheel 5  Agressive App.
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SPECIFIC APPLICATIONS AND MULTI-APPLICATIONS

 PART # X46630 3 (RT43662) X46639 (RT43668) X46645 (RT41645) X46646 (RT41646)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 16 X 6.5 | 6-130 | 84.0 ALT. 16 X 7 | 6-139.7 | 78.1 ALT. 16 X 6.5 | 4-114.3 | 66.1 ALT. 16 X 6.5 | 4-108 | 63.5

APPLICATIONS

MERCEDES
SPRINTER 07-17

GM
TRUCK 92-08

NISSAN 07-12 FORD
FOCUS 00-11

PART # X46656 (RT43657) X46850 3 (RT45337) X46865 (RT43689) X47027 (RT41753)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 16 X 6.5 | 5-105 | 56.6 ALT. 16 X 7 | 8-165.1 | 124.1 ALT. 16 X 6.5 | 8-165.1 | 117.0 ALT. 17 X 7 | 5-127 | 71.5

APPLICATIONS

CHEVROLET FORD GMC DODGE 08-17
CRUZE 11-17 E-250/350 92-14 TRUCK 88-17 JEEP 05-17
SONIC 11-17 F-250/350 92-98
VOLT 16-17

PART # X47112 (RT43759) X47127 (RT44753) X47279 (RT41763) X47351 (RT41752)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 17 X 7 | 5-112 | 66.6 ALT. 17 X 7 | 5-127 | 71.5 ALT. 17 X 7 | 6-132 | 74.5 ALT. 17 X 7 | 5-139.7 | 77.8

APPLICATIONS

AUDI 07-17 CHRYSLER 04-17 CHEVROLET / GMC DODGE
NEW MINI 14-17 DODGE 08-17 ACADIA 07-16 DAKOTA 05-11

JEEP 99-07 TRAVERSE 09-17 DURANGO 04-10
RAM
1500 02-17

1  "TAKE-OFF" wheel 
 (Ltd Qty)

2  Overpaint wheel 3  Gray wheel 4  Stylized black wheel 5 Agressive App.
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SPECIFIC APPLICATIONS AND MULTI-APPLICATIONS

 PART # X47472 (RT42757) X47488 (RT41762) X47500 (RT42541) X47505 (RT43757)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 17 X 7 | 5-115 | 71.5 ALT. 17 X 7 | 6-127 | 78.3 ALT. 15 X 6 | 4-98 | 58.0 ALT. 17 X 7 | 5-105 | 56.6

APPLICATIONS

CHRYSLER/DODGE 05-17 CHEVROLET / GMC FIAT CHEVROLET 11-17
ENVOY 02-06 500 11-17
TRAILBLAZER 02-06

PART # X47508 (RT43758) X47510 (RT45753) X47512 (RT44759) X47514 (RT45755)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 17 X 7 | 5-108 | 63.5 ALT. 17 X 7 | 5-110 | 65.1 ALT. 17 X 7 | 5-112 | 57.1 ALT. 17 X 7 | 5-114.3 | 56.1

APPLICATIONS

FORD 13-17 CHRYSLER/DODGE 13-17 AUDI 01-17 SUBARU 15-17
VOLVO 05-17 JEEP 14-17 VOLKSWAGEN 06-17

PART # X47519 3 (RT43775) X47520 3 (RT42754) X47556 3 (RT44757) X47561
INFORMATIONS ALT. 17 X 7.5 | 7-150 | 87.1 ALT. 17 X 7.5 | 5-120 | 64.1 ALT. 17 X 7 | 5-100 | 56.1 ALT. 17 X 7 | 5-114.3 | 66.1

APPLICATIONS

FORD ACURA 05-17 SUBARU 98-17 INFINITI 09-17
F-150 04-14 HONDA 05-17 TOYOTA 03-17 NISSAN 03-17

1  "TAKE-OFF" wheel 
 (Ltd Qty)

2  Overpaint wheel 3  Gray wheel 4  Stylized black wheel 5  Agressive App.
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SPECIFIC APPLICATIONS AND MULTI-APPLICATIONS

 PART # X47564 (RT42752) X47567 (RT44755) X47620 (RT42857) X47756 (RT43765)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 17 X 7 | 5-114.3 | 64.1 ALT. 17 X 7 | 5-114.3 | 67.1 ALT. 17 X 7 | 6-120 | 67.1 ALT. 17 X 7.5 | 6-135 | 87.1

APPLICATIONS

ACURA 04-17 HYUNDAI 03-17 CHEVROLET / GMC FORD
HONDA 03-17 KIA 04-17 CANYON 16-17 F-150 04-17

MAZDA 04-17 COLORADO 16-17 EXPEDITION 03-17
MITSUBISHI 04-17 LINCOLN

NAVIGATOR 03-12

PART # X47767 (RT43754) X47870 4, 5 X48115 (RT42857) X48326 (RT41853)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 17 X 7 | 5-120 | 67.1 ALT. 17 X 8 | 8-170 | 124.8 ALT. 18 X 7 | 5-114.3 | 71.6 ALT. 18 X 7.5 | 5-127 | 71.5

APPLICATIONS

BUICK 08-17 FORD CHRYSLER/DODGE 05-17 CHRYSLER 04-17
CHEVROLET 10-17 F-250 / 350 05-17 DODGE 08-17
GMC 10-17 JEEP 07-17

VOLKSWAGEN 09-12

PART # X48508 (RT43858) X48510 X48515 X48518 (RT43858)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 18 X 7.5 | 5-108 | 63.5 ALT. 18 X 7.5 | 5-110 | 65.1 ALT. 18 X 7 | 5-114.3 | 64.1 ALT. 18 X 7.5 | 5-108 | 63.5

APPLICATIONS

FORD 13-17 CHRYSLER 15-17 ACURA 04-17 FORD 15-17
VOLVO 07-13 JEEP 14-17 HONDA 07-17 JAGUAR 2017

LINCOLN 15-17
VOLVO 06-17

1  "TAKE-OFF" wheel 
 (Ltd Qty)

2  Overpaint wheel 3  Gray wheel 4  Stylized black wheel 5 Agressive App.
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SPECIFIC APPLICATIONS AND MULTI-APPLICATIONS

PART # X48520 (RT43854) X48527 (RT41853) X48550 (RT43857)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 18 X 7 | 5-120 | 67.1 ALT. 18 X 7.5 | 5-127 | 71.5 ALT. 18 X 7.5 | 5-115 | 71.5

APPLICATIONS

BUICK 10-17 DODGE 11-17 CHRYSLER/DODGE 05-17
CADILLAC 08-17 JEEP 05-17
CHEVROLET 10-17
GMC 10-17

PART # X48551T 1,3 (RT41851T) X48560 (RT42851) X48564 (RT45854)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 18 X 8 | 5-150 | 110.0 ALT. 18 X 7 | 5-114.3 | 60.1 ALT. 18 X 7 | 5-120 | 64.1

APPLICATIONS

TOYOTA
TUNDRA 07-17

LEXUS 07-17 ACURA 05-17
TOYOTA 06-17 HONDA 05-17

PART # X48567 (RT44855) X48620 X48639 (RT42868)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 18 X 7 | 5-114.3 | 67.1 ALT. 18 X 8 | 6-120 | 67.1 MULTI 18 X 8 | 6-139.7 | 106

APPLICATIONS

HYUNDAI 05-17 CADILLAC 10-17 CHEVROLET 92-17
KIA 10-17 CHEVROLET 15-17 GMC 92-17
MAZDA 04-17 GMC 15-17 NISSAN 04-17
MITSUBISHI 07-17 TOYOTA 96-17

1  "TAKE-OFF" wheel 
 (Ltd Qty)

2  Roue repeinte 
 Overpaint wheel 

3  Roue grise 
 Gray wheel

4  Roue stylisée noire 
 Stylized black wheel

5  App. agressive 
 Agressive App.
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SPECIFIC APPLICATIONS AND MULTI-APPLICATIONS

PART # 7830 3 (RT42532) TO2040 1, 2, 3 (RT45351) A2185 (RT41782)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 15 X 5.5 | 3-112 | 57.1 ALT. 16 X 7 | 5-139.7 | 77.8 MULTI 17 X 7 | 8-165.1 | 121.1

APPLICATIONS

SMART DODGE DODGE 74-10
FOR TWO 09-15 PICK-UP 1500 94-01 NISSAN 12-17

RAM 94-17

PART # X99103N (RT41545) X99108N (RT41340) X99109N (RT42553)

INFORMATIONS MULTI 15 X 6 | 4-114.3 | 67.1 MULTI 13 X 5 | 4-100 | 59.1 MULTI 15 X 6.5 | 5-110 | 65.1

APPLICATIONS

HONDA 90-02 HYUNDAI 00-06 CHEVROLET 04-11
HYUNDAI 97-06 MITSUBISHI 14-17 PONTIAC 06-10
NISSAN 93-14 TOYOTA 88-02 SATURN 00-07

1  "TAKE-OFF" wheel 
 (Ltd Qty)

2  Overpaint wheel 3  Gray wheel 4  Stylized black wheel 5  Agressive App.

REAR WHEEL

PART # X48827 (RT42855) X48870 3 X48880 3 (RT43886) 7820 3 (RT42531)

INFORMATIONS MULTI 18 X 7 | 5-114.3 | 71.5 ALT. 18 X 8 | 8-170 | 125.1 ALT. 18 X 8 | 8-180 | 124.1 ALT. 15 X 4.5 | 3-112 | 57.1

APPLICATIONS

FORD 05-17 FORD 250 / 350 02-15 GM TRUCK 11-17 SMART
HONDA 05-17 FOR TWO 09-15
HYUNDAI 05-17
KIA 10-17
LEXUS 07-17
NISSAN 04-17
TOYOTA 07-17

FRONT WHEEL
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SPECIFIC APPLICATIONS AND MULTI-APPLICATIONS

PART # X99111N (RT41553) X99116N (RT41455) X99118N (RT44559)

INFORMATIONS MULTI 15 X 6.5 | 5-108 | 65.1 MULTI 14 X 5.5 | 5-100 | 57.1 ALT. 15 X 6 | 5-112 | 57.1

APPLICATIONS

VOLVO 92-98 DODGE 86-00 VOLKSWAGEN 98-17
PONTIAC 86-04
SUBARU 90-99

PART # X99120N 3 (RT42568) X99121N (RT41657) X99123N (RT42540)

INFORMATIONS MULTI 15 X 7 | 6-139.7 | 108 MULTI 16 X 6.5 | 5-100 | 57.1 MULTI 15 X 6 | 4-100 | 57.1

APPLICATIONS

CHEVROLET 04-08 SUBARU 93-17 CHEVROLET 04-11
NISSAN 98-04 TOYOTA 00-17 HONDA 84-17
TOYOTA 95-04 VOLKSWAGEN 98-10 PONTIAC 05-10

TOYOTA 88-17

PART # X99126N (RT42554) X99127N (RT44659) X99128N (RT42655)

INFORMATIONS MULTI 15 X 6.5 | 5-114.3 | 71.5 ALT. 16 X 6.5 | 5-112 | 57.1 MULTI 16 X 6.5 | 5-114.3 | 71.5

APPLICATIONS

DODGE 95-12 AUDI 95-08 BUICK 12-17
HONDA 95-17 VOLKSWAGEN 98-17 HONDA 97-17
KIA 02-17 KIA 05-17
NISSAN 89-17 TOYOTA 96-17

1  "TAKE-OFF" wheel 
 (Ltd Qty)

2  Overpaint wheel 3  Gray wheel 4 Stylized black wheel 5 Agressive App.
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SPECIFIC APPLICATIONS AND MULTI-APPLICATIONS

PART # X99130N (RT41557) X99139N (RT42751) X99143N (RT40872)

INFORMATIONS MULTI 15 X 6 | 5-100 | 57.1 ALT. 17 X 7 | 5-114.3 | 60.1 ALT. 16 X 6.5 | 5-114.3 | 60.1

APPLICATIONS

CHRYSLER 95-10 LEXUS 99-17 LEXUS 93-17
SUBARU 98-17 TOYOTA 01-17 TOYOTA 91-17
TOYOTA 00-17
VOLKSWAGEN 98-10

PART # X99144N (RT40878) X99147N (RT43768) X99148N (RT42449)

INFORMATIONS ALT. 16 X 6.5 | 5-114.3 | 64.1 ALT. 17 X 7.5 | 6-139.7 | 78.1 MULTI 14 X 5.5 | 4-100 | 57.1

APPLICATIONS

ACURA 97-15 GM TRUCK 97-17 CHEVROLET 04-17
HONDA 97-17 HONDA 84-17

HYUNDAI 00-17
KIA 00-17
TOYOTA 88-17

1  "TAKE-OFF" wheel 
 (Ltd Qty)

2  Overpaint wheel 3 Gray wheel 4  Stylized black wheel 5 Agressive App.

PART # X99149N (RT42640) X99154N (RT40914) X99441N (RT42768) X99715N (RT42755)

INFORMATIONS MULTI 16 X 6.5 | 4-100 | 56.6 ALT. 16 X 6.5 | 5-114.3 | 67.1 MULTI 17 X 7.5 | 6-139.7 | 106 MULTI 17 X 7 | 5-114.3 | 71.5

APPLICATIONS

HONDA 84-17 HYUNDAI 01-17 LEXUS 03-17 BUICK 88-17
HYUNDAI 00-17 KIA 04-17 TOYOTA 96-17 CHEVROLET 00-15
KIA 00-17 MAZDA 95-17 DODGE 98-14
MINI 07-15 MITSUBISHI 03-17
TOYOTA 91-17



300 DUTY TRUCK WHEELS

LIGHT & MEDIUM

DUTY TRUCK
WHEELS
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YEAR MAKE & MODEL DIMENSIONS BOLT PATTERN OFFSET BORE # ACCURIDE # RTHIBERT COLOR

CHEVROLET / GMC • DOUBLE / DUAL

2011-2017 HD 3500 17" x 6.5 8-210 mm 137mm 154mm - - - X47210 grey

DODGE PICK-UP • DOUBLE / DUAL

1994-2002 3500 16" x 6.0 8-165.1mm 127mm 121mm 29578PG X45401 grey

2007-2014 4500/5500 19.5 x 6.0 10-225mm 136mm 170.10mm 29884PG 29884 grey

FORD E-SERIES • SIMPLE / SINGLE

1992-2014 E-250/350/SRW 16" x 7.0 8-165.1mm +6 124.1mm - - - X46850 grey

FORD E-SERIES • DOUBLE / DUAL 

1992-2011 E-350/450 16" x 6.0 8-165.1mm 127mm 124mm 29577PG X45333 grey

1992-2011 E-350/450 16" x 6.0 8-165.1mm 127mm 124mm 29577PG X45333E white

1992-2007 E-350/450 16" x 6.0 8-165.1mm 131mm 124mm 29579PG X45460 grey

1998-2004 E-350/450 19.5" x 6.0 8-225mm 136mm 170.10mm 29584PG 29584 grey

FORD F-SERIES • DOUBLE / DUAL

1984-2005 F350 16" x 6.0 8-165.1mm 127mm 124mm 29577PG X45333 grey

1984-2005 F350 16" x 6.0 8-165.1mm 127mm 124mm 29577PG X45333E white

1985-1997 F350 4X4 16" x 6.0 8-165.1mm 136mm 124mm 29578PG X45334 grey

1998-2004 F350 16" x 6.0 8-170mm 136mm 125.10mm 29583PG X45463 grey

1998-2004 F-SUPER DUTY 19.5" x 6.0 8-225mm 136mm 170.10mm 29584PG 29584 grey

2005 F-450/550 19.5" x 6.0 10-225mm 136mm 170.10mm 29884PG 29884 grey

CAMION & REMORQUE / TRUCK & TRAILER

ALL  16 x 6.0 8-165.1mm 139.7mm 121mm 24-070-RD8 24-070-RD8 grey

ALL 22.5" x 8.25 10-285.75mm 167.5mm 220mm 28408PW 28408E white

ALL 24.5" x 8.25 10-285.75mm 168mm 220mm 28409PW 28409E white

WHEEL NUT
RT2233B
HD 22 x 1.5mm

CODES IN RED INDICATE A LIMITED QUANTITY DISCONTINUED ITEM

6400E
22.5 x 8.25
Offset:120mm
Cap.: 7400 lb

6600E
24.5 x 8.25
Offset:120mm
Cap.: 7400 lb

LIGHT AND MEDIUM DUTY TRUCK WHEELS

 HEAVY DUTY DEMOUNTABLE RIMS
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SEARCH BY PART NUMBER

 PART # 24-070-RD8 28408E 28409E
INFORMATIONS 16 X 6.0 | 8-165.1 22.5 X 8.25 | 10-285.75 24.5 X 8.25 | 10-285.75

PART # 29584 29884 X45333 / X45333E
INFORMATIONS 19.5 X 6.0 | 8-225 19.5 X 6.0 | 10-225 16 X 6.0 | 8-165.1

PART # X45334 X45401 X45460
INFORMATIONS 16 X 6.0 | 8-165.1 16 X 6.0 | 8-165.1 16 X 6.0 | 8-165.1

PART # X45463 X46850 X47210
INFORMATIONS 16 X 6.0 | 8-170 16 X 7.0 | 8-165.1 17 X 6.5 | 8-210

LIGHT AND MEDIUM DUTY TRUCK WHEELS

CODES IN RED INDICATE A LIMITED QUANTITY DISCONTINUED ITEM

70 lb 86 lb

X45333

X45333E
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ACCESSORIES

1 YEAR WARRANTY
ON TOP QUALITY RT AND RTX NUTS AND BOLTS
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CAR CENTERING RINGS - Sold per unit

BORE WHEEL CENTER BORE
mm 65.1 mm 66.6 mm 67.1 mm 72.6 mm 73.1 mm 74.1 mm 75.0 mm
54.1 -- -- A67-5406 A72-5406 A73-5406 A74-5406 --
56.1 -- -- A67-5615 A72-5615 A73-5615 A74-5615 --
56.6 -- -- -- A72-5660 A73-5660 -- --
57.1 -- A66-5710 A67-5710 A72-5710 A73-5710 A74-5710 --
59.1 -- -- A67-5920 -- A73-5920 A74-5920 --
59.6 -- -- A67-5961 A72-5961 A73-5961 -- --
60.1 -- -- A67-6006 A72-6006 A73-6006 A74-6006 --
63.4 A65-6340 -- A67-6336 A72-6336 A73-6336 A74-6336 --
63.9 -- -- -- A72-6390 A73-6390 A74-6390 --
64.1 -- -- A67-6415 A72-6415 A73-6415 A74-6415 A75-6415
65.1 -- -- A67-6510 A72-6507 A73-6507 A74-6507 --
66.1 -- -- -- A72-6606 A73-6606 A74-6606 --
66.6 -- -- -- A72-6656 A73-6656 A74-6656 --
67.1 -- -- -- A72-6710 A73-6710 A74-6710 --
70.1 -- -- -- A72-7010 A73-7010 -- --
70.3 -- -- -- A72-7030 A73-7030 A74-7030 --
70.6 -- -- -- A72-7060 A73-7060 A74-7060 --
70.7 -- -- -- -- A73-7070 -- --
71.5 -- -- -- A72-7150 A73-7150 A74-7150 --
72.6 -- -- -- -- -- A74-7260 --

BORE WHEEL CENTER BORE
mm 66.6 mm 72.0 mm 76.0 mm 78.1 mm 112.0 mm
54.1 -- SR541 -- -- --
56.1 -- SR561 SR76561 -- --
56,6 -- SR566 -- -- --
57.1 SR6657F SR571 SR76571 -- --
60.1 -- SR60 SR76601 -- --
63.4 -- SR633 SR76633 -- --
64.1 -- SR641 SR76641 -- --
65.1 -- SR651 SR76651 -- --
66.1 -- SR661 SR76661 -- --
66.6 -- SR666 SR76666 -- --
67.1 -- SR671 SR76671 -- --
70.1 -- -- SR76706 -- --
70.3 -- -- SR76703 SR78703F --
71.5 -- -- SR76715 SR78715F --
72.0 -- -- SR7672 -- --
74.1 -- -- SR7674 -- --
78.1 -- -- -- -- SR1278
87.0 -- -- -- -- SR1287
106.1 -- -- -- -- SR12106

TSW CENTERING RINGS - Sold per unit

BORE WHEEL CENTER BORE
mm 78.1 mm 87.0 mm 100.0 mm 106.1 mm 108.0 mm 110.0 mm
64.1 A78-6415 -- -- -- -- --
66.1 A78-6606 -- -- -- -- --
67.1 A78-6710 -- -- -- -- --
70.6 A78-7060 -- -- -- -- --
71.5 A78-7150 -- -- -- -- --
72.6 A78-7256 -- -- -- -- --
74.5 A78-7450 -- -- -- -- --
78.1 -- A87-7803 A100-7830 A106-7803 A108-7803 A110-7803
87.0 -- -- -- A106-8700 A108-8700 A110-8700
100.6 -- -- -- A106-1006 A108-1006 --
106.1 -- -- -- -- A108-1061 --

TRUCK CENTERING RINGS - Sold per unit
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6 SPLINE NUT

KIT-234
12M x 1.25 RH (20)

A73-5615 rings

KIT-235
12M x 1.25 RH (20)

A73-6006 rings

KIT-229
12M x 1.25 RH (20)

A73-6606 rings

KIT-319
12M x 1.25 RH (24)

A87-7803 rings

KIT-329
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A65-6336 rings

KIT-328
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A67-6336 rings

KIT-255
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A67-6415 rings

KIT-233
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-5406 rings

KIT-237
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-5615 rings

KIT-239
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-5660 rings

KIT-225
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-5710 rings

KIT-230
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6006 rings

KIT-240
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6336 rings

KIT-222
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6415 rings

KIT-280
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6507 rings

KIT-226
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6710 rings

KIT-224
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-7030 rings

KIT-227
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-7150 rings

KIT-303
1/2 RH (20)

A67-6336 rings

KIT-228
1/2 RH (20)

A73-6336 rings

KIT-232
1/2 RH (20)

A73-7060 rings

KIT-231
1/2 RH (20)

A73-7150 rings

KIT-283
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A72-6415 rings

KIT-323
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A72-6710 rings

KIT-246
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6336 rings

KIT-238
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6710 rings

KIT-321
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-7060 rings

KIT-177
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A74-6415 rings

KIT-285
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A74-6710 rings

KIT-247
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A74-7260 rings

With TA019 (19mm & 21mm)

NUT, VALVE AND CENTERING RING KITS
INCLUDES NUTS (20 OR 24), ADAPTOR, 4 VALVES AND 4 CENTERING RINGS

6 SPLINE DUPLEX 6 SPLINE DUPLEX OPEN END

KIT-223
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6415 rings

KIT-102
14M x 1.5 RH (24)
A106-7803 rings

KIT-158
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6336 rings

KIT-159
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6415 rings

KIT-213
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6710 rings

KIT-318
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-7060 rings

KIT-174
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-7150 rings

KIT-278
14M x 1.5 RH (24)

A78-6710 rings

KIT-277
14M x 1.5 RH (24)

A78-7450 rings

KIT-219
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A87-7803 rings

KIT-217
14M x 1.5 RH (24)

A87-7803 rings

KIT-220
9/16 RH (20)

A87-7803 rings

With TA021 (21mm & 22mm) With TA021 (21mm & 22mm)
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KIT-183
12M x 1.25 RH  (20)

A67-5615 rings 

KIT-299
12M x 1.25 RH (16)

A73-5406 rings

KIT-145
12M x 1.25 RH (20)

A73-5615 rings

KIT-263
12M x 1.25 RH (16)

A73-5660 rings

KIT-149
12M x 1.25 RH (20)

A73-5660 rings

KIT-296
12M x 1.25 RH (16)

A73-5920 rings

KIT-215
12M x 1.25 RH (20)

A73-6006 rings

KIT-264
12M x 1.25 RH (16)

A73-6606 rings

KIT-164
12M x 1.25 RH (20)

A73-6606 rings

KIT-221
12M x 1.25 RH (24)

A87-7803 rings

KIT-144
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-5406 rings

KIT-258
12M x 1.5 RH (16)

A73-5406 rings

KIT-265
12M x 1.5 RH (16)

A73-5615 rings

KIT-146
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-5615 rings

KIT-150
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-5660 rings

KIT-298
12M x 1.5 RH (16)

A73-5710 rings

KIT-151
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-5710 rings

KIT-154
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6006 rings

KIT-259
12M x 1.5 RH (16)

A73-6336 rings

KIT-156
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6336 rings

KIT-260
12M x 1.5 RH (16)

A73-6415 rings

KIT-163
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6415 rings

KIT-214
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6507 rings

KIT-262
12M x 1.5 RH (16)

A73-6710 rings

KIT-167
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6710 rings

KIT-168
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-7030 rings

KIT-171
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-7060 rings

KIT-173
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-7150 rings

KIT-288
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A74-6710 rings

KIT-289
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A74-7150 rings

KIT-155
1/2 RH (20)

A73-6336 rings

KIT-170
1/2 RH (20)

A73-7060 rings

KIT-172
1/2 RH (20)

A73-7150 rings

6 SPLINE OPEN END

6 SPLINE BOLT

NUT, VALVE AND CENTERING RING KITS
INCLUDES NUTS (16, 20 OR 24), ADAPTOR, 4 VALVES AND 4 CENTERING RINGS

KIT-160
12M x 1.25 RH (20)

A73-6507 rings

KIT-147
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-5615 rings

KIT-152
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-5710 rings

KIT-161
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6507 rings

KIT-165
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6656 rings

KIT-184
12M x 1.5 RH (20)

A74-7260 rings

KIT-276
14M x 1.25 RH (16)

A73-5615 rings

KIT-148
14M x 1.25 RH (20)

A73-5615 rings

KIT-313
14M x 1.25 RH (20)

A73-6656 rings

KIT-186
14M x 1.25 RH (20)

A74-7260 rings

KIT-316
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A65-6340 rings

KIT-236
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A66-5710 rings

KIT-315
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A67-6336 rings

KIT-314
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A67-6510 rings

KIT-153
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-5710 rings

KIT-241
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6336 rings

KIT-162
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6507 rings

KIT-166
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6656 rings

KIT-242
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A73-6710 rings

KIT-185
14M x 1.5 RH (20)

A74-7260 rings

With TA019 (19mm & 21mm)

With TA017 (17mm & 19mm)
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KIT0201-5
7/16  RH

KIT0202-5
1/2  RH

KIT0206-5
12M x 1.25 RH

KIT0207-5
12M x 1.5 RH

KIT0206B-5
12M x 1.25 RH

KIT0207B-5
12M x 1.5 RH

KIT0206-6
12M x 1.25 RH

KIT0106-6
12M x 1.25 RH

KIT0202B-5
1/2 RH

KIT0207R-5
12M x 1.5 RH

KIT0207BL-5
12M x 1.5 RH

34
mm

34
mm

34
mm

34
mm

CHROME
6 SPLINE NUT

KIT0102-5
1/2 RH

KIT0106-5
12M x 1.25 RH

KIT0107-5
12M x 1.5 RH

CHROME
6 SPLINE OPEN END

21
mm

NUT AND VALVE KITS
With TA019 (19mm & 21mm)

NUT AND VALVE KITS
With TA019 (19mm & 21mm)

NUT AND VALVE KITS
With TA019 (19mm & 21mm)

NUT AND VALVE KITS
With TA019 (19mm & 21mm)

20 NUTS AND 4 VALVES

24 NUTS AND 4 VALVES

24 NUTS AND 4 VALVES

20 NUTS AND 4 VALVES

20 NUTS AND 4 VALVES

20 NUTS AND 4 VALVES

 
 Unit Pack of 100 Pack of 500
7/16 RH TN0201 TN0201-100 --
1/2 RH TN0202 TN0202-100 TN0202-500
12M x 1.25 RH TN0206 TN0206-100 TN0206-500
12M x 1.5 RH TN0207 TN0207-100 TN0207-500

 
 Unit Pack of 100 Pack of 500
1/2 RH TN0202B TN0202B-100 --
12M x 1.25 RH TN0206B TN0206B-100 --
12M x 1.5 RH TN0207B TN0207B-100 TN0207B-500

 
 Unit Pack of 100 Pack of 500
12M x 1.5 RH TN0207R TN0207R-100 --

 
 Unit Pack of 100 Pack of 500
12M x 1.5 RH TN0207BL -- --

Use with : 
TA019

(19mm & 21mm)

Use with : 
TA019

(19mm & 21mm)

Use with : 
TA019

(19mm & 21mm)

Use with : 
TA019

(19mm & 21mm)

RED

BLUE

BLACK

WHEEL LUG NUTS

NUT AND VALVE KITS
With TA019 (19mm & 21mm)

20 NUTS AND 4 VALVES

 
 Unit Pack of 200 Pack of 1000
1/2 RH TN0102 TN0102-200 --
12M x 1.25 RH TN0106 TN0106-200 --
12M x 1.5 RH TN0107 TN0107-200 TN0107-1000

Use with : 
TA019

(19mm & 21mm)
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39.8
mm

51
mm

51
mm

ACORN 
TUNER 

KEY

SW0459 
HEX: 

3/4" & 13/16"

33
mm

20mm

KIT0302-5
1/2 RH

KIT0306-6
12M x 1.5 RH

KIT0303-5
9/16 RH

KIT0308-5
14M x 1.5 RH

KIT0302B-5
1/2 RH

KIT0308B-5
14M x 1.5 RH

KIT0308-6
14M x 1.5 RH

KIT0309-6
14M x 2.0 RH

KIT0308B-6
14M x 1.5 RH

KIT0309B-6
14M x 2.0 RH

KIT0308-8
14M x 1.5 RH

KIT0309-8
14M x 2.0 RH

KIT0308B-8
14M x 1.5 RH

KIT0309B-8
14M x 2.0 RH

CHROME

CHROME CHROME

6 SPLINE DUPLEX

ACORN TUNERE/T 6 SPLINE

KIT0503-5
9/16 RH

KIT0508-5
14M x 1.5 RH

KIT0508-6
14M x 1.5 RH

KIT0509-6
14M x 2.0 RH

KIT0508-8
14M x 1.5 RH

KIT0509-8
14M x 2.0 RH

CHROME

DUPLEX 6 SPLINE OPEN END

25
mm

NUT AND VALVE KITS
With TA021 (21mm & 22mm)

NUT AND VALVE KITS
With TA021 (21mm & 22mm)

20 NUTS AND 4 VALVES

20 NUTS AND 4 VALVES

24 NUTS AND 4 VALVES

24 NUTS AND 4 VALVES

32 NUTS AND 4 VALVES

32 NUTS AND 4 VALVES

 
 Unit Pack of 100
12M x 1.5 RH SN0207 SN0207-100

 
 Unit
12M x 1.5 RH TN0406

Use with : 
TA021

(21mm & 22mm)

Use with : 
SW0459

(3/4" & 13/16")

Use with : 
TA021

(21mm & 22mm)

Use with : 
TA021

(21mm & 22mm)

WHEEL LUG NUTS

 
 Unit Pack of 100 Pack of 300
1/2 RH TN0302B TN0302B-100 --
9/16 RH TN0303B TN0303B-100 --
14M x 1.5 RH TN0308B TN0308B-100 TN0308B-300
14M x 2.0 RH TN0309B TN0309B-100 TN0309B-300

 
 Unit Pack of 100 Pack of 300
1/2 RH TN0302 TN0302-100 TN0302-300
9/16 RH TN0303 TN0303-100 TN0303-300
12M x 1.5 RH TN0306 TN0306-100 --
14M x 1.5 RH TN0308 TN0308-100 TN0308-300
14M x 2.0 RH TN0309 TN0309-100 TN0309-300

BLACK

NUT AND VALVE KITS
With TA021 (21mm & 22mm)

20 NUTS AND 4 VALVES

24 NUTS AND 4 VALVES

32 NUTS AND 4 VALVES

 
 Unit Pack of 100 Pack of 500
9/16 RH TN0503 TN0503-100 --
14M x 1.5 RH TN0508 TN0508-100 TN0508-500
14M x 2.0 RH TN0509 TN0509-100 --

Use with : 
TA021

(21mm & 22mm)
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19 
mm

13/16" HEX

42
mm

52.5
mm

56.4
mm

17mm
17mm

27.5 
mm

26 
mm

52.5
mm

17mm

27.5 
mm

52.4
mm

27 
mm

52.4
mm

27 
mm

KITTB0106-5
12M x 1.25 RH

KITTB0107-5
12M x 1.5 RH

KITTB0109-5
14M x 1.25 RH

KITTB0108-5
14M x 1.5 RH

KITTB0107B-5
12M x 1.5 RH

KITTB0109B-5
14M x 1.25 RH

KITTB0108B-5
14M x 1.5 RH

CHROME

CHROME Variation 2.4 mm

CHROMECHROME

CHROME

6 SPLINE BOLT

PCD VARIATION BOLT LUG BOLT CONE SEAT

STANDARD MAGLUG BOLT BALL SEAT

 
          HEX Unit Pack of 50 Pack of 150 Pack of 200
17mm & 19mm TA017 TA017-50 -- --
19mm & 21mm TA019 TA019-50 -- TA019-200
21mm & 22mm TA021 TA021-50 TA021-150 --

NUT AND VALVE KITS
With TA017 (17mm & 19mm)

NUT AND VALVE KITS
With TA017 (17mm & 19mm)

20 NUTS AND 4 VALVES

20 NUTS AND 4 VALVES

 
 Unit Pack of 100 Pack of 300
12M x 1.25 RH TB0106 TB0106-100 --
12M x 1.5 RH TB0107 TB0107-100 --
14M x 1.25 RH TB0109 TB0109-100 --
14M x 1.5 RH TB0108 TB0108-100 TB0108-300

 
 Unit Pack of 100 Pack of 300
12M x 1.5 RH TB0107B -- --
14M x 1.25 RH TB0109B TB0109B-100 --
14M x 1.5 RH TB0108B TB0108B-100 --

Use with : 
TA017

(17mm & 19mm)

Use with : 
TA017

(17mm & 19mm)

WHEEL LUG NUTS

6 SPLINE  • ADAPTORS

BLACK

 
 Unit
12M x 1.25 RH AB0106
12M x 1.5 RH AB0107
14M x 1.5 RH W2714WB

 
 Unit
7/16 RH N1201
1/2 RH N1202
12M x 1.5 RH N1207

 
 Unit Pack of 100 Pack of 400
12M x 1.25 RH B0106 -- --
12M x 1.5 RH B0107 B0107-100 --
14M x 1.5 RH B0109 B0109-100 B0109-400

 
 Unit Pack of 100 Pack of 400
12M x 1.5 RH B0207 B0207-100 --
14M x 1.5 RH B0209 B0209-100 B0209-400

Allows to install wheels onto cars with different bolt pattern. 
e.g.: 5-114.3 PCD wheel on 5-112 bolt pattern
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CHROME

CHROME

ZINC

CHROME CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

ZINC

CHROME

XL MAG

TOYOTA / LEXUS

ACORN

ACORN

BULGE ACORN

OPEN BULGE ACORN

DUPLEX ACORNOPEN BULGE ACORN

BULGE ACORN

BULGE ACORN

ET-CONICAL SHORT SHANK

13/16" HEX

35
mm

19mm HEX

35
mm

13/16" HEX

19mm HEX

45
mm

13/16" HEX

13/16" HEX

35
mm

10 
mm

13/16" HEX

36
mm

13/16" HEX

25
mm

25
mm

60
mm

35 
mm

13/16" HEX

3/4" HEX 3/4" HEX

3/4" HEX

35
mm

35
mm

35
mm

13/16" HEX

36
mm

37
mm

.725"

WHEEL LUG NUTS

 
 Unit
7/16 RH N1401
1/2 RH N1402
12M x 1.5 RH N1407

 
 Unit
1/2 RH N070219
12M x 1.25 RH N070619
12M x 1.5 RH N070719

 
 Unit
12M x 1.5 RH N030719

 
 Unit
12M x 1.5 RH N0807BL

 
 Unit
12M x 1.5 RH N0807R

 
 Unit
1/2 RH N2002

 
 Unit
7/16 RH N1501
1/2 RH N1502
12M x 1.5 RH N1507

 
 Unit Pack of 100 Pack of 400
1/2 RH N0302 N0302-100 --
12M x 1.25 RH N0306 N0306-100 --
12M x 1.5 RH N0307 N0307-100 N0307-400
12M x 1.75 RH N0308 -- --
14M x 1.5 RH N0309 N0309-100 --

 
 Unit Pack of 100 Pack of 400
7/16 RH N0901 N0901-100 --
1/2 RH N0902 N0902-100 N0902-400
12M x 1.25 RH N0906 N0906-100 --
12M x 1.5 RH N0907 N0907-100 N0907-400
14M x 1.5 RH N0909 N0909-100 N0909-400

 
 Unit Pack of 100 Pack of 500
1/2 RH N0702 N0702-100 --
12M x 1.25 RH N0706 N0706-100 --
12M x 1.5 RH N0707 N0707-100 N0707-500
14M x 1.5 RH N0709 N0709-100 --
14M x 2.0 RH N0710 N0710-100 --

 
 Unit Pack of 100 Pack of 400
1/2 RH N0802 N0802-100 N0802-400
12M x 1.5 RH N0807 N0807-100 N0807-400

 
 Unit Pack of 100
12M x 1.5 RH N2307 N2307-100

 
 Unit Pack of 100
1/2 RH N0402 N0402-100
12M x 1.5 RH N0407 --
14M x 1.5 RH N0409 N0409-100

BLUE

RED
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CHROMECHROME

DUPLEX ACORN LONG

BULGE ACORN

LUG BOLT BALL SEAT • AUDI / VOLKSWAGEN

OPEN END BULGE ACORN

LUG BOLT CONE SEAT

S/D TUNER

DUPLEX ACORN EXTRA LONG

48
mm

7/8" HEX

60
mm

7/8" HEX

HEX: 19mm & 21mm

30mm 20mm

38mm

HEX: 19mm & 21mm

38mm

52.5
mm

27.5 
mm

26 
mm

HEX: 17mm & 19mm

38mm

CHROME

TL0202
1/2 RH

TL0206
12M x 1.25 RH

TL0207
12M x 1.5 RH

TL0206B
12M x 1.25 RH

TL0207B
12M x 1.5 RH

TL0207R
12M x 1.5 RH

WHEEL LUG NUTS

SETS OF 4 LOCK NUTS

 
 Unit Pack of 50 Pack of 250
1/2 RH N0502 N0502-50 --
9/16 RH N0503 N0503-50 --
14M x 1.5 RH N0509 N0509-50 N0509-250
14M x 2.0 RH N0510 N0510-50 N0510-250

 
 Unit Pack of 50
1/2 RH N0602 N0602-50
9/16 RH N0603 N0603-50
14M x 1.5 RH N0609 N0609-50

 
 Set 50 Sets
1/2 RH L0402 --
12M x 1.25 RH L0406 --
12M x 1.5 RH L0407 L0407-50
14M x 1.5 RH L0409 --

 
 Set
1/2 RH L0502
12M x 1.25 RH L0506
12M x 1.5 RH L0507

 
 Set
12M x 1.5 RH L1207
14M x 1.5 RH L1209

8DO601137
14M x 1.5 RH

With caps

BLACK RED

CODES IN RED INDICATE A LIMITED QUANTITY DISCONTINUED ITEM
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44.5
mm

9/16 RH W1916LS
14M x 1.5 RH W60289
14M x 2.0 RH W60288

14M x 1.5 RH W60236

14M x 1.5 RH W6014C

14M x 1.5 RH W6014B 14M x 1.5 RH  W6014RL

14M x 1.5 RH W1014LS

14M x 1.5 RH W1014LS

14M x 1.5 RH W1014LSB

14M x 1.5 RH W1014LSB

12M x 1.5 RH W6015B

12M x 1.5 RH W6015

12M x 1.25 RH W6025

14M x 1.5 RH W60232
14M x 2.0 RH W60223

14M x 1.5 RH   W6014B22

19mm HEX
12M x 1.5 RH W60181
22mm HEX
14M x 1.5 RH W60259

22mm HEX

22mm HEX

22mm HEX

22mm HEX

300, 300C, Charger, Challenger, 
Magnum & Pick-up

300, 300C, Charger, Challenger, 
Magnum & Pick-up

38.8
mm

38.8
mm

38.8
mm

38.8
mm 54.8

mm

45.5
mm

28
mm

7/8" HEX
21mm HEX

22mm HEX

22mm HEX 19mm HEX

21mm HEX

22mm HEX

29.6
mm

30
mm

45
mm

CHROME CHROME CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

DODGE / RAM PICK-UP

CHEVROLET/GMC TRUCK

FORD TRUCK FORD TRUCK

CHRYSLER / DODGE

HONDA BALL SEAT

CHRYSLER / DODGE / RAM

CHEVROLET/GMC

CHRYSLER / DODGE / RAM

CHEVROLET/GMC

13/16" HEX

13/16" HEX

27mm HEX

19mm HEX

37
mm

.79"

.55"

.55"

37
mm

50
mm30.5

mm

.725"

.725"

CHROME

CHROME

CHROMECHROME

CHROME

INFINITI / NISSAN LAND ROVER

LEXUS / TOYOTA

1.14"

HONDA BALL SEAT

HONDA BALL SEAT

OEM CAP

OEM CAP

WHEEL LUG NUTS Sold per unit

OEM STYLE

BLACK

BLACK

38.8
mm
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3/4" • HEX 3/4" & 13/16" W9906
3/4" • HEX 13/16"  & 7/8" W9909
13/16" • HEX 3/4" & 13/16" W9901
13/16" • HEX 13/16" & 7/8" W9907

35
mm

35
mm

51
mm 51

mm

9/16 RH W1916STO
14M x 1.5 RH W1014STO
14M x 2.0 RH W1042STO

1/2 RH W1012ST
9/16 RH W1916ST
14M x 1.5 RH W1014ST
14M x 2.0 RH W1042ST

1/2 RH W1012STB
9/16 RH W1916STB
14M x 1.5 RH W1014STB
14M x 2.0 RH W1042STB

1/2 RH W1012STO
12M x 1.5 RH W1015STO

1/2 RH W1012S
12M x 1.25 RH W1025S
12M x 1.5 RH W1015S

1/2 RH W1012SB
12M x 1.25 RH W1025SB
12M x 1.5 RH W1015SB

12M x 1.5 RH W2715BB
14M x 1.5 RH W2714BB

12M x 1.5 RH W2715BBK
14M x 1.5 RH W2714BBK

12M x 1.5 RH W1015SE
14M x 1.5 RH W1014SE

12M x 1.5 RH W1015SEO
14M x 1.5 RH W1014SEO

21
mm

25
mm

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

SPLINE BULGE OPEN

SPLINE BALL SEAT BOLT

SPLINE BULGE

SPLINE CONICAL BOLT SPLINE BALL SEAT BOLTSPLINE CONICAL BOLT

SPLINE BULGE OPEN

E/T SPLINE

SPLINE BULGE LONG

SPLINE BULGE

E/T SPLINE OPEN

SPLINE BULGE LONG

SOCKET ADAPTERS

H

 H
12M x 1.25 RH 27mm W2725DCB
12M x 1.5 RH 22mm  W2215CB
12M x 1.5 RH 33mm W3315CB
14M x 1.5 RH 22mm W2214CB
14M x 1.5 RH 24mm W2414CB
14M x 1.5 RH 33mm W3314CB

 H
12M x 1.25 RH 27mm W2725DCBB
14M x 1.25 RH 27mm W2725CBB
14M x 1.5 RH 24mm W2414CBB

39.8
mm

27
mm

27
mm

33.8
mm

H

Use with TA019

Use with TA017

Use with TA017

Use with TA017Use with TA017

Use with TA019

Use with TA019

Use with TA019 Use with TA019

Use with TA021

Use with TA021 Use with TA021

Use with TA021
14M x 1.5 RH W1014S

Use with TA021
14M x 1.5 RH W1014SB

6 SPLINE NUTS

BLACK BLACK

BLACK BLACK

 
          HEX Unit
17mm & 19mm TA017
19mm & 21mm TA019
21mm & 22mm TA021

6 SPLINE  • ADAPTORS
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21
mm

14
mm

19mm HEX

21mm HEX 13/16" HEX

19mm HEX
1/2 RH W1012L
9/16 RH W1096L

21mm HEX
14M x 1.5 RH W1314L
14M x 2.0 RH W1342L

48
mm

60
mm

19mm HEX
1/2 RH W1012B
12M x 1.25 RH W1025B
12M x 1.5 RH W1015B
14M x 1.5 RH W1014B
14M x 2.0 RH W1042B

21mm HEX
9/16 RH W1096B

14M x 1.5 RH W7814XL
14M x 2.0 RH W7842XL

12M x 1.5 RH W851145
1/2 RH W1312H-2
7/16 RH W1376H-2
12M x 1.5 RH W1315H-2

1/2 RH W1012H
12M x 1.25 RH W1025H
12M x 1.5 RH W1015H
14M x 1.5 RH W1014H
14M x 2.0 RH W1042H

12M x 1.5 RH W1015HB
14M x 1.5 RH W1014HB

60°

mm

35
mm

35
mm 38.9

mm

22mm HEX

19mm HEX

17mm HEX17mm HEX

35
mm

CHROME

CHROME CHROME CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

OPEN BULGE ACORN

BULGE ACORN 
2-PIECE

SHORT SHANK  
MAG

BULGE ACORN  
EXTRA LONG

BULGE ACORN

BULGE ACORN  
LONG

BULGE ACORN

CHROME CHROME
LUG BOLT BALL SEATLUG BOLT CONE SEAT

 H

12M x 1.25 RH (27mm) W2725DCBH
12M x 1.5 RH (40mm)  W4015CBH
14M x 1.25 RH (27mm) W2725CBH
14M x 1.5 RH (33mm)  W3314CBH
14M x 1.5 RH (38mm)  W3814CBH

 H

14M x 1.5 RH (27mm)  W2714BBH
14M x 1.5 RH (33mm)  W3314BBH
14M x 1.5 RH (38mm)  W3814BBH

H H

8-PT 6-PT 

W9908
19mm & 

21mm HEX

W9908TT
13/16" & 
7/8" HEX

W9905
13/16" HEX1/2 RH W1012T

12M x 1.5 RH W1015T
33

mm

CHROME CHROMECHROME

8-PT TUNER LUG TUNER KEYSE/T STYLE

7/16 RH W1076

13/16" HEX

36
mm

WHEEL LUG NUTS Sold per unit

BLACK

Use with W9908
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 H HEX

1/2 RH 38.1mm 13/16" MG69400
7/16 RH 38.1mm 13/16" MG69401
12M x 1.5 38.1mm 13/16" MG69402
9/16 RH 44.5mm 7/8" MG69418
14M x 1.5 49.4mm 22mm MG69424

 H HEX

1/2 RH 38.1mm 13/16" MG69430
12M x 1.5 38.1mm 13/16" MG69431

 H

12M x 1.25 31.5mm MG65003
12M x 1.5 31.5mm MG65002

MG65100
13/16 " Hex

MG65200
1" Hex

CHROME

CHROME CHROME

CONE SEAT LUG

TUNER LUG TUNER LUG KEYS

CONE SEAT LUG

TUNER LUG

Use with
MG65100

Use with
MG65200

BLACK

WHEEL LUG NUTS Sold per unit

 H HEX
12M x 1.25 19.7mm 3/4" & 13/16" MG24013
12M x 1.5 19.7mm 3/4" & 13/16" MG24012
1/2 RH x 20 19.7mm 3/4" & 13/16" MG24010
14M x 1.5 22.7mm 22mm MG24019
14M x 2 22.7mm 13/16" MG24024

ZINC
CONE SEAT OPEN

    H HEX

12M x 1.25 32.5mm 3/4" & 13/16" MG24154
12M x 1.25 32.5mm 3/4" MG24152
12M x 1.5 32.5mm 3/4" & 13/16" MG24157
12M x 1.5 37.1mm 3/4" & 13/16" MG24137
14M x 1.5 41.6mm 13/16" & 22mm MG24215
14M x 1.5 49.9mm 13/16" & 22mm MG24210
14M x 1.5 49.9mm 13/16" MG24211
14M x 2 57.2mm 13/16" MG24205
1/2 RH 37.1mm 3/4" & 13/16" MG24130
1/2 RH 42.2mm 

 
13/16" MG24197

1/2 RH 42.2mm 
 
3/4" & 13/16" MG24198

7/16 RH 37.1mm 3/4" MG24132
9/16 RH 44.8mm 7/8" MG24234
9/16 RH 63.5mm 7/8" MG24134

 H HEX

12M x 1.5 37.1mm 3/4" & 13/16" MG24026
14M x 1.5 49.9mm 13/16" & 22mm MG24220
14M x 2 57.2mm 13/16" MG24208

CHROME

CONE SEAT

CONE SEAT

MG70006
Chrome

MG90068
Rack only

DISPLAY

SETS OF 4 LOCK NUTS

4 CAPS FOR :
MG24010, MG24012 

& MG24013

BLACK

SET OF 5
MG24538

1/2 RH   37.1mm H   3/4" & 13/16" HEX

SET OF 5
MG24548

1/2 RH   37.1mm H   3/4" & 13/16" HEX

 H

14M x 1.5 49.1mm MG65024
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SETS OF 4 LOCK NUTS

 H1 H2 RADIUS HEX

12M x 1.5  44.0mm 23.3mm 13mm 17mm MG28175
14M x 1.5 48.mm 26.7mm 13mm 17mm MG28018

H1

H2

 H HEX

1/2 RH 40.6mm 13/16" MG25240
12 x 1.25 31.5mm 13/16" MG25254
12 x 1.5 31.5mm 13/16" MG25257
14 x 1.5 41.9mm 22mm MG25115
14 x 1.5 49.1mm 1" MG25110

 H HEX

12 x 1.5 31.5mm 13/16" MG25357
14 x 1.5 41.9mm 22mm MG25116

CHROME

TUNER TUNER

 HEX

12 x 1.5 13/16" MG21156

CHROME CHROME
REGULAR MAG BOLT RADIUS SEAT

38
mm

14.7
mm

17.25 mm

BLACK

CHROME

CHROME

BOLT CONE SEAT

TUNER BOLTBOLT CONE SEAT

H1

H1

H2

H2

H1

H2

 H1 H2 HEX

12 x 1.5  51.4mm 22.4mm 17mm MG27192
14 x 1.5 50.3mm 24.0mm 17 mm MG27200

 H1 H2 HEX

12 x 1.25 47.1mm 22.0mm 17 mm MG27216
12 x 1.25 54.1mm 25.6mm 19 mm MG27261
12 x 1.5  43.4mm 18.2mm 21mm MG27100
12 x 1.5  50.7mm 25.5mm 17mm MG27179

 H1 H2 HEX

14 x 1.25 51.7mm 27.3mm 17 mm MG27226
14 x 1.5 51.4mm 27.5mm 17 mm MG27222
14 x 1.5 52.9mm 29.0mm 17 mm MG27181
14 x 1.5 54.9mm 31.0mm 19 mm MG27000

 H1 H2 HEX

12 x 1.25 54.1mm 25.6mm 19 mm MG27361

BLACK
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ALUMINUM NUTS Packs of 20

OPEN BULGE ACORN • 3/4" HEX

OPEN LONG BULGE ACORN • 3/4" HEX

ACORN • 3/4" HEX

SPIKED ACORN • 3/4" HEX

40
mm

30
mm

50
mm

60
mm

50
mm

 12M x 1.25 RH 12M x 1.5 RH
GOLD -- TSTJ5267GL
BLACK -- TSTJ5267BK
PURPLE -- TSTJ5267PL
BLUE TSTJ5267-1BL TSTJ5267BL
RED TSTJ5267-1RD TSTJ5267RD

 12M x 1.25 RH 12M x 1.5 RH
GOLD -- TSTJ5268GL
BLACK TSTJ5268-1BK TSTJ5268BK
PURPLE TSTJ5268-1PL TSTJ5268PL
BLUE -- TSTJ5268BL
RED TSTJ5268-1RD TSTJ5268RD

12M x 1.25 RH 12M x 1.5 RH 14M x 1.5 RH
BLACK TSTJ0250-1BK TSTJ0250BK TSTJ0250-2BK
BLUE TSTJ0250-1BL TSTJ0250BL TSTJ0250-2BL
RED TSTJ0250-1RD TSTJ0250RD TSTJ0250-2RD
PURPLE TSTJ0250-1PL -- --
SILVER TSTJ0250-1SL -- --
GOLD TSTJ0250-1GL -- --
NEO CHROME TSTJ0250-1NC -- --

20 NUTS AND
20 CAPS

24 NUTS AND
24 CAPS

 12M x 1.25 RH 12M x 1.5 RH
GOLD TSTJ5266-1GL TSTJ5266GL
BLACK TSTJ5266-1BK TSTJ5266BK
PURPLE TSTJ5266-1PL TSTJ5266PL
BLUE TSTJ5266-1BL TSTJ5266BL
RED TSTJ5266-1RD TSTJ5266RD
NEO CHROME -- TSTJ5266NC

20 NUTS AND
20 CAPS
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48.3
mm

48.3
mm

21.6
mm

35
mm

48.3
mm

14M x 1.5 RH  W2014LM
14M x 2.0 RH  W2042LM

14M x 1.5 RH  W2014LMB

1/2 RH  W2012LSD
12M x 1.25 RH W2125LSD

12M x 1.5 RH W2015LB

1/2 RH  W2012LMSD
14M x 1.5 RH W2014LMSD

14M x 1.5 RH  W2714CBL 14M x 1.25 RH  W2725CBLB
14M x 1.5 RH  W2714CBLB

9/16 RH  W2096ALSD
12M x 1.5 RH  W2015ALSD
14M x 1.5 RH  W2014ALSD

13/16" / 7/8" HEX 13/16" / 7/8" HEX

19 / 21 mm HEX 19 / 21 mm HEX

19 / 21 mm HEX

13/16" / 7/8" HEX

19 / 21 mm HEX 19 / 21 mm HEX

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME CHROME

TUNER OPEN

BULGE ACORN

BOLT CONE SEAT

TUNER

DUPLEX

BOLT CONE SEAT

DUPLEX TUNER

DUPLEX

27
mm27

mm

BLACKBLACK

BLACK

SETS OF 4 LOCK NUTS

22
mm

50
mm

13/16" & 7/8" HEX13/16" HEX

12M x 1.5 RH G78631N 14M x 1.5 RH  G96641C

ACORN OPEN DODGE / CHRYSLER & CAMARO

SETS OF 4 CHROME LOCK NUTS

CODES IN RED INDICATE A LIMITED QUANTITY DISCONTINUED ITEM

35
mm
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3/8 RH WDF1038H
10M x 1.25 RH WDF1010H

3/8 RH WDF1038B
10M x 1.25 RH WDF1010B

1/2 RH WDF54012S
12M x 1.25 RH WDF54125S
12M x 1.5 RH WDF54015S

1/2 RH WDF54012B
12M x 1.25 RH WDF54125B
12M x 1.5 RH WDF54015B

3/8 RH WDF54038
10M x 1.25 RH WDF54010S

3/8 RH WDF54038B 
10M x 1.25 RH WDF54010B

14mm HEX

14mm HEX

CHROME

CHROME

BULGE ACORN

6 SPLINE NUT

BULGE ACORN

28
mm

28
mm

ATV WHEEL LUG NUTS Sold per unit

ATV WHEEL SPACERS Sold per unit

BLACK

BLACK

With WSKEY-C (19mm & 21mm) With WSKEY-C (19mm & 21mm)

KITS OF 16 NUTS

KITS OF 16 NUTS

KITS OF 16 NUTS WITH ADAPTOR

 
 Bolt pattern Thickness Studs Int. dia.

 4-110.0 50mm 10M x 1.25 RH 83.3mm AD411050
 4-136.5 50mm 10M x 1.25 RH 110.5mm AD4136550
 4-156.0 50mm 10M x 1.25 RH 132.5mm AD415650
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W773
11 gauge • 1 1/8"

W772
11 gauge • 1 1/16"

DUPLEX
.695" .635".695" .695" .695"

1.312" 1.312" 1.25" 1.25"1.38"

W778
Keystone Style

W777
Keystone Style

W786
E-T Style

W779
Cragar Style

W780
Cragar Style

ADAPTERS Sold per unit

 
 Bolt pattern Thickness Int. dia. Ext. dia.

 4&5-98/130 3mm 76.5 152.0 WS-100
 4&5-98/120 5mm 78.5 145.0 WS-109
 5-100/120 5mm 81.0 152.0 WS-106
 5-114.3-127 8mm 90.35 162.05 WK602
 5 & 6-5.5 6mm 107.0 178.0 WS-103
 8-165.7/170 6mm 127.0 208.0 WS04

 
 Bolt pattern Thickness Int. dia.
 5-100/112 12mm 57.1 W510011212571
 5-100/112 12mm 66.6 W510011212666
 5-120 12mm 72.6 W512012726
 5-120 15mm 72.6 W512015726

WHEEL SPACERS Sold per unit

WHEEL SPACERS Sold per unit

 
 Bolt pattern Thickness Int. dia. Ext. dia. Stud

 5-114.3 1.25" 74 161.9 12 x 1.5 12554505450
 5-127 1.25" 78 141 1/2 1251251275127
 6-135 1.25" 87.1 162 14 x 1.5 1251461356135
 6-135 1.25" 87.1 162 14 x 2.0 1254261356135
 6-139.7 1.25" 108 171 14 x 1.5 1251461396139
 8-165.7 2" 125 203.2 14 x 1.5 20865865
 8-165.7 2" 125 203.2 9/16 2096865865
 8-170 2" 125 164 14 x 1.5 2081708170
 8-180 2" 125 203.2 14 x 1.5 2081808180

WASHERS Sold per unit
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Dill

12M x 1.5 RH  • 44.5mm 198STUD738L
14M x 1.5 RH  • 38.1mm 198STUD938
12M x 1.5 RH  • 38.1mm SD0107

A: 1/2" x 20RH 198STUD9438B: 14M x 1.5RH

2" 1.25"1.56" 1.25" 1.25"

1.25"

1.5" 1.5"

25.5

38.1

A B

11

WHEEL STUDS Sold per unit

VALVE STEMS

FLUSH MOUNT VALVE STEMS

ASE254ALBLK
Black

ASE254ALSIL
Silver

COV-2BLK
Black valve cover

COV-2SIL
Silver valve cover

EXB-2
Inflating adapter

REPLACEMENT PARTS

With cap

PACK OF 4 WITH INFLATING ADAPTER

Without cap

TR413C
Unit

TR413C-100
Pack of 100

TR413C-1000
Pack of 1000

TR413
Unit

TR413-100
Pack of 100

TR413-1000
Pack of 1000

TR414
Unit

TR414-100
Pack of 100

TR414-1000
Pack of 1000

TR418
Unit

TR418-100
Pack of 100

TR600
Unit

High 
pressure

TR600D
Unit

High 
pressure

TR501
Unit

High 
pressure. 

Metal.

VS-943
Unit

High 
pressure. 

Metal.

VW-8-90
Unit

RTST1
Unit

RTN2CAP
Unit

W9902GR
Unit

W9902GR-100
Pack of 100

RTST1-100
Pack of 100

CAPS
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TM

CW-1-VRAC

FLEXTIME

WTS005XL
X-Large

WTS005L
Large

WTS005M
Medium

TIRE SHINE 
FOAM

ULTIMATE 
SHINE

RIM 
PROTECTOR

EM44018
500 g

Case of 12

EM44019
400 g

Case of 12

EM44033
227 g

Case of 12

RIM 
CLEANER

EM44034
650 g

Case of 12

LUG CLEANING 
BRUSH

Sold in case of 6

Sold in case of 6

BRAKE CALIPER PAINTS - 312g BRAKE CALIPER PAINTS
340g

SP732-6
Bright Blue

SP731-6
Real Red

SP734-6
Gloss Black

SP735-6
Cast aluminum

PKCP251-6
Bright Red

PKCP253-6
High Gloss Black

SP738-6
Bright Yellow

35100-12
141 g

Case of 12

MAG & ALUMINUM POLISHMETAL & ALUMINUM POLISH

WORK GLOVES
GOATSKIN

POLYURETHANE PALM DIPPED GLOVES LIGHTLY POWDERED  
NITRILE GLOVES

PU2-10
Large
1 pair

RDPG4005L
Large

Box of 100

PE33500
100 ml

PE33200
100 ml

Cleans, polishes and protects all metals and fiberglass.
Removes oxidation, heat discoloration, corrosion, tartar, etc. Leaves an antioxidant protective shield.
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AW050
50 x 0.50 oz

AW075
50 x 0.75 oz

AW100
50 x 1.00 oz

AW125
50 x 1.25 oz

AW150
50 x 1.50 oz

AW175
25 x 1.75 oz

AW200
25 x 2.00 oz

AW225
25 x 2.25 oz

AW250
25 x 2.50 oz

198TPGAUGE
12mm x 1.25, 12mm x 1.50,
12mm x 1.75, 14mm x 1.50,

14mm x 2.00, 7/16" - 20,
1/2" - 20 & 9/16" - 20

LIS13970
12mm x 1.25 (2)

LIS13950
12mm x 1.5 (2)
14mm x 1.25 (2)
14mm x 1.5 (2)

GNS480446A
1/2" - 380 mm

THREAD SIZE GAUGE

RTXPCD
Tool for measuring bolt pattern 
on any 4, 5, 6 and 8 lug wheel

PCD GAUGE

LEAD WHEEL WEIGHTS

WITH 3M® ADHESIVE

TOOLS

GUIDE STUDS

110006
Adhesive weight remover

PTW83199
Plastic chisel set: 1" & 2"

LIS68130
Heavy duty wheel weight plier

RD1478
1/2" Drive
 500 ft/lb

10,000 RPM 
4 CFM

RDR39980
20 gal.

5.7 CFM @ 40 PSI et 4.8 CFM @ 90 PSI
Motor: 5 HP "peak".

Max. pressure: 125 PSI

AIR IMPACT WRENCH BREAKER BARAIR COMPRESSOR

“AW” : FORD, GM, CHRYSLER (80-99)

“PC” WITH 3M® ADHESIVE

PC100-16FE
16 x 6" Thin. 6" = 16 x 1.0 oz

WPC025FE
48 x 0.25 oz

Grey

WPC025FEB
48 x 0.25 oz

Black

WPC050FE
48 x 0.5 oz

Grey

WPC100FE
30 x 1 oz

Grey
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PTW5190
9.5"H x 23.5" x 9.5"

1/2"

1"

1/2"

13/16"

2023
5 gallons

21.75"

69.75"

RTXSWHOOK

KNT35805
D105A
946 mL

KNT30511
B111 • 10" L

23"

78.75"

GNSCW404MS
17, 19, 21mm & 13/16"

PTW32902
17, 19, 21mm, 13/16" & 7/8"

METAL RACK 
With plastic storage bins

Includes screw and wall anchors,  
6 small bins with 5 lb capacity and 4 
large bins with 8 lb capacity.

WALL MOUNT 

EMERGENCY LUG NUT REMOVER SET

TIRE MOUNTING 
LUBRICANT

A155
The internal threadgrips the lug  

and allows you to remove it.

SETS OF THIN WALL SOCKETS
For 1/2"  impact wrench

WHEEL RACKS

W999012
Black

W999012C
Chrome

W999015
Black. Adjustable.

For three 
13" to 22" wheels

88.5" H x 24"

DWR04
Black & chrome

SLAT WALL 
WHEEL HOOK

TIRE AND RIM LUBRICANTS BEAD LUBRICANT 
SWAB

AIR LEAK LOCATOR

KNT35837
7.5 lb

With rust inhibitor.
Superior formulation.

KNT35839
25 lb

With rust retardant.

KNT35847
T147A
3.78 L

Can be diluted 
for leak 

detection
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KNT35634
21" max. • 17mm, 19mm (3/4"), 
21mm (13/16") & 23mm (7/8")

TRF3301
105mm L x 75mm x 75mm

MH-30
175 PSI • 12 BAR

RDCC646S
11/16", 3/4", 13/16" & 7/8"

50-215
17, 19, 21 & 23mm

TELESCOPING WRENCH

TIRE PEN

SAFETY WHEEL CHOCKSFLOOR JACKS

Aluminum/Steel  
racing jack

   
   Cap. Min. height Max. height

 T84004B 4 ton 100mm 508mm

   
   Cap. Min. height Max. height

 T825011L 2.5 ton 100mm 460mm

HANDHELD DIGITAL
TIRE INFLATOR

TRPSWHITE12D
White. Box of 12.

WRENCHES

15" GREY CABLE TIES

75050-3528G
Pack of 100

Perfect for tying 
wheel covers!

TIRE VALVE 
TOOL

TIRE TREAD
DEPTH 
GAUGE

MILS-444
For valve core

MILS-448
0" @ 1". 

In 1/32" markings

PTW1925
10-50 psi. Pencil type

PRESSURE GAUGE

PRESSURE GAUGE

DIGITAL TIRE PRESSURE GAUGEDIGITAL TREAD DEPTH
GAUGE

PT60310
Large LCD display. Zero setting at any 
position. Metric / inch.

PT60309
5 - 99 psi. (PSI, BAR, KPA)

Dual head air chuck, and LED spot.

MILS-927
20-120 psi. Pencil type
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ACURA 
OE# 06421-S3V-A02 SHB28981

CHRYSLER / DODGE / JEEP / RAM
OE# 4250B668 SHB20398
OE# 5208 8990AC SHB20028
OE# 56053036AA SHB28308
OE# 68239720AA SHB28984
FORD
OE# 9L3Z11899A SHB20315
OE# F2GT-1A180-AB SHB20280
GENERAL MOTORS
OE# 15122618 SHB20131
Snap-in OE# 70503153 SHB20153

HONDA
OE# 06421-S3V-A02 SHB28981
HUMMER
OE# 15122618 SHB20131
MAZDA
OE# 9L3Z11899A SHB20315
SUBARU 
Snap-in  
OE# 28103AG01A SHB28203

SHB20013
Chrysler 

gen. Alpha

SHB20030
Chrysler with 

Siemens® sensor 

SHB20018
FORD with 

snap-in valve sensor

SHB20003
GM / Chrysler

with Schrader sensor

SHB20008
GM with Schrader 

rubber snap-in 
valve sensor

SHB20031
Honda & Toyota

with Pacific® sensor 

SHB20014
Nissan

SHB20140
Torx bit T-10

SHB20141

SHB22100 SHB22101

SHB33200
433MHz

SHB33500
315MHz & 433MHz

ACURA
OE# 42753-STK-A02
GENERAL MOTORS
OE# 42607-06011
OE# 42607-33011
HONDA
OE# 42753-S2A-315
OE# 42753-SWA-306

LEXUS
OE# 42607-24010
OE# 42607-30030
OE# 42607-33021
SCION
OE# 42607-33011
TOYOTA
OE# 42607-06011 car
OE# 42607-33011
OE# 42607-33021

KNT30209

KNT30023

TPMS TIRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEMS

REPLACEMENT TRANSMITTERS

FOR MORE DETAILS : www.schraderbridgeport.com

SERVICE PACKS

EZ Sensor
Programmable Sensors

SHB34000
EZ Sensor service pack. 

Aluminum

TPMS SCREWDRIVER

VALVE CORE TORQUE TOOL UNIVERSAL BAND

SHB22102
Fits rims 14-26"

REPLACEMENT CLIP REPLACEMENT CRADLE

TR25005
Necessary to install TPMS valve core

TORQUE SCREWDRIVER

WRT300PSDC
Basic activation tool that can relearn stationary TPMS's 
found on GM, Ford, and Chrysler. With USB cable, activation 
magnet, rechargeable battery, power supply, document CD, 
carry case & 1 FREE year software update.

TPMS TOOLSERVICE PACK

WRT400SD
TPMS diagnostics, re-learn procedures 
and vehicle programming tool

AVAILABLE ON SPECIAL ORDER AVAILABLE ON SPECIAL ORDER

TOOLS
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WHEEL COVERS
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SET OF 4 ABS WHEEL COVERS 
MADE FROM PURE MATERIAL (NOT RECYCLED).

†P  : Plastic clips
†M  : Metal clips

14" 80-1464
15" 80-1465
16" 80-1466

SILVER

†P

14" 80-1464SB
15" 80-1465SB
16" 80-1466SB

SILVER  BLACK

†P

14" 80-1414
15" 80-1415
16" 80-1416
17" 80-1417

BLACK & SILVER

†P

14" 80-874S
15" 80-875S

SILVER

†P

14" 80-1284
15" 80-1285
16" 80-1286

BLACK & CHROME

†P

15" 80-1415B
16" 80-1416B
17" 80-1417B

BLACK

†P

14" 11414P
16" 11416P

SILVER

†M

14" 18814P-D
15" 18815P-D
16" 18816P-D
17" 18817P-D
18" 18818P-D

SILVER

†M
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SET OF 4 ABS WHEEL COVERS 
MADE FROM PURE MATERIAL (NOT RECYCLED).

†P  : Plastic clips
†M  : Metal clips

15" 41015P
SILVER

†M

15" 42015P
SILVER

†M

15" WC104-1C

CHROME

†M

15" x 3" TR525SS-CL
STAINLESS STEEL

†M

15" WC104-1S

SILVER

†M

15" 11185P
SILVER

†M

15" 80-865S

SILVER

†P

15" 42815P
SILVER

†M

15" 80-1215S
SILVER

†P

15" 18915P-D
16" 18916P-D

SILVER

†M

15" 43215P
SILVER

†M

15" 80-885S
16" 80-886S

SILVER

†P
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SET OF 4 ABS WHEEL COVERS 
MADE FROM PURE MATERIAL (NOT RECYCLED).

†P  : Plastic clips
†M  : Metal clips

15" 41915P
16" 41916P
17" 41917P
18" 41918P

SILVER

†M

16" 80-1296S
SILVER

†P

16" 42916GM

GUNMETAL

†M

16" 42916C
CHROME

†M

15" 18815C-D
16" 18816C-D
17" 18817C-D
18" 18818C-D

CHROME

†M

15" 18815GM
16" 18816GM
17" 18817GM
18" 18818GM

GUNMETAL

†M

15" 80-1085S
17" 80-1087S

SILVER

†P

15" 41915GM
16" 41916GM
17" 41917GM
18" 41918GM

GUNMETAL

†M
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LT5079C
GM

8 x 165.1

LT5129C
GM 

6 x 139.7

LT3194C
Ford 97-00 
7 3/4" dia.

CHEVY / GMC 17” 
IMP64X

Silverado 1500 04-13
Sierra 1500 04-13,

Suburban 1500 04-14
Tahoe 04-14

Yukon 1500 04-14
Yukon XL1500 04-14

FORD 17"
WS3557 
F150 04-10

Expedition 03-10

16"  RTXCF10341 16" AL-160CP

ABS CHROME

SETS OF 4 REPLACEMENT CENTER CAPS
MADE FROM PURE MATERIAL (NOT RECYCLED).

Use with OE threaded nut 
or W6014C

Use with OE threaded nut 
or W6014C

SETS OF 4 CHROME ABS WHEEL SKINS FOR TRUCKS

SETS OF 4 WHEEL COVERS FOR DUALIES

STAINLESS STEEL REPLACEMENT NUT

101096
Plastic

CHEVY / GMC 16" 
6056C
8 Holes

Silverado 2500 99-06
Sierra 2500 99-06

Suburban 2500 00-13
Yukon XL 2500 00-13

17" 41917C

CHROME

†M

16" 43116P

SILVER

†M

16" 9499-16C
CHROME

FORD SD 99-04

†M

16" 43916P
SILVER

†M

16" 9499-16P
SILVER 

FORD SD 99-04

†M

16" 80-1186S
SILVER

†P

16" 42916P

SILVER

†M

16" 44516P

SILVER

†M
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SETS OF 4 CHROME ABS WHEEL SKINS FOR TRUCKS

20" IMP331X

DODGE

Ram 09-13

20" IMP361X
RAM

Ram 13-15

17" IMP74X

FORD

F Super Duty 05-10

17" IMP59XN

FORD

Expedition 03-10
F150 04-10

17" IMP84X
CHEVROLET / GMC

Sierra 2500 11-16
Silverado 2500 11-16

17" IMP89X
CHEVROLET

Silverado 1500 14-15

IMP92X
CHEVROLET / GMC

Sierra 2500 11-16
Silverado 2500 11-16

16" IMP62X
CHEVROLET / GMC

8 holes
Sierra 2500 07-10
Silverado 2500 07-10
Suburban 2500 08-13
Yukon XL 2500 08-13
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STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL COVERS
SOLD IN PAIRS

8009
Bracket for 

8009B

8015H  
15" 
Unit

8024H  
24" 
Unit

DUAL TIRE INFLATORS

8021C
Bracket for 

8021

QC1025F
22 1/2" • Front

QC1025R
22 1/2" Rear

QC-1030R
22 1/2" 
Rear

QC-1030R-AIR
22 1/2" Rear
With air valve

LOCK RING

SOLD PER UNIT

NUT COVERS
SOLD PER UNIT

101656S
30mm 

Stainless steel
49mm deep

101652
33mm 

Stainless steel
50mm deep

101742
For 

101741

101741
For 

QC1025F, QC1025R, 
QC-1030R & QC-1030R-AIR

NYLON BRACKET

Fits under the lug. 

By Accuride #. Hub piloted

TSJ322F-2HP
Front

22 1/2" x 8 1/4"
10 lugs. 

2 hand holes.
Accuride #28408, 

28828, 50408

8" 8"

Chrome
8"  9908C

Chrome
8"  9708C

GOLF CART & ATV WHEEL COVERS
SOLD PER UNIT

Metal clips Metal clips



334 WHEEL COVERS

13" • 14" 

PHQT545CLO
15". 5 lug only

PHQT545CHS
5 - 4 1/2"

PHQT655CHN
6 - 5 1/2"

PHQT545CHS-CA
5 - 4 1/2"

PHQT765CHN
8 -   6 1/2"

13/16" HEX

PHQT865CHN
8 -   6 1/2"
7/8" HEX

PHQT865CLO
16"

Plastic clips

Metal clips

PHNST06
16" 8-lug single wheel

CHROME ABS HUB COVERS
Sold per unit

STAINLESS STEEL SIMULATORS

Set of 4 Sold per unit

Silver
13"   MC9613NA
14"   MC9614NA

CHROME ABS TRAILER
WHEEL COVER

Sold per unit

SETS OF 4 ABS WHEEL COVERS 

CODES IN RED INDICATE A LIMITED QUANTITY DISCONTINUED ITEM



335WHEEL COVERS

FORD

05-15 Super Duty F350 17", 
8 lugs RTX43-1608

05-15 Super Duty F450 / F550 19 1/2", 
10 lugs. Acuride #29884 RTX43-1950

08-14 E350 / E450 16", 
8 lugs & 4 vent holes RTX49-1608

CODES IN RED INDICATE A LIMITED QUANTITY DISCONTINUED ITEM

STAINLESS STEEL SIMULATORS

RTX49-1608
16" • 2WD & 4WD

Set of 4. Closed caps.

Set of 4. Closed caps.

UNIVERSAL - SNAP-ON INSTALLATION

RTX31-2000A
Lug nut cover with built-in jam nut  

for 31-1608A & 32-1950A
 

RTX71-1600
Retainer ring

REPLACEMENT PARTS

  CHEVY / GMC 
 08-10 Pickup C/K/G 3500 17" • 8 lugs with 5 hand holes  408D17
 01-07 Pickup & Cube Van C/K/G 3500 16" x 6 1/2" 
  • 8 lugs. Accuride #29361, 29588 40816SH
 88-00 Pickup & Cube Van C/P/K/G 3500 16" x 6" 
  • 8 lugs. Accuride #29334, 29587 40816SH
  DODGE / RAM 
 03-13 Ram 3500 17" • 8 lugs with 5 hand holes  408D17
 00-03 Ram 2500/3500 (incl. 4WD) 16" • 8 lugs. 40816SH
 85-99 Ram 2500/3500 4WD 16" • 8 lugs. Accuride #28353 40816SH
 74-99 Ram 2500/3500 16" • 8 lugs. Accuride #28353 40816SH
  FORD 
 92-13 E350/E450 16" • 8 lugs with 8 vent holes. Accuride #29583 408E35SH
 67-92 E350 Cube Van 16" • 8 lugs with 4 hand holes. Accuride #29577 40816SH
 08-13 E450 Cube Van 16" • 8 lugs with 4 hand holes. Accuride #29577 40816SH
 67-04 F350 (incl. 4WD) 16" • 8 lugs with 4 hand holes. Accuride #29577 40816SH

SNAP-ON INSTALLATION
SET OF 4 STAINLESS STEEL SIMULATORS

 INTERNATIONAL / NAVISTAR / FREIGHTLINER / 
 STERLING / KENWORTH / PETERBILT / FORD / 
 WESTERN STAR / MACK / VOLVO
 19 1/2" x 6 3/4" • 8 lugs with 4 hand holes.
Accuride #28612, 28680 TSJ195-33

REPLACEMENT PARTS

CUSTOM FIT. FITS OVER THE LUG.

101769  
Jamnut 

for 30851

101767  
1" stud extender 

 for 30851 / 2343
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MAINTAINING YOUR ALLOY WHEELS
Proper maintenance will prevent damage to the wheel finish and keep the wheel finish warranty from being voided. Before installation, 

apply a coat of non abrasive car wax to the wheels (except on wheels with a matte finish) which will help protect the finish and make it 

easier to clean them. Clean your wheels often using mild soap and water and a soft sponge or cotton cloth to clean them. Reapply a coat 

of wax at least once per season. Do not use abrasive cleaners, pads or polishing compounds on your wheels.  Do not wash your wheels 

when they are hot as it will damage the finish. Do not use chrome polish on painted chrome (PVD) wheels; they should only be cleaned 

with mild soap and water.

LIMITED WARRANTY
Robert Thibert Inc. warrants to the original purchaser, that the wheels will be free from cosmetic defects for one (1) year or three (3) 

years, based on the indication, from the date of purchase. Robert Thibert Inc. also warrants that its wheels will be free from structural 

defects for as long as the original purchaser owns the product. This warranty is only valid when the wheel(s) are returned to Robert 

Thibert Inc. freight prepaid with a copy of the original proof of purchase. Robert Thibert Inc. obligation under this warranty will be 

limited to the repair or replacement of any wheel(s) which is considered to be defective. Robert Thibert Inc. will inspect all warranty 

returns.  Wheels covered by our warranty will be repaired or replaced and returned to the sender freight prepaid.  Those wheels that are 

not covered by the warranty will be returned freight collect.

What is covered?

1. Peeling of the clear coat, chrome or paint on the face of the wheel.

2. Blemishes in the clear coat, chrome or paint finish of the wheel.

3. Wheels with lateral or radial run out greater than 0.025" or 0.635mm provided there is no evidence of impact.

4. Wheels with improperly machined bolt holes, center bores or offsets.

5. Wheels that leak air

What is not covered?

1. Peeling of the paint, clear coat or chrome in the barrel or on the back of the wheel.

2. Wheels that have a lateral or radial run out of less than 0.025" or 0.635mm.

3. Wheels that have been damaged by accident, impact, misuse, negligence, off road use, racing
 or exceeding the maximum load rating.

4. Scratches, stone chips or curb rash caused by road hazards.

5. Damage caused by tire installation or the use of an impact gun.

6. Use of clip on weights on the outer lip of the wheel.

7. Corrosion, pitting, scratches or staining due to improper wheel maintenance.

8. Wheels that have been altered, modified or repaired.

9. Defects that are claimed more than one (1) year or three (3) years, as the case may be, after purchase.

10. Claims made by anyone other than the original purchaser.

11. The finish warranty for chrome and chrome painted (PVD) wheels will be voided if the wheels are used in the winter
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HEAD OFFICE
200 ST-JEAN-BAPTISTE BLVD MERCIER QC  J6R 2L2

ADMINISTRATION
T. : 1 800 361-9805 F. : 450 691-4387

TO ORDER WHEELS 
STEEL T. : 1 888 340-2088 F. : 1 800 361-9000
ALLOY  T. : 1 866 536-6247 F. : 1 800 361-9000

CUSTOMER SERVICE
T. : 1 800 268-1062 F. : 1 888 660-2392

 Stock returns
 Billing errors
 Tracing
 Missing articles
 Invoice copies
 Back order cancellation
 Warranties

WAREHOUSES

MONCTON
UNIT H - 450 EDINBURGH DRIVE 
MONCTON NB  E1E 2L1

CALGARY
UNIT 150 - 10 SMED LANE SOUTH EAST 
CALGARY AB  T2C 4T5

CHÂTEAUGUAY
315 INDUSTRIEL BLVD
CHATEAUGUAY QC  J6J 4Z2

EDMONTON
15845 112TH AVENUE NORTH WEST
EDMONTON AB  T5M 2V9

LACOLLE
16 RICHELIEU STREET
LACOLLE QC  J0J 1J0

WINNIPEG
UNIT #7 - 16 MAZENOD RD
WINNIPEG MB  R2J 4H2

NAPIERVILLE
260 LORD STREET
NAPIERVILLE QC  J0J 1L0

PITT MEADOWS
UNIT 201 - 19055 AIRPORT WAY
PITT MEADOWS BC  V3Y 0G4

MISSISSAUGA
180 COURTNEY PARK DRIVE 
EAST MISSISSAUGA ON  L5T 2S5

WEBSITE
RTHIBERT.COM
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WINTER
WHEELS

RA17-18A

STEEL, ALLOYS, REPLICAS, WHEEL COVERS
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